
Part Number Description

0013207190 PTFE PLASTIC TUBE(TEFOLON)8*6

0017201030 CABLE 1 (RED)

0017201040 CABLE

0017201202 CABLE 2.5 (BLACK)

0017201213 CABLE

0017201226 CABLE

0017201227 CABLE

0017201229 CABLE

0017201233 CABLE

0017201234 CABLE

0017201239 CABLE

0017201616 CABLE 2.5MM2 BLACK

0017201617 CABLE

0017201618 CABLE

0017201619 CABLE

0017201621 CABLE 25MM2

0017201622 CABLE

0017201623 CABLE

0017201624 WIRE-BLACK 0.5MM

0017201644 CABLE 1MM2 AWG 18 RED

0017201645 CABLE

0017201646 CABLE

0017201647 CABLE

0017201649 CABLE

0017201652 CABLE

0017201653 CABLE  50MM2/AWG0 BLACK

0017201654 CABLE

0017201655 CABLE

0017201656 CABLE

0017201658 CABLE

0017201659 CABLE CONTROL

0017201660 CABLE

0017201663 CABLE

0017201664 CABLE

0017201666 CABLE

0017201667 CABLE

0017201668 CABLE

0017201670 CABLE

0017201671 CABLE

0017201672 CABLE

0017201673 CABLE

0017201674 CABLE

0017201675 CABLE

0017201676 CABLE

0017201677 CABLE



0017201678 CABLE

0017201698 CABLE

0017201699 CABLE 1MM2/AWG18 VIOLET

0017201700 CABLE

0017201702 CABLE AWG18 BLACK

0017201703 CABLE

0017201723 CABLE

0017201724 CABLE

0017201725 CABLE

0017201739 CABLE

0017201778 CABLE POWER

0017201782 CABLE 1C50MM2 BLACK

0017201783 CABLE COMM

0017201785 CABLE COMM

0017201787 CABLE COMM

0017201789 CABLE COMM

0017201793 CABLE COMM

0017202201 CABLE

0017202210 CABLE

0017202212 CABLE

0017202214 CABLE

0017202222 CABLE

0017202226 CABLE

0017202228 CABLE

0017202229 CABLE

0017206040 /!.[9 мΦрaaч .[!/Y

0017206050 CABLE 1X2,5 BLACK (NOIR)

0017206080 CABLE

0017206130 CABLE

0017207040 CABLE 1.5MM2 GR/YE

0017207050 CABLE

0017207110 CABLE

0017207130 CABLE

0017207140 CABLE

0017210040 CABLE 1.5 (BLUE)

0017215050 CABLE

0017230107 CABLE 3G 0.75 (BLACK)

0017230121 CABLE

0017230142 CABLE POWER

0017230143 CABLE POWER

0017230144 CABLE POWER

0017230147 CABLE

0017230734 CABLE

0017230735 CABLE

0017230736 CABLE 3X1,0

0017230739 CABLE



0017230740 CABLE

0017230742 CABLE

0017230745 CABLE

0017230748 CABLE

0017230749 CABLE

0017230750 CABLE

0017230751 CABLE

0017230779 CABLE 2- core

0017231202 CABLE 3G0.75

0017231204 CABLE 5G0.75

0017231206 CABLE

0017231209 CABLE

0017231269 CABLE

0017231270 CABLE

0017231273 CABLE

0017231274 CABLE

0017231275 CABLE

0017231276 CABLE

0017231277 CABLE

0017231703 CABLE

0017231704 CABLE 4G 1.5 (GREY) CSA/UL

0017231706 CABLE 7G1,5MM2(AWG16)

0017231710 CABLE

0017231711 CABLE

0017231712 CABLE

0017231714 CABLE

0017231715 CABLE

0017231717 CABLE

0017231719 CABLE

0017231723 CABLE

0017231724 CABLE 3X05

0017231725 CABLE

0017231726 CABLE

0017231728 CABLE POWER

0017231733 CABLE

0017231734 CABLE

0017231735 CABLE

0017231739 CABLE

0017231740 CABLE

0017231741 CABLE

0017231746 CABLE

0017231748 th²9w /!.[9 о· нΣрaaч hCC{Ihw9

0017231749 th²9w /!.[9 п· мΣрaaч hCC{Ihw9

0017231751 POWER CABLE 4X 2,5MM2 OFFSHORE

0017231752 th²9w /!.[9 п· мсaaч  hCC{Ihw9

0017231753 POWER CABLE 4X 10MM2  OFFSHORE



0017231754 th²9w /!.[9 п· нрaaч  hCC{Ihw9

0017231755 th²9w /!.[9 п· орaaч  hCC{Ihw9

0017231756 th²9w /!.[9 п· рлaaч  hCC{Ihw9

0017231757 th²9w /!.[9 п· тлaaч  hCC{Ihw9

0017231758 /b¢w[ /!.[9 т·мΣрaaч  hCC{Ihw9

0017231759 /b¢w[ /!.[9 мн·мΣрaaч hCC{Ihw9

0017231760 /b¢w[ /!.[9 мф·мΣрaaч hCC{Ihw9

0017231761 CABLE

0017231762 CABLE

0017231764 CABLE

0017231765 CABLE

0017231766 CABLE

0017231767 CABLE

0017231770 CABLE

0017231778 CABLE

0017231790 CABLE POWER

0017231791 CABLE POWER

0017231792 пDпaaч /!.[9

0017235040 CABLE 2X1.5MM2

0017236040 CABLE

0017237040 CABLE 4G1,5

0017238040 CABLE

0017261004 CABLE

0017261005 CABLE 3X 0.75 (GREY)

0017261006 CABLE

0017261009 CABLE

0017261011 CABLE

0017261014 CABLE

0017261017 CABLE

0017261018 CABLE

0017295530 CABLE

0017560635 MOLYKOTE D PASTE

0017560640 CONSUMABLES

0017560646 KLUEBER BARRIERTA L55/2

0017630029 COOLANT

0017982143 BLUE BOX LARGE

0017982154 BARREL 90KG

0017982158 BARREL 150KG

0017982160 BOX

0017986012 PROTECTION

0017986013 PROTECTION

0017986038 PROTECTION

0017986043 PROTECTION

0017986044 PROTECTION

0017986045 PROTECTION

0017986068 ABSORBER



0017986112 PROTECTING COVER

0017986152 PLASTIC

0017986153 PROTECTION

0017986163 PROTECT.COVER

0017986171 PROTECT.COVER

0017986184 PROTECTION

0017986202 PROTECT.COVER

0017986203 PROTECT.COVER

0017986213 PROTECTION COVER

0017986214 PROTECTION

0017986216 PROTECTION COVER

0017986218 ALU-TAPE  B = 50MM / L = 50MT.

0017986220 PLATE

0017986222 COVER

0017986237 PROTECTION BAG

0017986240 PACKING

0017986242 PROTECT.COVER

0017986243 PROTECT.COVER

0017986244 PROTECTION

0017986245 PROTECTION

0017986248 PROTECTION BAG

0017986253 plastic cover 1900X1500X2350

0017986256 plastic cover

0017986282 PLATE

0017986283 PROTECT.COVER

0017986290 PROTECTION

0017986291 PROTECTION

0017986292 PROTECTION

0017986293 PROTECTION

0017986294 PROTECTION

0017986295 PROTECTION

0017986296 PROTECTION

0017986298 PROTECTION

0017986300 PROTECTION

0017986304 PROTECTION

0017986305 PROTECTION

0017989203 SCREW

0017989208 SCREW

0017989209 SCREW WOOD HEX.H.D8X60 704 4.8

0017989210 BOLT

0017989211 SCREW

0017989212 WOOD SCREW M8x35xSteel

0017989215 SCREW WOOD HEX.HEAD D.8X30

0018463055 BOX

0018463071 PACKAGING

0018463152 BOX



0018989915 WASTE BAG 400X600

0018989916 WASTE BAG 700X1000

0019840102 CABLE

0019840110 CABLE AWG18 RED

0019840111 CABLE

0019840241 CABLE

0019840250 CABLE

0019840254 CABLE

0019840356 CABLE

0058202317 MALE COUPLING  6-1/4

0070030069 PIPE

0070030070 PIPE

0070030078 PIPE

0070030079 PIPE

0070030097 PIPE

0070200126 PIPE

0070200127 PIPE

0070200128 PIPE

0070200138 TUBE  ID16 OD20

0070200140 TUBE  ID4 OD6

0070200143 PIPE

0070200144 PIPE

0070200150 TUBE

0070300605 COPPER PIPE

0070402201 CONDUIT

0070402230 CONDUIT

0070402233 CONDUIT

0070402237 CONDUIT

0070402248 CONDUIT

0070402249 CONDUIT

0070402250 CONDUIT

0070402251 CONDUIT

0070402253 CONDUIT

0070402255 CONDUIT

0070402258 CONDUIT DN 36/40

0070402260 CONDUIT

0070402263 CONDUIT

0070402264 CONDUIT

0070402266 CONDUIT

0070402268 CONDUIT

0070402271 CONDUIT

0070402272 CONDUIT

0070402304 CABLE

0070402305 EXPAND.SLEEVE

0070402418 CONDUIT

0070402504 CONDUIT ECO23B



0070402505 CONDUIT UCVC23B

0070600203 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600204 TUBE ID4 OD6 BLACK

0070600205 TUBE ID5.5 OD8 BLACK

0070600206 TUBE

0070600209 TUBE ID6 OD8 BLACK

0070600210 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600213 PLASTIC TUBE MD50/2500

0070600214 TUBE ID12 OD16

0070600215 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600219 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600225 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600228 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600235 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600236 PLASTIC TUBE D=10 TRANSPARENT

0070600237 PLASTIC TUBE

0070600243 PTFE TUBE

0070600245 TUBE ID9 OD12 TRANSPARENT

0070600248 HOSE TUBO RILSAN 6X4 TRASP.

0070600249 PLASTIC TUBE OD14/ID10 TRANSP.

0070600250 POLYURETAN SOFT 12MM

0070600251 PLASTIC TUBE OD12/1D8 TRANSP.

0070600252 TUBE ID7 OD10

0070600254 TUBE

0070600256 NYLON HOSE

0070600258 TUBE  ID2.5 OD4  BLACK

0070600264 HOSE RILSAN 12X10 TRASP

0070600265 TUBE

0070600266 TUBE

0070600267 TUBE ID12 OD14 BLACK

0070600268 TUBE ID4 OD6 BLACK

0070600269 TUBE ID12 OD14 CLEAR

0070600270 TUBE

0070600273 TUBE

0070600274 TUBE ID8 OD10 BLACK

0070600276 TUBE ID9 OD12 BLACK

0070600277 TUBE

0070600278 TUBE

0070600279 PLASTIC TUBE 6-8 EN45545

0070600280 HOSE RILSAN 12X9 BLACK PA12

0070600281 TUBE ID9 OD12 TRANSPARENT

0070600282 TUBE ID6 OD8

0070600289 TUBE

0070600290 PLASTIC TUBE

0070725001 PLASTIC HOSE

0070725004 TUBE  ID4 OD6 BLACK



0070725005 FLEXIBLE TUBE

0070725007 FLEXIBLE TUBE

0070725012 FLEXIBLE TUBE

0070840339 HOSE

0070840350 HOSE

0070901002 3TB 42,3X31,8

0070901003 3TB 62,3X50,8

0070906520 BLANK OF TUBE OF PLASTICS

0070908502 INSUL. 33 X 30 L=500

0070908503 INSUL. 33 X 30 L=250

0070908504 INSULATION ID=48 T=30 L=1000

0070908505 INSULATION ID=48 T=30 L=500

0070908506 INSUL. 48 X 30 L=250

0070908510 INSUL. 60 X 30 L=1000

0070908511 INSUL. 60 X 30 L=500

0070908516 INSUL. 89 X 30 L=1000

0070908518 INSUL. 89 X 30 L=250

0070908523 INSUL. 169 X 30 L=500

0070908526 INSUL. 108 X 30 L=500

0070908527 INSUL. 108 X 30 L=250

0070908528 INSUL. 159 X 30 L=500

0070908529 INSUL. 114 X 30 L=1000

0070908531 INSULATING HOSE

0070908533 INSULATING HOSE

0070908538 INSULATION PIPE ID18/OD30

0070908542 TUBE

0071830187 FLEXIBLE

0071830188 FLEXIBLE

0071830189 FLEXIBLE

0071830191 FLEXIBLE

0071830192 FLEXIBLE

0071830193 FLEXIBLE

0071830196 FLEXIBLE

0071840248 FUEL HOSE

0071840268 FUEL HOSE

0071840323 FUEL HOSE

0072555105 CU PIPE  6 X 4  MD50/2500

0072555108 CU PIPE

0072840290 HOSE

0072840316 TUBE

0072840326 HOSE

0074347119 PIPE

0075220613 CONDUIT

0075300202 TUBE RUBBER 51MM

0075300203 TUBE

0075400551 TUBE



0075400552 TUBE

0075400555 FUEL HOSE

0075400556 HOSE

0075400559 HOSE

0075400566 FLEXIBLE HOSE

0075402523 HOSE 1 INCH

0075402529 RUBBER HOSE

0075402548 HOSE

0075402554 HOSE

0075402555 HOSE

0075402578 HOSE

0075402596 HOSE

0075402601 HOSE

0075402602 HOSE

0075403006 FLEXIBLE

0075403012 HOSE

0075403015 HOSE

0075403016 HOSE

0075403017 HOSE

0075555108 PIPE

0075555119 PIPE

0075555139 PIPE

0075555172 PIPE

0075555194 PIPE

0075555229 PIPE

0075555266 PIPE

0075555564 COPPER PIPE

0077220310 CONDUIT

0087170206 DECAL HOUSE M.

0087170209 LABEL

0087170210 LABEL

0087170213 LABEL

0087170214 LABEL

0087170218 LABEL

0087170220 LABEL

0090140002 MOUNTING RAIL 35 X 15

0090505011 SELF ADHESIVE TAPE

0095550524 ROPE

0099991028 PLASTIC TUBE

0099991047 PLASTIC TUBE

0099991064 PLASTIC TUBE

0101115100 PIN 2 X 10 DIN6325

0101115500 PIN

0101136600 PIN PARALLEL

0101143200 PIN PARALLEL

0101162100 PIN



0101162600 PARALLEL PIN

0101168000 PARALLEL PIN

0101195118 PIN PARALLEL

0101195122 PIN D-12X20

0101195135 PIN

0101195136 PIN

0101195138 DOWELPIN

0101195140 DOWELL PIN

0101195142 PIN

0101195144 PIN

0101195149 PIN

0101195150 PIN

0101195151 PIN

0101195152 PIN

0101195153 PIN PARALLEL

0101195160 PIN

0101195161 DOWELPIN

0101195165 PARALLEL PIN 8 X 50

0101195167 PIN

0101195171 PIN

0101195176 PIN

0101195178 PIN PARALLEL

0101227400 PIN

0101231105 PARALLEL PIN

0101231137 PIN PARALLEL

0101231149 PIN PARALLEL

0101231150 PARALLEL PIN D.12 L=60 ISO2338

0101231153 DOWEL PIN GRINDED

0101231163 PARALLEL PIN D.16 L=70 ISO2338

0101231300 PARALLEL PIN

0101231600 PIN

0101235900 DOWELL PIN

0101241100 PIN

0101242100 parallel pin

0101246500 PARALLEL PIN

0101426000 PIN

0101951550 DOWEL PIN

0102024200 PIN

0102024300 PIN

0102024400 PIN

0102033100 PIN

0102033500 PIN

0102036900 PIN PARALLEL

0102037300 PIN PARALLEL

0102040500 COLUMNIFORM PIN

0102041000 CYLINDER PIN



0102045800 PARALLEL PIN

0102046000 PARALLEL PIN

0102046500 PIN PARALLEL

0102062600 PARALLEL PIN

0102063000 DOWELL PIN

0102095124 PIN PARALLEL

0102095125 PIN

0102095126 PIN DOWEL 4MM X

0102095145 PIN

0106095112 PIN

0106228100 PIN

0108110324 HOSE CLAMP 3X40 DIN1481

0108110355 PIN ELASTIC 2X32 ISO8752

0108112400 PIN SPRING

0108114200 SPRING PIN

0108119000 PIN

0108119200 PIN ROLL 3MM X

0108119600 PIN

0108120200 SPRING PIN

0108123600 PIN

0108123800 SPRING PIN

0108124100 SPRING PIN

0108124200 SPRING PIN

0108124400 SPRING PIN

0108124800 PIN

0108129000 SPRING PIN

0108129200 SPRING PIN

0108129500 PIN SPRING

0108129600 PIN

0108129800 SPRING PIN

0108130100 SPRING PIN 5 X 30

0108130200 PIN SPRING

0108130300 PIN

0108130400 PIN SPRING

0108132000 SPRING PIN

0108132200 SPRING PIN

0108132400 SPRING PIN

0108132600 PIN

0108133000 SPRING PIN

0108134200 PIN

0108135200 PIN

0108135500 PIN

0108135800 SPRING PIN

0108136500 SPRING PIN

0108138400 SPRING PIN

0108138600 PIN



0108139200 SPRING PIN

0108139900 PIN

0108147800 PIN SPRING

0108151900 PIN SPRING

0108169034 PIN ROLL 3MM X

0108169167 SPRING PIN

0108169174 PIN

0108169175 PIN

0108439500 PIN

0111123100 SPLIT PIN

0111125208 PIN SPLIT

0111125400 SPLIT PIN

0111127900 PIN

0111127901 SPLIT PIN 3.2 X 20

0111130701 PIN SPLIT

0111130900 PIN COTTER M4 X

0111131200 PIN SPLIT

0111168612 RIVET

0111168616 CLIP

0111168617 CLIP

0111168619 CLIP

0111168621 STUD

0111168627 CLIP

0111168703 LOCKING CLIP

0122130100 PAN HEAD SCREW

0122548201 RIVET 4 X 15

0129310100 BLIND RIVET

0129310200 RIVET

0129310300 BLIND RIVET

0129310400 RIVET BLIND

0129310700 RIVET D3,2 X 6MM AL/AC

0129310800 BLIND RIVET

0129311100 BLIND RIVET

0129311200 RIVET RIVETTO STR.3.8X11 ALL

0129311300 BLIND RIVET

0129311500 BLIND RIVET 4 X 10.3+

0129311600 BLIND RIVET

0129311700 BLIND RIVET

0129312100 RIVET

0129315800 RIVET 3.2*9.7 SST

0129317201 RIVET

0129317401 RIVET

0129317500 BLIND RIVET

0129317700 BLIND RIVET

0129320700 RIVET BLIND

0129321400 BLIND RIVET



0129327006 RIVET

0129327010 BLIND RIVET NUT

0129327017 BLIND RIVET

0129327020 RIVET BLIND

0129327029 RIVET BLIND

0129327030 RIVET BLIND

0129327033 RIVET

0129327034 RIVET

0129327035 BLIND RIVET

0129327036 BLIND RIVET

0129327037 BLIND RIVET 3 X 8

0129327038 RIVET 5.8X12 ALU

0129327039 RIVET

0129327040 BLIND RIVET 3.8X8

0129327041 RIVET BLIND

0129327042 RIVET 4,8X9,2 ST/ST

0129327046 RIVET BLIND 4X10 ST/ST

0129327051 RIVET BLIND

0129327052 rivet

0129327053 RIVET BLIND

0129327054 RIVET BLIND

0129327055 RIVET BLIND

0129327057 RIVET

0129327060 RIVET BLIND

0129327080 RIVET HOLE C/FLAT 2,4X4MM

0129327081 BLIND RIVET 4X10

0129327083 BLIND RIVET

0129327103 RIVET

0144320603 BOLT

0144320803 SCREW

0144320903 BOLT

0144321103 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0144324129 SCREW

0144324130 SCREW

0144324131 SCREW

0144324132 SCREW

0144324135 SCREW

0144324208 Hex. Head Screw 3/8+ 3 1/2

0144324310 Hex bolt 5/16-18 UNC L=2 7/8

0144324600 SCR CAP HEX 5/16-18

0144324603 SCREW: .312-18X .75L HXHD,ZN P

0144324803 SCREW

0144324903 SCREW: .312-18X1.25L HXHD,SAE

0144325103 SCREW

0144325303 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0144328403 SCREW



0144328500 BOLT 3/8+ UNC X 3/4

0144328503 HEX. BOLT UNC 3/8X19X8.8

0144328603 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0144328700 SCREW

0144328703 BOLT

0144328800 BOLT

0144329003 BOLT

0144329200 SCREW

0144329203 BOLT

0144329500 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0144329703 BOLT

0144332604 BOLT

0144332800 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0144336000 BOLT

0144336200 BOLT

0144336203 BOLT

0144336300 BOLT

0144336303 BOLT

0144336500 BOLT

0144336516 BOLT

0144336600 BOLT

0144336603 SCREW

0144337000 BOLT

0144337003 BOLT

0144337100 BOLT

0144337203 BOLT

0144337900 BOLT

0144344700 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0144344703 BOLT

0144344800 BOLT

0144344803 HEX. HEAD SCREW UNC5/8 45

0144344900 BOLT

0144345003 HEX. HEAD SCREW UNC5/8

0144345200 BOLT

0144345303 BOLT

0144345400 BOLT

0144345403 SCR CAP HEX 5/8-11

0144346700 BOLT

0144349003 BOLT

0144349103 BOLT

0144349203 BOLT

0144349500 BOLT

0144400005 BOLT

0144400017 BOLT

0144400019 BOLT UNC 3/7

0144400057 SCREW



0144400065 BOLT HEXAGON

0144400154 SCREW

0144400196 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0144400206 SCREW

0144400223 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110611 HEX. BOLT M12X70X8.8

0147110616 HEX. BOLT M14X45X8.8

0147110617 BOLT M24

0147110624 BOLT M8X50 12.5

0147110630 HEX. BOLT M16X130

0147110632 SCREW

0147110633 SCREW

0147110660 HEXAGON BOLT

0147110668 SCREW

0147110669 BOLT

0147110672 HEX. BOLT M8X60X8.8

0147110675 SCREW

0147110676 SCREW

0147110678 HEX. BOLT M12X80XISO A2-70

0147110693 SCREW

0147110694 SCREW

0147110696 SCREW

0147110703 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147110704 SCREW

0147110705 HEX. HEAD SCREW M18 X 60  5737

0147110718 SCREW

0147110720 SCREW

0147110721 SCREW

0147110722 SCREW

0147110723 SCREW

0147110727 HEXAGONAL SCREW, M16X60

0147110742 SCREW

0147110743 SCREW

0147110744 SCREW

0147110745 SCREW

0147110747 SCREW

0147110748 SCREW

0147110751 SCREW

0147110752 SCREW

0147110753 SCREW

0147110754 SCREW

0147110755 SCREW

0147110756 SCREW

0147110757 SCREW

0147110758 SCREW

0147110759 SCREW



0147110760 SCREW

0147110761 SCREW

0147110762 SCREW

0147110763 SCREW

0147110764 SCREW

0147110765 SCREW

0147110766 SCREW

0147110767 SCREW

0147110768 SCREW

0147110769 SCREW

0147110770 SCREW

0147110771 SCREW

0147110772 SCREW

0147110773 SCREW

0147110778 SCREW

0147110781 HEX. BOLT M20X90X10.9

0147110782 SCREW

0147110783 SCREW HEX.HEAD M8X90 5737 10,9

0147110790 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110792 HEX. BOLT M16X55XASME SA 449/1

0147110793 HEX. BOLT M12X55XASME SA 449/1

0147110795 SCREW HEX.HEAD M8X90 5737 10,9

0147110797 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110798 HEX. BOLT M12X120X8.8

0147110803 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110812 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20X40X8.8

0147110816 HEX. BOLT M14X70XISO A2-70

0147110820 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110826 HEX. BOLT M12X70X10.9

0147110829 SCREW

0147110830 SCREW

0147110833 SCREW

0147110835 SCREW

0147110837 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110840 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110843 SCREW

0147110844 SCREW

0147110845 SCREW

0147110851 SCREW

0147110854 SCREW

0147110855 SCREW

0147110856 SCREW

0147110857 SCREW

0147110866 HEX. BOLT M20X120X10.9

0147110869 HEX. BOLT M6X16XBrass

0147110871 BOLT HEXAGON



0147110872 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110873 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110882 SCREW HEXAGON

0147110884 SCREW HEXAGON

0147110904 HEXAGONAL SCREW, M12X90

0147110907 SCREW HEXAGON

0147110908 SCREW HEXAGON HEAD

0147110911 HEXAGONAL SCREW, M8X15

0147110912 SCREW HEXAGON HEAD

0147110923 BOLT HEXAGON

0147110931 SCREW HEXAGON

0147110932 SCREW HEXAGON

0147110941 SCREW HEXAGON

0147110946 SCREW HEXAGON HEAD

0147110968 HEX. HEAD SCREW M5X45 8.8

0147110969 HEXAGON SCREW M8X35 ZINCPLATED

0147110973 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10X40 8.8

0147110981 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6X12 8.8

0147110982 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6X16 8.8

0147110983 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6X20 8.8

0147110985 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6X40 8.8

0147110986 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X16 8.8

0147110987 SCREW HEXAGON HEAD

0147110988 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X25 FULL 8.8

0147110989 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X30 8.8 FULL

0147110992 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10X50 8.8

0147110998 SCREW HEXAGON

0147111012 SCREW M12X85 ZINCPLATED

0147111015 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X150 8.8

0147111020 SCREW HEXAGON

0147111057 HEX.HEAD SCREW M10X30FULL 12.9

0147111060 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X75 22 8.8

0147111064 HEX.HEAD SCREW M12X55FULL ASME

0147111070 HEX HEAD SCREW M8X75 A4-80

0147111071 HEX HEAD SCREW M6X35 A4-70

0147111076 SCREW HEXAGON

0147111083 HEX. BOLT M6X16XCOPPER Cu5

0147111084 BOLT

0147111087 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147111097 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147116903 HEX.BOLT M4X8X8.8

0147117003 HEX. BOLT M4X10X8.8

0147117103 BOLT

0147117203 HEX. BOLT M4X14X8.8

0147117303 HEX.HEAD SCREW M4X16

0147117403 BOLT



0147117705 HEX. BOLT M4X30X8.8

0147117903 BOLT

0147120303 BOLT

0147120403 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147120503 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147120600 HEXAGON BOLT M 5X14

0147120703 HEX. BOLT M5X16X8.8

0147120803 HEX. HEAD SCREW M5 X 20

0147121003 SCREW

0147121103 SCREW

0147121203 HEX. BOLT M5X35X8.8

0147121303 HEX. BOLT M5X40X8.8

0147121403 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147121503 HEX. BOLT M5X50X8.8

0147121903 BOLT

0147124103 SCREW

0147124303 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147124403 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6 X 12

0147124403 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6 X 12

0147124600 BOLT

0147124602 BOLT

0147124603 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147124702 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6 X 20

0147124703 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6 X 20

0147124803 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147124903 HEX. BOLT M6X25X8.8

0147125003 HEX. BOLT M6X30X8.8

0147125103 BOLT

0147125112 BOLT

0147125203 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147125212 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147125303 BOLT

0147125403 SCREW

0147125503 HEX. BOLT M6X55X8.8

0147125603 BOLT

0147125703 SCREW

0147125803 HEX. BOLT M6X70X8.8

0147126003 HEX. BOLT M6X80X8.8

0147126012 SCREW DIN933 M6X80 8.8 ZN

0147126203 HEX. BOLT M6X90X8.8

0147126703 SCREW

0147131803 BOLT

0147131903 HEX. BOLT M8X10X8.8

0147132003 Hex. Head Screw

0147132103 HEX. BOLT M8X14X8.8

0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16



0147132300 BOLT

0147132302 BOLT HEXAGON

0147132303 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 20

0147132315 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147132403 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 22

0147132502 HEXAGON BOLT M8X25

0147132503 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X25

0147132603 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 30

0147132703 HEX. BOLT M8X35X8.8

0147132712 HEX. BOLT M8X35X8.8

0147132803 HEX. BOLT M8X40X8.8

0147132813 HEX. BOLT M8X40XISO A4

0147132902 BOLT

0147132903 SCREW

0147132912 HEX. BOLT M8X45X8.8

0147133003 HEX. BOLT M8X50X8.8

0147133012 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 50

0147133100 SCREW HEXAGON

0147133103 HEX. BOLT M8X55X8.8

0147133112 HEX. BOLT M8X55X8.8

0147133203 SCR CAP HEX M8-1.25

0147133302 HEXAGON BOLT

0147133303 SCREW

0147133403 HEX. BOLT M8X70X8.8

0147133503 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147133603 SCREW

0147133612 SCREW

0147133803 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147134003 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147134203 HEX. BOLT M8X110X8.8

0147134303 HEX. BOLT M8X120X8.8

0147134403 HEX. BOLT M8X130X8.8

0147134503 HEX. BOLT M8X140X8.8

0147134603 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147134703 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147135603 SCREW

0147135703 SCREW

0147135803 SCR CAP HEX M10

0147135903 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147136003 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147136202 BOLT

0147136203 HEX. BOLT M10X25X8.8

0147136215 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147136303 SCREW HEXAGON

0147136315 SCREW

0147136402 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 X 30



0147136403 HEX. BOLT M10X35X8.8

0147136503 SCREW

0147136603 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10X45

0147136703 HEX. BOLT M10X50X8.8

0147136705 BOLT HEXAGON

0147136712 HEXAGON BOLT

0147136803 HEX. BOLT M10X55X8.8

0147136812 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147136903 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147136912 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147137003 HEX. BOLT M10X65X8.8

0147137103 HEX. BOLT M10X70X8.8

0147137112 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147137203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 X 75

0147137303 HEX. BOLT M10X80X8.8

0147137403 HEX. BOLT M10X85X8.8

0147137503 HEX. BOLT M10X90X8.8

0147137507 SCREW VITE TE M10X90 10.9

0147137603 HEX. BOLT M10X95X8.8

0147137703 HEX. BOLT M10X100X8.8

0147137903 BOLT

0147137912 HEX. BOLT M10X110X8.8

0147137913 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147138003 HEX. BOLT M10X120X8.8

0147138103 BOLT

0147138203 SCR CAP HEX M10

0147138303 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147138403 SCREW

0147138803 HEX. BOLT M10X155X8.8

0147139703 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147139803 BOLT

0147140002 BOLT

0147140003 HEX. BOLT M12X25X8.8

0147140015 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147140103 HEX. HEAD SCREW M12 X 30

0147140115 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147140202 SCREW

0147140203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M12 X 35

0147140215 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147140303 HEX. HEAD SCREW M12 X 40

0147140309 BOLT HEXAGON

0147140403 HEX. BOLT M12X45X8.8

0147140405 HEXAGONAL SCREW, M12X45

0147140415 SCREW DIN933 M12X45 8.8 ZN

0147140503 HEX. BOLT M12X50X8.8

0147140603 HEX. BOLT M12X55X8.8



0147140703 SCREW HEXAGON

0147140803 SCR CAP HEX M12

0147140815 SCREW

0147140903 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147140915 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147141003 BOLT

0147141103 HEX. HEAD SCREW M12 X 80

0147141112 HEX. BOLT M12X80X8.8

0147141203 SCREW

0147141303 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147141503 HEX. BOLT M12X100X8.8

0147141703 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147141803 HEX. BOLT M12X120X8.8

0147141812 HEX. BOLT M12X120X8.8

0147141903 HEX. BOLT M12X130X8.8

0147142003 HEX. BOLT M12X140X8.8

0147142103 BOLT

0147142203 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147142303 SCREW

0147143803 BOLT

0147143903 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147144003 BOLT

0147144103 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147144203 BOLT

0147144303 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147144403 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147144503 HEX. BOLT M14X65X8.8

0147145203 HEX. BOLT M14X100X8.8

0147145703 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147147203 HEX. BOLT M16X20X8.8

0147147403 HEX. BOLT M16X25X8.8

0147147500 HEX. BOLT M16X30X8.8

0147147503 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147147603 BOLT

0147147703 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 40

0147147802 HEX. BOLT M16X45XISO A2-A4

0147147803 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 45

0147147903 HEX. BOLT M16X50X8.8

0147147909 SCR CAP HEX M16

0147148003 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 55

0147148012 SCREW

0147148100 BOLT M16*60 OILED AG CORR

0147148103 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 60

0147148117 SCREW

0147148200 BOLT M16*65 OILED AG CORR

0147148203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 65



0147148300 BOLT M16*70 OILED AG CORR

0147148303 SCREW CAP

0147148305 SCREW

0147148400 BOLT M16*75 OILED AG CORR

0147148403 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 75

0147148500 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147148503 HEX. BOLT M16X80X8.8

0147148512 HEX. BOLT M16X80X8.8

0147148703 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 90

0147148712 HEX. BOLT M16X90 8.8

0147148803 HEX. BOLT M16X95X8.8

0147148900 BOLT

0147148903 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 100

0147148915 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147149103 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 110

0147149200 BOLT M16*120 OILED AG CORR

0147149202 HEX. BOLT M16X120XISO A2-70

0147149203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 X 120

0147149303 BOLT

0147149312 BOLT

0147149400 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147149403 BOLT

0147149500 BOLT M16*150 OILED AG CORR

0147149503 SCR CAP HEX M16

0147149603 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147149703 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147149803 SCREW

0147149903 BOLT

0147149912 HEX. BOLT M16X200X8.8

0147150003 BOLT

0147150103 SCREW

0147150203 HEXAGON BOLT

0147150303 SCREW

0147154803 HEX. BOLT M20X35X8.8

0147154903 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 40

0147155003 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147155103 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 50

0147155203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 55

0147155300 BOLT

0147155303 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 60

0147155400 BOLT

0147155403 BOLT

0147155500 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147155503 HEX. BOLT M20X70X8.8

0147155703 SCREW

0147155903 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 90



0147156100 BOLT

0147156103 SCR CAP HEX M20

0147156300 BOLT

0147156303 SCR CAP HEX M20

0147156403 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 120

0147156412 BOLT

0147156503 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 130

0147156603 HEX.HEAD SCREW M20X140/52

0147156703 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147156803 BOLT

0147156903 BOLT

0147157003 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 190

0147157103 SCREW

0147157200 BOLT M20*220 OILED AG CORR

0147157203 SCREW

0147162803 SCREW

0147163003 SCREW

0147163203 SCR CAP HEX M24

0147163303 BOLT

0147163403 BOLT

0147163503 HEX. BOLT M24X75X8.8

0147163603 BOLT

0147163605 SCREW

0147163803 SCR CAP HEX M24

0147164003 SCR CAP HEX M24

0147164203 SCR CAP HEX M24

0147164300 BOLT

0147164400 BOLT

0147164503 SCREW

0147164803 BOLT

0147168100 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147170709 BOLT HEXAGON

0147170900 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147171103 BOLT

0147171303 BOLT HEXAGON

0147171503 BOLT

0147171703 BOLT

0147171803 BOLT

0147178800 SCREW

0147178900 BOLT

0147179300 BOLT

0147195720 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147195775 HEX. BOLT M10X55XISO A2-70

0147195776 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147195809 BOLT

0147195818 HEX. HEAD SCREW



0147195826 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147195831 HEXAGON BOLT M8X180

0147195832 HEX. HEAD SCREW M5 X 10

0147195833 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147195838 HEXAGON BOLT M8X50

0147195847 HEXAGON BOLT M12X50

0147195863 SCREW

0147195865 BOLT

0147195866 BOLT

0147195874 SCREW

0147195877 HEXAGON BOLT M10X80

0147195878 BOLT

0147195892 BOLT M20*260 OILED AG CORR

0147195896 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147195897 SCREW

0147195898 BOLT

0147195899 HEX. BOLT M16X160X8.8

0147195980 SCREW HEXAGON

0147196011 BOLT

0147196031 BOLT

0147196036 SCREW

0147196044 HEX. BOLT M8X40X8.8

0147196046 SCREW

0147196047 SCREW

0147196049 HEXAGON BOLT M8X35

0147196056 SCREW HEXAGON HEAD

0147196058 BOLT

0147196064 HEX. BOLT M12X45X8.8

0147196081 BOLT

0147196090 BOLT

0147196096 BOLT

0147196097 SCREW

0147196101 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147196113 SCREW

0147196121 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 130

0147196123 SCREW

0147196124 HEX. BOLT M18X55X8.8

0147196127 SCREW

0147196132 BOLT

0147196135 BOLT

0147196136 SCREW VITE TE M12X60  8.8

0147196139 BOLT

0147196141 HEX. BOLT M24X100X8.8

0147196152 SCREW

0147196155 SCREW

0147196156 SCREW



0147196167 HEX. BOLT M10X170X8.8

0147196176 HEX. BOLT M8X95X8.8

0147196180 SCREW DIN933 M16X60 8.8 ZN

0147196184 HEX. BOLT M8X18X8.8

0147196201 SCREW

0147196202 SCREW

0147196210 HEXAGON BOLT M10X30

0147196213 HEXAGON BOLT

0147196214 BOLT

0147196219 HEX.HEAD SCREW M16X70

0147196221 BOLT

0147196225 HEXAGON BOLT

0147196227 BOLT

0147196240 HEXAGON BOLT M8X45

0147196242 BOLT

0147196244 BOLT

0147196245 HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 X 70

0147196248 BOLT

0147196252 BOLT

0147196258 HEXAGONAL SCREW, M10X100

0147196264 HEXAGON BOLT M10X40

0147196265 BOLT

0147196268 HEX. BOLT M10X30X12.9

0147196269 HEX. BOLT M10X210X8.8

0147196270 HEX. BOLT M10X240X8.8

0147196271 SCREW

0147196272 HEX. BOLT M8X25X8.8

0147196275 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147196276 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147196280 BOLT

0147196286 SCREW

0147196290 HEXAGON BOLT M10X30

0147196302 SCREW

0147196303 SCREW

0147196304 SCREW

0147196305 BOLT

0147196306 BOLT

0147196307 HEX. BOLT M16X85X8.8

0147196308 HEX. BOLT M8X25X8.8

0147196309 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147196311 BOLT JACKING BOLTS

0147196315 SCREW

0147196319 HEX HEAD SCREW

0147196337 SCREW

0147196348 HEX. BOLT M10X50X10.9

0147196349 SCREW



0147196358 BOLT

0147196359 SCREW

0147196370 SCREW

0147196377 HEXAGON SCREW

0147196383 SCREW

0147196384 SCREW

0147196385 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X70 8.8

0147196387 BOLT

0147196388 BOLT

0147196389 HEX. BOLT M12X60X10.9

0147196391 BOLT

0147196394 SCREW

0147196395 HEX. HEAD SCREW

0147196396 BOLT

0147196400 SCREW

0147196405 HEX. BOLT M6X60XISO A2-70

0147196409 SCREW

0147196410 HEX HEAD SCREW

0147196411 HEX. BOLT M8X25X8.8

0147196412 SCREW

0147196413 HEX.BOLT M8X80-RED

0147196414 SCREW

0147196416 HEX. BOLT M12X25X8.8

0147196417 HEX. BOLT M12X65X8.8

0147196418 BOLT

0147196419 HEXAGON BOLT

0147196420 SCREW

0147196424 SCREW

0147196425 BOLT

0147196426 HEX.HEAD SCREW

0147196428 HEX.BOLT

0147196429 SCREW

0147196430 HEXAGON BOLT

0147196431 HEX. BOLT M18X80X8.8

0147196433 HEX. BOLT M10X60X8.8

0147196438 SCREW VITE TE M16X110  8.8

0147196440 HEX.HEAD SCREW M10X85 10,9

0147196443 BOLT

0147196448 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147196459 BOLT HEXAGON

0147196460 SCREW

0147196465 SCREW

0147196466 SCREW VITE TE M10X75 5737 10.9

0147196469 HEXAGON BOLT M10X70

0147196470 HEXAGON BOLT M12X55

0147196476 HEXAGON BOLT M16X50



0147196478 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147196485 BOLT

0147196487 BOLT

0147300005 FLANGE SCREW M6X16

0147300010 FLANGE SCREW M8X20X8.8

0147300026 SCREW

0147300036 FLANGE SCREW M12X25X8.8

0147300040 SCREW

0147300041 SCREW

0147300081 HEX SCREW M8X25 ISO1665 8.8 ZN

0147300082 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW

0147300099 SCREW

0160099602 CROSS SCREW M3X6X4.8

0160099606 CROSS REC SCREW M4 X 12

0160099611 CROSS REC SCREW

0160099613 CROSS SCREW M4X10X4.8

0160099617 CROSS REC SCREW

0160099671 VIS M6X10 +PHILLIPS+

0160099675 SCREW

0160099679 CROSS SCREW M5X12X4.8

0160099683 CROSS SCREW M6X16X4.8

0160099686 CROSS SCREW M5X55X4.8

0160099687 CROSS SCREW M4X20X4.8

0160099689 SCREW

0160099696 SCREW

0160099698 SLOTTED SCREW M4X10XISO A4

0160099706 Cross Rec Screw

0160099711 SCREW

0160099721 SCREW TC M3X60 DIN 7985

0160099724 SCREW

0160099725 CROSS SCREW M6X20XSteel

0160124401 SLOTTED SCREW M6 X 12

0160601900 SLOTTED SCREW M3X5X4.8

0160602100 SLOTTED SCREW

0160602300 SLOTTED SCREW

0160602500 SLOTTED SCREW

0160602700 SCREW

0160602800 SLOTTED SCREW M3X25X4.8

0160602900 SLOTTED SCREW M3 X 30

0160603800 SLOTTED SCREW M4X8X4.8

0160603900 SLOTTED SCREW

0160604000 SCREW

0160604200 SLOTTED SCREW

0160604300 SLOTTED SCREW M4X20X4.8

0160604600 SLOTTED SCREW

0160604800 SCREW



0160604900 SCREW

0160605900 SLOTTED SCREW

0160606000 SLOTTED SCREW

0160606200 SLOTTED SCREW

0160606300 SLOTTED SCREW

0160606500 SCREW

0160606600 SLOTTED SCREW

0160606800 SLOTTED SCREW

0160607900 SLOTTED SCREW

0160608100 SLOTTED SCREW

0160608300 SLOTTED SCREW

0160608400 SLOTTED SCREW M6X20X4.8

0160608900 SLOTTED SCREW M6X40X4.8

0160610500 SCREW

0160619630 SLOTTED HEAD SCREW M3X60

0162110323 SCREW SET

0162110324 SLOTTED HEAD SCREW M4X8 INOX

0162110325 SLOTTED SCREW M8X12 A4

0162156706 CROSS REC SCREW

0162156719 SLOTTED SCREW M5X10XISO A4

0162156913 SCREW SET

0162410600 SLOTTED SCREW

0162410700 SCREW SLOTTED

0162416900 SCREW

0162417000 SLOTTED SCREW

0162420400 SCREW F S, M5-10, 4,8 FZB

0162420700 SLOTTED SCREW

0162424600 SLOTTED SCREW

0162432200 SLOTTED SCREW M8X16X4.8

0180120400 SET SCREW M5X10XSteel

0190124100 SET SCREW M6X6

0190124116 SET SCREW M4X8 INOX

0190124180 SCREW

0190124184 SET SCREW

0190124900 SET SCREW M6X25 DIN 913

0190132700 SCREW SET M8X35 ISO 4026

0190132900 SET SCREW M8X45 12.9

0190155306 SCREW STCE M6X10 5927 12.9

0192120300 t!w!CΦ {κ /!.94! aр·у

0192120400 SET SCREW

0192120800 SCREW SET

0192124300 SET SCREW, M6X10

0192124900 SET SCREW, M6X25

0192132000 SET SCREW, M8X10

0192132300 SET SCREW, M8X20

0192135900 SET SCREW, M10X15



0192136200 SET SCREW, M10X25

0192136300 SET SCREW M10X30

0192139800 SCREW SET

0194116900 SET SCREW

0194124200 SET SCREW M6X8XSteel

0194131900 SET SCREW M8X10XSteel

0194132000 SCREW

0196116900 SET SCREW M4 X 8

0196120700 SET SCREW M5X16XSteel

0196124200 SCREW SET

0196131900 SCREW

0196132100 SET SCREW M8X14XSteel

0196132200 SET SCREW M8X16XSteel

0196135600 SET SCREW

0196135700 SCREW SET

0196135900 SET SCREW

0196136000 SET SCREW

0196136200 SET SCREW

0196139800 SET SCREW

0196140000 SCREW SET

0196140100 SCREW SET

0196147100 SET SCREW

0196147500 SET SCREW

0196155202 SET SCREW M4 X 8

0196155288 SET SCREW M6X8

0196155296 SET SCREW M8 X 50

0196155298 SET SCREW

0196155306 SET SCREW M6X10

0196155308 SCREW SET

0196155313 SET SCREW

0196155315 SCREW SET

0196155318 SET SCREW GR.M10X50 5923 ZINC

0211110216 SCREW

0211110219 HEX. SOCK M8X40X8.8

0211110220 SCREW

0211110226 HEX. SOCK M6X160X8.8

0211110228 HDW M6X1 80MM SHCS, 8.8

0211110233 M12 X 80 - 10.9 FZBB

0211110238 HEX. SOCK M8X160X12.9

0211110251 HEX. SOCK M10X100X8.8

0211110252 SCREW

0211110255 SCREW C / ALLEN M8X130 ISO4762

0211110256 HEX. SOCK M12X70X8.8

0211110258 SCREW

0211110268 SCREW

0211110280 SCREW



0211110282 BOLT HEXAGON

0211110286 SCREW

0211110290 SCREW

0211110291 SCREW

0211110293 SCREW

0211110294 SCREW

0211110304 SCREW

0211110305 SCREW

0211110320 SCREW

0211110327 BOLT HEXAGON

0211110356 BOLT HEXAGON

0211110392 HEX. SOCK M4X6X8.8

0211110395 HEX. SOCK M16X130X8.8

0211110403 HEX. SOCK M12X70X8.8

0211110417 SCREW HEXAGON

0211110425 HEX SOCK. SCREW M10X40

0211110430 CAP SCREW, M12X60

0211110471 SCREW HEXAGON

0211110472 HEX. SOCK M6X8X8.8

0211110500 HEX. SOCK M3X8X12.9

0211110503 HEX. SOCK M3X8X8.8

0211110516 HEX. SOCK M10X50X8.8

0211110538 HEX. SOCKET SCREW M8X75 28 8.8

0211110546 HEX. SOCK M12X25X8.8

0211110563 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211110571 CAP SCREW, M8X20

0211110600 HEX. SOCK M3X10X12.9

0211116903 SCREW C HC, M4-8, 8.8 FZB

0211117003 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211117103 SCREW SLOTTED

0211117303 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211117403 CAP SCREW

0211120400 HEX.CAP SCREW M5X10-12.9

0211120403 SCREW

0211120503 HEX. SOCK M5X12X8.8

0211120701 CAP SCREW

0211120703 SCREW

0211120801 CAP SCREW

0211120803 SCREW

0211121003 CYLINDER SCREW M5X25

0211121103 HEX. SOCK M5X30X8.8

0211121200 HEX.CAP SCREW M5X35-12.9

0211121203 SCREW

0211121303 CAP SCREW

0211121403 SCREW

0211121603 SCREW



0211121700 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211121900 CAP SCREW

0211123803 SCREW VITE TCCE M8X40 5931 8.8

0211124303 HEX. SOCK M6X10X8.8

0211124400 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211124401 SCREW

0211124403 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211124601 HEX SOCK. SCREW M6 X 16

0211124603 HEX. SOCK M6X16X8.8

0211124700 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211124701 HEX SOCK. SCREW M6 X 20

0211124703 CAP SCREW

0211124903 HEX. SOCK M6X25X8.8

0211125000 SCREW

0211125003 HEX. SOCK M6X30X8.8

0211125100 CAP SCREW

0211125103 SCREW

0211125400 SCREW

0211125403 SCREW C HC, M6-50, 8.8 FZB

0211125503 SCREW

0211125600 HEX.CAP SCREW M6X60-12.9

0211125603 HEX. SOCK M6X60X8.8

0211125800 HEX.CAP SCREW M6X70-12.9

0211125903 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211126403 HDW M6X1 100mm SHCS, 8.8

0211131903 BOLT

0211132000 SCR CAP SOC M8

0211132003 SCREW

0211132200 CAP SCREW

0211132201 HEX. SOCKET SCREW

0211132203 HEX. SOCK M8X16X8.8

0211132300 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211132301 HEX SOCK. SCREW M8 X 20

0211132303 SCREW

0211132500 CAP SCREW

0211132503 HEX. SOCK. SCREW

0211132600 CAP SCREW

0211132603 HEX. SOCK. SCREW

0211132700 CAP SCREW

0211132703 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211132800 SCREW

0211132803 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211132900 CAP SCREW

0211132903 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211133000 PARAF.ALLEN.M8X50

0211133003 SCREW



0211133100 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211133200 HEX. SOCK M8X60X12.9

0211133203 HEX. SOCK M8X60X8.8

0211133300 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211133303 HEX. SOCK. SCREW

0211133403 SCREW:HEX SOCKET M8X70L

0211133503 SCREW

0211133700 HEX. SOCK M8X85X12.9

0211133800 HEX. SOCK M8X90X12.9

0211133803 HEX. SOCK M8X90X8.8

0211134103 INBUS BOLT

0211134203 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW

0211134403 HEX.HEAD SCREW

0211135903 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211136000 CAP SCREW

0211136003 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211136200 CAP SCREW

0211136203 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211136300 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211136301 HEX SOCK. SCREW M10X30

0211136303 HEX. SOCK. SCREW

0211136400 HEX. SOCK M10X35X12.9

0211136403 HEX. SOCK M10X35X8.8

0211136500 HEX. SOCK M10X40X12.9

0211136503 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211136600 CAP SCREW

0211136603 HEX SOCK. SCREW M10 X 45

0211136700 HEX. SOCK M10X50X12.9

0211136703 HEX SOCK.SCREW M10 X 50 8.8 FZ

0211136800 HEX.CAP SCREW M10X55-12.9

0211136803 VIS CHC M 10 X 55 CLASSE 8-8

0211136900 CAP SCREW

0211136903 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW

0211137000 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211137003 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW

0211137103 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211137300 HEX. SOCK M10X80X12.9

0211137500 SCREW

0211137503 SCREW

0211137700 HEX. SOCK M10X100X12.9

0211137900 SCREW

0211139700 HEX.CAP SCREW M12X16-12.9

0211139703 HEX. SOCK. SCREW

0211139900 HEX.CAP SCREW M12X25-12.9

0211140000 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211140003 HEX. SOCK M12X25X8.8



0211140100 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211140103 HEX. SOCK M12X30X8.8

0211140200 CAP SCREW

0211140203 HEX. SOCK M12X35X8.8

0211140300 SCR CAP SOC M12

0211140303 HEX SOCK. SCREW M12 X 40

0211140400 HEX. SOCK M12X45X12.9

0211140403 CAP SCREW

0211140503 CAP SCREW

0211140600 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211140603 SCREW

0211140700 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211140703 SCREW

0211140800 HEX. SOCK M12X65X12.9

0211140900 SCREW

0211140903 BOLT HEXAGON

0211141103 CAP SCREW

0211141300 SCREW

0211141303 SCREW

0211141500 CAP SCREW

0211141503 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW

0211141700 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211141800 SCREW

0211143803 SCREW HEXAGON

0211144103 HEX. SOCK M14X45X8.8

0211144400 SCREW

0211147400 HEX.SOCK.SREW

0211147503 SCREW

0211147603 SCREW

0211147703 CAP SCREW

0211147900 SCREW

0211147903 CAP SCREW

0211148000 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211148003 SCREW

0211148100 BOLT HEXAGON

0211148103 HEX SOCK. SCREW M16 X 60

0211148200 HEX SOCKET SCREW

0211148300 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211148503 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREW

0211148700 CAP SCREW

0211148703 CAP SCREW

0211149100 HEX SOC SCREW

0211149103 HEX. SOCK M16X110X8.8

0211149203 HEX.SOCK.SCREW

0211149403 HEX.SOCKET SCREW

0211154900 HEX.CAP SCREW M20X40-12.9



0211154903 SCR CAP SOC M20

0211155000 HEX.CAP SCREW M20X45-12.9

0211155400 HEX.CAP SCREW M20X65-12.9

0211155503 SCREW

0211155903 SCREW

0211195740 HEX. SOCK M 5X12X10.9

0211195744 HEX.SOCK.SCREW M5X55

0211195750 HEX. SOCK M 6X35X10.9

0211195759 HEX. SOCK M 8X35X10.9

0211195764 HEX. SOCK M 8X70X10.9

0211195765 SCREW

0211195770 HEX. SOCK M10X25X10.9

0211195771 SCREW

0211195775 HEX. SOCK M10X50X10.9

0211195779 HEX. SOCK M10X80X10.9

0211195808 CAP SCREW

0211195921 HDW M6X1 16MM SHCS, SS

0211195922 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW

0211195923 HEX. SOCK M 6X25XISO A2-70

0211195924 BOLT HEXAGON

0211195935 SCREW

0211195940 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211195965 SCREW HEXAGON

0211196028 SCREW

0211196064 SCREW CAP

0211196082 SCR CAP SOC M10

0211196088 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW

0211196093 SCREW HEXAGON

0211196204 BOLT

0211196206 HEX. SOCK M20X50X8.8

0211196241 HEX SOCK. SCREW M6 X 14

0211196312 SCR CAP SOC M16

0211196315 HEX.SOCK SCREW M10X70X12.9

0211196316 HEX. SOCK M12X70X12.9

0211196345 CAP SCREW, M16X120

0211196366 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW

0211196370 SCREW SET

0211196378 CAP SCREW

0211196385 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW

0211196392 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211196394 SCREW

0211196407 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211196410 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211196412 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211196415 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211196416 HEX SOCK. SCREW



0211196426 SCREW

0211196434 HEX. SOCK M12X45X10.9

0211196444 SCREW

0211196461 HEX SOCK. SCREW M4 X 55

0211196469 SCREW

0211196474 CAP SCREW

0211196478 SCREW

0211196479 SCREW

0211196481 SCREW

0211196482 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211196483 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0211196484 HEX. SOCK M8X50X8.8

0211196485 HEX. SOCK M10X50X12.9

0211196486 SCREW

0211196487 SCREW

0211196489 SCREW

0211196492 HEX. SOCK M12X120X8.8

0211196498 HDW M6x1 65mm SHCS, 8.8

0211196507 HEX. SOCK M4X10X8.8

0211196532 CAP SCREW, M16X200

0211196533 HEX. SOCK M8X160X12.9

0211196540 SCREW HEXAGON

0211196550 SCREW, CAP, M20X45

0211196554 HDW M6X1 120mm SHCS, 8.8

0211196560 HEX. SOCK M6X25X8.8

0211516149 SCREW

0211516188 HEX SOCK SCREW

0211516200 SCREW

0211524600 CAP SCREW

0211528500 CAP SCREW

0211528700 CAP SCREW

0211529300 CAP SCREW

0211536600 HEX. SOCKET BOLT

0211537200 CAP SCREW

0211544900 CAP SCREW

0211585501 CAP SCREW

0211585509 SCREW

0215000310 HEX. SOCK M8X30X8.8

0215000321 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0215000326 HEX. SOCK M10X40X8.8

0215000328 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0215000346 SCREW CAP

0215000373 HEX. SOCK M8X20X8.8

0215000376 HEX SOCK.SCREW M6X12

0215000377 SCREW ISO7380 M8X16 10.9 ZN NG

0215000383 HEX SOCK. SCREW



0215000385 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0215000388 HEX. SOCK M6X25X8.8

0215000389 SCREW ISO7380 M6X20 10.9 ZN

0215000391 HEX. SOCK M6X16X10.9

0215000392 HEX. SOCK M8X20X10.9

0215000612 SCREW HEXAGON

0215000614 HEX. SOCK M8X16X10.9

0215000618 VITE TBEI DIN 7380 M10X30

0215000620 HEX. SOCK M6X16X8.8

0215000808 CAP SCREW, M8X25

0215001013 HEX. SOCK M6X40X10.9

0215001014 SCREW HEXAGON

0215001016 HEX. SOCK M6X25X10.9

0215001025 SCREW VITE TBCE M6X40 10.9FZB

0215001026 HEX. SOCK M8X40X10.9

0215001027 HEX. SOCK M8X35X10.9

0215001028 HEX. SOCK M8X60X10.9

0215001033 HEX. SOCK M8X45X10.9

0215001034 SCREW HEX.SOCK.M8X70 7380 10.9

0215001035 SCREW VITE TBCE M6X8 10.9

0215001058 SCREW HEXAGON

0215001070 SCREW HEXAGON SOCKET

0215001072 HEX SOCK. SCREW M8 X 25

0215001073 HEX SOCK. SCREW M6 X 20

0215001075 SCREW HEXAGON SOCKET

0215001085 SCREW HEX.SOCK.M10X20 7380

0215001098 SCREW HEXAGON

0215001117 HEX. SOCKET SCREW M4X25 10.9

0215001121 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW

0216000008 HEX SOC SCREW

0216110002 SCREW VITE TSPCE M6X90 10.9

0216110005 HEX. SOCK M4X10XISO A2-70

0216110011 HEX.SOCK.COUNTERS.SCREW M6X25

0216110013 SCREW

0216110016 HEX. SOCK M10X30X8.8

0216110033 SCREW VITE TSPCE M8X12 10.9 Z

0216110038 SCREW

0216110040 SCREW

0216110045 HEX. SOCK M8X35X10.9

0216110046 SCREW HEXAGON

0216110061 SCREW HEXAGON

0216110069 HEX. SOCK M6X40X8.8

0216110070 HEX SCREW M8X50 FULL THREADED

0216110072 SCREW HEXAGON

0216110082 HEX SOCK. SCREW M5X22

0216120700 HEX. SOCK M5X16X10.9



0216120800 SCREW HEXAGON

0216124703 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0216132000 SCREW

0216132403 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0216132500 HEX. SOCK M8X25X10.9

0216136503 M10*40 SCREW

0216195717 BOLT 3X8 10.9

0216195725 SCREW TF M6X12

0216195726 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0216195746 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0216195748 HEX. SOCK M8X20X8.8

0216195749 HEX. SOCK M6X15XISO A4

0216195757 HEX SOCK. SCREW

0216195759 SCREW VITE TSPCE M5X16 8.8 FZB

0216195761 HEX. SOCK M8X25X8.8

0216195770 HEX.SOCK.SCREW M6X35 10.9 FZ

0216195773 SCREW F HC 10 - 25

0216195775 HEX. SOCK M6X40X10.9

0216195776 HEX. SOCK M6X70X10.9

0216195779 HEX. SOCK M5X16X10.9

0216195780 HEX. SOCK M6X16X8.8

0216195783 HEX. SOCK M6X20X8.8

0216195786 SCREW VITE TSPCE M8X25 10.9FZB

0220572278 HOSE, 3/4+, 75 cm, 90x0

0223132202 WING SCREW

0223400009 BOLT

0223400028 BOLT

0223400029 SCREW

0223400035 SHOULDER SCREW

0223400037 BOLT

0223400047 SCREW

0223400059 SCREW SHOULDER

0226004701 TAPPING SCREW ST4,8X9,5XSteel

0226004707 TAPPING SCREW ST3,5X18XSteel

0226004709 TAPPING SCREW

0226004713 TAPPING SCREW

0226030016 SCREW

0226030038 TAPPING SCREW

0226030041 SCREW

0226030043 TAPPING SCREW M8X20XSteel

0226030046 TAPPING SCREW M6X16XSteel

0226030052 SCREW

0226030054 SCREW

0226030100 TAPPING SCREW

0226030500 TAPPING SCREW

0226030600 TAPTITE BOLT



0226032600 SCREW

0226035009 SCREW

0226035012 TAPPING SCREW M4X16X5.8

0226035025 TAPPING SCREW M3X6X8.8

0226035037 TAPPING SCREW M4X16

0226111100 NUT M10

0226111400 NUT M16

0226211300 NUT FZB M14

0226313905 SCREW THREAD FORM.3,5X20 8112

0226313908 TAPPING SCREW M4X12XSteel

0226313924 TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X9.5XC15-CS

0226313925 TAPPING SCREW 4X14XSteel

0226313933 MOUNTING SCREW M4X16 FULL

0226321900 TAPPING SCREW ST3.5X13XSteel

0226325600 TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X9.5XSteel

0226328100 TAPPING SCREW

0226328500 TAPPING SCREW 4.8*19

0226330018 TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X19XSteel

0226333001 DRILLING SCREW

0226333002 SCREW

0226333004 SCREW SELF-DRILLING 5,5X25

0226333005 SCREW HEXAGON

0226334316 TAPPING SCREW 4.8 X 9.5

0226334317 TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X13XSteel

0226334359 TAPPING SCREW ST3.5X9.5XSteel

0226334364 TAPPING SCREW ST6.3X19XSteel

0226334373 COPPER SCREW

0226334383 TAPPING SCREW

0226334386 SCREW

0226334389 SCREW

0226991527 BOLT

0226992025 LINK

0226992031 EYE BOLT M10X110 F.8  C15 FZP

0226992033 EYE BOLT M12X120 F.10 C15 FZP

0226992905 SCREW

0226992906 WEDGE BOLT

0226992908 BOLT WEDGE

0226992910 ANCHOR BOLT

0226992911 HOLLO BOLT

0226992915 WEDGE BOLT M16X147X8.8

0226992916 BOLT

0226992917 BOLT WEDGE

0226992918 BOLT WEDGE

0226992920 BOLT WEDGE

0226992921 BOLT WEDGE

0226992922 BOLT WEDGE



0228100005 WELDING BOLT M8X15XSS 14 1313

0228100006 M8 WELDING BOLT

0228100007 SCREW

0228100015 BOLT

0234453106 SCREW CAP

0234453107 SCREW CAP

0234453108 WOODSCREW

0244418400 DRIVE SCREW

0246113104 STUD

0246113105 STUD

0246113106 STUD

0246113109 STUD

0246113111 STUD

0246113120 STUD M12X35

0246113133 DOUBLE END STUD M8*50 FZB

0246119600 ROD

0246119604 STUD M8X30X8.8

0246120202 STUD

0246120602 STUD

0246120802 STUD

0246124002 STUD

0246124602 ROD

0246128100 STUD, M-THREAD,COARSE PIT

0246128304 SCREWED STUD

0246128504 SCREWED STUD

0246128704 STUD

0246137504 STUD

0246137804 SCREWED STUD

0246138004 STUD M16X75

0246139104 STUD M16 X 130

0246195424 STUD

0246195427 STUD M10X32

0246195450 STUD

0246195497 STUDBOLT

0246195499 STUD

0246195500 ROD THREADED

0246195514 STUD

0246195532 ROD

0246195539 ROD

0246195609 STUD

0246195619 ROD

0246195620 SCREWED STUD

0246195621 SCREWED STUD

0246195622 ROD

0246195627 STUD

0246195628 ROD



0246195629 STUD

0246195631 STUD

0246195633 ROD

0246195636 ROD

0246195637 STUD

0246195638 STUD

0246195639 STUD

0246195642 STUD

0246195646 STUD M20 X 75

0246195655 ROD

0246195657 STUD

0246195658 DOUBLE END STUD M12*70 FZB

0246195661 STUD

0246195674 STUD

0246195682 ROD

0246195684 STUD

0246195685 STUD

0246523600 STUD

0246700006 SCREWED STUD

0246700007 STUD

0246700009 STUD

0246700010 STUD

0246700011 STUD

0246700013 STUD

0246700014 STUD

0246700015 STUD

0246700016 STUD

0246700017 STUD

0246700019 STUD

0246700025 STUD

0246700027 STUD

0246700028 STUD

0246700030 STUD

0246700031 STUD

0246700032 STUD

0246700033 STUD

0246700037 STUD

0246700038 STUD

0246700039 STUD

0246700040 STUD

0246700041 STUD

0246700042 STUD

0246700045 STUD

0246700047 STUD

0246700048 STUD

0246700066 STUD 7/8+X140



0246700067 STUD  1/2X4

0246700068 STUD

0248995401 THREADED ROD

0248995415 ROD

0248995419 ROD THREADED

0248997902 THREADED ROD

0248997908 ROD

0248997912 ROD

0248997914 ROD

0248997923 ROD

0248997926 ROD

0248997927 THREADED ROD

0248997928 THREADED ROD

0248997946 THREADED ROD

0248997954 THREADED ROD

0248997956 THREADED ROD

0248997957 THREADED ROD

0248997960 THREADED ROD

0248997961 THREADED ROD

0248997962 THREADED ROD

0248997965 THREADED ROD

0248997981 THREADED ROD

0248997982 ROD

0248997988 STUD

0248997995 THREADED ROD

0248998009 THREADED ROD

0248998016 ROD THREADED

0248998017 ROD THREADED

0248998022 THREADED ROD

0248998025 THREADED ROD

0248998026 THREADED ROD

0248998032 THREADED ROD

0248998036 THREADED ROD

0248998037 THREADED ROD

0248998040 PINO ROSC.M6X50 ISO A4-50 UNT

0248998042 THREATED ROD

0248998044 THREADED ROD

0248998045 ROD

0248998047 ROD

0248998050 THREADED ROD

0248998052 THREADED ROD

0248998057 THREADED ROD

0248998061 THREADED ROD M16 L=195 8.8FZB

0248998063 THREADED ROD

0248998065 THREADED ROD

0248998068 ROD



0248998069 THREADED ROD

0248998072 THREADED ROD

0248998073 THREADED ROD

0248998074 ROD

0248998078 THREADED ROD

0248998080 ROD

0248998084 ROD THREADED

0248998085 STUD

0248998087 ROD

0248998089 ROD THREADED

0248998090 ROD

0248998091 ROD

0248998092 ROD

0248998095 ROD THREADED

0248998099 ROD THREADED

0248998100 ROD THREADED

0248998103 THREADED ROD

0248998108 ROD THREADED

0248998110 ROD THREADED

0248998111 PINO ROSC.M20X85 4.6FLZNNC-480

0248998116 ROD THREADED

0248998123 ROD THREADED

0248998133 THREADED ROD M5 X 1000 A4-70

0248998134 THREAD ROD M6X1000 ISO A4

0259005000 THREAD INSERT

0259141600 INSERT

0259142200 INSERT

0259143200 THREAD INSERT

0259144200 TRHEAD INSERT

0261109011 NUT

0261109021 HEXAGON NUT

0261109022 HEXAGON NUT

0261109027 HEXAGON NUT M16

0261109032 NUT M6

0261109044 NUT

0261109048 NUT

0261109051 NUT M20

0261109067 NUT

0261109082 NUT

0261109084 NUT

0261109086 NUT M10

0261109097 NUT

0261109098 HEXAGON NUT

0261109099 NUT M14

0261109100 NUT M14L

0261109101 NUT M16



0261109102 NUT HEXAGON

0261109104 NUT

0261109106 NUT

0261109117 NUT M16

0261109118 NUT

0261109121 NUT M5

0261109124 NUT HEXAGON

0261109127 NUT HEXAGON

0261109129 NUT HEXAGON

0261109130 NUT HEXAGON

0261109131 NUT HEXAGON

0261109133 NUT HEXAGON

0261109134 HEXAGON NUT

0261109135 NUT HEXAGON

0261109136 NUT HEXAGON

0261109137 NUT HEXAGON

0261109145 NUT HEXAGON

0261109147 NUT M10

0261109158 NUT M5

0261109159 NUT M24

0261109171 NUT M6

0261109205 HEX. NUT M5

0261109206 HEX. NUT M6

0261109207 HEX. NUT M8

0261109209 NUT HEXAGON

0261109212 NUT HEXAGON

0261109218 NUT DADO ESAG.M20 5588 CL.8.8

0261109219 NUT M2,5 A4

0261109221 NUT HEXAGON - M 16

0261109223 NUT HEXAGON - M 20

0261109225 NUT

0261109227 NUT H,M10,8 FZB,HEI.10 UNI5587

0261109228 HEXAGON NUT

0261109230 NUT M10-8 FZP

0261109910 NUT M12

0261109911 HEXAGON NUT M20 (X1.5)

0261109914 NUT

0261109922 NUT HEXAGON

0261109925 NUT M12

0261109929 NUT

0261109931 NUT

0261109932 NUT M18

0261109935 NUT

0261109936 NUT

0261109938 NUT, HEXAGONAL, M14

0261109940 NUT M10



0261109948 NUT HEXAGON

0261109954 NUT, HEXAGONAL, M10

0261109957 NUT, HEXAGONAL, M16

0261109962 NUT, HEXAGONAL, M12

0261109968 NUT M20

0261109989 ISO8675 HEX NUT M18X1,5

0261109990 NUT, HEXAGONAL, M30

0261109994 HEXAGON NUT

0261109995 HEXAGON NUT

0261110800 NUT

0261210400 NUT

0261210600 NUT HEXAGON

0261210700 HEXAGON NUT M5

0261210800 HEXAGON NUT M6

0261211000 NUT M8

0261211100 NUT M10

0261211200 NUT M12

0261211300 HEXAGON NUT

0261211400 NUT

0261211600 NUT M20

0261211800 NUT M24

0263310411 NUT

0263310414 NUT

0263310423 NUT HEXAGON

0263310455 NUT HEXAGON

0263310462 NUT G1/4+ DIN 431

0266109084 NUT

0266110702 NUT

0266110802 HEXAGON NUT M6

0266111002 NUT M8

0266111600 HEXAGON NUT

0266111700 HEXAGON NUT

0266113601 NUT HEXAGON

0266113801 NUT

0266113802 NUT

0266210400 HEXAGON NUT

0266210600 HEXAGON NUT M4

0266210700 HEXAGON NUT

0266210800 NUT M6

0266211000 HEXAGON NUT M8

0266211100 NUT HEXAGON M10

0266211200 NUT M12

0266211300 NUT

0266211400 HEXAGON NUT M16

0266211600 NUT M20

0266211800 HEXAGON NUT M24



0266212200 NUT

0266702402 NUT M8

0266702406 NUT HEXAGON

0268310500 NUT HEXAGON

0268311100 NUT

0268320400 HEXAGON NUT

0268320500 HEXAGON NUT

0268320600 HEXAGON NUT

0268320800 NUT

0268321000 NUT HEX 5/8-11

0268321100 NUT

0268413811 NUT

0268413814 NUT

0268413822 HEXAGON NUT

0268413827 NUT

0275111005 NUT M8

0277112808 CAP NUT M8

0277113001 CAP NUT M20 (X1.5)

0277131000 CAP NUT M8

0277131100 CAP NUT M10

0277310600 CAP NUT

0281136400 HEXAGON SL. CASTLE NUT

0282000004 NUT

0282000006 NUT

0282000007 SQUARE NUT

0291110600 LOCKNUT

0291110700 NUT

0291110800 LOCK NUT M6

0291111000 LOCK NUT M8

0291111100 LOCK NUT M10

0291111300 LOCKNUT

0291111400 LOCKNUT

0291111600 LOCKNUT

0291112801 LOCKNUT

0291112802 LOCK NUT M24

0291112803 LOCK NUT M5

0291112804 LOCK NUT

0291112805 LOCKNUT

0291112811 LOCK NUT M16

0291112812 NUT LOCK

0291112814 NUT DADO AUTOBL.M5 PG 8G

0291112815 LOCK NUT M6

0291112816 LOCK NUT M6

0291112818 NUT

0291112819 NUT LOCK

0291112820 LOCK NUT M10



0291112821 LOCK NUT M10

0291112822 LOCK NUT M12

0291112823 LOCK NUT

0291112824 LOCK NUT M14

0291112825 ECROU FREIN HEXAGO CL8 A BAGUE

0291112826 LOCK NUT M16

0291112834 LOCK NUT

0291112839 LOCKNUT:M10,CLASS10

0291112843 LOCK NUT M20

0291112845 LOCK NUT M12

0291112871 LOCK NUT M8

0291118501 LOCKNUT

0291118504 LOCK NUT M8

0291118507 LOCK NUT M6

0291118521 ECROU VARGAL M10

0291118527 TWOLOK CS NUT, M4, 8 FZB

0291118528 LOCK NUT M5

0291118529 TWOLOK CS NUT, M6, 8 FZB

0291118530 TWOLOK CS NUT, M8, 8 FZB

0291118531 LOCK NUT M10

0291118532 TWOLOK CS NUT, M12, 8 FZB

0291118534 TWOLOK CS NUT, M16, 8 FZB

0291118541 HEXAGONAL SELF-LOCKING NUT M8

0291118550 HEX. SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 SS

0291118560 LOCK NUT M12

0291118566 LOCK NUT 6-8.8

0291118802 NUT LOCK

0291118802 NUT LOCK

0292130400 LOCKNUT

0292130500 LOCKNUT

0295310107 LOCK NUT M35

0295310110 NUT LOCK

0295310111 NUT LOCK

0295310112 LOCK NUT

0295310500 LOCK NUT M20

0295310600 LOCK NUT M25

0295310700 LOCK NUT M30

0295310900 LOCK NUT M40

0295311400 NUT

0295311700 SHAFT NUT

0295312000 LOCKNUT

0295312200 NUT

0296110802 WING NUT M6

0296111002 NUT DIN315 M8 A2-70

0296111102 WING NUT

0296111202 WING NUT



0296111901 NUT WING

0296111905 NUT WING

0298010300 WELDING NUT M5

0298010600 NUT

0298010800 WELD NUT M12

0298018506 ECROU PRISON M6 RAPID 4806 C

0298018507 CAGE NUT M8 TH3.5

0298018802 CLIP NUT M6

0298100017 BLIND RIVET NUT

0298100022 BLIND RIVET NUT

0298100024 BLIND RIVET NUT M8

0298100025 RIVET NUT M8

0298100029 NUT RIVET

0298100030 BLIND RIVET NUT M6

0298100038 BLIND RIVET NUT M5

0298100043 RIVET NUT M8

0298100051 BLIND RIVET NUT

0298100073 NUT

0298100074 NUT

0298100087 RIVET BLIND

0298100132 NUT, RIVET, HEXAGONAL, M6

0298100136 RIVET BLIND

0298100147 CLINCH BOLT M4X12XSteel

0298100166 RIVET BLIND

0298100210 BLIND RIVET NUT

0300012905 WASHER M14

0300012908 WASHER

0300012917 WASHER

0300012922 WASHER

0300012926 WASHER PLAIN

0300012927 WASHER M5

0300012928 WASHER M20

0300012929 WASHER M30

0300012930 WASHER PLAIN

0300012932 WASHER DIN 125 D10,5 A2

0300012933 WASHER PLAIN

0300012934 WASHER PLAIN

0300012935 WASHER PLAIN

0300012936 WASHER PLAIN

0300012937 WASHER M8

0300012938 WASHER PLAIN

0300012939 WASHER PLAIN

0300012942 WASHER PLAIN

0300012948 WASHER PLAIN

0300012952 WASHER M50

0300012955 WASHER PLAIN



0300012957 COPPER SEAL D28XD32XT2 (DN27)

0300012958 WASHER PLAIN

0300012980 ARANDELA GOMA-METAL 13,7 (1/4)

0300012987 WASHER PLAIN 40X8.5 T=2.5

0300013011 Plain Washer

0300013018 WASHER PLAIN

0300013021 WASHER PLAIN

0300013023 PLAIN WASHER 8 X 16

0300013054 PLAIN WASHER D6*25 FZB

0300013056 WASHER PLAIN

0300013057 WASHER M12

0300013068 washer

0300013070 PLAIN WASHER 10,5X30X2,5 GEOME

0300013072 PLAIN WASHER 8X16X2 GEOMET 500

0300013073 PLAIN WASHER 6,4X18X1,6 GEOMET

0300013091 PLAIN WASHER 6,4X28X2

0300013092 WASHER 6,4

0300013096 WASHER, M12

0300013106 WASHER RONDELLA 48X13 H=3

0300013108 PLAIN WASHER

0300013112 PLAIN WASHER  8.5X19X3

0300013114 PLAIN WASHER

0300013116 PLAIN WASHER

0300013123 PLAIN WASHER

0300027411 WASHER

0300027413 PLAIN WASHER(A) 21 X 37 X 3

0300027417 PLAIN WASHER(A)10.5 X 30 X 2.5

0300027432 PLAIN WASHER(A) 6.4 X 15 X 1.5

0300027434 WASHER

0300027435 WASHER

0300027449 WASHER DIN 125 D8,4 A2

0300027452 WASHER

0300027453 WASHER

0300027455 WASHER M10

0300027456 WASHER M8

0300027460 PLAIN WASHER

0300027461 WASHER

0300027464 WASHER M6

0300027465 WASHER

0300027469 WASHER

0300027470 PLAIN WASHER(A) 5.3 X 15 X 1.2

0300027473 WASHER M6

0300027474 PLAIN WASHER(A) 8.4 X 16 X 1.5

0300027479 WASHER

0300027480 PLAIN WASHER

0300027486 PLAIN WASHER



0300027491 PLAIN WASHER

0300027492 WASHER M12

0300027493 WASHER

0300027494 PLAIN WASHER

0300027495 PLAIN WASHER

0300027496 WASHER

0300027502 WASHER

0300027517 WASHER PLAIN

0300027526 WASHER

0300027537 WASHER

0300027541 WASHER D.INT 13.5 EXT 44 THK4

0300027600 WASHER

0300027601 WASHER M8

0300027602 WASHER LOCK

0300027603 WASHER

0300027605 PLAIN WASHER,24*45*4 DACROMET

0300027619 PLAIN WASHER(A) 13 X 20 X 2

0300027620 WASHER M6

0300027621 PLAIN WASHER

0300027623 PLAIN WASHER

0300027624 WASHER

0300027634 WASHER

0300027636 WASH FL M24 X 44MM

0300027638 WASHER

0300027640 PLAIN WASHER

0300027643 WASHER M8

0300027644 WASHER M20

0300027646 WASHER PLAIN

0300027647 WASHER M8X32

0300027648 WASHER M10

0300027662 PLAIN WASHER 8.4X24 PA6.6

0300027663 WASHER M6

0300027667 WASHER

0300027673 WASHER PLAIN

0300027674 WASHER DIN 125 D17 A2

0300027675 WASHER

0300027676 WASHER

0300027677 WASHER

0300027680 WASHER M8

0300027690 WASHER M12-T3

0300800500 PLAIN WASHER

0300800600 WASHER M10

0300800800 WASHER M12

0300801000 WASHER

0300801900 WASHER M8

0300802200 WASHER LL 10 X 36 X 2



0300803200 RIVET WASHER

0301211801 WASHER

0301212101 PLAIN WASHER(A) 6.4 X 12 X 1.6

0301213501 WASHER

0301214401 WASHER

0301217801 WASHER

0301230900 WASHER M3

0301231200 WASHER

0301231500 PLAIN WASHER(A) 4.3 X 9 X 0.8

0301231800 PLAIN WASHER

0301232100 WASHER M6

0301232700 PLAIN WASHER

0301233500 PLAIN WASHER(A) 8.4 X 16 X 1.6

0301233600 PLAIN WASHER OD18XID8.4XT1.5

0301234300 PLAIN WASHER(A) 10.5 X 18 X 2

0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10

0301235800 WASHER M12

0301237100 PLAIN WASHER

0301237800 PLAIN WASHER

0301238600 WASHER

0301239400 WASHER PLAIN

0301240500 PLAIN WASHER

0301242100 PLAIN WASHER

0301243400 WASHER

0301244500 WASHER

0302116200 PLAIN WASHER

0302127401 PLAIN WASHER

0302127402 WASHER M12

0302127404 WASHER M16

0302127405 PLAIN WASHER D10,5/20X2

0303127401 WASHER M8

0303127402 WASHER

0304100400 WASHER M8

0304100800 WASHER

0304101000 SPHER. WASHER

0304105400 WASHER M8

0304105600 SPHER. WASHER

0304105800 WASHER

0304106000 SPHER. WASHER

0306200005 WASHER M24

0306200010 WASHER

0306310200 WASHER M8

0306310700 CHANNEL WASHER

0306311100 CHANNEL WASHER

0324100016 DISTANCE SLEEVE

0324100027 DISTANCE SLEEVE



0324100028 ALUMINIUM DISTANCE SLEEVE

0324100035 SPACER

0324100044 SLEEVE

0324113000 DISTANCE SLEEVE

0324114000 DISTANCE SLEEVE

0324115400 DISTANCE SLEEVE

0324115700 DISTANCE SLEEVE

0324119600 SPACER

0324119902 SLEEVE

0324121000 SPACER

0324146300 SPACER

0324155008 SHIM RING

0324155028 SPACER -

0324180027 SPACER

0324180036 SPACING SCREW M8X50XSTEEL

0324180065 SCREW SET

0324180068 SPACING SCREW M6X12XSTEEL

0324180080 SPACING NUT M8 A4

0333050006 WASHER SPRING

0333050012 CONICAL WASHER DIA 6,4

0333050013 WASHER

0333050025 SPRING COMPRESSION

0333050042 CONTACT WASHER M6

0333050043 CONTACT WASHER M8

0333050044 CONTACT WASHER M10

0333050045 CONTACT WASHER M12

0333210801 WASHER-SPRING:M10.3/17.6 1.63

0333210803 Spring Washer 1/2+

0333210810 WASHER SPRING

0333210817 SPRING WASHER, M4

0333210819 RONDEL, M8

0333210823 Spring Washer 8,1X14,8X2

0333210824 Spring Washer 3/8  SPLIT TYPE

0333210828 SPRING WASHER, M12

0333210831 SPRING WASHER D16 FZB

0333210836 WASHER PLAIN

0333210842 SPRING WASHER 5 DIN7980

0333210848 SPRING WASHER 18 DIN7980

0333210849 SPRING WASHER

0333210850 SPRING WAHSER, M18

0333211500 WASHER-SPRING:M 5.10/9.20  M5

0333212502 SPRING WASHER M8

0333215100 SPRING WASHER

0333217404 SPRING WASHER

0333217411 LOCK WASHER DIN 127 D10,2 A2

0333217419 WASHER



0333217421 SPRING WASHER

0333217422 SPRING WASHER

0333217423 SPRING WASHER

0333217424 WASHER SPRING

0333217426 SPRING WASHER M6

0333217427 SPRING WASHER M8

0333217428 SPRING WASHER M10

0333217429 WASHER M12

0333217430 SPRING WASHER M16

0333217431 SPRING WASHER

0333217435 SPRING WASHER M6

0333217436 WASHER M4

0333217437 SPRING WASHER

0333217438 SPRING WASHER

0333217439 SPRING WASHER

0333217440 SPRING WASHER

0333217445 WASHER M10

0333217449 WASHER

0333217450 SPRING WASHER M6

0333217451 SPRING WASHER

0333217452 WASHER

0333217453 SPRING WASHER

0333221200 SPRING WASHER M4

0333221500 SPRING WASHER M5

0333221900 SPRING WASHER M6

0333222500 SPRING WASHER M8

0333223000 WASHER M10

0333223600 SPRING WASHER

0333223800 LKWASH 1/2 STL

0333224300 SPRING WASHER

0333310003 SC LOCK WASHER 4.1-10-1.4 FZB

0333310004 WASHER M5

0333310005 WASHER M6

0333310007 SC LOCK WASHER 10.2-22-2.7 FZB

0333310008 SC LOCK WASHER 12.4-27-3.1 FZB

0333310010 SC LOCK WASHER 16.4-32-4.1 FZB

0333310011 SC LOCK WASHER 20.5-40-4.9 FZB

0333310014 CS WASHER D6 TYPE Z/GAR-WCO

0333310015 CS WASHER D8 TYPE Z

0333310016 WASHER LOCK

0333310017 WASHER M8

0333310019 WASHER M12

0333310020 CS WASHER D10 TYPE 7

0333310021 CS WASHER D12 TYPE Z

0333310022 CS WASHER D16 TYPE Z

0333310023 LOCK WASHER



0333310024 WASHER M10

0333310026 LOCK WASHER D.4 DENT.INT.

0333310029 WASHER LOCK

0333310031 WASHER LOCK 10,5X16X1,5

0333310034 LOCKWASHER

0333310036 WASHER LOCK SCHNORR D8

0333310039 WASHER LOCK

0333310057 CONTACT LOCK WASHER M16 GEOMET

0333310062 LOCK WASHER M8

0333311400 SEREATED WASHER

0333311401 LOCK WASHER

0333311600 WASHER M5

0333312000 WASHER

0333312001 LOCK WASHER(A) 6.4 X 11 X 0.7

0333312400 WASHER LOCK

0333312700 LOCK WASHER(A) 8.5 X 15 X 0.8

0333312701 WASHER DIN 6798A D8,4 A2

0333313200 LOCK WASHER

0333313900 LOCK WASHER

0333315000 LOCK WASHER

0333317403 WASHER DIN6798A D10,5 A2-70

0333321000 LOCK WASHER D3,2 ZN

0333321400 LOCK WASHER(A) 4.3 X 8 X 0.5

0333321500 LOCK WASHER

0333322000 LOCK WASHER

0333322700 LOCK WASHER

0333323200 LOCK WASHER

0333323700 LOCK WASHER

0333324200 LOCK WASHER D15 ZN

0333324400 LOCK WASHER(A) 17 X 26 X 1.2

0333421600 LOCK WASHER

0333422000 WASHER D6 8842 SERR.INT.

0333423200 LOCK WASHER

0333520008 WASHER

0333520009 LOCK WASHER

0333520010 LOCK WASHER

0333520012 WASHER

0333520013 LOCK WASHER

0333610500 LOCK WASHER

0333610700 WASHER LOCK

0333610800 LOCK WASHER

0333611400 WASHER M78

0333611800 LOCK WASHER

0333612000 LOCK WASHER

0333613604 WASHER LOCK

0333713102 WASHER M12



0333713112 TAB WASHER

0335110421 CIRCLIP

0335110429 CIRCLIP

0335110451 CIRCLIP EXTERNAL

0335111200 CIRCLIP

0335112000 EXT.CIRCLIP

0335112200 RING RTN EXT 20MM

0335112700 CIRCLIP

0335113000 RING RTN EXT 28MM

0335113200 CIRCLIP 30X1.5 DIN 471

0335113300 EXT.CIRCLIP

0335113600 CIRCLIP

0335114000 EXT.CIRCLIP

0335114200 CIRCLIP

0335114500 CIRCLIP D=50

0335114700 CIRCLIP

0335115000 CIRCLIP EXTERNAL

0335115100 EXT.CIRCLIP

0335115200 CIRCLIP

0335115800 CIRCLIP

0335116200 CIRCLIP D=85

0335116500 CIRCLIP

0335210114 CIRCLIP

0335210121 CIRCLIP

0335210206 CIRCLIP VERVAL

0335210208 CIRCLIP FOR BORING 57X2

0335210210 CIRCLIP ANELLO ARR.38 I. INOX

0335210212 CIRCLIP

0335210215 CIRCLIP

0335210217 CIRCLIP FOR HOLE DN32 T1,2

0335210503 CIRCLIP

0335210505 SEEGER J15 - DIN 472

0335210520 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

0335210521 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

0335210522 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

0335210534 CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 62X2 DIN 472

0335211800 CIRCLIP

0335212000 CIRCLIP

0335212100 CIRCLIP

0335212200 CIRCLIP

0335212500 CIRCLIP

0335212600 CIRCLIP

0335212700 CIRCLIP

0335212800 CIRCLIP

0335213000 CIRCLIP

0335213100 CIRCLIP



0335213200 CIRCLIP

0335213300 CIRCLIP

0335213500 CIRCLIP

0335213600 CIRCLIP

0335214000 CIRCLIP

0335214100 INT.CIRCLIP

0335214300 CIRCLIP

0335214500 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

0335214600 INT.CIRCLIP

0335214700 CIRCLIP

0335215000 CIRCLIPS

0335215100 CIRCLIP

0335215400 CIRCLIP

0335215500 CIRCLIP

0335215700 RING RTN INT 72MM

0335216000 CIRCLIP D=80

0335216200 CIRCLIP D=85

0335216400 CIRCLIP

0335216500 CIRCLIP

0335216900 INT.CIRCLIP

0335217100 CIRCLIPS 105

0335217300 INTERN.CIRCLIP

0335217600 CIRCLIP

0335217800 CIRCLIP

0335217900 CIRCLIP

0335218000 CIRCLIP

0335218200 INT.CIRCLIP

0335218400 CIRCLIP

0335219000 CIRCLIP

0335219700 CIRCLIP

0335219800 INT.CIRCLIP

0335221700 CIRCLIP D=46

0335300006 RING LOCKING

0335300007 RING LOCKING

0335300012 SNAP RING FOR SHAFT

0335310600 RETAINING RING

0335310800 RING <BLANK>

0335310900 RETAINING RING

0335311100 RETAINING RING

0335311300 RETAINING RING

0335311400 RETAINING RING

0335350021 SNAP RING

0335350031 SNAP RING

0335350043 RING LOCKING

0335350103 RING

0335350124 SNAP RING DIA 55



0335350502 RING

0335350801 SNAP RING DIA 45

0335351200 SNAP RING TYPE C D=12

0335360008 RETAINER

0335360009 RETAINER

0335360011 RETAINER

0335360012 RETAINER

0335360013 RETAINER

0335360016 RETAINING RING

0335360038 RETAINER

0335360039 RETAINER

0335360040 RETAINING RING

0335360044 Retaining Ring

0335360046 Retaining ring

0335709907 RING

0337000912 KEY

0337000914 KEY

0337000918 KEY

0337000924 PARALLEL KEY

0337000928 PARALLEL KEY(A) 25 X 5 X 5

0337000934 PARALLEL KEY

0337000935 PARALLEL KEY

0337000942 PARALLEL KEY

0337000943 PARALLEL KEY

0337000945 KEY

0337000946 KEY

0337000950 PARALLEL KEY

0337000952 PARALLEL KEY

0337000954 KEY

0337000957 PARALLEL KEY 10X8X50 A-6604

0337000963 PARALLEL KEY+

0337000969 PARALLEL KEY

0337000974 KEY PARALLEL

0337000976 KEY PARALLEL

0337000977 KEY PARALLEL

0337000979 KEY PARALLEL

0337000982 KEY PARALLEL

0337000983 KEY PARALLEL

0337000985 KEY PARALLEL

0337000987 KEY PARALLEL

0337000991 KEY PARALLEL

0337000992 KEY PARALLEL

0337000999 KEY PARALLEL

0337001000 KEY PARALLEL

0337001008 KEY PARALLEL

0337001056 PARALLEL KEY



0337208300 KEY

0337212000 PARALLEL KEY

0337229302 C90 BD  Element key

0337229312 PARALLEL KEY

0337229320 KEY PARALLEL

0337229323 PARALLEL KEY

0337261500 PARALLEL KEY 6X6X14

0337261600 PARALLEL KEY

0337261700 PARALLEL KEY

0337262200 PARALLEL KEY

0337263600 KEY PARALLEL

0337510200 PARALLEL KEY

0337510300 PARALLEL KEY

0337515500 PARALLEL KEY

0337519000 PARALLEL KEY

0337519400 PARALLEL KEY

0337519800 PARALLEL KEY

0337520200 PARALLEL KEY

0337522900 PARALLEL KEY

0337523100 PARALLEL KEY

0337526400 PARALLEL KEY

0337529500 PARALLEL KEY

0337530500 PARALLEL KEY

0337605100 PARALLEL KEY

0337605700 PARALLEL KEY

0337606200 PARALLEL KEY

0337606400 PARALLEL KEY

0337606800 PARALLEL KEY

0337607400 PARALLEL KEY

0337710800 KEY PARALLEL

0337711000 PARALLEL KEY  8X7X35

0337711300 PARALLEL KEY

0337715200 PARALLEL KEY

0337715800 PARALLEL KEY

0337719800 PARALLEL KEY(A) 45 X 12 X 8

0337723100 KEY PARALLEL

0337723900 KEY PARALLEL

0337810600 PARALLEL KEY

0337810700 KEY

0337811700 KEY PARALLEL

0337815800 PARALLEL KEY

0337816000 PARALLEL KEY

0337822400 PARALLEL KEY

0337822900 PARALLEL KEY

0337830000 PARALLEL KEY

0337835000 PARALLEL KEY



0337835200 KEY PARALLEL

0337835400 PARALLEL KEY

0337842900 KEY PARALLEL

0338312905 WOODRUFF KEY

0338312906 WOODRUFF KEY

0339100002 RING SPRING

0339100004 SLEEVE

0339100116 HUB 1610 BORE 28

0339100117 HUB 2012 BORE 28

0339100118 HUB 2012 BORE 40

0339100119 HUB 2517 BORE 28

0339100120 HUB 2517 BORE 40

0346031403 PIPE CLAMP TYPE 2 D=61

0346100007 PIPE CLAMP

0346100008 PIPE CLAMP

0346100009 PIPE CLAMP

0346100015 PIPE CLAMP

0346100019 CLAMP

0346100020 PIPE CLAMP

0346100021 PIPE CLAMP D.27  M6

0346100022 CLAMP

0346100024 PIPE CLAMP

0346100025 PIPE CLAMP

0346100026 PIPE CLAMP

0346100027 PIPE CLAMP

0346100028 CLAMP PIPE

0346100029 COLLIER DE FIXATION D.22

0346100033 PIPE CLAMP D.16

0346100037 PIPE CLAMP D.30  M6

0346100038 CLAMP HOSE

0346100039 CLAMP

0346100040 PIPE CLAMP

0346100041 CLAMP

0346100043 CLAMP

0346100044 PIPE CLAMP  FD750A VSD

0346100045 PIPE CLAMP

0346100046 CLAMP

0346100049 PIPE CLAMP D.10

0346100051 CLAMP

0346100053 CLAMP

0346100054 CLAMP PIPE

0346100055 CLAMP PIPE

0346100056 CLAMP PIPE

0346100059 CLAMP PIPE

0346100060 CLAMP PIPE

0346100064 CLAMP PIPE



0346100067 CLAMP PIPE

0346100069 CLAMP PIPE

0346100070 CLAMP PIPE

0346100071 CLAMP PIPE

0346100074 CLAMP PIPE

0346100077 CLAMP PIPE

0346100079 CLAMP

0346100081 CLAMP PIPE

0346100085 PIPE CLAMP H 78-84

0346100086 PIPE CLAMP 40/43 M8

0346100087 CLAMP PIPE

0346100202 PIPE CLAMP

0346100203 PIPE CLAMP D12 B15

0346100204 PIPE CLAMP

0346100205 CLAMP

0346100207 CLAMP DIAM.19

0346100210 PIPE CLAMP

0346100217 PIPE CLAMP

0346100241 CLAMP

0346100243 CLAMP

0346100314 CLAMP

0346100519 PIPE CLAMP

0346101244 CLAMP

0346101402 TUBE CLAMP

0346101404 TUBE CLAMP

0346101405 TUBE CLAMP

0346213600 CLAMP PIPE 36mm

0346290007 PIPE CLAMP

0346290012 CLAMP PIPE

0346290022 U-BOLT

0346290023 U-BOLT

0346290024 U-BOLT

0346290027 U-BOLT M12X124XSTEEL

0346290029 U-BOLT

0346290030 U-BOLT M16X168XSTEEL

0346290031 U-BOLT M16X193XSTEEL

0346290032 U-BOLT M12X126XSTEEL

0346290033 U BOLT

0346290040 BOLT U

0346290041 BOLT U

0346290042 U-BOLT M8X65XSTEEL

0346290043 BOLT

0346290044 BOLT U

0346290047 U-BOLT M16X230XSTEEL

0346290052 U-BOLT M12X173XSTEEL

0346290056 CLAMP PIPE



0346290061 U-BOLT M6X61XSTEEL

0346290062 BOLT U

0346290063 BOLT U

0346290067 BOLT U

0346300044 CLAMP

0346300046 CLAMP 22MM

0346300104 CLAMP

0346300105 CLAMP

0346300216 CLAMP

0346414019 CABLE CLAMP

0346490400 PIPE CLAMP

0347010206 CLAMP HOSE

0347010217 SPRING CLIP

0347010300 HOSE CLAMP

0347010400 HOSE CLAMP

0347010700 HOSE CLAMP

0347012211 HOSE CLAMP

0347012213 HOSE CLAMP

0347405213 CLAMP

0347405222 HOSE CLIP

0347435900 HOSE CLIP

0347439200 HOSE CLAMP

0347441100 HOSE CLAMP

0347442300 HOSE CLIP

0347610004 HOSE CLIP

0347610008 ABRACADEIRA 50/70

0347610009 HOSE CLIP

0347610015 HOSE CLIP

0347610020 HOSE CLAMP

0347610021 HOSE CLAMP

0347610022 HOSE CLAMP

0347610023 CLAMP

0347610025 CLAMP

0347610043 HOSE CLIP

0347610044 CLAMP HOSE

0347610047 HOSE CLAMP

0347610048 CLAMP

0347610049 CLAMP

0347610050 CLAMP

0347610051 CLAMP

0347610053 CLAMP

0347610057 HOSE CLIP

0347610058 HOSE CLAMP

0347610063 HOSE CLIP 78-98

0347610065 HOSE CLIP

0347610200 CLAMP



0347610300 HOSE CLAMP TYPE A D=12.7

0347610400 HOSE CLAMP

0347610500 HOSE CLAMP TYPE A D=16

0347610600 HOSE CLAMP

0347610700 HOSE CLAMP

0347610800 HOSE CLAMP

0347610900 CLAMP

0347611000 HOSE CLIP

0347611100 CLAMP

0347611200 CLAMP

0347611300 HOSE CLIP

0347611400 CLAMP

0347611500 CLAMP

0347611600 HOSE CLAMP

0347611700 HOSE CLAMP

0347611800 HOSE CLIP

0347611900 HOSE CLAMP

0347612000 HOSE CLAMP

0347612100 HOSE CLIP

0347612200 HOSE CLIP

0347612300 HOSE CLIP

0347612400 HOSE CLIP

0347612600 HOSE CLIP

0347613000 HOSE CLAMP

0347613100 HOSE CLAMP

0347613101 HOSE CLAMP

0347613102 HOSE CLAMP

0347613212 HOSE CLIP TYPE A D=85-90

0347613215 HOSE CLAMPS TYPE A D=65-70

0347613218 CLAMP

0347620005 HOSE CLAMP TYPE A D=55-60

0347620008 HOSE CLAMP TYPE B D=130-140

0347620009 HOSE CLIP TYPE A D=89-95

0347620014 HOSE CLAMP TYPE B D=180-190

0347620019 HOSE CLAMP

0347620040 CLAMP

0347620041 CLAMP

0347620042 CLAMP

0347620044 CLAMP HOSE

0347620045 CLAMP HOSE

0347620046 CLAMP HOSE

0347620049 CLAMP HOSE

0347620050 CLAMP HOSE

0347620053 CLAMP HOSE

0347620075 HOSE CLIP

0347620092 PIPE COUPLING



0347620093 PIPE COUPLING

0347620094 PIPE COUPLING

0348010105 CABLE TIE

0348010107 STRIP

0348010109 TIE

0348010112 STRIP

0348010113 CABLE TIE

0348010116 CABLE TIE

0348010117 CABLE STRIP

0348010118 CABLE TIE

0348010119 CABLE TIE 200X4.6

0348010120 CABLE TIE COLLARE(3.6/200)

0348010122 TIE

0348010123 TIE

0348010124 TIE

0348010125 TIE

0348010126 TIE

0348010129 TIE

0348010136 HIGH TEMP CABLE TIE DIXELL

0348010206 CABLE TIE

0348010208 STRIP

0348010209 STRIP

0348010211 CABLE TIE

0348010212 CABLE TIE

0348010215 CABLE STRIP

0348010218 TIE

0348010222 CABLE TIE

0348010223 TIE

0348011003 PLATE ANCHOR

0348011008 ANCHOR PLATE TYPE C

0348011009 PAD

0348011011 PAD

0348011106 HOSE CLIP

0351100002 STAY

0351100007 HINGE RIGHT

0351100008 HINGE LEFT

0351100009 HINGE

0351100010 HINGE

0351100012 HINGE

0353110005 CLIP

0353110006 CLIP

0353110007 CLIP

0353110008 HANDLE

0357100002 STUD

0362112200 BALL

0362200006 PALM GRIP



0362200011 HANDWHEEL

0367010040 NARROW V-BELT

0367010052 V BELT

0367010055 V-BELT CINGHIA XPA LP950

0367010056 BELT CINGHIA XPA LP1000

0367010057 V BELTS XPA LP1030

0367010058 V BELT XPA LP1120

0367010059 V BELT XPA LP900

0367010060 V BELT XPA LP 932

0367010063 V BELT XPA LP 1060

0367010066 BELT V

0367010075 V-BELT XPA1632

0367010076 V-BELT XPA1700

0367010077 V-BELT XPA1750

0367010078 V-BELT XPA1800

0367010080 V-BELT XPA1882

0367010083 BELT

0367010085 BELT V

0367010091 V-BELT CINGHIA QP4 LP982

0367100012 BELT V

0367100016 BELT A64

0367100024 BELT V

0367100025 BELT V

0367100028 V-BELT XPB2530

0367100034 BELT V

0367102100 BELT A 53

0367102200 V-BELT

0367102300 V-BELT

0367103000 BELT A 72

0367108100 BELT A 58

0367201301 PULLEY 3G-SPA 212 HUB 2517

0367201309 PULLEY 3G-SPA 180 HUB 2517

0367201312 PULLEY

0367201320 PULLEY 2G-SPA 106 HUB 1610

0367201321 PULLEY 2G-SPA 112 HUB 1610

0367201322 PULLEY 2G-SPA 118 HUB 1610

0367201324 PULLEY 2G-SPA 132 HUB 2012

0367201325 PULLEY 2G-SPA 140 HUB 2012

0367203400 V-BELT

0371110002 LIFTING EYE

0371110006 LIFTING EYE NUT M10

0371110008 LIFTING EYE

0371110013 LIFTING EYE

0371110015 LIFTING EYE

0371110019 LIFTING EYE

0371110020 LIFTING EYE



0371110021 LIFTING EYE

0371110025 BOLT

0371110029 BOLT EYE

0371110031 EYE LIFTING

0371210007 LIFTING EYE

0372410009 SHACKLE WITH SCREW

0373020006 THIMBLE

0384320400 DISC SPRING

0384343700 WASH SPR M25 X

0384500068 SPRING

0384500070 SPRING

0384500071 SPRING

0384900005 GAS SPRING

0384900006 SPRING GAS

0392110002 VIBRATION DAMPER VERVAL

0392110006 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110007 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110008 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110011 DAMPER 30X20-M8

0392110012 DAMPER 30X30 (M8X20)

0392110013 BUFFER  M6 / 15MM

0392110014 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110015 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110016 BUFFER

0392110020 5!at9w aмл·ну ррϲ{Ih

0392110021 BUFFER

0392110022 DAMPER PUFFER 40X30 MF M8 SH60

0392110023 DAMPER PUFFER 50X30 MF M10SH60

0392110025 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110028 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110029 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110031 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110033 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110034 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110036 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110037 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110038 DAMPER PUFFER 40X30 MM M8 SH43

0392110039 DAMPER PUFFER 50X30 MF M10SH43

0392110040 DAMPER PUFFER 40X30 MF M8 SH43

0392110041 DAMPER PUFFER 40X30 FF M8 SH60

0392110042 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110044 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110048 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110050 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110057 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110059 PULSATION DAMPER



0392110061 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110063 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110077 DAMPER PUFFER 50X30 FF M10SH60

0392110082 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392110084 DAMPER M6 D30X20 F-M 40SH

0392110085 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392110087 VIBR. DAMPER

0392110090 VIBR. DAMPER

0392110092 VIBR. DAMPER

0392110093 DAMPER PUFF.75X45 MM M12 SH60

0392110094 DAMPER PUFF.50X25 MM M10 SH60

0392110096 DAMPER PUFF.75X55 MM M12 SH60

0392110098 DAMPER PUFF.95X60 MM M16 SH60

0392120016 BUFFER

0392120018 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392130001 VIBRATION DAMPER

0392130003 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392160006 BUFFER

0392160008 BUFFER

0392160009 BUFFER

0392160016 PAD ANTI VIBR.

0392160021 VIBR. DAMPER H35 40SH.

0395100407 INSULATION

0395101029 INSULATION TUBE

0395101035 INSULATION HOSE

0395101043 INSULATING HOSE

0395101048 INSUL.SHEET

0395101056 INSULATION HOSE D22

0395101057 INSULATING HOSE

0395600162 FOAM

0395600163 INSULATION SILENCING FOAM

0395600167 FOAM

0395600168 FOAM

0395600170 INSULATION SILENCING FOAM

0395600583 SILENCING FOAM

0395600667 INSULATION

0395600669 SILENCING FOAM

0399999902 VIBRATION DAMPER

0414600125 METER

0414600126 METER

0414600127 RULER

0415980024 FLASK

0415980025 CAN

0415980026 CAN

0415980034 CAN

0415980035 CAN



0415980036 CAN

0415980037 CAN

0415980038 CAN

0415980039 CAN

0415980040 CAN

0415980041 CAN

0415980042 COVER

0419000013 SENSOR

0420095209 PLUG THD SQ HD 2+NPT STL

0420096026 BUSH HEX THD 1-1/2MNPT

0420097110 NIPPLE

0462101105 HEAD DRIVE

0462360123 HEX. DRIVE SOCKET

0462709421 TORQUE INDICATOR

0500317200 BEARING

0500450019 BEARING PLAIN

0500450056 BEARING

0500451001 BUSHING

0500451004 BEARING

0500451010 BEARING

0500451011 BUSHING

0500451015 BEARING PLAIN

0500451022 BEARING

0500451027 BEARING

0500451028 BEARING

0500451029 PLAIN BEARING

0500451030 BEARING

0500451031 PLAIN BEARING

0500451033 BEARING

0500451035 BEARING VERVAL

0500451072 BEARING PLAIN

0500451082 PLAIN BEARING

0500451087 PLAIN BEARING

0500451088 PLAIN BEARING

0500451092 BEARING PLAIN

0501000067 SPHERICAL PLAIN BEARING

0501000700 SPHERICAL PLAIN BEARING

0502109012 BEARING BALL

0502109021 BEARING

0502109022 BEARING

0502109044 BEARING

0502109054 BEARING

0502109055 BALL BEARING

0502109061 BEARING

0502109066 BALL BEARING

0502109086 BEARING



0502109109 BALL BEARING

0502109116 BEARING 6215C4

0502109129 BEARING

0502109130 BEARING

0502109150 BALL BEARING

0502109153 BEARING 6217 C4

0502109154 BEARING 6316 C3

0502109155 BEARING 6319 C3

0502109167 BEARING

0502109177 BEARING

0502109178 BEARING

0502109179 BEARING

0502109182 BEARING BALL

0502109188 BALL BEARING

0502109189 BALL BEARING

0502109195 BEARING-SFR4-WCO -SPARES

0502109196 BEARING-SFR4-WCO -SPARES

0502109201 BEARING

0502109205 BEARING

0502109219 BALL BEARING

0502109259 BALL BEARING

0502109265 BEARING

0502109266 BEARING

0502109267 BEARING

0502109268 BEARING

0502109269 BEARING

0502109270 BEARING

0502109271 BEARING

0502109272 BEARING

0502109273 BEARING

0502109274 BEARING

0502109275 BEARING

0502109277 BEARING

0502110002 BEARING BALL DEEP GROOVE

0502110003 BEARING BALL DEEP GROOVE

0502110005 BEARING BALL DEEP GROOVE

0502110008 BEARING BALL

0502110012 BALL BEARING

0502110014 BEARING BALL

0502110017 BEARING BALL

0502110018 BEARING BALL

0502110019 BEARING BALL

0502110021 BEARING BALL

0502110023 BEARING BALL

0502110025 BEARING BALL

0502110065 BEARING BALL



0502110083 BEARING BALL

0502110084 BEARING BALL

0502110097 BEARING BALL

0502110099 BEARING BALL

0502110101 BEARING BALL

0502110118 BALL BEARING

0502110119 BALL BEARING

0502110122 BALL BEARING

0502110129 BEARING BALL

0502110130 BEARING BALL

0502110132 BEARING BALL

0502110135 BEARING BALL

0502110138 BEARING BALL

0502110139 BEARING BALL

0502110150 BEARING BALL

0502110151 BEARING BALL

0502110152 BEARING BALL

0502110153 BEARING BALL

0502110161 BEARING BALL

0502110165 BEARING BALL

0502110172 BALL BEARING

0502110175 BEARING BALL

0502110176 BEARING BALL

0502110182 BALL BEARING

0502110186 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING

0502110187 BALL BEARING 6306/C3

0502110188 BALL BEARING 6206/C3

0502110189 BALL BEARING 6309-2RS1/C3

0502110190 BALL BEARING 6008-2RS1/C3

0502110191 BALL BEARING

0502110195 BALL BEARING

0502110198 BALL BEARING

0502110201 BALL BEARING

0502110204 BALL BEARING

0502110208 BALL BEARING NDE - 6312 VL0241

0502110209 BALL BEARING NDE-6314/C3VL0241

0502110210 BALL BEARING DE - 6314/C3

0502121501 BALL BEARING

0502122200 BALL BEARING

0502122600 BALL BEARING(D2) 35 X 62 X 14

0502122900 BEARING 6008-2RS/C3

0502210400 BEARING

0502210500 BEARING 6205 - C3

0502210600 BALL BEARING

0502210700 BALL BEARING

0502210900 BEARING BALL



0502211000 BALL BEARING

0502211200 BALL BEARING

0502211500 BEARING BALL

0502222100 BALL BEARING

0502222600 BEARING

0502223000 BALL BEARING

0502223100 BALL BEARING

0502223500 BALL BEARING

0502224000 BALL BEARING(D2) 40 X 80 X 18

0502230501 BALL BEARING

0502310400 BALL BEARING

0502310500 BEARING 6305 - C3

0502310600 BALL BEARING

0502310700 BALL BEARING

0502310800 BALL BEARING

0502310900 BEARING

0502311300 BALL BEARING

0502316200 BEARING

0502316700 BEARING

0502410500 BEARING

0502422101 BALL BEARING

0502423501 BALL BEARING

0502500600 BEARING

0502740400 BEARING

0502770600 BEARING

0504011001 BEARING BALL

0504011003 BEARING BALL

0504011010 7208BEP

0504011012 7308BEP

0504011014 7207BEP

0504011015 BEARING BALL

0504011017 BALL BEARING

0504011018 BEARING

0504011019 BEARING BALL

0504011022 BALL BEARING

0504011023 BEARING

0504011100 BEARING

0504020006 BEARING

0504020009 BEARING

0504020013 BEARING

0504020014 BALL BEARING

0504020038 BALL BEARING

0504020040 BEARING

0504020041 BEARING

0504020049 SKF BREARING FOR K38 ELEMENT

0504020052 BEARING FEMALE OUTLET PART 2



0504020054 BEARING

0504050700 BALL BEARING

0504060005 BALL BEARING

0504060500 BEARING

0504061700 BEARING

0506010007 ROLLER BEARING

0506010008 BEARING

0506010009 SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING

0506010013 BEARING

0506010015 BEARING

0506010016 BEARING

0506010017 BEARING

0506210900 ROLLER BEARING

0506211200 ROLLER BEARING

0506422400 BEARING

0506510900 SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING

0506511300 BEARING ROLLER

0508110022 ROLLER BEARING

0508110027 ROLLER BEARING NJ 206 ECP

0508110034 ROLLER BEARING

0508110035 ROLLER BEARING

0508110037 BEARING

0508110041 BEARING

0508110046 BEARING

0508110050 BEARING

0508110078 BEARING ROLLER

0508110082 ROLLER BEARING

0508110083 BEARING

0508110084 BEARING

0508110085 ROLLER BEARING

0508110087 BEARING

0508110090 BEARING

0508110097 ROLLER BEARING

0508110098 BEARING

0508110100 ROLLER BEARING

0508110107 BEARING

0508110108 BEARING

0508110109 BEARING

0508110110 BEARING

0508110112 BEARING ROLLER

0508110113 BEARING ROLLER

0508110114 BEARING

0508110121 BEARING ROLLER

0508110122 ROLLER BEARING

0508110123 ROLLER BEARING

0508110124 bearing NJ207-E-TVP



0508110125 BEARING

0508110132 ROLLER BEARING

0508110135 BEARING

0508110136 ROLLER BEARING

0508110137 ROLLER BEARING

0508110143 ROLLER BEARING

0508110500 BEARING

0508110600 NEEDLE BEARING

0508110700 CILINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING

0508110800 BEARING

0508115400 BEARING

0508115801 BEARING

0508130700 BEARING

0508131000 BEARING

0508131101 ROLLER BEARING

0508210002 ROLLER BEARING

0508210800 ROLLER BEARING

0508210801 ROLLER BEARING

0508211100 ROLLER BEARING

0508211501 ROLLER BEARING

0508212400 BEARING

0508215801 ROLLER BEARING

0508230900 BEARING

0509012125 TAPER ROLLER BEARING

0509012147 Bearing

0512010003 BEARING

0512051006 BEARING

0512051010 BEARING SET

0512051011 BEARING

0512051012 BEARING

0512051013 BEARING

0512110119 BALL BEARING DE - 6312 C4

0515310009 BEARING

0515310011 BEARING KK84

0515310025 NEEDLE BEARING

0515310026 BEARING

0515310028 BEARING

0515310031 NEEDLE BEARING

0515310034 NEEDLE BEARING

0515310040 NEEDLE BEARING

0515310041 BEARING ROLLER NEEDLE

0515310312 NEEDLE BEARING NK25/20 ASR1

0515310317 BEARING NK16/16 16X24X16

0515413000 BEARING

0515800012 CAGE

0516320401 BEARING



0516400524 BEARING NEEDLE HK 1616

0516404500 NEEDLE BEARING 4020

0516404700 NEEDLE BEARING

0516410014 RING INTERNAL

0516410019 RING

0516413501 INNER RING

0517110800 RR-4.762/III

0517142000 BEARING BALL

0517142400 BEARING BALL

0517550009 WASHER SPRING

0517550010 WASHER M50

0517550019 WAVED WASHER

0544216200 LUBRICATING NIPPLE

0551000012 THREADED PIPE

0551000036 THREADED PIPE

0551000038 THREADED PIPE

0551000060 PIPE ISO7-R 1 X 70 X ISO7-R 1

0551000067 PIPE ISO7-R 1 X 110 X ISO7-R 1

0551000105 PIPE ISO7-R3/4 X 75 XISO7-R3/4

0551000107 THREADED PIPE

0551000121 THREADED PIPE

0551000123 THREADED PIPE

0551000152 THREADED PIPE

0551000169 THREADED PIPE

0551000187 PIPE ISO7-R 2 X 105 X ISO7-R 2

0551000195 PIPE ISO7R1 1/2X130XISO7R1 1/2

0551000199 PIPE G 1 1/2 X 80 X G 1 1/2

0551000203 THREADED PIPE

0551000212 PIPE

0551000218 THREAD.PIPE

0551000225 PIPE ISO7R2 1/2X100XISO7R2 1/2

0551000230 PIPE ISO7R1 1/2X295XISO7R1 1/2

0551000231 THREADED PIPE TYPE 2

0551000235 PIPE ISO7R1 1/2X175XISO7R1 1/2

0551000265 PIPE G 1 X 60 X G 1

0551000267 PIPE ISO7-R 1 X 95 X ISO7-R 1

0551000269 PIPE ISO7-R 1 X 60 X ISO7-R 1

0551000275 PIPE

0551000276 PIPE ISO7-R 1 X 135 X ISO7-R 1

0551000277 PIPE ISO7R1 1/2X160XISO7R1 1/2

0551000278 PIPE ISO7R1 1/2X120XISO7R1 1/2

0551000281 PIPE ISO7R1 1/4X300XISO7R1 1/4

0551000283 PIPE ISO7-R1/2 X 60 XISO7-R1/2

0551110131 NIPPLE,BLK

0551110137 THREADED PIPE

0551120602 PIPE



0551311205 PIPE ISO7-R 3 X 300 X ISO7-R 3

0551311206 PIPE THREADED

0551311208 PIPE THREADED

0551311209 PIPE THREADED

0551311217 PIPE ISO7-R 4 X 250 X ISO7-R 4

0551311222 PIPE ISO7-R 3 X 200 X ISO7-R 3

0551311225 PIPE THREADED

0551311226 PIPE ISO7R1 1/2X105XISO7R1 1/2

0551311227 PIPE ISO7-R 2 X 145 X ISO7-R 2

0551311229 PIPE ISO7-R 2 X 575 X ISO7-R 2

0551311235 PIPE ISO7-R 2 X 225 X ISO7-R 2

0551311236 PIPE ISO7-R 2 X 420 X ISO7-R 2

0551311240 PIPE ISO7-R 4 X 400 X ISO7-R 4

0551311241 PIPE ISO7-R 3 X 420 X ISO7-R 3

0551311245 PIPE THREADED

0551311249 PIPE ISO7-R 2 X 500 X ISO7-R 2

0551311257 PIPE

0551311264 PIPE

0551311265 PIPE

0551311270 PIPE ISO7R1 1/2X100XISO7R1 1/2

0551311271 PIPE

0551311277 PIPE ISO7-R 1 X 200 X ISO7-R 1

0551312103 PIPE G 1/2 X 115 X G 1/2

0551338100 PIPE G 1 X 140 X G 1

0560020001 ELBOW ISO7-R 3/4+ -- G 3/4+

0560020002 ELBOW G1 X ISO7-R 1

0560020009 L BOW

0560020014 ELBOW

0560020021 ELBOW

0560020023 ELBOW TYPE A4

0560020024 FITTING

0560020026 ELBOW

0560020029 ELBOW

0560020030 ELBOW

0560020032 ELBOW

0560020034 ELBOW

0560020035 ELBOW

0560020046 ELBOW

0560020050 ELBOW

0560020053 ELBOW 90  1/2F-3/8M

0560020054 ELBOW ISO7-R 3/4 X ISO7-R 3/4

0560020055 ELBOW

0560020056 ELBOW G1 1/2 X G1 1/2

0560020057 ELBOW G3/4 X G3/4

0560020058 BEND

0560020059 ELBOW



0560020061 ELBOW G1/4 X ISO7-R 1/4

0560020062 ELBOW ISO7-R1 1/4XISO7-R1 1/4

0560020063 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0560020068 ELBOW

0560020069 FITTING

0560020072 ELBOW

0560020073 ELBOW

0560020074 FITTING

0560020075 FITTING

0560020077 ELBOW RP 4 X ISO7-R 4

0560020085 ELBOW ISO7-R 3/4 X ISO7-R 3/4

0560020086 BEND

0560020087 ELBOW

0560020088 FITTING

0560020207 ELBOW RP 2 X ISO7-R 2

0560020208 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0560020209 ELBOW RP 4 X RP 4

0560020216 ELBOW ISO7-R 1/4 X ISO7-R 1/4

0560022001 BEND

0560030703 ELBOW

0560100303 ELBOW

0560100503 ELBOW

0560100704 ELBOW

0560100804 ELBOW. MALLEABLE CAST IRO

0560100900 BEND

0560101003 R2+ Elbow

0560101200 FITTING

0560101203 ELBOW RP 3 X RP 3

0560130203 ELBOW

0560130303 FITTING

0560130304 ELBOW

0560130404 ELBOW

0560130500 ELBOW TYPE A4

0560130503 ELBOW RP 1/2 X ISO7-R 1/2

0560130600 ELBOW

0560130603 ELBOW TYPE A4

0560130703 ELBOW RP 1 X ISO7-R 1

0560130803 ELBOW

0560130903 ELBOW RP 1 1/2 X ISO7-R 1 1/2

0560131003 ELBOW GOMITO 2+MF FIG.92 Z

0560131103 BEND

0560131203 ELBOW RP 3 X ISO7-R 3

0560330603 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0560440043 TEE

0560440053 ELBOW

0560440066 ELBOW



0560440070 ELBOW G3/8 X ISO7-R 3/8

0560440076 FITTING

0560440082 ELBOW

0560440083 ELBOW

0560440084 ELBOW G1/2 X ISO7-R 1/2

0560440086 FITTING

0560440087 FITTING

0560440088 FITTING

0560440089 TEE

0560440090 CROSS

0560440096 ELBOW G1/2 X 1,063

0560440097 PIPE STEEL FITTING

0560440102 ELBOW

0560440103 ELBOW RP 1 1/2 X ISO7-R 1 1/2

0560440109 FITTING

0560440110 FITTING

0560440113 ELBOW RP 3/4 X ISO7-R 3/4

0560440114 TEE

0560440115 TEE

0560440117 ELBOW

0560440119 FITTING

0560440120 FITTING

0560440121 ELBOW G1/2 X 1,063

0560440123 ELBOW TYPE A3X

0560440130 CROSSPIPE

0560440131 TEE

0560440132 TEE TYPE B4

0560440134 TEE

0560440140 ELBOW G1 X 1,594

0560440143 TEE

0560440145 ELBOW G1 1/2 X 2,244

0560440148 TEE ISO7-R 1/4 TYPE B3

0560440149 FITTING

0560440151 ELBOW G1/2 X ISO7-R 1/2

0560440156 TEE

0560440160 FITTING

0560440161 CROSS

0560440162 FITTING

0560440165 FITTING

0560440166 ELBOW G2 X 2,756

0560440167 ELBOW G1 1/2 X ISO7-R 1 1/2

0560440172 TEE

0560440173 CROSSPIPE

0560440174 TEE

0560440175 TEE

0560440176 TEE



0560440181 FITTING PIPE THREADED TEE

0560440190 FITTING CROSS F.3XG3/8 -M.R3/8

0560440210 FITTING PIPE

0560440277 FITTING PIPE THREADED CROSS

0560440557 Y-TEE CONNECTION 3/8+

0560440572 FITTING PIPE THREADED TEE

0560440579 FITTING PIPE

0560440585 Tee

0560440588 CROSSPIPE

0560440600 FITTING

0560440601 ELBOW

0560500503 ELBOW

0562040017 BEND

0562040018 ELBOW

0562040019 BEND

0562040026 FITTING

0562040029 FITTING

0562040030 FITTING PIPE

0562050303 BEND

0562310503 FITTING

0562310603 ELBOW RP3/4 X ISO7-R3/4

0562340503 ELBOW 1/2+ FIG. G4 ZINC

0562341003 FITTING

0562450503 BEND

0562450703 PIPEBEND

0562740050 ELBOW, 4+

0562800021 REDUCER

0562800201 PIPE

0564000011 TEE

0564000018 TEE

0564000024 TEE

0564000025 TEE

0564000029 FITTING

0564000031 TEE

0564000032 TEE HF3/4 AP-HF3/8

0564000034 TEE

0564000035 FITTING

0564000037 TEE

0564000041 TEE

0564000060 TEE

0564000064 TEE

0564000066 TEE

0564000068 TEE

0564000070 TEE NIPPLE

0564000072 TEE

0564000077 TEE



0564000078 TEE

0564000085 TEE

0564000090 TEE

0564000100 TEE

0564000101 TEE

0564000103 TEE

0564000109 TEE

0564000112 TEE

0564000121 FITTING PIPE

0564000125 9[.h² флϲ{L59 h¦¢[9¢ DмҌCLDннм

0564000304 TEE

0564000403 TEE

0564000503 FITTING

0564000504 TEE

0564000703 FITTING

0564000804 TEE

0564000903 TEE 1 1/2+

0564001003 FITTING

0564011603 TEE

0564016300 FITTING PIPE THREADED TEE

0564017500 FITTING PIPE THREADED TEE

0564017503 TEE 2-1 1/2-2+

0564330201 TEE

0564330401 FITTING

0564330501 TEE

0564330503 FITTING

0564330601 TEE

0564330701 TEE

0564330804 TEE

0564330901 TEE MALLEABLE CAST IRON

0564604001 Y-COUPLING

0567000025 PIPE

0567000026 CROSS

0567000803 FITTING PIPE THREADED CROSS

0567000804 CROSS

0567000903 CROSS 2+

0570026062 FLANGE

0570026063 FLANGE

0570504302 ADAPTER

0570509094 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0570509098 FITTING

0570509099 FITTING PIPE

0570700005 NIPPLE

0570700007 FITTING

0570701728 BULKHEAD UNION G1/8

0570701729 FITTING PIPE



0570701732 BULKHEAD CONNECTOR COUPL.1/2+

0570702505 NIPPLE

0570702561 NIPPLE

0570702562 NIPPLE

0570702563 NIPPLE

0570702565 NIPPLE

0570703311 NIPPLE

0570704163 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0570704913 FITTING PIPE THREADED TEE

0571002014 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002015 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002017 NIPPLE

0571002020 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002021 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002023 NIPPLE

0571002025 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002031 NIPPLE

0571002038 NIPPLE

0571002047 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002050 ELBOW G3/4 X 20

0571002051 CONNECTION

0571002056 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002062 NIPPLE

0571002064 NIPPLE

0571002065 HOSE NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/4+

0571002069 NIPPLE

0571002070 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0571002074 NIPPLE

0571002076 NIPPLE

0571002079 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002080 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002082 NIPPLE

0571002085 NIPPLE

0571002086 NIPPLE

0571002087 NIPPLE

0571002091 NIPPLE

0571002104 ESPIGAO FEMEA G1/2 X D12

0571002109 FITTING

0571002113 NIPPLE

0571002120 NIPPLE

0571002136 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0571002150 HOSE ADAPTOR

0571002154 NIPPLE

0571002165 NIPPLE M3/4+-D25

0571002180 HOSE NIPPLE

0571002181 STEM ADAPTER



0571003505 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G3/4 A

0571003507 FITTING

0571003509 FITTING

0571003511 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X G1 A

0571003512 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G3/4 A

0571003514 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G1/4

0571003516 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X NPT 3/8

0571003521 FITTING

0571003522 CAP NUT M38

0571003524 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0571003525 FITTING

0571003526 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0571003527 FITTING

0571003528 NIPPLE M38X1,5 X ISO7-R 3/4

0571003529 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X G1/2

0571003536 FITTING

0571003537 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G3/4

0571003541 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0571003545 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0571003546 NIPPLE 35,2 X 38

0571003547 CAP NUT M45

0571003551 NIPPLE

0571003552 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0571003553 NIPPLE M30X1,5 X ISO7-R 3/4

0571003554 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/2

0571003555 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/2

0571003557 NIPPLE M18X1.5 G3/4

0571003558 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G1

0571003563 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X ISO7-R 3/4

0571003564 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G3/8 A

0571003565 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X G1/2 A

0571003567 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/2

0571003568 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/2

0571003569 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G3/4

0571003570 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/2

0571003572 FITTING

0571003573 NIPPLE

0571003575 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G3/4 A

0571003576 NIPPLE 1/2+SV.60X1/2+SV.60

0571003577 NIPPLE 1+ SV.60X1+SV.60

0571003579 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0571003582 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X NPT 1/4

0571003583 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X M 16X1,5

0571003585 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G3/8 A

0571003590 NIPPLE M38X1,5 X G1 1/2 A

0571003591 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X NPT 1



0571003592 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G1/8 A

0571003593 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G1/4 A

0571003594 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G1/2 A

0571003595 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G3/4 A

0571003596 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X G1/2 A

0571003597 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X G3/4 A

0571003599 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G3/4 A

0571003600 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G1/2 A

0571003601 NIPPLE M38X1,5 X G1 A

0571003602 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X M 16X1,5

0571003603 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X G3/8

0571003604 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X G3/8 A

0571003607 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G1/2 A

0571003608 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G1 A

0571003611 NIPPLE

0571003612 NIPPLE M45 TO G1 1/2

0571003613 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G3/8 A

0571003615 NIPPLE M38X1,5 X G3/4 A

0571003616 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G3/8 A

0571003619 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X G1/4 A

0571003622 NIPPLE M30X1,5 X ISO7-R 1

0571003623 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X NPT 1/2

0571003624 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X G 1 A

0571003625 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G3/8 A

0571003626 NIPPLE

0571003629 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/2

0571003630 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0571003631 NIPPLE M30X1,5 X G 1 A

0571003633 FITTING PIPE

0571003635 NIPPLE M30X1,5 X ISO7-R 3/4

0571003636 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G3/8

0571003638 NIPPLE

0571003639 NIPPLE

0571003640 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/2

0571003643 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0571003644 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0571003647 NIPPLE M38X1,5 X G1 1/2 A

0571003652 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G1 1/2

0571003653 NIPPLE M38X1,5 X G1 1/2

0571003660 NIPPLE M45X1,5 X G1 1/2 A

0571003665 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X ISO7-R 1

0571003679 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0571003684 NIPPLE M38X1,5 X G1

0571003687 NIPPLE HEX.G1+ SV60 X ISO7-R1+

0571014012 COUPLING

0571014021 NIPPLE



0571017006 FITTING PIPE

0572222900 WELDING BEND

0574025404 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204473 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204481 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204497 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204506 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204509 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204574 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204577 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204579 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204587 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204598 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204672 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204673 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204674 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204717 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204722 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204723 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204742 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204810 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204825 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204829 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204834 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204852 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204854 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204856 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204870 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204880 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204881 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204882 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574204892 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574780054 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574780059 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800002 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800005 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800006 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800011 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800013 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800016 HOSE

0574800017 HOSE

0574800019 HOSE

0574800020 HOSE

0574800021 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1350 X M12X1,5

0574800022 HOSE M18X1,5 X 660 X M18X1,5

0574800023 HOSE M18X1,5 X 580 X M18X1,5



0574800024 HOSE M26X1,5 X 370 X M26X1,5

0574800025 HOSE M26X1,5 X 980 X M26X1,5

0574800026 HOSE M26X1,5 X 930 X M26X1,5

0574800028 HOSE M26X1,5 X 850 X M26X1,5

0574800029 HOSE M26X1,5 X 690 X M26X1,5

0574800030 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800036 HOSE M18X1,5 X 880 X M18X1,5

0574800037 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1000 X M18X1,5

0574800038 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1230 X M18X1,5

0574800044 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1080 X M38X1,5

0574800045 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1300 X M12X1,5

0574800046 HOSE M38X1,5 X 440 X M38X1,5

0574800047 HOSE M38X1,5 X 520 X M38X1,5

0574800048 HOSE M16X1,5 X 300 X M16X1,5

0574800051 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800054 HOSE M26X1,5 X 580 X M26X1,5

0574800055 HOSE M38 X1,5 X 1930 X M38X1,5

0574800056 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800057 HOSE M12X1,5 X 700 X M12X1,5

0574800058 HOSE M18X1,5 X 470 X M18X1,5

0574800060 HOSE M12X1,5 X 880 X M12X1,5

0574800061 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1030 X M12X1,5

0574800062 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1180 X M18X1,5

0574800067 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800072 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800083 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800084 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800086 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800089 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800096 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800098 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800102 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800106 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800107 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800119 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800120 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800124 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800125 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800126 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800127 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800128 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800137 FLEXIBLE HOSE

0574800143 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800145 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800146 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800148 HOSE ASSEMBLY



0574800149 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800150 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800151 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800157 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800158 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800159 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800160 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800162 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800163 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800164 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800211 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800212 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800214 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800218 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800219 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800220 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800221 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800222 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800223 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800224 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800225 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800226 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800227 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800228 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800229 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800230 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800231 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800232 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800233 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800234 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800235 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800236 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800237 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800238 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800239 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800240 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800241 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800242 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800243 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800244 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800245 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800246 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800247 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800248 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800249 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800250 HOSE ASSEMBLY



0574800251 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800252 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800253 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800254 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800255 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800256 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800257 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800258 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800259 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800260 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800261 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800262 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800263 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800264 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800265 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800266 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800267 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800268 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800269 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800270 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800271 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800272 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800273 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800274 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800275 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800276 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800277 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800278 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800279 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800280 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800281 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800282 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800285 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800286 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800288 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800296 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574800297 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574801001 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574801247 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806301 HOSE M12X1,5 X 500 X M12X1,5

0574806305 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1350 X M12X1,5

0574806307 HOSE M12X1,5 X 300 X M12X1,5

0574806313 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1550 X M12X1,5

0574806328 HOSE M16X1,5 X 750 X M16X1,5

0574806339 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806347 HOSE M16X1,5 X 1600 X M16X1,5



0574806355 HOSE M16X1,5 X 2000 X M16X1,5

0574806437 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806508 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806511 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806515 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806520 HOSE ASS'Y

0574806555 HOSE M22X1,5 X 2000 X M22X1,5

0574806626 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806631 HOSE M26X1,5 X 800 X M26X1,5

0574806632 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806641 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806649 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1600 X M26X1,5

0574806650 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574806657 HOSE M26X1,5 X 2200 X M26X1,5

0574809716 FLEXIBLE PIPE

0574810124 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574810131 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574810227 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574810448 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574814637 FLEXIBLE

0574823103 HOSE M12X1,5 X 240 X M12X1,5

0574823105 HOSE M12X1,5 X 280 X M12X1,5

0574823111 HOSE M12X1,5 X 400 X M12X1,5

0574823114 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823115 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823116 HOSE M12X1,5 X 500 X M12X1,5

0574823121 HOSE M12X1,5 X 600 X M12X1,5

0574823126 HOSE M12X1,5 X 700 X M12X1,5

0574823131 FLEXIBLE

0574823135 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823137 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823142 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823147 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1600 X M12X1,5

0574823161 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823163 FLEXIBLE

0574823196 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823206 FLEXIBLE

0574823215 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823216 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823224 FLEXIBLE

0574823226 FLEXIBLE

0574823242 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823326 HOSE M16X1,5 X 700 X M16X1,5

0574823342 FLEXIBLE

0574823409 HOSE M18X1,5 X 360 X M18X1,5

0574823431 HOSE M18X1,5 X 800 X M18X1,5



0574823507 FLEXIBLE

0574823511 FLEXIBLE

0574823516 HOSE M22X1,5 X 280 X M22X1,5

0574823521 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823524 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823526 TUBE  L=700  M26X1.5

0574823528 FLEXIBLE

0574823529 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823530 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823532 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823533 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823534 HOSE M26X1,5 X 950 X M26X1,5

0574823536 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823537 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823538 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1150 X M26X1,5

0574823541 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823542 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823545 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823546 HOSE M22X1,5 X 1500 X M22X1,5

0574823551 FLEXIBLE

0574823555 HOSE M22X1,5 X 2000 X M22X1,5

0574823556 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823558 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823560 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823561 FLEXIBLE

0574823563 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823565 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823620 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823628 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823635 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574823641 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1300 X M12X1,5

0574840105 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574840110 HOSE 6 X 380 X 6

0574884115 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884124 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884133 HOSE M12X1,5 X 900 X M12X1,5

0574884136 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884139 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884148 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1650 X M12X1,5

0574884152 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884153 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884155 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884235 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884418 HOSE M18X1,5 X 540 X M18X1,5

0574884439 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1200 X M18X1,5

0574884516 HOSE ASSEMBLY



0574884530 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884532 FLEXIBLE

0574884536 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1050 X M26X1,5

0574884543 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884544 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884548 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574884801 FLEXIBLE

0574886110 HOSE M12X1,5 X 380 X M12X1,5

0574886136 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574886534 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574886701 FLEXIBLE

0574887245 HOSE M16X1,5 X 1500 X M16X1,5

0574907106 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574907109 HOSE 22 X 1250 X M26X1,5

0574907112 HOSE 22 X 850 X M26X1,5

0574907115 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574930140 HOSE 22 X 1700 X M26X1,5

0574933121 FLEXIBLE

0574950106 HOSE 10 X 175 X M12X1,5

0574974602 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574984104 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1100 X M12X1,5

0574984105 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1100 X M18X1,5

0574984107 HOSE ASSY

0574984108 HOSE M12X1,5 X 600 X M12X1,5

0574984111 HOSE M18X1,5 X 540 X M18X1,5

0574984115 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574984118 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574984119 FLEXIBLE

0574984120 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574984121 FLEXIBLE

0574984125 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574984203 HOSE M12X1,5 X 600 X M12X1,5

0574984205 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1150 X M12X1,5

0574984206 HOSE M12X1,5 X 800 X M12X1,5

0574984207 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574984301 HOSE 10 X 175 X M12X1,5

0574984502 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574984601 FLEXIBLE

0574987001 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987004 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987006 HOSE M30X1,5 X 970 X M30X1,5

0574987007 HOSE M30X1,5 X 1125 X M30X1,5

0574987011 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987013 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987033 FLEXIBLE

0574987103 HOSE ASSEMBLY



0574987106 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987109 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987110 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987111 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987113 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987115 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987401 HOSE M38X1,5 X 900 X M38X1,5

0574987402 HOSE M38X1,5 X 500 X M38X1,5

0574987403 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1100 X M38X1,5

0574987404 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1000 X M38X1,5

0574987405 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987407 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574987702 HOSE M38X1,5 X 600 X M38X1,5

0574987805 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1000 X M38X1,5

0574987806 HOSE M38X1,5 X 740 X M38X1,5

0574987901 HOSE M38X1,5 X 750 X M38X1,5

0574988106 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574988116 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574988132 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574988201 HOSE M26X1,5 X 750 X 22

0574988501 HOSE 22 X 1450 X M26X1,5

0574991003 HOSE M26X1,5 X 640 X M26X1,5

0574991008 HOSE M18X1,5 X 300 X M18X1,5

0574991010 FLEXIBLE

0574991013 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1300 X M26X1,5

0574991019 HOSE

0574991020 HOSE

0574991021 HOSE M22X1,5 X 530 X M22X1,5

0574991030 HOSE

0574991050 HOSE M22X1,5 X 850 X M22X1,5

0574991054 HOSE M18X1,5 X 360 X M18X1,5

0574991055 HOSE M22X1,5 X 360 X M22X1,5

0574991056 HOSE M22X1,5 X 385 X M22X1,5

0574991057 HOSE M22X1,5 X 460 X M22X1,5

0574991059 HOSE M18X1,5 X 600 X M18X1,5

0574991060 HOSE M18X1,5 X 850 X M18X1,5

0574991070 HOSE M22X1,5 X 640 X M22X1,5

0574991072 HOSE M22X1,5 X 900 X M22X1,5

0574991074 HOSE M12X1,5 X 370 X M12X1,5

0574991075 HOSE M22X1,5 X 650 X M22X1,5

0574991080 HOSE M18X1,5 X 380 X M18X1,5

0574991081 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1000 X M18X1,5

0574991102 HOSE M18X1,5 X 800 X M18X1,5

0574991118 HOSE M26X1,5 X 520 X M26X1,5

0574991120 HOSE M18X1,5 X 240 X M18X1,5

0574991121 HOSE M12X1,5 X 450 X M12X1,5



0574991124 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574991125 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1600 X M26X1,5

0574991131 HOSE M22X1,5 X 950 X M22X1,5

0574991132 HOSE M38X1,5 X 600 X M38X1,5

0574991133 HOSE M26X1,5 X 410 X M26X1,5

0574991135 HOSE M38X1,5 X 840 X M38X1,5

0574991137 HOSE M38X1,5 X 620 X M38X1,5

0574991138 HOSE M38X1,5 X 815 X M38X1,5

0574991141 HOSE M38X1,5 X 770 X M38X1,5

0574991142 HOSE M38X1,5 X 900 X M38X1,5

0574991143 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1000 X M38X1,5

0574991144 HOSE M16X1,5 X 300 X M16X1,5

0574991146 HOSE M22X1,5 X 1000 X M22X1,5

0574991147 HOSE M22X1,5 X 590 X M22X1,5

0574991148 HOSE M22X1,5 X 1700 X M22X1,5

0574991149 HOSE M22X1,5 X 305 X M22X1,5

0574991150 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574991151 HOSE M38X1,5 X 730 X M38X1,5

0574991152 HOSE M38X1,5 X 670 X M38X1,5

0574991154 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574991404 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1100 X M12X1,5

0574991408 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1050 X M18X1,5

0574991417 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574991420 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1160 X M38X1,5

0574991421 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1100 X M38X1,5

0574991422 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1200 X M38X1,5

0574991423 HOSE M14X1,5 X 300 X M14X1,5

0574991424 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1030 X M38X1,5

0574991425 HOSE M38X1,5 X 980 X M38X1,5

0574991426 HOSE M22X1,5 X 720 X M22X1,5

0574991709 HOSE M26X1,5 X 700 X M38X1,5

0574991712 M26X1,5 800MM H-80

0574991713 HOSE M38X1,5 X 860 X M38X1,5

0574991714 FLEXIBLE

0574991715 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574991717 HOSE

0574991801 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1950 X M12X1,5

0574991807 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1350 X M26X1,5

0574991814 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1050 X M38X1,5

0574991815 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1400 X M38X1,5

0574991816 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0574991819 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1050 X M38X1,5

0574991822 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1200 X M38X1,5

0574991824 HOSE M38X1,5 X 375 X M38X1,5

0574991825 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1200 X M38X1,5

0574991827 HOSE M22X1,5 X 600 X M22X1,5



0574991835 HOSE

0574991901 HOSE M38X1,5 X 950 X M38X1,5

0574991902 FLEX H-92 350 M26X1,5

0574991903 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1050 X M38X1,5

0575001110 HOSE 18 X 440 X 18

0575001631 HOSE 18 X 800 X 18

0575005105 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005616 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005632 HOSE M26X1,5 X 850 X M26X1,5

0575005635 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1000 X M26X1,5

0575005658 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005733 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005740 HOSE M30X1,5 X 1275 X M30X1,5

0575005815 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005828 HOSE M38X1,5 X 750 X M38X1,5

0575005829 HOSE M38X1,5 X 800 X G1

0575005830 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1050 X G1

0575005831 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005834 HOSE M38X1,5 X 930 X M38X1,5

0575005835 HOSE M38X1,5 X 970 X M38X1,5

0575005836 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1050 X M38X1,5

0575005837 FLEXIBLE

0575005838 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1380 X G1

0575005839 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005841 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005855 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005856 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575005861 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1340 X M38X1,5

0575010136 FLEXIBLE HOSE

0575010211 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575010238 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575011235 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012107 FLEXIBLE

0575012118 FLEXIBLE

0575012121 HOSE M12X1,5 X 600 X M12X1,5

0575012129 FLEXIBLE

0575012136 FLEXIBLE

0575012141 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012147 FLEXIBLE

0575012165 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012185 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012229 HOSE M16X1,5 X 760 X M16X1,5

0575012442 HOSE M18X1,5 X 1350 X M18X1,5

0575012445 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012461 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012463 HOSE ASSEMBLY



0575012464 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012503 FLEXIBLE

0575012504 HOSE M26X1,5 X 260 X M26X1,5

0575012506 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012508 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012524 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012528 FLEXIBLE

0575012531 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012533 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012537 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1100 X M26X1,5

0575012539 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1300 X M26X1,5

0575012540 FLEXIBLE

0575012542 HOSE M30X1,5 X 815 X M30X1,5

0575012543 HOSE M30X1,5 X 665 X M30X1,5

0575012545 HOSE M38X1,5 X 620 X M38X1,5

0575012546 HOSE M30X1,5 X 550 X M30X1,5

0575012547 HOSE M30X1,5 X 790 X M30X1,5

0575012549 HOSE M38X1,5 X 430 X M38X1,5

0575012550 HOSE M38X1,5 X 560 X M38X1,5

0575012552 HOSE M30X1,5 X 970 X M30X1,5

0575012554 HOSE M30X1,5 X 1330 X M30X1,5

0575012561 FLEXIBLE

0575012562 FLEXIBLE

0575012563 FLEXIBLE

0575012565 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012567 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012568 HOSE M38X1,5 X 1370 X M38X1,5

0575012570 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012571 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012572 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012573 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012574 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012576 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012814 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575012824 FLEXIBLE

0575012827 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575023123 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575024128 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575036118 FLEXIBLE

0575036140 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1250 X M12X1,5

0575036146 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575036150 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575036422 HOSE M18X1,5 X 620 X M18X1,5

0575036531 HOSE M26X1,5 X 810 X M38X1,5

0575036629 HOSE M30X1,5 X 750 X M30X1,5

0575036633 HOSE M30X1,5 X 900 X M30X1,5



0575036634 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575036642 FLEXIBLE

0575040109 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575040119 HOSE M12X1,5 X 560 X M12X1,5

0575040123 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575040134 FLEXIBLE

0575040139 FLEXIBLE

0575040142 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1350 X M12X1,5

0575040147 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1600 X M12X1,5

0575040153 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575040212 HOSE M16X1,5 X 420 X M16X1,5

0575040336 HOSE M16X1,5 X 1050 X M16X1,5

0575040518 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575040530 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575040629 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575040638 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1500 X M26X1,5

0575040841 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575046134 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575052823 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575060109 HOSE 10 X 360 X M12X1,5

0575078119 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575078438 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575078449 HOSE M26X1,5 X 1700 X M26X1,5

0575078455 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575078457 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575078501 HOSE M38X1,5 X 660 X M38X1,5

0575078827 HOSE M38X1,5 X 730 X M38X1,5

0575079107 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575079127 HOSE M12X1,5 X 720 X M12X1,5

0575079137 HOSE M12X1,5 X 1100 X M12X1,5

0575079147 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575079149 FLEXIBLE

0575079157 FLEXIBLE

0575079165 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575079513 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575079537 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575079607 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575079612 HOSE M26X1,5 X 420 X M26X1,5

0575079623 HOSE M26X1,5 X 650 X M26X1,5

0575079632 HOSE ASSEMBLY

0575079644 HOSE M30X1,5 X 1450 X M30X1,5

0575079802 HOSE M26X1,5 X 610 X M26X1,5

0575079803 HOSE M26X1,5 X 640 X M26X1,5

0580001307 STR.COUPLING

0580001309 FITTING

0580001312 FITTING



0580001322 FITTING

0580001324 NIPPLE

0580001325 PIPE COUPLING UNION

0580001326 FITTING

0580001329 STRAIGHT PIPE-COUPLING

0580001330 FITTING

0580001332 COUPLING

0580001352 PIPE COUPLING

0580001358 FITTING

0580001386 STR.COUPLING

0580001392 STRAIGHT PIPE-COUPLING

0580001434 FITTING

0580001435 FITTING

0580001437 FITTING

0580001442 PIPE COUPLING

0580001443 PIPE COUPLING TYPE C1 22 G 3/4

0580001444 FITTING

0580001447 PIPE COUPLING

0580001448 STR.COUPLING

0580001452 PIPE COUPLING

0580001459 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0580001460 FITTING

0580001465 COUPLING

0580001466 PIPE COUPLING

0580001467 FITTING

0580001468 EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN

0580001470 PIPE COUPLING

0580001472 FITTING

0580001473 FITTING

0580001475 PIPE COUPLING

0580001483 TUBE

0580001487 CONNECTION

0580001495 PIPE COUPLING

0580001499 bLtt[9 нпϲ

0580001500 NUT

0580001501 NUT

0580001503 COUPLING

0580001504 COUPLING

0580001505 COUPLING

0580001506 COUPLING

0580001508 COUPLING

0580001510 MALE ADAPTER

0580001511 PIPE COUPLING

0580001512 COUPLING

0580001513 COUPLING

0580001515 PIPE COUPLING



0580001517 RING CLAMPING

0580001518 RING CLAMPING

0580001519 RING CLAMPING

0580001520 RING CLAMPING

0580001521 RING CLAMPING

0580001522 RING CLAMPING

0580001523 RING CLAMPING

0580001524 RING CLAMPING

0580001525 RING CLAMPING

0580001526 RING CLAMPING

0580001527 O-RING

0580001528 O-RING

0580001529 O-RING

0580001530 O-RING

0580001531 O-RING

0580001532 O-RING

0580001533 O-RING

0580001534 O-RING

0580001535 O-RING

0580001536 O-RING

0580001537 FITTING PIPE

0580001538 RING

0580001539 FITTING PIPE

0580001540 NIPPLE HEXAGON M22X1,5 X 1/2+

0580001541 NIPPLE HEXAGON M22X1,5 X 3/4+

0580001544 RING CLAMPING

0580001545 PIPE COUPLING

0580001546 PIPE COUPLING

0580001554 FITTING PIPE

0580001555 NIPPLE G3/4 A X 18

0580001558 NIPPLE G1/2 A X 22

0580001568 ADAPTER

0580001569 COUPLING

0580001570 COUPLING

0580001582 COUPLING

0580001585 COUPLING

0580001607 COUPLING

0580001618 FITTING

0580001619 FITTING

0580001622 CONNECTOR

0580001667 COUPLING G1/2+-D.18 NU INOX

0580001675 PIPE COUPLING G3/8 D16

0580001678 PIPE COUPLING

0580001718 NIPPLE G 1 A X 22

0580001720 NIPPLE G1/2 A X 22

0580001721 NIPPLE G3/4 A X 22



0580001735 NIPPLE G3/4 A X 15

0580001736 NIPPLE G3/4 A X 18

0580001737 NIPPLE G 1 A X 28

0580001784 CONNECTOR

0580001821 PIPE COUPLING G1/2-TUBE D.10

0580001822 FITTING PIPE

0580001832 FITTING PIPE

0580001833 NIPPLE G 1 A X 22

0580001834 NIPPLE G1/4 A X 6

0580001835 NIPPLE 22 X 22

0580001841 NIPPLE ISO7-R1/2 X 15

0580001848 PIPE COUPLING ISO7-R 1+ X D.28

0580001850 STR.COUP.NIPPLE 35 G1.1/4 SEAL

0580001855 NIPPLE G1/2 A X 18

0580001859 FITTING PIPE

0580001900 NUT D.18 M26X1,5 INOX

0580001944 NIPPLE 3/4+XM30X2

0580001962 NIPPLE G3/8XM22X1,5

0580001970 COUPLING M 3/8 NPT - D14

0580001998 COUPLING M 1/2 NPT - D14

0580005901 FITTING

0580020008 PIPE COUPLING

0580020134 FITTING

0580020136 STR.COUPLING

0580020139 FITTING

0580020200 STRAIGHT PIPE-COUPLING

0580020203 PIPE COUPLING

0580021003 PIPE COUPLING

0580021303 PIPE COUPLING

0580021600 FITTING

0580022000 FITTING

0580022600 CONN M 42MMT X

0580040003 PIPE COUPLING TYPE C1

0580040005 FITTING

0580040006 STR.COUPLING

0580040007 FITTING

0580040200 NIPPLE G1/4 A X 6

0580040800 PIPE COUPLING TYPE C1.2

0580041100 STR.COUPLING

0580042400 NIPPLE G 1 1/2 A X 38

0580050002 STR.COUPLING

0580050003 FITTING

0580050004 STR.COUPLING

0580050005 FITTING

0580050006 FITTING

0580050011 STR.COUPLING



0580050015 FITTING

0580050016 FITTING

0580050022 FITTING

0580050026 MALE ADAPTER

0580050159 FITTING

0580050600 STRAIGHT PIPE-COUPLING

0580052506 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0580080400 STR.COUPLING

0580081600 PIPE COUPLING

0580140400 STRAIGHT PIPE-COUPLING

0580142000 FITTING PIPE

0580142300 STRA.COUPLING

0580201405 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/2 X 18

0580201406 FITTING

0580201411 ELBOW

0580201412 ELBOW

0580201417 PIPE COUPLING ELBOW

0580201418 PIPE ELBOW COUPLING M1+/D28

0580201438 ELBOW ISO 7-R1/2 X 18

0580201439 ELBOW PIPE D35 1-1/4 ISOR7

0580201445 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING M3/8NPT 14

0580201448 ELBOW COUPLING

0580201449 ELBOW COUPLING

0580201450 ELBOW COUPLING

0580201451 ELBOW COUPLING

0580201452 ELBOW COUPLING

0580201454 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING M1/2NPT 14

0580201458 SWIVEL CONNECTOR

0580201465 PIPE COUPLING

0580201489 ELBOW M22X1,5 X ISO7-R1/2

0580220200 ELBOW COUPLING

0580221000 ELBOW ISO 7-R1/2 X 15

0580221303 ELBOW COUPLING

0580222300 FITTING

0580222703 PIPE COUPLING

0580240400 PIPE COUPLING

0580250117 PIPE COUPLING

0580250122 FITTING

0580250142 FITTING

0580250143 ADJ. ELBOW COUPLING

0580250145 ELBOW

0580250148 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0580250150 FITTING

0580250152 FITTING

0580250153 FITTING

0580250154 ELBOW M30x2 X 22



0580250156 FITTING PIPE

0580250172 ELBOW M30x2 X 22

0580250174 FITTING PIPE

0580250199 ELBOW

0580250201 ELBOW SWIVEL COUPLING D.18

0580250202 ELBOW COUPLING

0580340400 PIPE COUPLING

0580341000 ELBOW 15 X 15

0580342000 FITTING

0580362301 FITTING

0580362302 FITTING

0580362303 FITTING

0580362306 FITTING

0580400505 TEE COUPLING

0580480400 PIPE COUPLING

0580481000 PIPE COUPLING TEE

0580481600 FITTING

0580502702 FITTING

0580502709 PIPE COUPLING TEE

0580510010 PIPE COUPLING TEE

0580510058 PIPE COUPLING G1 D.28

0580510065 FITTING

0580510066 FITTING PIPE

0580510067 FITTING PIPE

0580510068 FITTING PIPE

0580800400 FITTING

0580840015 CONNECTOR

0580840016 CONNECTOR

0580840200 PIPE COUPLING

0580940077 FITTING

0581000016 COUPLING PIPE

0581000024 RING

0581000027 FITTING

0581000033 COUPLING

0581000034 COUPLING

0581000035 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 3.3

0581000036 MALE ADAPTOR 12 ISO7-R1/2

0581000037 PIPE COUPLING

0581000038 PIPE COUPLING

0581000043 BULKHEAD 1/8-M16

0581000045 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 3.3

0581000046 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000047 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000048 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000052 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000053 PIPE COUPLING 3.3



0581000054 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000055 PIPE COUPLING

0581000056 PIPE COUPLING

0581000059 COUPLING

0581000062 NUT

0581000063 BULK HEAD COUPLING

0581000064 FITTING

0581000067 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000068 STRAIGHT PIPE-COUPLING

0581000069 PIPE COUPLING

0581000071 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 3.3

0581000072 STRAIGHT PIPE-COUPLING

0581000073 PIPE COUPLING

0581000076 PIPE COUPLING ALLUMINIO

0581000077 PIPE COUPLING

0581000078 PIPE COUPLING

0581000081 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000082 PIPE COUPLING

0581000086 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 9.1

0581000087 PIPE COUPLING

0581000091 FITTING PIPE

0581000094 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 4.1

0581000102 NIPPLE G3/8 A X 8

0581000103 STR.PIPE COUPL.

0581000104 PIPE COUPLING

0581000110 COUPLING

0581000111 FITTING

0581000115 RING

0581000116 PIPE COUPLING

0581000117 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 4.3

0581000118 PIPE COUPLING

0581000125 NIPPLE M27X1,5 X G1/2

0581000129 NIPPLE

0581000130 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000132 PIPE COUPLING

0581000133 STRAIGHT COUPLING

0581000134 PIPE COUPLING G1/4-D8

0581000135 COUPLING D22-3/4+

0581000140 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581000141 FITTING

0581000145 FITTING PIPE

0581000146 COUPLING

0581000147 COUPLING M12X1,5

0581000148 PIPE COUPLING

0581000149 BUSHING

0581000150 PIPE COUPLING



0581000151 FITTING

0581000152 FITTING PIPE

0581000155 PIPE COUPLING

0581000160 FITTING

0581000162 FITTING PIPE

0581000174 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0581001601 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 3.1

0581002500 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581002501 PIPE COUPLING

0581002502 PIPE COUPLING

0581002800 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581002801 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581002802 PIPE COUPLING

0581003101 PIPE COUPLING

0581003400 PIPE COUPLING

0581003401 FITTING

0581006001 PIPE COUPLING (M) TYPE 3.1

0581006200 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581006201 PIPE COUPLING

0581006400 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581006401 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581007101 PIPE COUPLING (M) TYPE 3.1

0581020104 PIPE COUPLING

0581022501 PIPE COUPLING

0581022801 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581080801 PIPE COUPLING

0581081001 FITTING

0581091201 FITTING

0581093001 PIPE COUPLING

0581120014 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/4 X 12

0581120015 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/4 X 8

0581120016 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/8 X 6

0581120021 FITTING

0581120023 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/4 X 8

0581120026 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/8 X 8

0581120027 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING

0581120028 COUPLING

0581120029 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING

0581120030 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING

0581120031 ELBOW G1/8 X 6

0581120032 COUPLING

0581120033 FITTING

0581120036 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/2 X 12

0581120037 ELBOW ISO 7-R 3/8 X 8

0581120038 PIPE COUPLING

0581120039 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING



0581120040 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING

0581120043 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING

0581120045 ELBOW COUPL

0581120047 PIPE COUPLING

0581120049 PIPE COUPLING

0581120052 ELBOW G1/8 X 8

0581120053 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/8 X 6

0581120055 FITTING

0581120058 FITTING

0581120062 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0581121700 PIPE COUPLING

0581122804 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/4 X 8

0581125601 PIPE COUPLING

0581200013 FITTING

0581200018 COUPLING(TEE)

0581200019 FITTING

0581200023 TEE PIPE COUPLING

0581200025 TEE PIPE COUPLING

0581200027 TEE COUPLING

0581200028 TEE COUPLING

0581200030 COUPLING

0581200031 FITTING

0581200037 FITTING

0581200041 PIPE COUPLING

0581200042 FITTING

0581200051 PIPE COUPLING MT106/163

0581201669 STR. COUPLING

0581201835 PIPE COUPLING

0581201836 PIPE COUPLING

0581201837 PIPE COUPLING

0581201841 COUPLING BULKHEAD

0581201844 COUPLING

0581201847 COUPLING

0581201848 COUPLING

0581201849 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT

0581201850 PIPE COUPLING

0581201852 FITTING PIPE

0581201853 FITTING PIPE

0581201854 FITTING TUBE

0581201855 FITTING TUBE

0581201856 RING CLAMPING

0581201858 FITTING PIPE

0581201859 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT

0581201862 ADAPTER

0581201863 ADAPTER

0581201865 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT



0581201866 ADAPTER

0581201867 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT

0581201868 FITTING PIPE

0581201869 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT

0581201870 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT

0581201872 PIPE COUPLING

0581201873 COUPLING

0581201875 COUPLING

0581201876 COUPLING

0581201924 COUPLING

0581201925 FITTING

0581201931 FITTING PIPE

0581201932 FITTING PIPE

0581201934 FITTING

0581201936 ADAPTER

0581201941 FITTING

0581201942 COUPLING

0581201943 COUPLING

0581201944 PIPE COUPLING

0581201951 RING CLAMPING

0581201952 RING CLAMPING

0581201953 FITTING PIPE

0581201974 FITTING PIPE

0581201977 FITTING PIPE

0581202024 FITTING PIPE

0581202028 FITTING PIPE

0581202031 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0581202037 FEMALE ADAPTER

0581202038 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0581202039 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0581202040 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0581202051 STRAIGHT COUPLING NPT1/8+-6MM

0581202056 FITTING

0581202071 STRAIGHT JOINT NPT1/2 + 1/2+

0581202422 MALE COUPLING

0581202425 SLEEVE

0581202426 PIPE COUPLING

0581202432 COUPLING

0581202434 MALE COUPLING

0581202440 FITTING

0581202443 TEE

0581202444 SLEEVE

0581202445 MALE COUPLING OR

0581202446 MALE RUN TEE 12-8-12

0581202448 FITTING PIPE

0581202505 BUSHING



0581202520 FITTING FOR HOSE

0581202528 MALE COUPLING TYPE0105

0581202533 REDUCER MALE BSPT

0581202536 NIPPLE  MM 1/4

0581202537 ELBOW ISO7-R 1/4 X ISO7-R1/4

0581202538 MALE COUPLING

0581202539 BRANCH TEE 1/2 BSPP/BSPT

0581202543 COUPLING

0581202544 ELBOW ISO7-R 1/4 X 6

0581202545 ELBOW ISO7-R 1/4 X 8

0581202546 ELBOW ISO7-R 1/4 X 10

0581202551 MALE COUPLING ISO7-R 1/2

0581202552 COUPLING G1/2X18

0581202553 T-COUPLING

0581202554 INSERT SLEEVE

0581202557 TEE G1/2+ (3X)

0581202558 PIPE COUPLING 1/2+ X 16

0581202559 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING 1/2+ X 16

0581202560 INSERT SLEEVE DI=6 DO=8

0581202562 INSERT SLEEVE DI=4 DO=6

0581202564 INSERT SLEEVE DI=10 DO=12

0581202566 COUPLING

0581202567 PIPE COUPLING M1+/D28

0581202571 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT

0581202572 FITTING

0581202573 INSERT FOR PIPE D.8X6

0581202577 FITTING

0581202578 FITTING

0581202579 INSERT

0581202580 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0581202581 RING CLAMPING

0581202587 INSERT -

0581202592 FITTINGPIPE G1/4 X 12

0581202593 STUD ELBOW G1/2 9 X 12

0581203002 PIPE COUPLING

0581203003 STRAIGHT COUPLING

0581203004 STR. COUPLING

0581203006 FITTING PIPE

0581203025 COUPLING

0581203028 STRAIGHT COUPLING

0581203030 COUPLING

0581203032 PIPE COUPLING

0581203033 COUPLING

0581203034 UNION

0581203035 MALE CONNECTOR

0581203036 MALE ADAPTER



0581203040 REDUCING FITTING PIECE

0581203041 COUPLING

0581203042 ADAPTER

0581203043 COUPLING

0581203044 COUPLING

0581203045 COUPLING

0581203046 REDUCER

0581203047 COUPLING

0581203048 UNION

0581203051 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0581203052 COUPLING

0581203056 PIPE COUPLING

0581203069 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581203071 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581203075 PIPE COUPLING

0581203078 PIPE COUPLING

0581203079 PIPE COUPLING

0581203080 PIPE COUPLING

0581203082 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0581203088 STRAIGHT COUPLING

0581203090 ADAPTER

0581203091 PIPE COUPLING

0581203092 PIPE COUPLING

0581203095 PIPE COUPLING

0581203107 ELBOW 12 X 12

0581203109 ELBOW NPT 1/4-18 X 3/8

0581203110 ELBOW COUPLING

0581203124 COUPLING

0581203125 ELBOW NPT 1/2 X 8

0581203126 COUPLING

0581203131 PIPE COUPLING ELBOW

0581203132 ELBOW G1/4 X 8

0581203133 ELBOW G3/4 X 8

0581203134 COUPLING

0581203136 ELBOW ISO7-R 1/2 X 8

0581203137 ELBOW 8 X  8

0581203139 FITTING TUBE

0581203142 COUPLING

0581203147 COUPLING

0581203148 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0581203149 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0581203150 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0581203151 FITTING PIPE

0581203152 COUPLING

0581203153 ELBOW COUPLING

0581203162 FITTING PIPE



0581203166 FITTING PIPE

0581203168 FITTING PIPE

0581203169 FITTING PIPE

0581203170 FITTING PIPE

0581203172 ELBOW COUPLING G1/8 D6

0581203175 FITTING PIPE ELBOW NPT1/4+-6MM

0581203177 ELBOW COUPLING

0581203180 ELBOW COUPLING 10 X G3/8

0581203181 ELBOW COUPLING 10 X G3/8

0581203182 ELBOW COUPLING 6 G1/4

0581203183 ELBOW 1/2+ + 1/2+

0581203186 ELBOW NPT1/2+ + 1/2+

0581203188 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING FEMALE

0581203208 TEE 22MM SS-22MO-3

0581203211 TEE

0581203212 TEE UNION

0581203218 COUPLING

0581203226 TEE FEMALE BRANCH

0581203227 TEE FEMALE RUN

0581203228 FITTING PIPE

0581203247 FITTING PIPE

0581203252 FITTING PIPE

0581203255 T ADAPTER 1/2+

0581204003 LOCK NUT FOR BULKHEAD

0581210802 PIPE COUPLING

0581220801 PIPE COUPLING

0581221301 PIPE COUPLING

0581242501 PIPE COUPLING

0582000021 FITTING

0582000048 PIPE COUPLING

0582000054 MANOM.COUPLING UMAC28G1 BJNBX

0582000063 FITTING PIPE

0582000064 FITTING PIPE

0582000065 FITTING PIPE

0582000070 FITTING PIPE

0582000600 PIPE COUPLING TYPE A

0582000800 PIPE COUPLING

0582001200 FITTING

0582003500 FITTING

0582052200 FITTING

0582120005 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0582120006 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0582120007 ELBOW PIPE COUPLING

0582120011 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0582120012 TEE PIPE COUPLING

0582120013 ELBOW COUPLING



0582120036 MALE ELBOW UNION G.1/2+X14

0582200022 BICONICAL FITING 6MM-1/4+

0582200601 COMPRESSION FITTING ELBOW

0582400024 PIPE COUPLING

0582840005 MANOM.COUPLING AMAC28G1 BJN

0582840013 TAPPER MALE

0582840014 MALE ADAPTOR

0582840017 PIPE COUPLING G3/8 D.12

0582840018 PIPE COUPLING G1/4 D.12

0582840019 PIPE COUPLING G1/2 D.12 HNBR

0582840021 FITTING

0582840023 PIPE COUPLING G1 D.28

0582840024 PIPE COUPLING G1/4 D8

0582840025 PARALLEL MALE ADAPTOR G1 D.28

0582840027 EQUAL ELBOW D.28

0582840028 COUPLING ADAPTOR AM 8 G1/8

0582840030 FITTING

0582840031 ADAPTER

0582840032 ELBOW TYPE EMC DIAMETER 8 G1/4

0582840033 COUPLING ADAPTOR AM 8 G1/4

0582840034 ELBOW D.8

0582840035 EQUAL ELBOW TYPE E DIAMETER 18

0582840038 STRAIGHT COUPLING UM 18 G3/4

0582840041 STRAIGHT COUPLING UM 33,7 1

0582840053 BANJO COUPLING D28 G1 FBO

0582840054 FITTING PIPE

0582840055 FITTING

0582840056 FITTING

0582840057 FITTING

0582840058 FITTING

0582840059 FITTING

0582840060 FITTING

0582840062 FITTING

0582840063 FITTING

0582840083 COUPLING FBO G1/2-D.18

0582840084 COUPLING FBO G1/2-TUBE D.18

0582990600 MALE COUPLING

0583810000 !5!t¢9w CL¢¢LbDΣ мκуҌ π qс

0583810007 STRAIGHT COUPLING TYPE A2

0583810021 STRAIGHT COUPLING

0583810032 PIPE COUPLING

0583810058 PIPE COUPLING

0583810062 COUPLING RACC.RAP.DIR.1/4X6F

0583810063 COUPLING RACC.DIR. 3/8+ 8X6

0583810064 COUPLING RACC.R.DIR.1/8+X6 C

0583810065 COUPLING RACC.R.DIR.1/4+X 10C



0583810066 COUPLING RACC.DIR.R.1/8X6 DE14

0583810067 FITTING

0583810068 FITTING PIPE

0583810069 FITTING PIPE

0583810070 FITTING PIPE

0583810071 FITTING PIPE

0583810072 FITTING PIPE

0583810074 PIPE COUPLING STRAIGHT FEMALE

0583810076 COUPLING STR

0583810083 COUPLING STR

0583810086 COUPLING STR

0583810087 COUPLING STR

0583810088 FITTING

0583810089 COUPLING STR. R 3/8 - D12

0583810093 COUPLING

0583810096 FITTING PIPE

0583810104 STRAIGHT COUPL 1/8 INCH - 8MM

0583810105 FITTING PIPE

0583810108 COUPLING STR

0583810109 FITTING PIPE

0583810111 FITTING PIPE

0583810116 FITTING PIPE

0583810118 FITTING PIPE

0583810119 FITTING PIPE

0583810120 FITTING PIPE

0583810137 FITTING PIPE

0583810146 STRAIGHT COUPLING

0583810147 COUPLING

0583810148 STRAIGHT COUPLING

0583810157 PIPE COUPLING

0583810160 BULKHEAD COUPLING

0583810161 STUD FEMALE THREAD

0583810165 COUPLING

0583810170 COUPLING

0583810171 COUPLING

0583810177 COUPLING

0583810186 FITTING DRAIN

0583812010 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/8 X 4

0583812014 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/8 X 8

0583812021 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/2 X 14

0583812050 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/8 X 6

0583812061 ELBOW COUPLING

0583812062 PUSH-IN COUPLING

0583812064 ELBOW COUPLING G1/8+X8

0583812065 COUPLING RACC.R.L3/8+X8 G.CIL

0583812066 ELBOW G1/2 X 8



0583812067 COUPLING RACC.RL3/8 X10 G.CIL

0583812070 ELBOW COUPLING G1/4+X8

0583812071 COUPLING

0583812072 PIPE COUPLING ELBOW

0583812073 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0583812074 ELBOW G1/4 X 8

0583812075 FITTING TUBE

0583812076 FITTING TUBE

0583812077 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0583812078 ELBOW NPT 1/8 X 6

0583812079 PIPE COUPLING ELBOW - MALE

0583812081 FITTING PIPE

0583812082 COUPLING

0583812085 COUPLING

0583812086 COUPLING

0583812088 COUPLING

0583812089 COUPLING

0583812090 ELBOW G1/4 X 8

0583812091 FITTING

0583812092 ELBOW Q.COUPLING ISO7-R3/8 X12

0583812093 COUPLING RACC.L1/4+X6 G.CONICO

0583812094 COUPLING

0583812095 COUPLING

0583812096 COUPLING

0583812097 ELBOW G1/2 X 14

0583812099 ELBOW G3/8 X 8

0583812100 ELBOW G1/4 X 6

0583812103 ELBOW G1/2 X 14

0583812104 PUSH IN ELBOW

0583812105 FITTING PIPE

0583812106 FITTING PIPE

0583812110 ELBOW G1/2 X 10

0583812111 FITTING PIPE

0583812114 ELBOW M5 X 6

0583812115 ELBOW G3/8 X 10

0583812123 ELBOW G1/8 X 8

0583812124 ELBOW F1/4+ D10

0583812126 ELBOW M1/4+ D10

0583812131 ELBOW G3/8 X 10

0583812133 FITTING PIPE

0583812136 ELBOW G1/4 X 10

0583812137 ELBOW G1/4 X 8

0583812138 ELBOW G1/8 X 8

0583812139 ELBOW G1/8 X 6

0583812140 ELBOW G1/4 X 6

0583812143 ELBOW G1/8 X 6



0583812144 ELBOW QUICK COUPLING

0583812149 ELBOW 14 X 14

0583812153 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/8 X 6

0583812154 ELBOW ISO 7-R 1/4 X 6

0583812155 ELBOW ISO 7-R1/4 X 8

0583812157 COUPLING

0583812158 ELBOW G1/4 X 6

0583812162 COUPLING

0583812166 ELBOW COUPLING M1/4-8

0583812173 COUPLING L1/8+X6 G.CIL-POLYME

0583812198 COUPLING L M7X6 G.CIL-POLYME

0583814049 TEE COUPLING 1/4 TUBO D.10

0583814050 TEE

0583814051 PIPE COUPLING TEE

0583814052 COUPLING TEE

0583814053 TEE

0583814056 TEE COUPLING D6-G1/8+

0583814057 FITTING PIPE THREADED TEE

0583814059 FITTING PIPE

0583814062 TEE ORIENTING R1/2 D8

0583814064 FITTING PIPE

0583814065 FITTING PIPE

0583814067 FITTING PIPE

0583814068 FITTING PIPE

0583814071 FITTING PIPE THREADED TEE

0583814073 FITTING PIPE

0583814074 TEE COUPLING

0583814075 PUSH-IN TEE D8

0583814076 TEE FITTING

0583814077 TEE COUPLING

0583814078 TEE COUPLING

0583814079 TEE COUPLING

0583814080 FITTING PIPE

0583814082 TEE

0583814083 TEE UNION

0583815022 HOSE COUPLING R1/4-6 PXT0602

0583815023 FITTING PIPE

0583815024 FITTING PIPE

0583815025 COUPLING

0583816045 PIPE COUPLING

0583816046 PIPE COUPLING

0583816047 COUPLING

0583816048 COUPLING

0583816049 COUPLING

0583816050 COUPLING

0583816055 BANJO COUPLING



0583818073 VALVE CHECK

0583818074 PLUG 8

0583818075 REGULATOR

0583818076 PLUG PROTECT.

0583818078 FITTING PIPE

0583818079 FITTING PIPE

0583818081 MALE CONNECTOR

0583818082 CONNECTING PIPE

0583818083 MALE CONNECTOR

0583818118 COUPLING 1/4

0583818122 STRAIGHT COUPLING TYPE A1

0583831001 STRAIGHT COUPL. R.1/8 D.6X4

0583832002 COUPLING

0583832008 ELBOW COUPLING

0583832009 TEE COUPLING

0583832013 ELBOW COUPLING

0584000400 RING

0584000800 RING

0584002200 RING

0584002300 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584006500 RING

0584008006 PLUG 8

0584008008 CLAMPING RING

0584008009 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584008010 CLAMPING RING TYPE 5.0

0584008011 NUT M10

0584031001 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584031400 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584031401 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584032400 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584032401 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584032600 RING

0584202200 NUT

0584206800 NUT

0584231000 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584231001 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584231400 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584231401 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584231406 PORCA

0584232600 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584232601 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

0584990400 SLEEVE

0584990600 INSERT SLEEVE

0584990800 SLEEVE

0586100014 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0586100015 FITTING



0586100016 COUPLING TYPE U12

0586100017 COUPLING TYPE U12

0586100023 UNION

0586100026 COUPLING

0586100028 COUPLING

0586100029 COUPLING TYPE UA12

0586100030 UNION

0586100032 UNION COUPLING

0586100033 COUPLING

0586100035 COUPLING TYPE U12

0586100036 COUPLING TYPE U11 SS

0586100037 COUPLING TYPE U12 SS

0586100042 UNION

0586100044 /hbb9/¢Lhb флϲ

0586100045 COUPLING

0586100046 NIPPLE G 1 X ISO7-R 1

0586100054 FITTING PIPE

0586100055 COUPLING

0586100056 COUPLING

0586100059 UNION

0586100062 COUPLING

0586100063 ELBOW RP 3 X RP 3

0586100064 ELBOW RP 2 X ISO 7-R 2

0586100066 FITTING

0586100067 NIPPLE G 4 X ISO7-R 4

0586100068 UNION

0586100069 COUPLING

0586100070 COUPLING

0586100073 COUPLING

0586100078 COUPLING

0586100079 FITTING PIPE

0586100080 FITTING PIPE

0586100081 FITTING PIPE

0586100093 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0586100603 COUPLING TYPE U11

0586100800 FITTING

0586100803 COUPLING TYPE U11

0586105300 FITTING PIPE

0586105800 UNION

0586105803 COUPLING TYPE U12

0586105903 COUPLING TYPE U12

0586200005 UNION

0586200008 UNION WITH TAPER SEAT

0586210700 COUPLING

0586215403 COUPLING TYPE UA12

0586215600 COUPLING



0586215800 COUPLING

0586300005 UNION ELBOW TYPE B

0586300006 UNION TYPE A

0586300008 COUPLING

0586300010 ELBOW RP1/2XISO 7-R 1/2

0586300015 UNION TYPE G

0586300016 FITTING

0586300030 UNION COUPLING G1/2

0586300031 UNION COUPLING G3/4

0586300032 UNION COUPLING G3/8

0586300033 UNION

0586300034 FITTING

0586300048 FITTING PIPE

0586810157 PIPE COUPLING

0603011001 FITTING PIPE

0603011805 NIPPLE 1/4 NPT

0603012008 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410006 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R3/8

0603410013 FITTING

0603410014 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410016 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/8 X ISO7-R 1/4

0603410017 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R 1/4

0603410019 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R 3/8

0603410023 FITTING

0603410024 NIPLE 1/4+X1/4+NPT

0603410025 ADAPTOR

0603410027 NIPPLE NPT 2 1/2 X NPT 2 1/2

0603410032 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410034 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/8 X ISO7-R3/8

0603410035 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410036 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410037 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410039 NIPPLE ISO7-R 2 X ISO7-R 1

0603410040 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/8XISO7-R 1/4

0603410042 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410044 HEX. NIPPLE TYPE B ISO A4

0603410047 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410049 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R1/2

0603410050 BUSHING G1/2-G3/4

0603410051 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R1

0603410053 NIPPLE ISO7-R1 1/2XISO7-R1 1/2

0603410055 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2XISO7-R 3/8

0603410058 NIPPLE ISO7-R1 1/2XISO7-R1 1/4

0603410059 NIPPLE

0603410060 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R1

0603410061 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/4 X ISO7-R 1/8



0603410062 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/8 X ISO7-R 1/8

0603410063 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R 3/8

0603410064 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R 3/4

0603410065 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R 1/2

0603410067 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/4 X ISO7-R3/4

0603410068 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R 3/8

0603410069 NIPPLE 1/4X1/8 F.245 P.VER

0603410072 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R1

0603410073 FITTING

0603410074 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R 1/4

0603410075 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/8 X ISO7-R3/8

0603410076 NIPPLE ISO7-R1 1/2XISO7-R1 1/2

0603410078 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 1/2 X ISO7-R 1

0603410079 HEX.NIPPLE

0603410081 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 1/4XISO7-R 1/2

0603410083 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/8 X ISO7-R1/8

0603410084 REDUCTION NIPPLE 1/2-1/4

0603410085 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/4 X ISO7-R 3/8

0603410089 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R1/2

0603410102 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410103 FITTING

0603410106 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 1/4 X ISO7-R 1

0603410107 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410108 NIPPLE

0603410110 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410111 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/4 X ISO7-R 1/2

0603410112 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410113 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410116 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410117 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603410118 HEXAGON NIPPLE ISO 7-R1

0603410203 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410303 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410400 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410401 HEX. NIPPLE TYPE A ISO A4

0603410403 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R1/2

0603410500 NIPPLE 3/4 INCH

0603410503 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/4 X ISO7-R3/4

0603410600 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410603 FITTING

0603410703 FITTING

0603410800 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603410803 HEX. NIPPLE

0603410903 NIPPLE ISO7-R 2 X ISO7-R2

0603411003 HEX. NIPPLE TYPE A ZINC PLATED

0603411103 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3 X ISO7-R3



0603415006 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603415009 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603415012 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603415014 NIPPLE NPT 1/2 X ISO7-R 1/2

0603415021 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603415024 NIPPLE NPT 3/8 X ISO7-R 3/8

0603415030 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603415031 NIPPLE NPT 1/4 X G1/4

0603415041 NIPPLE NPT 1/2 X NPT 1/2

0603415043 NIPPLE NPT 1/2 X NPT 1/2

0603415045 NIPPLE NPT 2 X NPT 2

0603415046 NIPPLE NPT 1/2 X NPT 3/8

0603415047 NIPPLE NPT 1 1/2XISO7-R 1 1/2

0603415048 FITTING

0603415050 FITTING

0603415057 NIPPLE NPT 1 X NPT 1/2

0603415060 NIPPLE G 1 1/2 X ISO7-R 1 1/2

0603415061 NIPPLE NPT 1 1/4 X NPT 1/2

0603415062 NIPPLE NPT 1 1/4 X NPT 1

0603415063 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/8 X G1/4

0603415067 HEX.NIPPLE MM1-1/4R - 1-1/2NPT

0603415068 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603415076 NIPPLE

0603415079 NIPPLE NPT 3/8 X ISO7-R 3/8

0603415081 NIPPLE NPT 1/8 X ISO7-R 1/8

0603415082 FLANGE

0603415085 NIPPLE NPT 1/4 X NPT 1/4

0603415242 FITTING PIPE

0603415271 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603420008 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603420009 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603420010 FITTING

0603420011 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603420013 HEX.NIPPLE 1/2+SV.60X3/8+SV.60

0603420014 HEX.NIPPLE TYPE B FZB G1XG3/4

0603420016 FITTING

0603420019 FITTING

0603420020 FITTING

0603420021 NIPPLE

0603420023 FITTING 1+1/4 X 1+

0603420024 NIPPLE HEXAGON G1-1/4 G3/4

0603420025 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603420026 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603420027 NIPPLE

0603420029 NIPPLE G 1 1/2 A X G 1 1/2 A

0603420030 NIPPLE HEX M-M G1 1/2-G1 1/4



0603420031 NIPPLE G 2 A X G1 1/2 A

0603420032 NIPPLE 3/8+SV.60 X 3/8+SV.60

0603420036 NIPPLE

0603420038 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603420047 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603420048 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603420049 FITTING PIPE

0603420052 HEXAGON NIPPLE G11/2 X G3/4

0603420200 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603420300 NIPPLE

0603421600 NIPPLE G3/8 X G3/8

0603424302 NIPPLE G3/4 A X G3/4 A

0603428300 NIPPLE G 1 1/2 X G 1 1/2

0603429300 NIPPLE G 2 X G 2

0603430005 NIPPLE G1/4 X G1/8

0603430007 +HEXAGON NIPPLE 1/8+++

0603430008 NIPPLE G 1 X G 1

0603430016 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603430021 NIPPLE HEXAGON

0603440600 NIPPLE

0603442600 NIPPLE G1/2 A X G1/2 A

0603510100 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603510303 NIPPLE ISO7-R 3/8 X ISO7-R 1/4

0603510503 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1/2 X ISO7-R 1/4

0603510603 REDUCER

0603511001 HEX. NIPPLE TYPE B ISO A4

0603511003 FITTING

0603511400 FITTING

0603511403 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 X ISO7-R 1/2

0603511501 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603511503 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603511903 NIPPLE ISO7-R 1 1/4XISO7-R 3/4

0603512000 FITTING

0603512001 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603512003 HEX. NIPPLE TYPE B ZINC PLATED

0603512403 NIPPLE

0603512500 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603512503 HEX. NIPPLE

0603512603 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603513300 HEX. NIPPLE TYPE B

0603513303 FITTING

0603514103 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603550100 HEX. NIPPLE

0603550500 FITTING

0603551100 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0603552203 NIPPLE 1/2 SV.60 X 3/4 SV.60



0603561100 HEXAGON NIPPLE

0605410009 BUSHING ISO 7-R 2+ -> G1/2+

0605412403 REDUCER

0605830005 BUSHING

0605830017 BUSHING TYPE 2 SS

0605830035 BUSHING

0605830042 BUSHING

0605830048 BUSHING

0605830050 FITTING

0605830056 BUSHING

0605830057 FITTING

0605830058 FITTING

0605830061 BUSHING

0605830065 BUSHING

0605830066 FITTING

0605830067 BUSHING (M/F)

0605830068 BUSHING

0605830070 FITTING

0605830071 BUSHING

0605830072 FITTING

0605830073 BUSHING (M/F)

0605830077 BUSHING

0605830079 BUSHING

0605830080 FITTING

0605830081 BUSHING (M/F)

0605830082 BUSHING T1 BRASS NICKEL PLATED

0605830084 BUSHING

0605830085 BUSHING

0605830086 FITTING

0605830087 BUSHING

0605830088 BUSHING

0605830089 REDUCTION

0605830091 FITTING

0605830092 BUSHING

0605830094 BUSHING TYPE 2

0605830097 BUSHING ISO7-R1 - G 1/4

0605830098 BUSHING

0605830099 BUSHING

0605830100 BUSHING

0605830101 REDUCING BUSHING G1/2-3/8

0605830102 FITTING

0605830104 BUSHING

0605830105 BUSHING

0605830108 BUSHING

0605830115 BUSHING

0605830116 BUSHING



0605830117 BUSHING

0605830119 BUSHING

0605830122 BUSHING

0605830124 BUSHING

0605830125 NIPPLE G2 -R3/4

0605830126 BUSHING

0605830128 BUSHING

0605830129 BUSHING

0605830130 BUSHING

0605830134 NIPPLE

0605830135 BUSHING G3+XG1 1/2+

0605830138 BUSHING ISO7-R 3/8 - G1/4 BS

0605830200 BUSHING

0605830203 BUSHING

0605830294 BUSHING ISO7-R3/4 - G1/2 BS

0605830300 BUSHING

0605830303 BUSHING TYPE 1 ZINC PLATED

0605830306 BUSHING

0605830400 BUSHING

0605830403 BUSHING

0605830500 BUSHING

0605830503 BUSHING TYPE 1 ZINC PLATED

0605830600 BUSHING

0605830703 BUSHING

0605830704 BUSHING

0605835000 ADP, 1+ NPT/ 1+ G

0605835020 BUSHING

0605835023 BUSHING

0605835024 BUSHING

0605835026 BUSHING

0605835028 NIPPLE FD100-210

0605835029 BUSHING

0605835030 BUSHING

0605835031 BUSHING

0605835032 BUSHING

0605835033 BUSHING

0605835035 NIPPLE FD100-210

0605835036 BUSHING

0605835037 BUSHING

0605835038 BUSHING

0605835039 BUSHING TYPE B STEEL FZB

0605835041 BUSHING

0605835042 BUSHING

0605835043 BUSHING

0605835044 BUSHING

0605835046 BUSHING



0605835047 BUSHING

0605835051 BUSHING

0605835054 BUSHING

0605835055 BUSHING ISO7-R 1/8 - NPT1/4

0605835057 BUSHING

0605835058 BUSHING

0605835062 BUSHING NPT1/4 - NPT1/8

0605835063 BUSHING

0605835066 ADAPTOR

0605835069 BUSHING

0605835074 BUSHING

0605835075 BUSHING

0605835076 BUSHING

0605835077 BUSHING

0605835078 NIPPLE G1 1/4 - G1

0605835079 BUSHING ISO7-R1/2 - G1/2

0605835080 NIPPLE

0605835081 BUSHING

0605835082 FITTING

0605835083 BUSHING

0605835084 BUSHING

0605835085 BUSHING

0605835086 BUSHING

0605835087 BUSHING

0605835088 BUSHING

0605835089 BUSHING

0605835090 ADAPTER

0605835092 BUSHING

0605835093 FITTING

0605840016 FITTING

0605840019 FITTING

0605850203 BUSHING

0605850400 BUSHING

0605850503 BUSHING

0605850504 BUSHING

0605850803 BUSHING

0605850903 BUSHING

0605851301 FITTING

0605851400 BUSHING

0605851407 FITTING

0605851901 BUSHING

0605851903 BUSHING

0605852001 BUSHING

0605852501 BUSHING

0605852503 BUSHING TYPE 2 ZINC PLATED

0605852703 BUSHING



0605853203 BUSHING

0605853303 BUSHING 2-RP3/4

0605853304 BUSHING

0605853403 BUSHING

0605853404 BUSHING TYPE 2 FACED

0605853503 BUSHING

0605853504 BUSHING TYPE 2 FACED

0605853603 REDUCER

0605854400 BUSHING

0605854404 BUSHING

0605854908 BUSHING

0605854924 BUSHING

0605854926 BUSHING

0605854931 NIPPLE

0605854932 BUSHING

0605854942 BUSHING

0605854943 BUSHING

0605854987 BUSHING

0605854988 BUSHING

0605854989 BUSHING

0605854990 BUSHING

0605854994 BUSHING

0605854995 BUSHING ISO7 3/8-G3/8

0605855012 BUSHING

0605855028 BUSHING M1/4G.CIL-F1/4NPT OT

0605855200 BUSHING 3+ - 2+

0605857100 BUSHING

0605870009 BUSHING

0605870011 FITTING

0605870012 BUSHING M G3/4+- F G1+

0605870015 BUSHING

0605870019 NIPPLE

0605870024 FITTING

0605870025 FITTING

0605870027 BUSHING

0605870028 BUSHING

0605870029 BUSHING

0605870036 BUSHING

0605870039 FITTING

0605870041 BUSHING

0605870044 FITTING

0605870047 BUSHING G3/8 - G1/4

0605870049 BUSHING

0605870050 REDUCTION

0605870051 BUSHING

0605870052 BUSHING



0605870056 BUSHING

0605870062 BUSHING

0605870065 FITTING

0605870067 BUSHING

0605870068 FITTING

0605870070 BUSHING

0605870071 BUSHING

0605870072 BUSHING

0605870074 BUSHING

0605870075 BUSHING

0605870079 BUSHING

0605870080 FITTING

0605870081 FITTING

0605870084 FITTING

0605870085 BUSHING TYPE C BRASS

0605870088 NIPPLE G3/8 A X G1/2

0605870090 BUSHING

0605870091 BUSHING

0605870092 BUSHING

0605870094 BUSHING  M1/4-F1/2 BRASS

0605870095 BUSHING REDUC 3/8-1/4

0605870098 BUSHING

0605870099 BUSHING F1/4G-M1/2G BRASS

0605870103 BUSHING

0605870104 BUSHING

0605870105 BUSHING

0605870108 BUSHING G1/4-G1/2

0605870109 BUSHING G3/8-G1/2

0605870111 NIPPLE G1 1/2 A X G3/4

0605870112 BUSHING G3/8A - G1/8

0605870113 BUSHING

0605870114 BUSHING

0605870117 BUSHING

0605870121 BUSHING

0605870126 BUSHING

0605870127 BUSHING

0605870128 BUSHING

0605870131 BUSHING

0605870133 BUSHING G3/4 - NPT3/4

0605870140 BUSHING

0605870143 BUSHING

0605870151 BUSHING

0605870168 ADAPTER

0605870174 BUSHING

0605870175 BUSHING

0605870182 BUSHING



0605870183 BUSHING

0605870185 BUSHING

0605870187 BUSHING REDUCER M1-1/4+X F1+

0605870188 RACCORD MF 1/2+-3/8+ TRES COUR

0605870190 BUSHING

0605870191 BUSHING

0605870193 BUSHING

0605870195 NIPPLE G1/2 X G1/8

0605870200 FITTING

0605870800 NIPPLE

0605878408 ADAPTER

0605880906 BUSHING

0605881100 FITTING

0605881400 FITTING

0605881401 BUSHING

0605881403 BUSHING

0605881406 BUSHING

0605881600 BUSHING

0605881603 FITTING

0605882005 FITTING

0605883205 FITTING

0605883500 BUSHING

0605884900 BUSHING

0605884906 FITTING

0605885700 BUSHING

0605892300 FITTING

0605895800 BUSHING

0605899502 BUSHING

0605899543 REDUCER  G3/8-G1/8

0605900022 TEE FMF 3/8 NPT

0605900023 TEE FMF 1/2 NPT

0605950006 TEE

0605950009 ELBOW ISO7-R 3/4 X G3/4

0605950010 TEE

0605950011 FITTING

0605950014 BUSHING

0605950016 ELBOW G1/2 X G1/2

0605950017 FITTING PIPE

0605950018 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0605950019 ELBOW ISO7-R 1 X G1

0605950021 BEND

0605950023 ELBOW NPT 1/2 X NPT 1/2

0605950024 ELBOW NPT 1/4 X NPT 1/2

0605950025 TEE

0605950026 COUPLING

0605950027 TEE



0605950028 ELBOW ISO7-R 3/4 X G3/4

0605950030 TEE

0605950031 TEE

0605950032 FITTING PIPE

0605950033 TEE

0605950034 TEE

0605950035 TEE M-F-F R3/8+-G 3/8+

0605950037 ELBOW G1/4 X G1/4

0605950038 FITTING

0605950039 FITTING

0605950040 TEE

0605950041 COUPLING

0605950042 ELBOW COUPLING M-F R3/8-G3/8

0605950043 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0605950045 ELBOW 3/4FF

0605950047 ELBOW ISO7-R 1/2 X G1/2

0605950049 TEE FITTING ISO7-R1/2 X 2 G1/2

0605950053 FITTING TEE 3F. G3/8

0605950056 FITTING PIPE

0605950057 FITTING PIPE

0605950059 FITTING PIPE

0605950061 FITTING PIPE THREADED ELBOW 90

0606000002 FITTING

0606000005 FITTING PIPE 1+M.CIL.-1+F.GIR.

0606000007 ELBOW ADAPTER 90

0606000014 FITTING PIPE T 1+ F. GIR.

0606000024 ELBOW G1/2 60 - ISO7-R1/2

0606000025 ELBOW M3/4+C. X M3/4+ SV.60

0606000027 FITTING

0606000028 PIPE COUPLING ELBOW 3/4+ MF

0606000029 ADAPTER

0606000031 STRAIGHT ADAPTER 3/4

0606000032 STRAIGHT ADAPT. R.GIREVOLE 3/8

0606000033 T-ADAPTER RACC.A T 3/8

0606000034 STRAIGHT ADAPTER

0606000036 NIPPLE 1/2 ISO7-R X G3/4 SV.60

0606000039 COUPLING M-F 1/2

0606000048 FITTING TEE MMF SWIVEL G3/4

0606000049 ELBOW G3/4 X G1

0606000054 FITTING PIPE MF 3/4X3/4 L2=32

0606000060 COUPLING -

0606000061 FITTING ELBOW SWIVEL F-F G3/4

0606000070 FITTING PIPE L 90 1+ M.

0606000077 T-ADAPTER

0606000078 L-ADAPTER

0606000079 PLUG



0606000081 STR.ADAPTER M1-1/4 F1-1/4 SWIV

0606000082 FITTING PIPE MF 1/2X3/4 L=46

0607110006 SOCKET

0607110008 FITTING

0607110013 SOCKET

0607110020 SOCKET

0607110027 FITTING

0607110028 SOCKET TYPE B D=1 1/2

0607110050 SOCKET

0607110054 bLtt[9 CC q Dмκп

0607110055 SOCKET

0607110059 SOCKET

0607110074 SOCKET

0607110076 FITTING

0607110078 BRUSHING

0607110079 SOCKET

0607110086 SOCKET

0607110093 SOCKET NPT1/4

0607110097 SOCKET

0607110099 FITTING

0607110102 SOCKET

0607110106 SOCKET

0607110107 SOCKET

0607110108 SOCKET

0607110114 SOCKET

0607110503 SOCKET

0607110703 SOCKET

0607115007 SOCKET

0607115008 SOCKET

0607115009 SLEEVE MANICOTTO 1/8X15

0607115012 SOCKET

0607115022 FITTING PIPE THREADED STRAIGHT

0607115105 REDUCING SOCKET

0607115106 REDUCING SOCKET

0607115108 REDUCING SOCKET D=1/4

0607115112 REDUCING SOCKET

0607115114 ADAPTER

0607115118 REDUCING SOCKET D=1/2 - 1/4

0607115120 FITTING PIPE

0607215101 SOCKET

0607215102 SOCKET

0607215200 SOCKET

0607215201 SOCKET

0607215202 SOCKET

0607215402 SOCKET

0607215501 SOCKET



0607215702 SOCKET

0607217002 FITTING

0607217003 SOCKET

0607217004 SOCKET

0607290007 SOCKET

0607290008 REDUCING SOCKET D=3/4

0607290009 FITTING

0607290017 REDUCING SOCKET

0607290019 BUSHING

0607290020 REDUCING SOCKET

0607290021 REDUC. SOCKET

0607290024 FITTING

0607290025 REDUCER

0607290026 NIPPLE

0607290028 REDUCING SOCKET G1 1/2-ISO7 R1

0607295005 RED CPLG THD 2+FNPT X 1+FNPT

0607295020 MOUNTING ADAPTER

0607300006 SOCKET

0607300013 REDUCER

0607300018 FITTING

0607300019 SOCKET

0607300020 REDUCING SOCKET

0607300603 SOCKET

0607301404 REDUCING SOCKET

0607302500 FITTING

0607302503 REDUCING SOCKET

0607302603 RED.SOCKET

0607510900 REDUCING SOCKET

0607512600 REDUCER M-F 1+-1/2+

0607514400 REDUCER

0607514500 REDUCING SOCKET

0607515703 FITTING

0611120005 WELD. SOCKET

0611120027 WELD. SOCKET

0611120028 FITTING

0611120029 WELD SOCKET D=NPT 2INCH

0611120036 SOCKET

0623210015 BACK NUT

0623210400 NUT

0623210603 BACKNUT

0623210700 BACK NUT

0623210703 NUT

0623250400 BACK NUT CONTRODADO 1/2 F.310

0623720603 NUT

0623720900 BACK NUT

0627010020 BANJO COUPLING



0627058200 BANJO UNION

0627420006 PRESSURE SCREW MX16

0627422403 SCREW

0627510005 PRESSURE SCREW

0627510006 SCREW

0627510011 PRESSURE SCREW

0627510015 SCREW

0627510019 NIPPLE

0627510020 PRESSURE SCREW G3/4

0627510021 SCREW HEXAGON

0627511000 PRESSURE SCREW

0627511303 PRESSURE SCREW

0627511700 PRESSURE SCREW

0627512600 PRESSURE SCREW G3/4X42

0627850055 COUPLING

0627850056 BANJO ELBOW G3/8 X 8

0627860017 BANJO COUPLING

0632110005 BLIND FLANGE

0632110014 COUNTER FLANGE DN25

0632110136 FLANGE

0632110146 FLANGE

0632110147 FLANGE TYPE A

0632110151 FLANGE

0632110152 FLANGE

0632110153 FLANGE

0632110154 FLANGE WELDING

0632110161 FLANGE

0632110163 FLANGE BLIND

0632110164 FLANGE BLIND DN150

0632110170 FLANGE

0632110177 FLANGE

0632110183 FLANGE

0632110184 FLANGE

0632110186 FLANGE BLIND DN200

0632110192 BLIND FLANGE

0632110193 FLANGE BLIND

0632110195 FLANGE BLIND

0632110196 FLANGE

0632110197 FLANGE WELDING

0632110198 FLANGE BLIND

0632110206 FLANGE

0632110208 FLANGE WELDING

0632124011 THREADED FLANGE

0632124014 PIPE FLANGE

0632124021 FLANGE

0632124024 FLANGE



0632124029 FLANGE

0632124032 FLANGE

0632124037 FLANGE

0632124043 FLANGE

0632124048 FLANGE

0632124066 FLANGE

0632124067 PIPE FLANGE

0632124070 PIPE FLANGE

0632124075 FLANGE

0632124077 FLANGE

0632124078 FLANGE BLIND

0632124087 FLANGE 5+ ASME/ANSI B16.5 150

0632124093 FLANGE

0632124097 FLANGE

0632124102 FLANGE 3+ ANSI B16,5 150LBS

0632124111 FLANGE

0632124117 FLANGE WELDING

0632124123 FLANGE FD310-510

0632124135 FLANGE BLIND

0632124143 FLANGE BLIND

0632125100 WELDING FLANGE

0632125200 FLANGE

0632231900 WELD.NECK FLANGE

0633130002 FLANGE

0633130003 FLANGE

0633130004 FLANGE

0633130005 FLANGE

0633130009 FLANGE

0633130011 SCREWED FLANGE

0633140001 FLANGE

0633330600 FLANGE

0633330700 SCREWED FLANGE

0633330800 SCREWED FLANGE

0633331100 SCREWED FLANGE

0633331200 special flange 3+FZB

0634100008 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100011 GASKET

0634100017 GASKET

0634100019 COUPLING

0634100020 COUPLING

0634100021 COUPLING

0634100022 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100023 COUPLING

0634100024 GASKET

0634100025 GASKET

0634100026 VICTAULIC COUPLING



0634100027 COUPLING

0634100028 COUPLING

0634100029 COUPLING

0634100031 COUPLING

0634100032 COUPLING

0634100033 COUPLING

0634100034 COUPLING

0634100035 PIPE COUPLING

0634100037 COUPLING

0634100038 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100039 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100040 COUPLING

0634100041 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100042 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100043 COUPLING

0634100044 GASKET

0634100045 GASKET

0634100046 GASKET

0634100047 GASKET

0634100048 GASKET

0634100049 GASKET

0634100050 COUPLING

0634100051 COUPLING

0634100052 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100053 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100054 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100055 PIPE COUPLING TYPE A1 DN125

0634100056 COUPLING

0634100057 PIPE COUPLING

0634100059 CLAMP VICTAULIC 2+ TYPE A2

0634100060 PIPE COUPLING DN80

0634100061 RUBBER SEAL

0634100062 RUBBER SEAL

0634100063 RUBBER SEAL

0634100064 RUBBER SEAL

0634100065 PIPE COUPLING

0634100066 GROOVED COUPLING

0634100069 ELBOW 60,3 X 60,3

0634100070 PIPE ELBOW TYPE CX DN40

0634100075 PIPE COUPLING TYPE A1X DN40

0634100076 GASKET TYPE 1 125 X 140 X 2

0634100077 RUBBER SEAL

0634100078 RUBBER SEAL

0634100079 GASKET

0634100080 SEAL

0634100081 SEAL



0634100082 SEAL

0634100083 SEAL

0634100084 PIPE COUPLING

0634100085 COUPLING

0634100086 GASKET

0634100087 GASKET VICT.COUPL.0634100050

0634100088 COUPLING

0634100089 GASKET

0634100092 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100098 GASKET

0634100099 GASKET

0634100105 COUPLING 4+ VICTAULIC

0634100106 PIPE COUPL.

0634100108 FITTING

0634100109 PIPE COUPLING

0634100110 PIPE COUPLING

0634100111 GASKET

0634100112 GASKET

0634100113 GASKET

0634100115 FITTING PIPE

0634100117 GASKET

0634100121 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100122 GASKET

0634100126 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100128 COUPLING

0634100130 SEAL

0634100137 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100138 COUPLING

0634100139 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100140 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100145 COUPLING

0634100146 PIPE COUPLING

0634100148 PIPE BENT

0634100149 FITTING PIPE

0634100151 COUPLING

0634100152 VICTAULIC COUPLING

0634100154 COUPLING

0634100155 COUPLING

0634100156 GASKET

0634100157 GASKET

0634100158 GASKET

0634100162 GASKET

0634100163 GASKET

0634100167 GROOVED BEND 3+

0634100168 GROOVED BEND 4+

0634100169 NIPPLE



0634100170 NIPPLE

0634100171 COUPLING

0634100173 ADAPTER

0634100174 ADAPTER

0634100175 COUPLING

0634100182 NIPPLE

0634100184 COUPLING

0634100185 FITTING

0634100186 COUPLING

0634100191 FITTING

0634100209 FITTING PIPE

0634100210 FITTING PIPE

0634100212 GASKET

0634100213 GASKET

0634100214 FITTING PIPE

0634100217 CLAMP PIPE

0634100219 FITTING PIPE

0634100220 FITTING PIPE

0634100221 FITTING PIPE

0634100222 FITTING PIPE

0634100223 FITTING PIPE

0634100228 CAP PIPE

0634100229 FITTING PIPE

0634100230 FITTING PIPE

0634100231 GASKET

0634100235 CLAMP PIPE

0634100236 CLAMP PIPE

0634100238 PIPE COUPLING

0634100240 CLAMP PIPE

0634100245 Coupling DN400 A2 FLUORO

0634100255 COUPLING

0634100257 PIPE COUPLING

0638052100 Flange Half- 1+ Split Code 61

0650010006 GASKET

0650010008 GASKET

0650010009 GASKET

0650010013 GASKET

0650010015 GASKET

0650010016 GASKET

0650010018 GASKET

0650010019 GASKET

0650010020 GASKET TYPE 1 90 X 142 X 2

0650010022 GASKET

0650010025 GASKET

0650010026 GASKET

0650010027 GASKET



0650010028 GASKET

0650010029 GASKET TYPE 1 183 X 203 X 2

0650010030 GASKET

0650010031 GASKET TYPE 1 274 X 330 X 2

0650010033 GASKET

0650010036 GASKET

0650010042 GASKET

0650010043 GASKET

0650010045 GASKET

0650010046 GASKET

0650010047 GASKET

0650010049 GASKET

0650010050 GASKET

0650010051 GASKET

0650010052 GASKET

0650010053 GASKET

0650010054 GASKET

0650010055 GASKET

0650010056 GASKET TYPE 1 150 X 192 X 2

0650010057 GASKET

0650010059 GASKET

0650010060 GASKET

0650010063 GASKET

0650010064 GASKET

0650010070 GASKET

0650010072 GASKET

0650010074 GASKET

0650010075 GASKET

0650010076 GASKET

0650010077 GASKET

0650010083 GASKET

0650010084 GASKET

0650010088 GASKET

0650010092 GASKET

0650010093 GASKET

0650010094 GASKET

0650010095 GASKET

0650010096 GASKET

0650010097 GASKET TYPE 1 420 X 490 X 2

0650010098 GASKET

0650010099 GASKET TYPE 1 43 X 67 X 2

0650010101 GASKET 250X212X2

0650010106 GASKET

0650010108 GASKET TYPE 1 90 X 127 X 2

0650010109 GASKET TYPE 1 80 X 128 X 2

0650010110 GASKET TYPE 1 90 X 109 X 2



0650010111 GASKET TYPE 1 90 X 105 X 2

0650010115 GASKET

0650010117 GASKET

0650010121 GASKET

0650010122 GASKET

0650010123 GASKET TYPE 1 274 X 335 X 2

0650010124 GASKET TYPE 1 325 X 406 X 2

0650010125 GASKET TYPE 1 365 X 450 X 2

0650010126 GASKET TYPE 1 368 X 445 X 2

0650010127 GASKET TYPE 1 406 X 514 X 2

0650010128 GASKET TYPE 1 508 X X 606 X 2

0650010129 GASKET TYPE 1 520 X 618 X 2

0650010131 GASKET FOR FLANGE

0650010132 GASKET FOR FLANGE

0650010133 GASKET

0650010135 GASKET

0650010136 GASKET

0650010137 GASKET

0650010139 GASKET

0650010140 GASKET

0650010141 GASKET

0650010142 GASKET

0650010143 GASKET

0650010144 GASKET

0650010145 GASKET

0650010146 GASKET

0650010151 GASKET

0650010152 GASKET

0650010154 GASKET

0650010155 GASKET

0650010158 GASKET

0650010159 GASKET

0650010160 GASKET

0650010161 GASKET

0650010162 GASKET

0650010171 GASKET

0650010172 GASKET

0650010173 GASKET

0650010174 GASKET

0650010176 GASKET

0650010178 GASKET

0650010179 GASKET

0650010182 GASKET

0650010183 GASKET

0650010185 GASKET

0650010187 GASKET



0650010188 GASKET

0650010189 GASKET

0650010191 GASKET

0650010193 GASKET

0650010199 GASKET

0650010200 GASKET

0650010201 GASKET

0650010202 GASKET

0650010203 GASKET

0650010204 GASKET

0650010205 GASKET

0650010206 GASKET

0650010217 GASKET

0650010219 GASKET

0650010220 GASKET

0650010224 GASKET

0650010227 GASKET

0650010228 GASKET

0650010230 GASKET

0650010231 GASKET

0650010234 GASKET

0650010235 GASKET

0650010238 GASKET -

0650010240 GASKET

0650010242 GASKET

0650010244 GASKET

0650010245 GASKET

0650010250 GASKET

0650010253 GASKET

0650010254 GASKET

0650010257 GASKET

0650010259 GASKET

0650010262 GASKET

0650010263 GASKET

0650010271 GASKET

0650010273 GASKET

0650100073 GASKET

0650100080 GASKET

0650100084 GASKET TYPE 1 49 X 92 X 2

0650100086 GASKET TYPE 1 121 X 162 X 2

0650100087 GASKET TYPE 1 61 X 87 X 2

0650100090 GASKET

0650100091 GASKET TYPE 1 77 X 109 X 2

0650100092 GASKET

0650100093 GASKET

0650100094 GASKET TYPE 1 115 X 162 X 2



0650100095 GASKET

0650100096 GASKET TYPE 1 130 X 160 X 2

0650100097 GASKET

0650100098 GASKET

0650100099 GASKET TYPE 1 102 X 142 X 2

0650100100 GASKET 192-141-2

0650100101 GASKET

0650100104 GASKET

0650100105 GASKET

0650100106 GASKET TYPE 1 141 X 182 X 2

0650100107 GASKET

0650100111 GASKET

0650100112 GASKET

0650100113 GASKET

0650100114 GASKET TYPE 1 90 X 142 X 2

0650100115 GASKET

0650100117 GASKET

0650100118 GASKET TYPE 1 61 X 107 X 2

0650100119 GASKET

0650100120 GASKET VERVAL

0650100121 GASKET TYPE 1 78 X 102 X 2

0650100122 GASKET TYPE 1 102 X 131 X 2

0650100123 GASKET

0650100124 GASKET

0650100125 GASKET TYPE 1 159 X 207 X 2

0650100126 GASKET

0650100127 GASKET

0650100129 GASKET

0650100131 GASKET

0650100132 GASKET

0650100133 GASKET

0650100134 GASKET TYPE 1 61 X 95 X 2

0650100137 GASKET

0653050001 GASKET

0653050002 GASKET

0653050008 FLAT GASKET

0653050021 COPPER GASKET

0653050035 FLAT GASKET

0653050046 GASKET 10 X 13.5 X 1

0653050047 GASKET

0653050048 COPPER GASKET

0653050049 COPPER GASKET

0653050050 GASKET

0653050051 GASKET

0653050052 GASKET

0653050053 GASKET



0653050054 ALUMINIUM GASKET

0653050055 COPPER GASKET

0653050056 ALUMINIUM GASKET

0653050057 COPPER GASKET

0653050058 COPPER GASKET

0653050059 COPPER GASKET

0653050060 COPPER GASKET

0653050061 COPPER GASKET

0653050062 GASKET

0653050063 GASKET

0653050064 GASKET

0653050065 GASKET

0653050071 GASKET

0653050072 GASKET

0653050073 GASKET

0653050074 WASHER M14

0653050076 GASKET

0653050078 GASKET-CU 38,3X45,6X2

0653050079 GASKET

0653050081 SEAL

0653050084 RING SEAL

0653050088 COPPER WASHER

0653052900 GASKET 27 X 30 X 0.5

0653090505 GASKET

0653090510 WASHER M16

0653100039 WASHER

0653100300 FLAT GASKET

0653101900 FLAT GASKET

0653102600 FLAT GASKET

0653103300 FLAT GASKET

0653104100 FLAT GASKET

0653104300 GASKET

0653104400 GASKET

0653104600 FLAT GASKET

0653105600 FLAT GASKET

0653105900 FLAT GASKET

0653106200 GASKET 13 X 20 X 1.5

0653107000 GASKET 14 X 18 X 1.5

0653107200 FLAT GASKET

0653107600 FLAT GASKET

0653109200 FLAT GASKET

0653110000 FLAT GASKET

0653111300 COPPER GASKET

0653111500 FLAT GASKET

0653112400 DICHTUNG

0653112800 GASKET 22 X 27 X 1.5



0653113300 FLAT GASKET

0653114800 FLAT GASKET

0653116200 FLAT GASKET

0653116500 FLAT GASKET

0653116600 FLAT GASKET

0653117400 FLAT GASKET

0653118600 WASHER M44

0653118900 FLAT GASKET

0653119200 FLAT GASKET

0653122700 FLAT GASKET

0653125400 GASKET 48 X 45 X 2

0653129300 GASKET 60 X 68 X 2.5

0653133100 FLAT GASKET

0653138100 FLAT GASKET

0653430700 FLAT GASKET

0653435300 FLAT GASKET

0653437000 FLAT GASKET

0653437100 FLAT GASKET

0653437200 FLAT GASKET

0653438400 FLAT GASKET

0653438900 FLAT GASKET

0653724200 GASKET

0653903800 FLAT GASKET

0653905600 FLAT GASKET

0653907800 FLAT GASKET

0653909800 FLAT GASKET

0653916700 FLAT GASKET

0657574200 FLAT GASKET

0657576400 FLAT GASKET

0657578500 GASKET

0657582300 GASKET 27 X 32 X 2

0661100006 SEALING WASHER

0661100009 SEAL WASHER

0661100013 WASHER

0661100016 WASHER

0661100024 WASHER M10

0661100025 WASHER M12

0661100027 SEAL GASKET

0661100029 WASHER M26

0661100032 WASHER M48

0661100034 SEAL WASHER

0661100036 SEAL WASHER

0661100037 WASHER M12

0661100038 WASHER M12

0661100039 SEAL WASHER DOWTY 1/2+

0661100040 WASHER M16



0661100041 WASHER M22

0661100042 WASHER M10

0661100043 WASHER M26

0661100044 WASHER M32

0661100045 WASHER M42

0661100046 WASHER M48

0661100047 WASHER M60

0661100049 SEAL WASHER

0661100050 WASHER M16

0661100051 seal washer

0661100053 WASHER

0661100054 WASHER PLAIN

0661100055 WASHER M12

0661100060 SEAL

0661100061 SEAL WASHER 1-1/2+

0661100062 SEAL

0661100063 SEAL

0661100064 WASHER

0661100065 WASHER

0661100070 SEAL

0661100072 SEAL

0661100073 SEAL

0661100080 WASHER PLAIN

0661100091 SEAL WASHER

0661100095 WASHER SEAL

0661100096 WASHER PLAIN

0661100097 WASHER PLAIN

0661100099 WASHER PLAIN

0661100100 WASHER PLAIN

0661100103 WASHER PLAIN

0661100106 SEAL WASHER

0661100500 SEAL WASHER

0661101000 SEAL WASHER

0661101100 Sealed washer

0661101200 SEALING WASHER

0661101300 GASKET

0661101400 SEALING WASHER

0661101500 SEALING WASHER

0661101900 WASHER

0661102000 SEALING WASHER

0661102500 SEALING WASHER

0661102501 WASHER

0661102600 SEAL WASHER 17.2 X 23.9 X 2

0661103000 SEALING WASHER

0661103300 WASHER M20

0661104400 SEALING WASHER



0661108102 SEAL WASHER

0661108103 WASHER

0661135900 WASHER M42

0661200402 BACK-UP RINGS G1+ 1/2

0661210749 O-RING

0663210001 O-RING

0663210003 O-RING 41X1.78

0663210004 O-RING

0663210018 O-RING 28X2

0663210024 O-RING 26X2

0663210029 O-RING 171X3,53 NBR

0663210039 O-RING

0663210048 O-RING

0663210050 O-RING

0663210052 O-RING D=52,82 X D1=2,62

0663210064 O-RING

0663210068 O-RING

0663210073 O-RING

0663210085 O-RING 30.2X3

0663210086 O-RING

0663210093 O-RING

0663210096 O-RING 126X3

0663210100 O-RING 31.5X2

0663210101 O-RING 40X2

0663210102 O-RING 46X2

0663210103 O-RING

0663210109 O'RING

0663210130 O-RING 26.7X1.78

0663210155 O-RING

0663210171 O-RING

0663210175 O-RING

0663210177 O-RING 15X2

0663210178 O-RING 17X2

0663210180 O-RING 20X2

0663210184 O-RING

0663210185 O-RING

0663210186 O-RING NITRILE RUB(9.19X2.62)

0663210187 O-RING

0663210191 O-RING 50X3

0663210195 O-RING 34X1.5

0663210197 O-RING 38X2

0663210198 O-RING 44.04X3.53

0663210200 O-RING 30X1,5

0663210209 O-RING 67X2.5

0663210215 O-RING 32.15X3.53

0663210218 O_RING



0663210226 O-RING

0663210228 O-RING 243.2X3

0663210238 O-RING 329.79X3.53

0663210262 O-RING

0663210263 O-RING

0663210264 O-RING

0663210270 O-RING 28X3.5

0663210289 O-RING

0663210290 O-RING

0663210303 O-RING

0663210309 O-RING

0663210311 O-RING

0663210319 O-RING

0663210320 O-RING

0663210321 O-RING

0663210322 O-RING 264X3

0663210323 O-RING

0663210324 O-RING

0663210325 O-RING

0663210326 O-RING

0663210329 O-RING

0663210331 O-RING 171.5X3

0663210352 O-RING 37.2X3

0663210364 O-RING

0663210373 O-RING 28X3

0663210385 O-RING

0663210392 O-RING

0663210403 O-RING 92 X 3

0663210409 O-RING 13 X 3

0663210416 O-RING

0663210426 O-RING

0663210431 O-RING 159.3x3 NBR70

0663210432 O-RING

0663210435 O-RING

0663210436 O-RING 15X1.5

0663210437 O-RING

0663210440 O-RING

0663210458 O-RING 72,62X3,53

0663210463 O-RING

0663210464 O-RING

0663210472 O-RING 10.11X2.4

0663210474 O-RING

0663210475 O-RING 52.96X2.5

0663210476 O-RING 260.2X5

0663210477 O-RING 315X4

0663210478 O-RING



0663210483 O-RING 3.5X1.5

0663210498 O-RING 80 X 3

0663210507 O-RING

0663210509 O-RING

0663210513 O-RING 12X1

0663210540 O-RING 17.93X2.46

0663210546 O-RING 39.45X1.78

0663210548 O-RING

0663210554 O-RING 47.3X2.4

0663210561 O-RING

0663210590 O-RING 3112

0663210597 O-RING 67X3

0663210598 O-RING

0663210599 O-RING

0663210600 O-RING

0663210602 O-RING 20.63X2.62

0663210603 O-RING 37.77X2.62

0663210608 O-RING

0663210609 O-RING

0663210610 O-RING

0663210611 O-RING 57.2 X 3

0663210612 O-RING

0663210613 O-RING

0663210614 O-RING

0663210615 O-RING

0663210616 O-RING

0663210617 O-RING 99.5 X 3

0663210618 O-RING

0663210619 O-RING

0663210620 O-RING

0663210622 O-RING

0663210623 O-ring ID=419.3, W=3, FPM

0663210626 O-RING

0663210643 O-RING 215X3

0663210647 O-RING 829 X 6

0663210648 O-RING

0663210651 O-RING

0663210652 O-RING 45X2

0663210657 O-RING

0663210658 O-RING 139.3X5.7

0663210660 O-RING 159.1X3.53

0663210663 O-RING  47X4  FPM

0663210667 O-RING 15.1X1.6

0663210670 O-RING 188X3

0663210671 O-RING

0663210673 O-RING



0663210677 O-RING

0663210680 O-RING

0663210684 O-RING

0663210686 O-RING

0663210687 O-RING

0663210688 O-RING

0663210690 O-RING

0663210695 O-RING

0663210696 O-RING

0663210697 O-RING

0663210698 O-RING

0663210699 O-RING

0663210700 O-RING

0663210701 O-RING

0663210702 O-RING

0663210707 O-RING

0663210709 O-RING 22.1X1.6

0663210712 O-RING

0663210713 O-RING

0663210714 O-RING

0663210715 O-RING

0663210716 O-RING

0663210717 O-RING

0663210723 O-RING 79X3

0663210724 O-RING

0663210725 O-RING

0663210726 O-RING

0663210727 O-RING

0663210728 O-RING

0663210729 O-RING

0663210730 O-RING

0663210731 O-RING

0663210732 O-RING

0663210733 O-RING

0663210736 O-RING

0663210737 O-RING 179X3

0663210739 O-RING

0663210742 O-RING

0663210744 O-RING

0663210745 O-RING

0663210746 O-RING

0663210747 O-RING

0663210748 O-RING

0663210749 O-RING

0663210750 O-RING

0663210751 O-RING



0663210752 O-RING

0663210753 O-RING

0663210754 O-RING

0663210755 O-RING

0663210756 O-RING 279.3X5.7

0663210757 O-RING

0663210758 O-RING

0663210759 O-RING

0663210761 O-RING

0663210762 O-RING

0663210763 O-RING

0663210765 O-RING

0663210774 O-RING

0663210775 O-RING

0663210776 O-RING

0663210777 O-RING

0663210778 O-RING

0663210779 O-RING

0663210780 O-RING 99.1 X 5.7

0663210781 O-RING

0663210782 O-RING

0663210784 O-RING

0663210785 O-RING

0663210786 O-RING 50 X 3.5

0663210787 O-RING

0663210788 O-RING

0663210789 O-RING

0663210790 O-RING

0663210791 O-RING

0663210792 O-RING

0663210793 O-RING

0663210794 O-RING

0663210795 O-RING

0663210796 O-RING

0663210797 O-RING

0663210800 O-RING

0663210801 O-RING 152X3.53

0663210805 O-RING

0663210806 O-RING

0663210808 O-RING

0663210809 O-RING

0663210810 O-RING

0663210811 O-RING 3.3X2.4

0663210812 O-RING

0663210813 O-RING

0663210814 O-RING 32.2X3



0663210815 O-RING 35.2X3

0663210816 O-RING

0663210820 O-RING

0663210823 O-RING

0663210826 O-RING

0663210828 O-RING

0663210833 O-RING

0663210834 O-RING 54.8X2.9

0663210837 O-RING

0663210838 O-RING

0663210839 O-RING

0663210840 O-RING

0663210841 O-RING

0663210842 O-RING

0663210843 O-RING

0663210844 O-RING

0663210847 O-RING

0663210848 O-RING

0663210849 O-RING

0663210850 O-RING

0663210851 O-RING 278.13X2.95

0663210858 O-RING

0663210859 O-RING

0663210860 O-RING

0663210861 O-RING

0663210862 O-RING

0663210863 O-RING

0663210864 O-RING

0663210865 O-RING

0663210866 O-RING

0663210867 O-RING 49.6 X 2.4

0663210876 O-RING

0663210877 O-RING

0663210878 O-RING

0663210882 O-RING 100X3

0663210884 O-RING

0663210887 O-RING

0663210890 O-RING

0663210893 O-RING

0663210894 O-RING

0663210897 O-RING 152.07X2.62

0663210900 O-RING 190X5

0663210904 O-RING   84   X 2,5

0663210905 O-RING  105   X 3

0663210909 O-RING 32 X 2.5

0663210912 O-RING



0663210914 ORING

0663210918 O-RING 148X4

0663210921 O-RING

0663210923 O-RING;148X2,5

0663210924 O-RING

0663210928 O-RING 18.2 X 3

0663210929 O-RING

0663210930 O-RING 5.3X2.4

0663210931 O-RING  162   X 3

0663210932 O-RING 142X3 VITON

0663210943 O-RING 50X3

0663210945 O-RING

0663210949 O-RING

0663210954 O-RING 53X3

0663210956 O-RING 75.57X5.34

0663210958 O-RING

0663210963 O-RING 158.34 X 3.53

0663210965 O-RING HAMRIN FILT.KITS-SPARES

0663210967 O-RING 72.7 X 2.62

0663210968 O-RING

0663210969 O-RING

0663210971 O-RING

0663210973 O-RING

0663210974 O-RING

0663210975 O-RING

0663210976 O-RING

0663210978 O-RING

0663210979 O-RING

0663210982 O-RING  D=82.14 X 3.53

0663210991 O-RING

0663211000 O-RING 3.3X2.4

0663211002 O-RING

0663211020 O-RING 57.2X3.2

0663211023 O-RING 66,7X3,2

0663211026 O-RING

0663211031 O-RING 108X3.2

0663211035 O-RING

0663211116 O-RING 291.47X5.33

0663211117 O-RING 87.2X5.7

0663211118 O-RING 75.57X5.33

0663211119 O-RING

0663211123 O-RING 169.3X5.7

0663211124 O-RING 174.3X5.7

0663211127 O-RING 31.5X3

0663211128 O-RING 61X3

0663211129 O-RING 18X3.5



0663211132 O-RING 38X2

0663211135 O-RING

0663211141 O-RING

0663211142 O-RING

0663211143 O-RING

0663211146 O-RING 30X2.4

0663211149 O-ring 150x3.55

0663211151 O-RING 100X3.5

0663211154 O-RING

0663211155 O-RING 26X1.5

0663211156 O-RING

0663211157 O-RING 76X3

0663211158 O-RING

0663211160 O-RING 129.7X3.53

0663211161 O-RING

0663211162 O-RING

0663211165 O-RING

0663211166 O-RING

0663211167 O-RING

0663211168 O-RING 47X3

0663211169 O-RING

0663211170 O-RING 71X3

0663211171 O-RING

0663211173 O-RING

0663211174 O-RING 30.2X3

0663211177 O-RING 345X5.7

0663211180 O-RING 88X3

0663211184 O-RING

0663211187 O-RING 9X2 NBR

0663211188 O-RING 82X3

0663211191 O-RING

0663211193 O-RING

0663211195 O-RING

0663211196 O-RING

0663211198 O-RING 87.2X5.7

0663211199 O-RING

0663211200 O-RING

0663211201 O-RING

0663211204 O-RING

0663211205 O-RING

0663211206 O-RING

0663211207 O-RING 37.2X3

0663211208 O-RING

0663211209 O-RING

0663211210 O-RING

0663211211 O-RING 158.34X3.53



0663211212 O-RING

0663211213 O-RING 22X2

0663211216 O-RING

0663211217 O'RING

0663211218 O-RING

0663211219 O-RING 57X4

0663211220 O-RING

0663211221 O-ring

0663211222 O-RING

0663211224 O-RING 55.25X2.62

0663211225 O-RING 8X4

0663211226 O-RING

0663211227 O-RING

0663211228 O-RING 79X3.5

0663211229 O'RING

0663211230 O RING

0663211231 O RING

0663211232 O RING

0663211233 O RING

0663211234 O RING

0663211235 O RING

0663211236 O-RING

0663211237 O'RING

0663211238 O-RING 119X3

0663211239 O'RING

0663211240 O-RING

0663211241 O'RING

0663211243 O-RING

0663211244 O-RING 31,42X2,62

0663211245 O-RING

0663211247 O-RING

0663211248 O RING

0663211249 O-RING.

0663211250 O-RING

0663211255 O-RING

0663211256 O-RING, 57X3, HNBR  7933

0663211257 O-RING, 64,5X3, HNBR 8068

0663211259 O-RING 221.84X3.53

0663211260 O-RING

0663211269 O-RING 14X1.78

0663211270 O-RING 80X3

0663211271 O-RING 72.7X2.62

0663211274 O-RING

0663211275 O-RING 60X1.78

0663211302 O-RING 27.2X3

0663211306 O-RING 152.07X2.62



0663211307 O-RING

0663211316 O-RING 96X3

0663211317 O-RING

0663211319 O-RING

0663211320 O-RING 249.3X5.7

0663211323 ANELLO OR 42,52X2,62

0663211324 O-RING 31.34X3.53

0663211326 O-RING D=107,54 X D1=3,53

0663211337 O-RING 25.2X3

0663211340 O-RING

0663211341 O-RING 19X1.5

0663211342 O-RING 27X1.5

0663211343 O-RING 15.6X2.4

0663211347 O-RING

0663211350 O-RING 67X5.33

0663211353 O-RING

0663211358 O-RING FPM

0663211359 O-RING 130X2

0663211363 O-RING 57X3

0663211365 O-RING 85X3.5

0663211370 O-RING 92.3 X 5.7

0663211371 O-RING 57 X 3

0663211373 O-RING 221.84 X 3.53

0663211374 O-RING 54.8 X 2.9

0663211375 O-RING 27.2 X 3

0663211376 O-RING 34 X 1.5

0663211379 O-RING 32.15 X 3.53

0663211380 O-RING 17.93 X 2.46

0663211381 O-RING 25.2 X 3

0663211382 O-RING 13.3 X 2.4

0663211383 O-RING 35.1 X 1.6

0663211384 O-RING 84.5X3

0663211385 O-RING

0663211386 O-RING 7.2 X 1.9

0663211387 O-RING

0663211388 O-RING

0663211389 O-RING 15.1 X 2.7

0663211390 O-RING 18.9 X 3.6

0663211391 O-RING 24.6 X 3.6

0663211392 O-RING 26.2 X 3.6

0663211393 O-RING 30.8 X 3.6

0663211398 O-RING

0663211400 O-RING

0663211407 O-RING

0663211410 O-RING

0663211411 O-RING



0663211412 O-RING

0663211416 O-RING 3X1.5

0663211422 O-RING

0663211423 O-RING

0663211425 O-RING

0663211430 O-RING

0663211440 O-RING

0663211443 O-RING

0663211445 O-RING

0663211446 O-RING

0663211453 O-RING 50.47X2.62

0663211455 O-RING 115X3

0663211465 O-RING

0663211470 O-RING

0663211480 O-RING 59X3 VITON

0663211488 O-RING

0663211505 O-RING

0663211511 O-RING

0663211513 O-RING

0663211521 O-RING

0663211522 O-RING

0663211523 O-RING

0663211525 O-RING

0663211537 O-RING

0663211545 O-RING 100.97X5.33

0663211548 O-RING 29.87X1.78

0663211549 O-RING 32.92X3.53

0663211550 O-RING 40.94X2.62

0663211557 O-RING 190.5X3

0663211559 O-RING

0663211560 O-RING 152X3

0663211561 O-RING

0663211563 O-RING

0663211583 O-RING

0663211587 O-RING VITON 28.24

0663211596 O-RING 240X3

0663211600 O-RING 9.3X2.4

0663211602 O-RING

0663211607 O-RING

0663211620 O-RING 243.2X3

0663211621 O-RING

0663211622 O-RING

0663211624 O-RING

0663211626 O-RING

0663211627 O-RING

0663211633 O-RING



0663211634 O-RING

0663211635 O-RING

0663211637 O-RING

0663211638 O-RING

0663211639 O-RING 71.12  X 2.62 VITON

0663211642 O-RING 153.5X1.6

0663211645 O-RING

0663211657 O-RING

0663211658 O-RING

0663211659 O-RING

0663211669 O-RING

0663211670 O-RING 106X3

0663211676 O-RING 6,07X1,63 VITON

0663211680 O-RING 26,60X2,95 VITON

0663211684 O-RING 17.12X2.62

0663211685 O-RING 21.89X2.62

0663211686 O-RING 45.69X2.62

0663211691 O-RING 203.5X1.78

0663211694 O-RING 107.67X1.78

0663211717 O-RING

0663211720 O-RING 66X3.5

0663211721 O-RING 102X3.5

0663211722 O-RING 120X5

0663211723 O-RING 193X6

0663211788 O-RING,BUNA-N ,0.09W, 0.50ID

0663211791 O-RING,BUNA-N ,0.09W, 0.75ID

0663211808 O-RING

0663211809 O-RING

0663211942 O-RING

0663211943 O-RING

0663211944 O-RING

0663211945 O-RING 26.7X1.78

0663211954 O-RING 44,12X2,62

0663211955 O-RING 4.9X1.9

0663211992 O-RING 93X3

0663211993 O-RING 26,65X2,62  PTFE

0663211994 O-RING 29,2X3 PTFE

0663212007 O-RING

0663212008 O-RING 450X6.3

0663212009 O-RING 25X2,2

0663212010 O-RING 113.97X2.62

0663212013 O-RING 85X3

0663212014 O-RING 51X3

0663212017 O-RING

0663212022 O-RING

0663212024 O-RING 275X2.5



0663212026 O-RING D=88,49 X D1=3,53

0663212027 O-RING

0663212028 O-RING

0663212029 O-RING

0663212030 O-RING

0663212032 O-RING D=52,07 X D1=2,62

0663212044 O-RING 64.6X2.4

0663212048 O-RING

0663212053 O-RING, AIREND OUTLET

0663212055 O-RING

0663212059 O-RING D59.5 FKM 70SH

0663212060 O-RING

0663212061 O-ring 13.2x2.65

0663212062 O-ring   190x3.55

0663212063 O-RING 79.5X3 70SH FPM

0663212068 O-RING 450X6.3

0663212087 O-RING 56.82X2.62

0663212088 O-RING 171.12X2.62

0663212089 O-RING 221.92X2.62

0663212090 O-RING 405.26X3.53

0663212091 O-RING 345.19X3.53

0663212119 O-RING

0663212120 O-RING 66.27X3.53

0663212121 O-RING 152,07X2,62

0663212123 O-RING

0663212126 O-RING VITON (75X3)

0663212127 O-RING

0663212134 O-RING

0663212137 O-RING 5,23X2,62 NBR 70

0663212148 O-RING

0663212158 O-RING 22,22X2,62 FKM

0663212159 O-RING 61X1,5 FKM

0663212160 O-RING

0663212161 O-RING

0663212162 O-RING

0663212164 O-RING 8X1,5

0663212165 O-RING 4,76X1,78

0663212180 O-RING 87.2X5.7

0663212190 O-RING 142X3 FKM

0663212200 O-RING

0663212204 O-RING 4,34 X 3,53 NBR 70

0663212500 O-RING

0663212600 O-RING

0663212800 O-RING

0663212900 O-RING

0663213100 O-RING



0663213200 O-RING

0663213300 O-RING

0663213400 O-RING

0663213500 O-RING

0663213600 O-RING

0663213700 O-RING

0663213900 O-RING

0663214100 O-RING

0663214300 O-RING

0663214400 O-RING

0663214700 O-RING

0663214800 O-RING

0663215300 O-RING

0663215400 O-RING 134.3X5.7

0663215600 O-RING

0663216500 O-RING 184.1 X 8.4

0663311000 O-RING

0663311400 O-RING

0663311600 O-RING

0663311700 O-RING

0663311800 O-RING 11.3X2.4

0663311900 O-RING 12.3X2.4

0663312000 O-RING 13.3X2.4

0663312200 O-RING

0663312400 O-RING

0663312500 O-RING 19.2X3

0663312700 O-RING

0663312800 O-RING 26.2X3

0663312900 O-RING 29.2X3

0663313000 O-RING 32.2X3

0663313100 O-RING

0663313200 O-RING 36.2X3

0663313300 O-RING 39.2X3

0663313400 O-RING

0663313500 O-RING 44.2X3

0663313700 O-RING

0663313800 O-RING

0663314000 O-RING

0663314200 O-RING 74.2 X 5.7

0663314300 O-RING 79.2X5.7

0663314500 O-RING

0663314700 O-RING

0663315000 O-RING 114.3 X 5.7

0663315200 O-RING

0663315202 GASKET

0663315300 O-RING



0663352900 O-RING

0663354100 O-RING

0663355500 O-RING

0663355600 O-RING

0663611200 O-RING

0663611500 O-RING

0663611800 O-RING

0663611900 O-RING 12.1X1.6

0663612100 O-RING 14.1X1.6

0663612200 O-RING

0663612400 O-RING

0663612800 O-RING

0663612900 O-RING

0663613200 O-RING 35.1X1.6

0663613500 O-RING

0663613600 O-RING 59.5X3

0663613700 O-RING

0663613800 O-RING 69.5X3

0663614000 O-RING 79.5 X 3

0663614100 O-RING

0663614200 O-RING

0663614300 O-RING

0663614400 O-RING 99.5X3

0663614500 O-RING

0663614700 O-RING 114.5X3

0663614800 O-RING

0663614900 O-RING

0663615200 O-RING

0663615400 O-RING

0663615500 O-RING

0663615600 O-RING

0663615700 O-RING

0663615800 O-RING

0663615900 O-RING

0663616400 O-RING

0663616600 O-RING

0663617500 O-RING

0663617600 O-RING

0663617700 O-RING

0663617800 O-RING

0663617900 O-RING

0663618400 O-RING

0663711000 O-RING

0663711200 O-RING

0663711400 O-RING 7.1X1.6

0663711500 O-RING 8.1 X 1.6 VITON



0663711600 O-RING 9.1X1.6

0663711900 O-RING

0663712000 O-RING

0663712200 O-RING 15.1X1.6

0663712600 O-RING

0663712700 O-RING 22.1X1.6

0663712800 O-RING

0663712900 O-RING 27.1 X 1.6

0663713100 O-RING

0663713200 O-RING 35.1X1.6

0663713300 O-RING

0663713400 O-RING 49.5X3

0663713500 O-RING 54.5 X 3

0663713600 O-RING 59.5X3

0663713603 O-RING

0663713700 O-RING

0663713800 O-RING 69.5X3

0663713900 O-RING

0663714000 O-RING

0663714100 O-RING

0663714200 O-RING

0663714300 O-RING 94.5X3

0663714400 O-RING

0663714500 O-RING 104.5X3

0663714700 O-RING 114.5X3

0663714800 O-RING

0663714900 O-RING 124.5X3

0663715000 O-RING 129.5X3

0663715100 O-RING

0663715200 O-RING 139.5X3

0663715300 O-RING 144.5X3

0663715400 O-RING

0663715500 O-RING

0663715700 O-RING

0663715702 O-RING

0663716000 O-RING  179.3 X 5.7

0663716200 O-RING 189.3X5.7

0663716600 O-RING 219.3X5.7

0663716702 O-RING

0663716800 O-RING 239.3X5.7

0663717000 O-RING

0663717500 O-RING

0663717700 O-RING

0663717900 O-RING

0663754400 O-RING

0663754500 O-RING



0663754800 O-RING 119.5X3

0663755500 O-RING

0663755600 O-RING

0663755700 O-RING

0663756300 O-RING

0663756400 O-RING

0663757200 O-RING 279.3 X 5.7

0663757700 O-RING

0663785400 O-RING

0663785700 O-RING 164.3 X 5.7

0663786800 O-RING

0663900300 O-RING 3X1

0663900400 O-RING 4X1

0663901900 O-RING

0663903100 O-RING 4,48X1,78 NBR 70

0663903201 O-RING 15.6X1.78

0663903400 O-RING 15X2

0663905000 O-RING 9.25X1.78

0663905500 O-RING

0663907200 O-RING 51.3X2.4

0663907300 O-RING 71.3X2.4

0663909300 O-RING 13.95X2.62

0663909500 O-RING 32 X 2

0663909600 O-RING

0663909801 O-RING

0663909900 O-RING ANELLO OR 123

0663910000 O-RING NITRILE RUB(18.72X2.62)

0663910001 O-RING 18.72X2.62

0663910300 O-RING ANELLO OR 130

0663911601 O-RING 33X2.62

0663911700 O-RING

0663911801 ORING

0663912000 O-RING

0663912200 O-RING

0663913600 O-RING 5X1.5

0663915200 O-RING

0663916301 O-RING 20.22X3.53

0663918800 O-RING

0663919100 O-RING

0663919500 O-RING 44.45X3.53

0663920200 O-RING NITRIL RUBBER

0663920300 O-RING 69.44X3.53

0663920500 O-RING 56.74X3.53

0663921401 O-RING

0663921800 O-RING D=123,42 X D1=3,53

0663922800 O-RING94,82X3,53



0663922900 O-RING

0663923100 O-RING 75.79X3.53

0663924000 O-RING 20X2

0663924100 O-RING 26X2

0663924400 O-RING 18X2.5

0663925100 O-RING 15X3

0663925200 O-RING 17X2

0663925801 O-RING

0663926000 O-RING 123.2X5.34

0663926500 O-RING

0663926900 O-RING 113.67 X 5.33

0663927400 O-RING

0663927600 O-RING

0663927700 O-RING

0663928100 O-RING

0663928700 O-RING

0663928900 O-RING ORM 0300-02

0663929600 O-RING

0663930700 O-RING

0663964302 O-RING

0663965002 O-RING

0663966102 O-RING

0663974200 O-RING

0663980400 O-RING

0663980500 O-RING

0663981200 O-RING 110.3X2.4

0663982100 O-RING 13,95X2,62 FPM 70

0663982200 O-RING 18,72X2,62

0663983200 O-RING

0663983900 O-RING 4601W

0663986300 O-RING

0663986600 O-RING

0663986800 O-RING 57.2X3

0663986900 O-RING 54.2X3

0663987000 O-RING

0663987100 O-RING

0663987200 O-RING

0663987400 O-RING 149X3

0663990051 GASKET FOR CANOPY

0663990062 SEAL GASKET 1010-02 BLACK

0665070139 BACK-UP RING

0665070145 RING SEAL

0665070153 SEAL

0665070154 SEAL

0665070156 SEAL

0665080078 SEAL



0665080079 SEAL

0665099954 PISTON SEAL

0665099961 ANELLO AIR PK 35

0665099980 SEAL LIP

0665910049 WIPER

0665910900 WIPER

0665911000 WIPER

0665911001 WIPER

0665930149 RING

0666200070 SEALING RING A-30-62- 7

0666427300 RADIAL LIP SEAL 30 X 52 X 12

0666600012 RADIAL LIPSEAL D25

0666600020 RADIAL LIP SEAL

0666600051 GROOVED PACKING

0666600052 GROOVED PACKING

0666600070 LIP SEAL

0666600089 SHAFT SEAL A- 25-52- 7

0666600091 SEAL LIP

0666600092 RADIAL LIP SEAL

0666600093 RADIAL LIP SEAL

0666616600 RADIAL LIP SEAL

0666617300 RADIAL LIP SEAL 20 X 35 X 7

0666630200 GASKET

0666643900 SEAL RING

0666656500 SEAL RING

0666800012 SEAL

0666800033 SEAL

0666800035 GROOVED PACKING

0666800042 SEAL LIP

0666800043 SEAL

0666800046 RING SEAL

0666800049 SEAL GASKET

0666803401 GROOVED PACKING

0666803501 GROOVED PACKING

0666809201 AXIAL SEAL

0666810033 LIPSEAL

0666810052 SEALING RING

0680120500 PISTON RING D50

0680383500 PISTON RING

0680384000 PISTON RING

0681521100 PISTON RING D40

0683521100 SCRAPER RING

0683523500 PISTON RING

0683524000 SCRAPER RING

0686104013 PLUG

0686108200 CORE PLUG



0686260600 PLUG M6 X 6

0686310100 PLUG

0686310108 PLUG ZG3/8+ SQUARE FZB

0686310110 PLUG

0686310115 HEXAGON PLUG NPT1/2

0686310121 PLUG

0686310123 PLUG ISO7-R 1/4

0686310160 PLUG- NPT 1/8+ (15,5) CLASS 30

0686310200 PLUG

0686310204 PLUG ISO7-R 1/4

0686310205 PLUG ISO7-R 3/8

0686310211 PLUG

0686310400 PLUG ISO7-R 1/2

0686310500 PLUG

0686310600 PLUG

0686310700 PLUG 1 1/4+

0686310900 PLUG

0686311503 PLUG ISO7-R 2

0686311510 PLUG

0686311518 PLUG NPT 1/4

0686311520 PLUG

0686311538 PLUG

0686311545 PLUG

0686311547 PLUG

0686311552 PLUG ISO7-R 1

0686311553 PLUG

0686311555 PLUG ISO7-R 3/8

0686311557 PLUG ISO7-R 1

0686311558 PLUG

0686311559 PLUG

0686311561 PLUG ISO7-R 1 1/4

0686311562 PLUG ISO7-R 3/8

0686311565 PLUG ISO7-R 3/4

0686311566 PLUG

0686311567 PLUG ISO7-R 1/2

0686311569 PLUG

0686311570 PLUG ISO7-R 1/4

0686311571 PLUG ISO7-R 1/2

0686311573 PLUG

0686311576 PLUG NPT 1/4

0686311579 PLUG ISO7-R 1/8

0686311582 PLUG NPT1/4+ SQUARE FZB

0686311583 SQUARE HEAD PLUG ISO7-R 3/4

0686311584 PLUG PROTECT.

0686311601 PLUG

0686320200 PLUG ISO7-R 1/4



0686320300 PLUG

0686320400 PLUG

0686320600 PLUG ISO7-R 1

0686330203 PLUG

0686330403 PLUG

0686371601 PLUG 1/4 A A

0686371602 PLUG G 1/2

0686371603 HEXAGON PLUG

0686371604 PLUG

0686371605 PLUG G 3/8

0686371606 PLUG

0686371607 PLUG G 1

0686371609 PLUG

0686371610 PLUG 1 1/2 A A

0686371615 PLUG 1/2 A A

0686371616 PLUG

0686371618 PLUG

0686371621 PLUG

0686371625 PLUG

0686371628 PLUG 3/4 A  A

0686371630 PLUG G 3/8

0686371633 PLUG G 1

0686371635 HEXAGON PLUG

0686371638 PLUG

0686371639 PLUG G1 1/2 A

0686371642 HEX.PLUG

0686371643 PLUG 2 TYPE A ONLY

0686371644 HEXAGON PLUG

0686371645 HEXAGON PLUG

0686371647 PLUG G 1/2

0686371649 PLUG G 1/8

0686371651 PLUG

0686371659 PLUG G 1/4

0686371660 PLUG G 3/8

0686371661 PLUG G 1/2

0686371662 PLUG G 3/4

0686371664 PLUG G1/2

0686371665 PLUG G 1/4

0686371666 PLUG G 3/8

0686371667 PLUG G 3/4

0686371668 PLUG G 3/4

0686371675 PLUG

0686371676 HEXAGON PLUG

0686371678 PLUG HEXAGON

0686371679 PLUG G 1/2

0686371683 HEX. PLUG G1/2+ STAINLESS ST.



0686371801 PLUG

0686371802 PLUG G1/2A WITH SEAL

0686371803 PLUG

0686371805 DRAIN PLUG G1/8

0686371812 PLUG G 1/4 A

0686371813 PLUG G 1 1/2A

0686371814 PLUG G 1/8 A

0686371815 PLUG G 1/4 A

0686371816 PLUG G 3/8 A

0686371817 PLUG G 1/2 A

0686371818 PLUG G 3/4 A

0686371819 PLUG G 1 A

0686371824 PLUG G 1/4 A

0686371825 PLUG G1/8 SEAL

0686371828 PLUG G 1/2 A

0686371831 PLUG G 1 1/2

0686371832 PLUG G 1/2 A

0686371834 PLUG G 3/8 A

0686371838 PLUG

0686371839 PLUG HEXAGON

0686371848 PLUG 1/8 SEAL

0686371849 PLUG G 1/4

0686371907 MAGNET PLUG G1/4

0686371908 PLUG G 1/2

0686380200 PLUG

0686420100 HEXAGON PLUG

0686420103 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW PLUG G1/8 A

0686420200 PLUG

0686420203 PLUG 1/4 A A

0686420300 PLUG

0686420600 HEXAGON PLUG

0686420900 PLUG G 1 1/4

0686421000 PLUG

0686423007 PLUG HEXAGON

0686423021 PLUG M30

0686423030 PLUG HEXAGON

0686423100 PLUG

0686423900 HEXAGON PLUG

0686510301 PLUG

0686610300 PLUG

0686610400 PLUG

0686611602 PLUG

0686612600 PLUG

0686612800 PLUG ISO7-R 1/4

0686613000 PLUG

0686613200 PLUG ISO7-R 1/2



0686613400 PLUG

0686644100 PLUG THD HEX HD

0686644103 PLUG

0686644203 PLUG

0686644207 HEXAGON PLUG WITH SEAL G1/4

0686644403 PLUG

0686644600 PLUG G 3/4

0686645704 HEXAGON PLUG

0686901027 PROTECTING PLUG 31

0686901030 PROTECTING PLUG

0686901040 PLUG

0686901041 PLUG

0686901047 PLUG

0686901048 PLUG PROTECT.

0686901057 PLUG PROTECT.

0686909911 PLUG DP 500 HEYCO

0686912200 PROTECTING PLUG 12

0686912400 PLUG

0686912800 PROTECTING PLUG 13

0686913000 PROTECTING PLUG 14

0686914000 PROTECTING PLUG 16

0686914200 PLUG TAPPO SALVAFIL.DA 22

0686914400 PROTECTING PLUG 17

0686915000 PROTECTING PLUG

0686915200 PROTECTING PLUG 29.7 X32.5X 16

0686916000 PROTECTING PLUG

0686916200 PROTECTING PLUG

0686916600 PROTECTING PLUG 19

0686917000 PROTECTING PLUG 19

0686917600 PLUG

0686918300 PROTECTING PLUG 25

0686918700 PROTECTING PLUG

0686919300 PROTECTING PLUG

0686922000 PROTECTION PLUG

0686922100 PROTECTING PLUG

0686925031 PLUG

0686925034 CAP

0686925042 CAP

0686925043 METAL CAP

0686925044 METAL CAP

0686925045 METAL CAP

0686925200 TAPPO A SCATTO DP 375 HEYCO

0686925247 PLUG 10,7

0686925249 PLUG  18.5

0686925254 PROTECTING PLUG

0686925258 PLUG PROTECT.



0686925264 PLUG

0686925266 PLUG TAPPO DP-1500 HEYCO

0686925269 PLUG 23,1

0686925270 PROTECTING PLUG

0686925275 PLUG

0686925277 PROTECTION PLUG

0686925283 PLUG

0686925284 RUBBER PLUG

0686925286 PLUG

0686925294 PLUG 6,4

0686925295 PLUG 63,5

0686925296 PLUG TYPE X D=16 L1=0,8-2

0686925299 PLUG TYPE L

0686925302 t[¦D qнл

0686925312 PLUG

0686925317 CAP

0686925318 CAP

0686925319 CAP

0686925320 CAP

0686925321 CAP

0686925323 PROTECTION

0686925324 PROTECTION

0686925326 PLUG TAPPO DP-875 HEYCO

0686925327 CAP FD410-510

0686925333 PLUG PROTECT.

0686925334 PLUG PROTECT.D.7 PA66 BLACK

0686925336 PLUG PROTECT.

0686925338 PLUG PROTECT.

0686925344 PLUG 18

0686925346 PLUG PROTECT.25 (HOLE 3/4)

0686925347 PLUG PROTECT.

0686925350 CAP

0686925356 PLUG DP-437

0686925366 PLUG PROTECT.

0686925367 CAP PIPE

0686925371 CAP PIPE

0686925377 PLUG 54

0686925384 PLASTIC PLUG ROOF ZL1-2

0686925387 PLUG

0686925389 PLASTIC PLUG ROOF ZL3

0686925390 PLASTIC PLUG TAP0200 ZL4

0686926012 PROTECTING CAP

0686926015 PROTECTION

0686930005 PROTECTING PLUG

0687310024 CAP

0687310025 CAP



0687310027 CAP

0687310030 CAP PIPE

0687310300 PIPE CAP

0687310400 PIPE CAP

0687310500 FEMALE PLUG

0687310900 CAP

0687311200 CAP

0690110125 HOUSE MARK

0690110126 ATLAS COPCO LOGO

0690110129 HOUSE MARK ATLAS,600MM BLACK

0690110130 LABEL

0690110132 ATLAS COPCO LOGO

0690110145 LABEL

0690110146 AC LOGO BLACK/TR 40MM

0690110148 LABEL

0690110601 HOUSE MARK

0690111201 HOUSE MARK

0690111600 HOUSE MARK

0690111601 LOGOTYPE LABEL 160

0690112500 HOUSE MARK

0690112501 HOUSE MARK

0690113200 HOUSE MARK

0690113201 HOUSE MARK

0690114000 HOUSE MARK

0690114001 DECAL

0690115000 HOUSE MARK

0690115001 HOUSE MARK ATLAS,500MM WHITE

0690911003 DECAL SYMBOLS

0694501003 SPLICING SLEEVE

0694501011 SLEEVE

0694510500 CABLE LUG

0694510700 CABLE LUG

0694511016 CABLE LUG 16MM2 D 10

0694513000 LUG

0694514000 /!.[9 [¦D нрaaчπ5L!aмн

0694515000 CABLE LUG

0694516000 CABLE LUG

0694516200 LUG

0694516400 CABLE LUG

0694516800 CABLE LUG

0694517000 CABLE LUG

0694517200 CABLE LUG

0694528006 LUG

0694528026 CABLE LUG TLK 10-6

0694528028 LUG

0694528029 CABLE LUG



0694528032 CABLE LUG AWG6 DIAM8

0694528033 CABLE LUG

0694528037 CABLE LUG AWG4 DIAM8

0694528038 CABLE LUG

0694528039 CABLE LUG

0694528043 CABLE LUG

0694528044 CABLE LUG

0694528045 LUG

0694528046 CABLE LUG

0694528050 CABLE LUG

0694528052 CABLE LUG

0694528056 CABLE LUG

0694528058 CABLE LUG

0694528061 CABLE LUG

0694528071 CABLE LUG

0694528073 CABLE LUG

0694528083 CABLE LUG

0694528087 CABLE LUG

0694528089 CABLE LUG

0694528102 CABLE LUG 10MM2 D 8

0694528105 LUG

0694528106 CABLE LUG

0694528107 CABLE LUG

0694528109 LUG

0694528111 CABLE LUG

0694528112 LUG

0694528113 LUG

0694528114 CABLE LUG 35MM2 M12

0694528116 CABLE LUG 50MM2 D 8

0694528117 CABLE LUG

0694528118 CABLE LUG 50MM2 D 12

0694528121 LUG

0694528122 LUG

0694528123 CABLE LUG 70MM2 D 12

0694528124 CABLE LUG

0694528125 LUG

0694528126 LUG

0694528127 CABLE LUG

0694528128 LUG

0694528132 CABLE LUG

0694528134 CABLE LUG  70MM2 DIAM6

0694528137 CABLE LUG

0694528138 LUG

0694528269 CABLE LUG

0694528276 CABLE LUG

0694528277 CABLE LUG



0694528280 CABLE LUG

0694528281 CABLE LUG

0694528285 CABLE LUG

0694528286 CABLE LUG

0694528290 CABLE LUG

0694528291 CABLE LUG

0694528296 CABLE LUG

0694528300 CABLE LUG

0694528343 CABLE LUG

0694528344 CABLE LUG

0694528512 ISOLATOR CAP FEMALE FASTON

0694528513 CABLE LUG 0.5-1.5MM2

0694528514 LUG

0694528524 RECEPTACLE

0694528525 FASTON LOCKABLE ISOLATED

0694528526 FASTON

0694528530 LUG

0694528551 CONNECTOR

0694544600 CABLE LUG

0694544700 CABLE LUG

0694545200 CABLE LUG

0694545900 CABLE LUG

0694546100 CABLE LUG

0694551700 CABLE LUG

0694553200 CABLE LUG

0694560012 COPPER CONNECTOR

0694560033 SLEEVE

0694560063 CABLE LUG

0694580700 END SOCKET 1,5MM2

0694580900 END SOCKET 2,5MM2

0694582001 END SOCKET 0,75MM2

0694582002 END SOCKET

0694582003 END SOCKET

0694582010 END SOCKET

0694582011 END SOCKET

0694582012 END SOCKET

0694582014 SLEEVE

0694582019 END SOCKET

0694582020 TWIN END SOCKET WITH PIN

0694582021 SLEEVE

0694582025 SLEEVE

0694582029 SLEEVE

0694582033 SLEEVE

0694590004 TAB

0694590008 RING FASTON 6,3X0,8MM M8

0694590016 TAB



0694590017 PIN PARALLEL

0697971700 REDUCING SLEEVE

0697972300 REDUCTOR PG29/21

0697972600 REDUCING SLEEVE

0697974510 ADAPTOR

0697974527 ADAPTER

0697974528 REDUCER

0697974529 REDUCER

0697974540 CONDUIT

0697974541 ADAPTOR

0697974556 ADAPTER

0697974561 ADAPTOR M50/PG42 SIEM.MOT-VSD

0697974564 reducer M50-M32

0697974567 REDUCTION PG29/PG16 LG 15MM

0697974568 ADAPTOR PG42/M63

0697974571 REDUCER M20X1,5M-M16X1,5F

0697974572 REDUCER

0697974573 ADAPTER

0697974574 ADAPTER

0697974575 ADAPTER

0697974576 ADAPTER

0697974577 ADAPTER

0697974579 ADAPTER

0697974581 FITTING

0697974582 FITTING

0697974583 ADAPTER

0697974584 ADAPTER

0697974592 REDUCER

0697974596 REDUCER M63/M25 PA

0697974597 ADAPTER

0697974605 REDUCER

0697974606 REDUCER M40*1.5-M25*1.5

0697974607 FITTING

0697974608 ADAPTER

0697974610 REDUCER -

0697974611 REDUCER

0697974612 REDUCER

0697974613 REDUCER

0697974614 REDUCER

0697974616 SLEEVE

0697974619 ADAPTER -

0697974620 REDUCER -

0697974621 REDUCER -

0697974622 REDUCER -

0697974623 REDUCER -

0697974624 ADAPTER



0697974663 CABLE GLAND RED.M25-M20 BLACK

0697974670 REDUCER PIPE

0697974675 GLAND REDUCER M25/M20

0697974676 GLAND REDUCER M32/M20

0697974681 GLAND REDUCER NPT3/4+/M20

0697974688 REDUCER

0697975018 FITTING

0697980200 NUT (ECROU) PG9 METAL

0697980500 LOCK NUT PG16

0697980600 NUT

0697980700 NUT BD780/1050

0697980901 LOCKNUT

0697980902 LOCK NUT M20

0697980903 LOCK NUT M25

0697980904 LOCK NUT M32

0697980905 LOCK NUT M50

0697980906 LOCK NUT M40

0697980907 NUT

0697980912 LOCK NUT M12

0697980913 NUT

0697980914 NUT

0697980915 NUT

0697980916 NUT

0697980918 NUT LOCK

0697980919 LOCK NUT M63

0697980920 LOCK NUT M16X1,5

0697980921 LOCK NUT M20

0697980922 LOCK NUT

0697980923 LOCK NUT M32X1,5

0697980924 LOCK NUT M40

0697980925 NUT M50

0697980926 NUT M63

0697980927 CABLE GLAND NUT (TT90)

0697980929 LOCK NUT

0697980930 LOCKNUT

0697980931 NUT LOCK

0697980932 NUT LOCK

0697980934 NUT

0697980935 NUT

0697980936 NUT

0697980937 NUT

0697980938 NUT LOCK

0697980939 NUT

0697980940 NUT

0697980941 POLYAMIDE NUT PG9

0697980944 LOCK NUT PG16



0697980949 LOCKNUT M20X1,5

0697980950 LOCKNUT M40X1,5

0697980951 LOCK NUT M32X1,5

0697980953 NUT M20

0697980954 LOCK NUT M25X1,5

0697980955 LOCK NUT M16X1,5

0697980957 NUT

0697980958 NUT LOCK

0697980959 NUT LOCK

0697980960 LOCK NUT M20

0697980961 NUT

0697980964 NUT M50X1,5

0697980976 NUT KMK-PA-OB M40*1.5

0697980977 CABLE GLAND

0697980986 NUT LOCK

0697981017 PLUG

0697981018 PLUG M16

0697981019 PLUG

0697981020 PLUG M25

0697981021 PLUG

0697981022 PLUG

0697981024 PLUG M63

0697981025 PLUG M16

0697981026 PLUG M20

0697981028 PLUG M32

0697981029 PLUG M40

0697981030 PLUG M50

0697981031 PLUG M63

0697981032 PLUG

0697981035 PLUG M20

0697981036 PLUG

0697981037 PLUG M32

0697981038 PLUG M40

0697981039 PLUG M50

0697981040 PLUG

0697981045 PLUG

0697981068 PLUG

0697981074 PLUG PROTECT.

0697981084 PLUG PROTECT.

0697981086 PLUG TAPPO DP-687 HEYCO

0697981087 PLUG TAPPO DP-1187 HEYCO

0697981091 PLUG TAPPO DP-1093 HEYKO

0697981100 PLUG SOCKET

0697981102 POLYAMIDE PLUG

0697981113 PLUG SOCKET

0698012000 RUBBER INSERT



0698013800 RUBBER RING

0698015000 GROMMET

0698015300 GROMMET

0698015400 GROMMET

0698015600 GROMMET

0698510100 CABLE GLAND PG9 METAL

0698514030 CABLE GLAND

0698514037 CABLE GLAND PG7

0698514038 CABLE GLAND

0698514043 PRESSE ETOUPE PG9 + NUT

0698514050 CABLE GLAND PG11

0698514053 CABLE GLAND

0698514060 CABLE GLAND M16 METAL

0698514061 CABLE GLAND M20 METAL

0698514062 CABLE GLAND M25 METAL

0698514063 CABLE GLAND BRASS

0698514064 CABLE GLAND BRASS

0698514065 CABLE GLAND BRASS

0698514066 CABLE GLAND BRASS

0698514070 CABLE GLAND M12X1.5 (PA)

0698514071 CABLE GLAND M16

0698514072 CABLE GLAND M20X1.5 PVC

0698514073 CABLE GLAND M25X1.5

0698514074 CABLE GLAND

0698514075 CABLE GLAND M40X1.5 PVC

0698514076 CABLE GLAND

0698514077 CABLE GLAND

0698514078 CABLE GLAND

0698514085 CABLE GLAND  M20X1,5 STR

0698514088 CABLE GLAND

0698514089 CABLE GLAND

0698514090 CABLE GLAND M20  6-13 EEX E

0698514091 CABLE GLAND M25 10-17 EEX E

0698514092 CABLE GLAND M32 13-21 EEX E

0698514093 CABLE GLAND

0698514096 CABLE GLAND M32 6X6.5 METAL

0698514105 M32 GLAND PLASTIC CSA-APPROVED

0698514106 CABLE GLAND M20 PVC CE-CSA

0698514107 CABLE GLAND

0698514109 CABLE GLAND M40 17-28 EEX E

0698514113 CABLE GLAND

0698514116 CABLE GLAND

0698514117 CABLE GLAND M25X1,5

0698514118 CABLE GLAND M40X1,5 (MSR)

0698514120 CABLE GLAND

0698514121 CABLE GLAND M20X1,5 CSA/UL



0698514122 CABLE GLAND M25X1,5

0698514123 CABLE GLAND M16X1,5 CSA/UL

0698514124 CABLE GLAND M16X1,5 CSA/UL

0698514126 CABLE GLAND

0698514128 CABLE GLAND   M32X1,5 STR

0698514129 CABLE GLAND

0698514130 CABLE GLAND

0698514137 CABLE GLAND

0698514140 CABLE GLAND

0698514141 CABLE GLAND

0698514142 CABLE GLAND

0698514143 CABLE GLAND

0698514144 CABLE GLAND

0698514148 CABLE GLAND

0698514152 CABLE GLAND

0698514153 CABLE GLAND

0698514154 CABLE GLAND

0698514155 CABLE GLAND

0698514156 CABLE GLAND

0698514157 CABLE GLAND

0698514163 CABLE GLAND

0698514167 CABLE GLAND

0698514175 CABLE GLAND

0698514178 CABLE GLAND

0698514179 CABLE GLAND

0698514187 CABLE GLAND

0698514188 CABLE GLAND

0698514189 CABLE GLAND

0698514198 CABLE GLAND

0698514206 CABLE GLAND M50X1.5-STR

0698514209 CABLE GLAND M50X1,5

0698514224 CABLE GLAND

0698514225 CABLE GLAND

0698514226 CABLE GLAND

0698514227 CABLE GLAND

0698514238 CABLE GLAND

0698514241 CABLE GLAND

0698514242 CABLE GLAND

0698514244 CABLE GLAND

0698514262 CABLE GLAND

0698514265 CABLE GLAND M63X1.5

0698514289 CABLE GLAND

0698514294 NUT LOCK

0698514295 NUT LOCK

0698514296 NUT LOCK

0698514301 CABLE GLAND



0698514304 CABLE GLAND

0698514308 CABLE GLAND M25 CLICK

0698514311 CABLE GLAND

0698514321 CABLE GLANDTOR

0698514326 CABLE GLAND

0698514366 CABLE GLAND

0698514501 CABLE GLAND

0698514503 CABLE GLAND

0698514504 CABLE GLAND

0698514506 CABLE GLAND EX M20-OS NP

0698514507 CABLE GLAND EX M20-O NP

0698514508 CABLE GLAND EX M20-A NP

0698514509 CABLE GLAND EX M25-B NP

0698514510 CABLE GLAND EX M32-C NP

0698514511 CABLE GLAND EX M40-C2 NP

0698514512 CABLE GLAND EX 1/2NPT OS NP

0698514513 CABLE GLAND EX 1/2NPT O NP

0698514514 CABLE GLAND EX M20-OS SS

0698514515 CABLE GLAND EX M20-O SS

0698514516 CABLE GLAND EX M20-A SS

0698514517 CABLE GLAND EX M25-B SS

0698514518 CABLE GLAND EX M32-C SS

0698514519 CABLE GLAND EX M40-C2 SS

0698514521 CABLE GLAND EX 1/2NPT O SS

0698514523 CABLE GLAND

0698514526 CABLE GLAND

0698514529 CABLE GLAND

0698514806 MULTIPLE SEALING 4X7 M32

0698514807 MULTIPLE SEALING

0698514808 PLUG

0698514809 INSERT

0698514811 PLUG

0698514812 MULTIPLE SEALING FOR M25

0698514813 SEAL

0698514814 SEAL

0698514816 SEAL

0698514817 MULTIPLE SEALING M40 5X9

0698514820 SEAL

0698514822 SEALING

0698514823 PLUG

0698514833 BLIND PLUG 9,3 * 20 MM

0698514835 WASHER M20

0698514836 WASHER M25

0698514837 SEALING WASHER M32

0698514838 SEALING WASHER M40

0698514839 WASHER



0698514840 WASHER

0698514841 WASHER M32

0698514842 WASHER

0698514843 PLUG

0698514855 SEAL

0698514858 SEAL

0698514859 WASHER

0698514862 SEAL

0698514869 SEAL

0698514870 SEAL

0698514871 SEAL

0698514872 SEAL

0698514881 SEAL

0698514882 PLUG

0698514883 PLUG DIAMETER 6.8MM

0698514884 MULTIPLE SEALING

0698514885 SEAL

0698514890 SEAL

0698514902 ADDITIONAL INSERT M25

0698514924 SEAL CABLE

0698514942 MULTIPLE SEALING

0698612565 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612585 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612592 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612593 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612594 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612595 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612596 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612597 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612599 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612601 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612611 CONDUIT

0698612614 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612615 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612616 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612617 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612621 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612622 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612623 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612626 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612627 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612637 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612643 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612644 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612645 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612646 CONDUIT GLAND



0698612647 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612648 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612649 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612650 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612652 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612659 CABLE GLAND

0698612661 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612662 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612669 CONDUIT

0698612673 {²L±9[ 9[.h² флϲ aон

0698612675 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612689 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612690 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612697 FITTING CONDUIT

0698612712 CONDUIT

0698612715 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612716 CONDUIT GLAND

0698612730 CONDUIT GLAND -

0698612734 CONDUIT GLAND

0800000043 O-RING

0800000499 ORING 2-131 V747-75 FLURO

0800000982 ORING

0800001033 ORING

0800001040 NIPPLE

0800001077 ORING

0800001238 ORING STOCK .139D

0800001313 O-RING

0800001472 O-RING STG2 IMPELLER

0800001475 O-RING

0800002879 O-RING

0800003080 NUT HEX

0800004869 NUT HEX

0800200000 COND OUT BODY STR 1/2

0800637000 NIPPLE CLOSE

0800668000 NIPPLE

0800684000 NIPPLE

0800758000 NOZZLE

0801054000 O-RING 2-210 V747-75 FLURO

0803501008 STRAINER

0803501009 STRAINER 3/8+OT

0803501010 STRAINER

0803501014 STRAINER

0803501017 STRAINER

0803501020 STRAINER 1/2 HOLE G1/4

0803501107 SILENCER

0803501108 SILENCER



0803501109 SILENCER

0803501110 SILENCER

0803501113 SILENCER

0803501115 SILENCER

0803501118 SILENCER

0803501119 SILENCER

0803501120 SILENCER

0803501128 SILENCER

0803501134 SILENCER

0803501137 SILENCER-EXHAUST PROT G 1/4+

0803501138 SILENCER-EXHAUST PROT NPT 1/4+

0803501139 SILENCER-EXHAUST PROT NPT 1/8+

0803501140 SILENCER

0803501142 SILENCER

0803501143 SILENCER

0803501144 SILENCER

0803501146 AIR FILTER

0803501148 FILTER PLUG

0803501203 BRASS SILENC FILTER D C 1/4+

0803501206 FILTER PLUG

0803501211 SILENCER

0803501213 SILENCER

0803501214 SILENCER

0803501402 STRAINER

0803501403 STRAINER

0803501407 BREATHER CAP

0803501408 CAP BREATHER

0806024002 COND OUT BODY 90 1/2

0806704153 ORING

0808705004 ORING STOCK 4.0MMD

0821010103 VALVE

0821040600 VALVE

0821040800 STOP VALVE

0821300003 VALVE

0821300010 SOLENOID

0821300011 SEAT VALVE

0821300013 VALVE

0821400001 VALVE

0822640001 VALVE

0822640002 VALVE

0823000015 CHECK VALVE

0823000019 NON-RETURN VALVE

0823000020 VALVE CHECK

0823000021 VALVE CHECK

0823000022 VALVE CHECK

0823000023 VALVE CHECK



0823000050 VALVE CHECK

0823005008 CHECK VALVE

0823005012 NON RETURN VALVE

0823005013 VALVE CHECK

0823005014 VALVE

0823005025 NON-RETURN VALVE 1/4

0823005026 VALVE CHECK

0823005027 VALVE CHECK

0823005030 VALVE CHECK

0823005037 VALVE NON RET.

0823005038 VALVE NON RET.

0823005039 VALVE NON RETURN G1/4 BRASS

0823005040 VALVE NON RET.

0823005047 VALVE NON RET

0823005048 VALVE CHECK

0823005050 CHECK VALVE

0823005053 NON RETURN VALVE G1/4 BRASS

0823005054 VALVE NON RETURN G1/8 BRASS

0823005204 VALVE BUTTERFLY

0823005207 VALVE BUTTERFLY + ACTUATOR

0823005208 VALVE BUTTERFLY + ACTUATOR

0823005209 VALVE BUTTERFLY + ACTUATOR

0823005212 VALVE BUTTERFLY DN65

0823005213 VALVE BUTTERFLY DN80

0823005214 VALVE BUTTERFLY DN100

0823005215 BUTTERFLY VALVE GEAR WHEEL

0823005216 BUTTERFLY VALVE GEAR WHEEL

0823006001 PLUG

0823009019 VALVE BUTTERFLY

0823009020 VALVE CHECK DN50

0823009048 VALVE CHECK

0823009049 VALVE CHECK

0823009051 NON RETURN VALVE

0823009054 PILOT CONTR CHECK VALVE

0823009055 CHECK VALVE DN65

0823009056 CHECK VALVE DN80

0823009057 VALVE CHECK DN100

0823009058 CHECK VALVE DN200

0823009059 CHECK VALVE DN300

0823009060 CHECK VALVE G1/4

0823310001 VALVE RELIEF

0830100503 SAFETY VALVE

0830100510 SAFETY VALVE

0830100514 SAFETY VALVE

0830100520 SAFETY VALVE

0830100525 SAFETY VALVE



0830100551 SAFETY VALVE

0830100568 SAFETY VALVE

0830100571 VALVE

0830100577 SAFETY VALVE

0830100578 SAFETY VALVE

0830100582 SAFETY VALVE

0830100586 SAFETY VALVE

0830100594 SAFETY VALVE

0830100600 SAFETY VALVE

0830100605 SAFETY VALVE 11BAR G 1 1/4 AA2

0830100609 SAFETY VALVE

0830100617 SAFETY VALVE

0830100621 SAFETY VALVE

0830100622 SAFETY VALVE

0830100624 SAFETY VALVE

0830100625 SAFETY VALVE

0830100628 SAFETY VALVE

0830100630 SAFETY VALVE

0830100632 SAFETY VALVE 11BAR G 2 A A 2

0830100634 SAFETY VALVE

0830100639 SAFETY VALVE

0830100642 SAFETY VALVE

0830100654 SAFETY VALVE

0830100691 SAFETY VALVE

0830100699 SAFETY VALVE

0830100701 SAFETY VALVE

0830100719 SAFETY VALVE

0830100720 SAFETY VALVE

0830100730 SAFETY VALVE

0830100739 SAFETY VALVE

0830100749 SAFETY VALVE

0830100767 SAFETY VALVE

0830100768 SAFETY VALVE 11BAR

0830100769 SAFETY VALVE 12B

0830100770 SAFETY VALVE 14,3BAR

0830100771 SAFETY VALVE 16BAR

0830100772 SAFETY VALVE 21BAR

0830100773 SAFETY VALVE

0830100774 SAFETY VALVE 31B G1/4

0830100775 SAFETY VALVE

0830100776 SAFETY VALVE

0830100796 SAFETY VALVE

0830100797 SAFETY VALVE

0830100799 SAFETY VALVE

0830100800 SAFETY VALVE

0830100801 SAFETY VALVE



0830100802 SAFETY VALVE

0830100803 SAFETY VALVE

0830100806 SAFETY VALVE

0830100807 VALVE

0830100809 SAFETY VALVE

0830100810 SAFETY VALVE

0830100811 SAFETY VALVE 11BAR G 3/4 AA6

0830100812 VALVE

0830100814 VALVE

0830100815 SAFETY VALVE

0830100816 SAFETY VALVE 12BAR  G 1 A A6UV

0830100817 SAFETY VALVE

0830100818 SAFETY VALVE

0830100819 SAFETY VALVE

0830100820 SAFETY VALVE

0830100821 SAFETY VALVE

0830100822 SAFETY VALVE

0830100823 VALVE

0830100824 SAFETY VALVE

0830100825 SAFETY VALVE

0830100828 SAFETY VALVE

0830100830 SAFETY VALVE

0830100832 SAFETY VALVE

0830100834 SAFETY VALVE

0830100835 SAFETY VALVE

0830100837 SAFETY VALVE

0830100838 SAFETY VALVE 215PSI

0830100839 SAFETY VALVE 100-160PSI

0830100840 SAFETY VALVE 215PSI

0830100841 SAFETY VALVE

0830100844 SAFETY VALVE 7,5B ISO7-R 1/4

0830100849 SAFETY VALVE 135PSI

0830100854 SAFETY VALVE 8.8BAR

0830100857 SAFETY VALVE 155PSI 1/4+

0830100863 SAFETY VALVE

0830100868 SAFETY VALVE

0830100869 SAFETY VALVE

0830100873 SAFETY VALVE 15BAR

0830100877 VALVE

0830100880 VALVE

0830100885 SAFETY VALVE 200PSI ISO7-R1/2

0830100887 SAFETY VALVE 232PSI

0830100888 SAFETY VALVE 13,5BAR

0830100889 VALVE SAFETY

0830100890 VALVE SAFETY

0830100891 VALVE SAFETY



0830100892 VALVE SAFETY

0830100893 VALVE SAFETY

0830100895 VALVE SAFETY

0830100897 VALVE SAFETY

0830100902 SAFETY VALVE-SLK14APAE-NUOVA

0830100904 SAFETY VALVE ASME 225 PSI

0830100905 SAFETY VALVE ASME 300 PSI

0830100906 SAFETY VALVE CE-ASME

0830100908 SAFETY VALVE 125PSI

0830100909 SAFETY VALVE 160PSI

0830100910 SAFETY VALVE

0830100917 SAFETY VALVE

0830100918 SAFETY VALVE

0830100927 VALVE SAFETY

0830100930 SAFETY VALVE

0830100931 SAFETY VALVE

0830100935 VALVE

0830100936 SAFETY VALVE

0830100937 SAFETY VALVE

0830100942 VALVE

0830100943 VALVE

0830100951 SAFETY VALVE 8 BAR

0830100952 SAFETY VALVE 12 BAR

0830100953 SAFETY VALVE 16 BAR

0830100962 SAFETY VALVE

0830100963 SAFETY VALVE

0830100964 SAFETY VALVE

0830100966 SAFETY VALVE ST2533-1A160 ASME

0830100967 SAFETY VALVE ST2533-1A190 ASME

0830100968 SAFETY VALVE ST25-1A170 ASME

0830100969 SAFETY VALVE ST25-1A200 ASME

0830100971 SAFETY VALVE 1/4+14.5 B PED

0830100972 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+14 B PED

0830100975 VALVE SAFETY

0830100976 SAFETY VALVE

0830100977 VALVE SAFETY

0830100978 SAFETY VALVE

0830100981 VALVE SAFETY

0830100983 VALVE SAFETY

0830100985 VALVE SAFETY

0830100986 SAFETY VALVE

0830100987 VALVE SAFETY

0830100988 SAFETY VALVE

0830100989 SAFETY VALVE

0830100990 SAFETY VALVE

0830100992 SAFETY VALVE 12 BAR



0830100993 SAFETY VALVE 14,5 BAR

0830100994 SAFETY VALVE

0830100996 SAFETY VALVE

0830100997 VALVE SAFETY

0830100998 SAFETY VALVE

0830101002 SAFETY VALVE

0830101003 SAFETY VALVE

0830101005 SAFETY VALVE

0830101006 VALVE SAFETY

0830101010 SAFETY VALVE

0830101011 SAFETY VALVE

0830101012 VALVE SAFETY

0830101013 VALVE SAFETY

0830101014 VALVE SAFETY

0830101016 SAFETY VALVE

0830101020 VALVE SAFETY 200PSI - NPT1/2

0830101021 VALVE SAFETY

0830101023 SAFETY VALVE

0830101026 VALVE SAFETY

0830101027 VALVE SAFETY

0830101028 VALVE SAFETY G3/8 14.5BAR ASME

0830101030 VALVE SAFETY

0830101031 VALVE SAFETY

0830101032 SAFETY VALVE 22BAR

0830101034 SAFETY VALVE 6.5BAR

0830101039 SAFETY VALVE

0830101040 VALVE SAFETY

0830101041 VALVE SAFETY

0830101042 SAFETY VALVE 21BAR

0830101043 SAFETY VALVE 31 BAR

0830101045 SAFETY VALVE

0830101046 SAFETY VALVE

0830101047 SAFETY VALVE 22BAR ASME

0830101048 SAFETY VALVE 33BAR ASME

0830101051 VALVE SAFETY

0830101052 VALVE SAFETY

0830101053 VALVE SAFETY

0830101054 VALVE SAFETY

0830101056 SAFETY VALVE

0830101057 SAFETY VALVE

0830101058 VALVE SAFETY SF50-2A 190 ASME

0830101059 VALVE SAFETY SF50-2A160 ASME

0830101060 SAFETY VALVE

0830101061 SAFETY VALVE

0830101063 VALVE SAFETY

0830101064 SAFETY VALVE 42 BAR



0830101065 SAFETY VALVE

0830101066 SAFETY VALVE

0830101067 SAFETY VALVE

0830101068 SAFETY VALVE 11,5 BARG

0830101069 SAFETY VALVE 14,5 BARG

0830101073 SAFETY VALVE

0830101075 SAFETY VALVE

0830101076 SAFETY VALVE 37 BAR

0830101078 SAFETY VALVE

0830101079 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+

0830101080 SAFETY VALVE 160 PSI ASME

0830101081 SAFETY VALVE 160 PSI ASME

0830101082 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+-10B

0830101083 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+

0830101084 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+

0830101085 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+-7B

0830101086 SAFETY VALVE 1/2+

0830101087 SAFETY VALVE 1/2+

0830101088 SAFETY VALVE 1/4+

0830101089 SAFETY VALVE

0830101090 SAFETY VALVE

0830101091 SAFETY VALVE

0830101092 SAFETY VALVE

0830101095 SAFETY VALVE

0830101098 SAFETY VALVE

0830101099 SAFETY VALVE

0830101102 SAFETY VALVE

0830101108 SAFETY VALVE

0830101111 SAFETY VALVE 31BAR FKM

0830101114 SAFETY VALVE

0830101116 SAFETY VALVE

0830101117 SAFETY VALVE

0830101118 SAFETY VALVE

0830101119 SAFETY VALVE

0830101120 SAFETY VALVE

0830101121 SAFETY VALVE

0830101122 SAFETY VALVE

0830101123 SAFETY VALVE

0830101125 SAFETY VALVE

0830101126 SAFETY VALVE

0830101127 SAFETY VALVE

0830101128 SAFETY VALVE

0830101129 SAFETY VALVE

0830101131 SAFETY VALVE

0830101133 SAFETY VALVE

0830101135 SAFETY VALVE



0830101136 SAFETY VALVE

0830101137 SAFETY VALVE

0830101140 SAFETY VALVE

0830101141 SAFETY VALVE

0830101142 SAFETY VALVE

0830101143 SAFETY VALVE

0830101144 SAFETY VALVE

0830101146 SAFETY VALVE

0830101147 SAFETY VALVE

0830101148 SAFETY VALVE

0830101149 SAFETY VALVE

0830101150 SAFETY VALVE

0830101151 SAFETY VALVE

0830101152 SAFETY VALVE

0830101153 SAFETY VALVE

0830101154 SAFETY VALVE

0830101155 SAFETY VALVE

0830101156 SAFETY VALVE

0830101158 SAFETY VALVE

0830101161 SAFETY VALVE

0830101162 SAFETY VALVE

0830101164 SAFETY VALVE

0830101169 SAFETY VALVE

0830101170 SAFETY VALVE

0830101171 SAFETY VALVE

0830101172 SAFETY VALVE

0830101173 SAFETY VALVE

0830101174 SAFETY VALVE

0830101175 SAFETY VALVE

0830101176 SAFETY VALVE

0830101178 SAFETY VALVE

0830101179 SAFETY VALVE

0830101180 SAFETY VALVE

0830101181 SAFETY VALVE

0830101182 SAFETY VALVE

0830101183 SAFETY VALVE

0830101184 SAFETY VALVE

0830101185 SAFETY VALVE

0830101186 SAFETY VALVE

0830101187 SAFETY VALVE

0830101188 SAFETY VALVE

0830101189 SAFETY VALVE

0830101190 SAFETY VALVE

0830101191 SAFETY VALVE

0830101203 VALVE SAFETY

0830101209 SAFETY VALVE 200 PSI



0830101210 SAFETY VALVE 215 PSI

0830101228 SAFETY VALVE

0832100044 SAFETY VALVE

0832100048 SAFETY VALVE

0832100074 SOUPAPE DE SURETE 10B

0832100077 SAFETY VALVE

0832100078 SAFETY VALVE 11,5 BAR

0832100079 SAFETY VALVE 14,5 BAR

0832100085 SAFETY VALVE

0832100087 SAFETY VALVE

0832100092 SAFETY VALVE

0832100106 VALVE

0832100107 VALVE

0832100109 SAFETY VALVE

0832100110 SAFETY VALVE 8 BAR

0832100111 SAFETY VALVE

0832100112 SAFETY VALVE

0832100113 SAFETY VALVE

0832100114 SAFETY VALVE

0832100116 SAFETY VALVE

0832100129 SAFETY VALVE

0832100130 VALVE SAFETY

0832100131 SAFETY VALVE.

0832100167 SAFETY VALVE 11,5BAR SS316

0832100179 SAFETY VALVE

0832100180 SAFETY VALVE

0832100185 SAFETY VALVE

0832100200 SAFETY VALVE 160PSI

0832100201 SAFETY VALVE

0832100210 SAFETY VALVE 11,0BAR SS316

0832100215 SAFETY VALVE

0832100219 VALVE SAFETY

0832100220 VALVE SAFETY

0832100221 SAFETY VALVE

0832100223 VALVE SAFETY

0832100225 VALVE SAFETY

0832100226 VALVE SAFETY

0832100229 VALVE SAFETY

0832100230 VALVE SAFETY

0832100234 VALVE SAFETY

0832100241 VALVE SAFETY

0832100243 VALVE SAFETY

0832100244 VALVE SAFETY

0832100245 VALVE SAFETY

0832100250 VALVE SAFETY

0832100252 VALVE SAFETY



0832100253 VALVE SAFETY

0832100255 VALVE SAFETY

0832100268 VALVE SAFETY G1/2+ X G1+

0832100270 VALVE

0832100272 SAFETY VALVE

0835000052 SAFETY VALVE

0835000053 SAFETY VALVE

0835000057 SAFETY VALVE

0835000062 SAFETY VALVE

0835000087 SAFETY VALVE

0835000088 SAFETY VALVE

0835000097 SAFETY VALVE

0835000135 SAFETY VALVE

0835000151 VALVE SAFETY

0835000157 VALVE SAFETY

0835000174 SAFETY VALVE

0835000175 SAFETY VALVE

0837150005 VALVE REGULATOR

0837150006 VALVE REGULATOR

0837150007 VALVE REGULATOR F1/2 GAS

0837150022 VALVE REGULATOR

0837150023 VALVE REGULATOR

0837150024 VALVE REGULATOR

0837150025 VALVE REGUL.

0837150034 VALVE REGUL.

0837150035 VALVE REGUL.

0837150039 VALVE REGUL.

0837150040 VALVE RELIEF

0837150041 VALVE

0837150042 VALVE

0837150043 VALVE

0837150046 VALVE

0837150047 VALVE REGUL.

0837150048 VALVE REGUL.

0837150049 VALVE REGUL.

0837150050 VALVE REGUL.

0837150051 VALVE REGUL.

0837150053 VALVE 3 WAY

0837150054 VALVE 3 WAY

0837150055 VALVE 3 WAY

0837150067 VALVE PRESS

0837150068 VALVE PRESS

0837150069 VALVE PRESS

0837150070 VALVE PRESS

0837150071 VALVE PRESS

0837150072 VALVE PRESS



0837150073 ACTUATOR

0837150074 REGULATOR

0837150079 VALVE REGUL.

0837150082 VALVE PRESS

0837150086 VALVE REGUL.

0837150090 PRESSURE REGULATOR

0837150093 BRACKET

0837150098 VALVE REGUL.

0837150100 AUTOMATIC DRAIN

0837154000 VALVE REGUL.

0837154001 VALVE REGUL.

0837154003 VALVE PRESS

0837154006 VALVE REGUL.

0837154007 VALVE REGUL.

0837154009 VALVE REGUL.FOR OXYGEN

0837154010 VALVE REGUL.FOR OXYGEN

0837154012 REGULATOR

0837154014 FLOW REGULATOR

0837154016 FLOW REGULATOR

0837154018 VALVE BUTTERFLY WITH ACTUATOR

0837154021 BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH ACTUATOR

0837154022 PRESSURE REGULATOR

0837154024 PRESSURE REGULATOR DN25

0837154032 REGULATOR

0837154036 PRESSURE REGULATOR

0844110007 NEEDLE VALVE

0844110013 VALVE NEEDLE

0844110015 NEEDLE VALVE SS-ORF2

0844110021 NEEDLE VALVE

0844113200 NEEDLE VALVE

0851010006 VALVE BALL

0851010008 BALL VALVE

0851100005 VALVE 3 WAY

0851100006 VALVE 3 WAY

0851100007 LINER VALVE

0851100008 LINEAR VALVE

0851140300 COCK

0852001005 BALL VALVE

0852001008 VALVE

0852001009 VALVE

0852001011 BALL VALVE G1/4 F - G1/4 F

0852001014 BALL VALVE G1/2 F - G1/2 M

0852001016 BALL VALVE

0852001019 BALL VALVE

0852001020 BALL VALVE

0852001021 BALL VALVE



0852001022 BALL VALVE 3/8+

0852001023 BALL VALVE

0852001024 BALL VALVE G3/8 F - G3/8 F

0852001025 BALL VALVE

0852001026 BALL VALVE 15 G 1/2

0852001028 BALL VALVE

0852001029 BALL VALVE 8 G 1/4

0852001030 BALL VALVE

0852001031 VALVE BALL

0852001033 VALVE

0852001034 BALL VALVE G3/4

0852001036 BALL VALVE 1/4+

0852001042 BALL VALVE

0852001044 VALVE

0852001045 BALL VALVE 1/4

0852001047 BALL VALVE

0852001054 VALVE G1 1/2

0852001055 BALL VALVE ISO7-R1/8 F-G1/8 M

0852001057 VALVE

0852001058 BALL VALVE 1/2 NPT

0852001059 BALL VALVE

0852001060 BALL VALVE

0852001061 VALVE

0852001062 COCK

0852001064 VALVE

0852001066 BALL VALVE

0852001067 BALL VALVE

0852001068 BALL VALVE 1+

0852001070 BALL VALVE

0852001071 VALVE

0852001072 VALVE BALL

0852001073 VALVE BALL

0852001074 VALVE BALL

0852001075 BALL VALVE

0852001076 BALL VALVE G3

0852001078 VALVE BALL

0852001085 VALVE BALL

0852001086 BALL VALVE

0852001089 BALL VALVE

0852001090 VALVE BALL

0852001091 BALL VALVE

0852001092 BALL VALVE

0852001094 VALVE BALL

0852001095 VALVE BALL

0852001096 VALVE BALL

0852001097 BALL VALVE



0852001099 BALL VALVE

0852001100 VALVE BALL

0852001101 VALVE

0852001102 BALL VALVE

0852001104 BALL VALVE

0852001105 BALL VALVE

0852001106 VALVE BALL

0852001107 BALL VALVE

0852001108 BALL VALVE

0852001143 VALVE BALL

0852001144 VALVE BALL

0852001149 BALL VALVE

0852001150 BALL VALVE

0852001151 BALL VALVE

0852001152 BALL VALVE M-F R1/2 LOCKABLE

0852001153 BALL VALVE M1/8 ISO7-F1/8

0852001159 BALL VALVE

0852001164 VALVE BALL

0852001165 BALL VALVE

0852001168 BALL VALVE G1/2 SWIVEL COUPLIN

0852001169 BALL VALVE

0852001171 3WAY VALVE

0852001189 BALL VALVE G2+

0852001190 BALL VALVE

0852001196 BALL VALVE - HIGH PRESSURE

0852001197 BALL VALVE - HIGH PRESSURE

0852001200 BALL VALVE MINI

0852001203 BALL VALVE 3 WAY

0852001209 BALL VALVE G 1/2+

0852001210 BALL VALVE

0852001211 BALL VALVE

0852001216 BALL VALVE

0852001218 VALVE 3 WAY

0852001219 VALVE 3 WAY

0852001224 VALVE BALL

0852001231 BALL VALVE

0858120400 DRAIN COCK

0872100032 MANOMETER

0872100037 PRESSURE GAUGE G 1/4

0872100046 GAUGE PRESS

0872100049 MANOMETER

0872100050 GAUGE

0872100053 PRESS GAUGE 10BAR/155PSI

0872100054 PRESS GAUGE 15BAR/225PSI

0872100055 PRESS GAUGE 20BAR/300PSI

0872100060 PRESS GAUGE 30BAR/445PSI



0872100061 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100064 GAUGE

0872100067 GAUGE

0872100068 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100071 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100073 PRESSURE SWITCH

0872100074 PRESSURE SWITCH

0872100078 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100081 MANOMETER VACUUM

0872100083 GAUGE VACUUM

0872100084 GAUGE PRESS

0872100088 GAUGE VACUUM

0872100089 GAUGE PRESS

0872100091 GAUGE PRESS

0872100092 GAUGE PRESS

0872100093 GAUGE PRESS

0872100096 GAUGE PRESS

0872100097 GAUGE PRESS

0872100098 GAUGE PRESS

0872100101 GAUGE PRESS

0872100102 GAUGE PRESS

0872100105 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100106 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100108 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100109 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100110 GAUGE PRESS

0872100111 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100112 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100116 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872100121 PRESSURE GAUGE D.50 R1/4

0872100122 PRESSURE GAUGE D63 G1/4

0872100127 PRESSURE GAUGE

0872211502 GAUGE LEVEL

0872211503 GAUGE LEVEL

0872211506 LEVEL INDICATOR

0872511600 PRESSURE GAUGE

0878121700 PRESS.GAUGE-BT/DT-SPARES

0878122300 PRESSURE GAUGE

0895000005 PUMP

0895000006 PUMP CRN3-13 230D/400Y 50HZ

0895000011 PUMP CRN3-7 230D/460Y 60HZ

0972020001 PUMP

0972020003 PUMP

0972020009 PUMP

0972020011 PUMP WATER

0972020012 PUMP WATER



0972020013 PUMP WATER

0972020014 PUMP WATER

0972020015 PUMP WATER

0972020016 PUMP WATER

0975310003 CONVERTER

0975810001 BATTERY LS14250

0975810004 BATTERY

0975830019 BATTERY

0975835611 CIRCUIT BREAKER

0977060002 SENSOR FLOW

0979320510 LAMP

0979320511 LAMP

0979320515 LED

0981040505 CARD

0981040511 CARD

0981205002 CONTACTOR

0981205004 CONTACTOR

0981220003 MOUNTING ACCESSORY

0981400001 FUSE

0981400003 FUSE

0983246006 /!t!/L¢hw /5нллҡCκнрл±

0989310002 CABLE

0989370023 LOCK NUT

0989370024 LOCK NUT M25X1,5

0989370044 NUT LOCK

0989422005 GROMMET DG 53

0989422006 GROMMET

0989422008 GROMMET PASSACAVO

0989422009 OIL SEAL GUARNIZ.GOM.ANTIOLIO

0989422010 GROMMET D=60MM

0989422011 GROMMET

0989422012 GROMMET

0989422014 GROMMET EXT 28 INT 20

0989422015 GROMMET

0989422019 GROMMET PASSACAVO DG29

0989422045 GROMMET DK 9-14-18-3

0989422047 GROMMET DA 230-300-40

0989422048 GROMMET POUR D.4-11 TROU D.20

0989422050 GROMMET

0991709010 HOSE

0991801009 FASTENER TYPE E

0991801011 RACEWAY TYPE F1

0991801014 RACEWAY TYPE F4

0991801015 RACEWAY TYPE F5

0991801064 RACEWAY

0991801097 PANEL



0991801101 RACEWAY

0991801104 BRACKET

0991801105 RACEWAY

0991801106 RACEWAY

0991801109 RACEWAY

0991801111 CLAMP V-CLAMP

0991801112 RACEWAY -

0993421506 HOUSING

0993433002 CABLE LUG

0993710600 MOUNTING RAIL

0993710605 MOUNTING RAIL

0993710607 RAIL

0993710608 MOUNTING RAIL

0993710609 MOUNTING RAIL

0993710610 MOUNTING RAIL

0993710611 RAIL

0993710613 RAIL

0993710614 RAIL

0993710617 RAIL

0993710623 MOUNTING RAIL

0993710629 RAIL

0993710630 RAIL

0993710633 MOUNTING RAIL

0995521005 SIGNAL CABLE

0995521010 CABLE 5 CORE 0.5MM2/AWG20

0995521012 INSTR CABLE 3X1MM2    OFFSHORE

0995521015 Lb{¢w /!.[9 о·мaaч L{ hCC{Ihw9

0995521017 INSTR CABLE 5P1,5  IS OFFSHORE

0995521018 Lb{¢w /!.[9 н·мaaч    hCC{Ihw9

0995521019 Lb{¢w /!.[9 н·мaaч L{ hCC{Ihw9

0995521020 CABLE (CAN) OFFSHORE PER METRE

0995521021 INSTR CABLE 2P0,75 IS OFFSHORE

0995521023 CABLE

0995521024 CABLE

0995521028 CABLE

0995521041 CABLE COMM

0995521043 CABLE COMM

0995521044 CABLE POWER

0995540001 CABLE

0998000108 BLOW OFF VALVE

0998000110 SOL.VALVE 3/2 230/1/50-60 ATEX

0998000111 SOLENOID VALVE

1002205800 SPRING

1002214800 SPRING

1002227600 VALVE PLATE

1002227700 VALVE DISK



1002246700 SPRING

1002257400 VALVE SPINDLE

1002257801 PLUNGER

1002274400 VALVE DISC

1002274500 VALVE DISC

1002274700 VALVE DISC

1002275200 HELIC. SPRING

1002276101 VALVE DISC

1002276701 VALVE DISC

1002276901 VALVE DISC

1002277301 VALVE DISC

1002277501 VALVE DISC

1002277601 VALVE DISC

1002277701 VALVE DISC

1010921500 FILTER PLATE

1010921600 GASKET

1011132700 JOINT

1011351080 REGULATING VALVE

1012035600 FILTER

1020507200 RUBBER BUFFER

1020593700 BOLT

1020593701 COUPL.BOLT

1020593702 RUBBERSLEEVE

1020595006 COUPLING HALF

1020595100 COUPL.ELEM.

1020602100 LAMIN.RING

1020603000 DISCS 20363

1020603900 LAMIN.RING

1020910700 THERMOPLASTIC HOSE

1028139709 FUSIVEL DE LAMINA 20A

1028139710 PORTA FUSIVEL DELAMINA

1028139711 FUSIVEL DE LAMINA10A

1028155083 CONJ. DE SOQUETEE VISOR AMBAR

1028217904 RELE AUX.24VCC 1CONT.REV.

1028220806 ANEL BOR 97,2X5,7

1028256100 INDICADOR NIVEL COMB XAII

1028258400 DECAL ALERTA OLEO DIE. # APP #

1028262580 CONJ.BOTAO (VERMELHO)

1028262601 BOTAO PRETO

1028518738 LAMPADA L107 24V 1,2W  DT

1028585008 ABRACADEIRA MSA99-107

1028585013 ABRACADEIRA MSA105-117

1028618834 PINO SUP.PORTA   XAUNIV

1028626733 DOBRADICA PNELINSTRUM.

1028626756 DOBRADICA PORTA LATERAL

1028628136 MANGOTE DN=150



1028629306 CABO DE BATERIA (+)XAII

1028629307 CABO DE BATERIA (-) XAII

1028629309 CABO TERRA-TERRA

1028640310 ARRUELA 8,4 X 25 X 2

1028656608 REFORCO P/ TUBO D.8

1028664403 ISOLADOR

1028672908 TERMOSTATO 0-160CL=3M JUM/STOR

1028677712 CHAVE SELETORA 3POSICOES

1028678401 VALVULA DE ESFERA G3/4+

1028678402 VALVULA DE ESFERA G1-1/2+

1028678403 VALVULA DE ESFERA G1/4+

1028678405 VALVULA ESFERA G1/2+

1028678408 VALVULA DE ESFERA G 2+

1028680808 COTOV. PUSH-IN D8X1/8BSPT

1028680817 COTOV.PUSH-IN D6X1/4BSPT

1028680819 TEE UNIAO PUSH-IN D6 MM

1028686801 ARRUELA 6.7X17.5X1.5

1028705750 COXIM D38X38 M10 - ESCAPAMENTO

1028718341 COTOVELO MACHO/FEMEA 1+ BSP

1028720804 JUNTA VEDACAO - INDICADOR DE N

1028722400 PARAF.SEXT. M8X20 C/ NYLOC

1028723614 COTOV.MACHO 90 1/8+BSPTX8MM

1028729244 ADESIVO +BOTAO DE_EMERGENCIA+

1028730913 MANILHA 3/8+

1028733911 CHAVE SELET 2 POS. WEG

1028733913 BOTAO ACIONAMENTO - VERDE

1028750208 REB. POP ST/ST 4,0X12,0 MM

1028760400 CARTELA ADES. 950 DUH # APP #

1028760506 POLIA MOTOR (DN 212)

1028760700 SILENCIOSO ESCAPE ALTA PRESSAO

1028760707 CONEXAO SAIDA TURBINA

1028761111 SUPORTE DA TAMPA

1028761112 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1028761114 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1028761116 NIPLE 1/4-18NPTF X 7/16-20UNF

1028761117 NIPLE

1028761119 ADAPTER

1028761120 COTOVELO

1028761121 TEE FEMEA

1028761205 ALAVANCA

1028761206 GUIA DA MOLA

1028761207 GUIA DA MOLA

1028761208 ACELERADOR

1028761225 TRAVA DA VALVULA

1028761226 MANGUEIRA MONTADA

1028761406 SUPORTE-ICAMENTO



1028761415 MANILHA CURVA

1028761810 SUPORTE-MOTOR DIREITO

1028761811 SUPORTE-MOTOR ESQUERDO

1028762006 VALVULA ESFERA G2+ 25 BAR

1028762206 DUTO DE AR - MOTOR

1028762307 PLACA DE EMERGENCIA COM FURO D

1028762308 BOIA DE COMBUST.ALTA PRESSAO

1028762505 FECHO LINGUETA

1028764901 NIPLE MANG. 9MM X M16X1,5

1028766315 ABRACADEIRA-FILTRO AR EP800

1028769850 ADES.S.SCREEN ATLASCOPCO

1028784207 ADESIVO (DIESEL)_LABEL *BR7300

1028787921 ADESIVO SITE ATLASCOPCO 300MM

1028797410 ADAPT. VENTILADOR_FAN ADAPTER

1028798101 CHAVE L FENDA-TRIANGLO R.36839

1028805600 GRADE CVT20000R72

1028810505 ELEMENTO FILTRANTE PRIMARIO 33

1028810602 BRACKET-AIR FILTERSUP. FILTRO

1028810608 SUPORTE DO TUBO

1028810610 SUPORTE FILTROS

1028810643 PRESILHA

1028813707 ADESIVO SITE ATLAS COPCO 250MM

1028814350 ADESIVO ALERTA # APP # (REDE E

1028819159 SENSOR DE NIVEL DE AGUA MA2O R

1028819359 RELE P/ SENSOR DE NIVEL

1028819440 PLACA CNPJ - CT

1028833104 TUBO

1028842750 MANOMETRO HERMET.0-25BAR

1028845452 TAMPA MONTADA ATLAS COPCO

1028845454 FILTRO

1028847299 ADESIVO-SENT ROTACAO # APP #

1028850020 TEE CENTRAL 1/4+ BSPT X D6

1028850029 BUCHA RED.3/8+X1/4+BSP

1028850059 MANOMETRO 0-40 BAR (BLINDADO)

1028850087 DECALQUE CP SITE

1028850430 REDUCAO 1/2 X 1/4NPT CL300

1028850434 TUBO PESCADOR

1028850447 COTOV. ROTATIVO D6X1/4BSPT

1028851530 MINICONTAT.AUX.CWCAO.22 220V

1028853613 V BELT ENGINE

1028853725 RODA ARO13+ S7/QLT

1028854830 ADESIVO  *BR7300

1028855016 ABRACADEIRA D=178 X D=198

1028855038 TUBO SAIDA VALVULA DE SEGURAN-

1028855114 PNEU R13 TORRE

1028855121 HAVOLINE XLC TB 200L CONCENTRA



1028855133 CONEXAO RESPIRO TANQUE

1028855223 ESPIGAO D5/8 X NPT1/2+

1028856115 ABRACADEIRA DIAM.12 P/ M8

1028856127 PRISIONEIRO M6X10 X 1/4-20UNC

1028856142 TEE MACHO LATERAL 1/4NPT

1028856143 MOLA DE TRACAO

1028856201 INIBIDOR - 5L

1028856315 CONJ PAINEL CANTO FRONTAL ESQ

1028856317 CONJ PAINEL CANTO FRONTAL DIR

1028856332 CONJ PORTA LATERAL DIR

1028856335 CONJ PORTA FRONTAL

1028856337 CONJ PORTA LAT TRASEIRA

1028856339 CONJ PORTA LATERAL ESQ

1028856345 CONJ PORTA PAINEL ELETRICO

1028856347 CONJ PORTA TRASEIRA

1028856348 MANGUEIRA DN 5/8+

1028856416 ELEMENTO FILTRANTE COMB

1028856420 MANGUEIRA 3/8+ - SAE 100R6

1028856421 MANGUEIRA PUSHFIT

1028857690 PARAF.SEXT. M8X20 FZB (TB)

1028861120 CONEXAO TANQUE COMBUSTIVEL

1028861258 DRENO MONTADO

1028862744 CABO NEGATIVO P/ BATERIA

1028862745 CABO NEGATIVO P/ BATERIA

1028862746 CHAVE GERAL BATERIA

1028862749 CHAPA PROTETORA

1028863031 MANGOTE

1028863051 MANGOTE

1028863052 MANGOTE

1028863053 ABRACADEIRA

1028863054 ABRACADEIRA

1028863055 MANGOTE RADIADOR AR

1028863056 RELE PISCA 24VCC

1028863100 SOQUETE PARA RELE

1028863107 MANGOTE

1028863115 ABRACADEIRA TUCHO 92108

1028863134 SUPORTE CHAVE BATERIAS

1028863153 KIT CARENAGEM CP950 SKID

1028863242 SILENCIOSO DE ESCAPE

1028863249 MANGUEIRA RESPIRO DN 31MM

1028863310 TUBO SAIDA DE AR

1028863311 TUBO ENTRADA DE AR (RESERV.)

1028863312 TUBO ENTRADA DE AR (RESERV.)

1028863315 SUPORTE ELEMENTO - ESQUERDO

1028863320 TUBO RADIADOR DE AR

1028863323 TUBO RADIADOR



1028863324 CHAPA

1028863332 MANGUEIRA MONTADA

1028863342 TAMPA SILENCIOSO ESQ

1028863352 CHAPA

1028863353 CHAPA LATERAL

1028863355 GRADE CORREIA DIR.

1028863356 GRADE CORREIA ESQ.

1028863357 CHAPA

1028863401 TAMPA LATERAL

1028863402 CHAPA LATERAL

1028863404 SUPORTE RADIADORES

1028863406 GUIA VENTILADOR

1028863407 TUBO RADIADOR DE AR

1028863416 GRADE VENTILADOR

1028865616 NIPLE MANG 1/4+BSPT X INT.3/8+

1028866114 CINTA P/ FIXACAO QAS24-550

1028866116 CONEXAO (DRENO RP) QAS85-105

1028866155 FECHADURA QAS55-260

1028866238 ADESIVO PRODUT SUST QAS55-225

1028867401 PAINEL ELETRICO

1028867406 BALLAST (REATOR)

1028867407 CAPACITOR 480V 24UF 60HZ

1028867413 KIT ELETRICO QLTM20

1028867414 CHICOTE INSTRUMENTACAO

1028867416 CAIXA LIGACAO LAMPADAS

1028867422 CHICOTE PAINEL-LAMPADAS

1028867423 TRAVA

1028867424 CABO BATERIA (POSITIVO)

1028867425 CABO BATERIA (NEGATIVO)

1028867431 CATRACA

1028867433 CABO DE ACO 1/4

1028867434 TRAVA

1028867440 TERMOSTATO AGUA MOTOR

1028867441 PRESSOSTATO DE OLEO

1028867445 CABOS ALTERNADOR QLTM10 BR

1028867447 BATERIA 12V - 48AH

1028867451 GUARNICAO PAINEL

1028867452 ARRUELA/TRAVA DO PE DE APOIO

1028867455 TRAVA - PORTAS

1028867502 COOLER MOTOR YANMAR

1028867503 FILTRO DE AR YANMAR

1028867504 SILENCIOSO YANMAR

1028867519 SUBTANQUE

1028867520 ALTERNADOR LINZ E1C13S A/4

1028867522 ABRACADEIRA SUBTANQUE

1028867523 SUPORTE SUBTANQUE



1028867527 CAPA PLAST. 2000X1400X1300

1028867529 FEIXE DE MOLA

1028867557 MOLA 12X28,5X1,8

1028867562 JUNTA DA TAMPA DE VALVULAS

1028867624 BORRACHA, RADIADOR YANMAR

1028867625 ESPACADOR, VENTLADOR - YANMAR

1028867626 CW-T (A) - YANMAR

1028867627 CW-T (B)-YANMAR

1028867628 MANGUEIRA, ENT. DE AR - YANMAR

1028867629 SUPORTE, FILT. AR - YANMAR

1028867630 JUNTA, SILENCIOSO - YANMAR

1028867636 ELEMENTO PRE FILTRO TORRE ILUM

1028867640 MOTOR YANMAR 3TNV70-GACC

1028867644 PLUG QUADRADO QLT M20

1028867648 GRADE DE PROTECAO

1028867652 KIT MASTRO

1028867653 CONJUNTO EXAUSTOR

1028867717 SUPORTE DO MOTOR - DIREITO

1028867718 SUPORTE DO MOTOR - ESQUERDO

1028867732 PORTA DE ACRILICO - PAINEL

1028867733 SUPORTE DO ALTERNADOR

1028867734 CINTA - ESQUERDA

1028867735 CINTA - DIREITA

1028867736 BARRA SUPORTE MOTOR/RADIADOR

1028867738 SUPORTE MASTRO

1028867739 SUPORTE BASE DA BATERIA

1028867742 SUP. CHAPA DE PROTECAO 1

1028867743 SUP. CHAPA DE PROTECAO 2

1028867745 BARRA SUPORTE HORIZONTAL RAD.

1028867748 ESPACADOR

1028867749 CONJ. TANQUE COMBUSTIVEL

1028867750 CONEXAO TANQUE COMBUSTIVEL

1028867752 MASTRO - PARTE 1

1028867753 MASTRO - PARTE 2

1028867754 MASTRO - PARTE 3

1028867755 SUPORTE DOS REFLETORES

1028867756 SUPORTE DO MASTRO

1028867801 PINO

1028867802 PINO

1028867803 POLIA DIAM.76MM

1028867804 ESPACADOR DE NYLON

1028867805 ESPACADOR DE NYLON

1028867806 ESPACADOR DE NYLON

1028867807 PARAFUSO TIPO U

1028867809 CONJ EIXO QLT

1028869568 MANOMETRO SAIDA TRAS. 1/4+BSPT



1028871330 ADESIVO - VENTILADORES

1028871455 GRADE PROTECAO - ESCAPE QAS360

1028872215 NIPLE G1/4+ X 7/16+- 20UNF

1028872216 BOIA DE NIVEL DE COMBUSTIVEL

1028874703 ABRACADEIRA 39/47

1028874704 TUBO SAIDA EXAUSTAO      AT600

1028874705 TUBO DE EXAUSTAO         AT600

1028874722 SUPORTE SUPERIOR DA BATERIA

1028874723 ESPACADOR - MASTRO 2

1028874730 ADESIVO - DESLIGAR DISJUNTORES

1028874737 PE DE APOIO

1028874738 CAPACITOR ALTERNAD.LINZ 25UF

1028874739 CAPACITOR ALTERNAD.LINZ 31,5UF

1028874743 CAMBAO

1028874750 RELE TEMPORIZADOR

1028874751 ARRUELA/TRAVA DO PE DE APOIO

1028874763 LUMINARIA

1028876000 MOTOR DC9 QAS360

1028876002 MOTOR DC13QAS550

1028876175 SUPORTE DA BATERIA QAS360

1028876176 SUPORTE P/ FIXAR BATERIA

1028876177 SUPORTE DO RESFRIADOR QAS360

1028876179 SUPORTE DO MOTOR QAS360

1028876197 SUPORTE DO SILENCIOSO QAS360

1028876324 MANGOTE P/ TANQUE QAS360

1028876394 MANGOTE P/ TANQUE QAS550

1028876412 CURVA P/TUBO DE SAIDA DO SIL.

1028876428 CURVA P/TUBO DE SAIDA DO SIL.

1028876517 ABRACADEIRA MSA149-161 (QAS)

1028876535 OIL PUMP

1028876536 ADAPTADOR M18X1,5 ESPIGAO 5/8+

1028876537 ADAPTADOR M25X1,5 ESPIGAO 5/8+

1028876538 ADAPTADOR M32X1,5 ESPIGAO 5/8+

1028876545 BOCAL ABASTECIMENTO AGUA

1028876546 VALV.ESFERA 3VIAS 3/8 EM L

1028876551 TUBO ESCAPE ENTR.SILENC.QAS360

1028876555 GRADE - PROTECAO ESCAPE QAS550

1028876614 ADESIVO P/ TANQUE EXT DE COMB

1028876619 LUVA ESPACADORA

1028876621 ABRACADEIRA 25MM

1028876622 ABRACADEIRA P MANGOTE O30-45

1028876624 TUBO AR DA ADMISSAO-INTECOOLER

1028876625 MANGOTE SAIDA DO INTERCOOLER

1028876626 MANGOTE - ADMISSAO

1028876627 MANGOTE - LIQ DE ARREFECIMENTO

1028876628 SUPORTE DO TUBO DE ARREFEC



1028876629 TUBO DE LIQ DE ARREFECIMENTO

1028876630 TORNEIRA

1028876631 MANGOTE-ENT DO INTERCOOLER

1028876632 TUBO AR DA ADMISSAO-INTECOOLER

1028876634 SUPORTE DO TUBO DE AR DE ADMIS

1028876635 MANGOTE DO TUBO DE DESAERACAO

1028876636 SUPORTE

1028876637 TUBO DE LIQ DE ARREFECIMENTO

1028876638 TUBO DE DESAERACAO

1028876639 MANGOTE-LIQ DE ARREFECIMENTO

1028876644 TUBO AR DA ADMISSAO-INTECOOLER

1028876645 SUPORTE DO TUBO DO AR DE ADMIS

1028876647 SUPORTE

1028876648 TUBO DE LIQ DE ARREFECIMENTO

1028876649 TUBO DE DESAERACAO

1028876650 MANGOTE

1028876651 FILTRO DE AR SCANIA

1028876654 O50-72 ABRACADEIRA P MANGOTE

1028876655 ABRACADEIRA

1028876656 ABRACADEIRA 100-116 REF1495780

1028876657 ABRACADEIRA

1028876658 ABRACADEIRA

1028876659 TUBO DO AR DE ADMISSAO

1028876660 CABO DE SEGURANCA

1028876661 ABRACADEIRA

1028876662 MANGOTE

1028876663 ABRACADEIRA

1028876664 ABRACADEIRA

1028876665 MANGOTE

1028876666 TUDO DE ADMISSAO

1028876668 ABRACADEIRA EM U

1028876669 ABRACADEIRA DA TURBINA SCANIA

1028876675 RADIADOR

1028876676 RESFRIADOR INTERMED. QAS360

1028876677 RESFRIADOR INTERMED. QAS550

1028876700 ALTERNADOR QAS360AG10250MI10AI

1028876705 SUPORTE ALTERNADOR WEG QAS360

1028876709 SUPORTE ALTERNADOR QAS550 WEG

1028876731 SENSOR DE NIVEL QAS550 SCANIA

1028876732 MONITOR DE NIVEL SCANIA

1028876733 ARRUELA MONITOR NIVEL SCANIA

1028876734 CHICOTE DE CABOS SCANIA

1028876735 UNIAO MONITOR NIVEL SCANIA

1028876736 ARRUELA VEDACAO SCANIA

1028876737 VENTILADOR DO MOTOR - QAS360

1028876738 VENTILADOR DO MOTOR - QAS550



1028876845 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1028876915 CHICOTE LIGACAO QAS550

1028876924 P.E. QAS550 220V

1028876928 P.E. .QAS360 220V

1028876941 CABO BATERIA (POSITIVO)

1028876942 CABO TERRA

1028876943 CABO BATERIA (NEGATIVO)

1028876951 CABO BATERIA (POSITIVO)

1028876952 CABO TERRA

1028876953 CABO BATERIA (NEGATIVO)

1028876955 CABO ALTERNADOR QAS550 220V

1028877630 SUPORTE DE BOMBA-DRENO

1028877685 SILENCIOSO QAS360

1028877687 SILENCIOSO QAS550

1028877751 PROTETOR SILENC.QAS550-RAINCAP

1028877754 CABO ALTERNADOR QAS360 220V

1028877757 PROTETOR SILENC.QAS360-RAINCAP

1028877805 SENSOR RESSON. QAS550-QC2002

1028877812 CONEXAO - RESPIRO

1028877830 CONJ.TANQUE COMBUSTIVEL QAS360

1028881001 KIT CHASSI CPLT4

1028881030 KIT CARENAGEM CPLT4

1028883063 BUCHA REDUCAO 1/2+ X 1/4+ LAT

1028883388 MANOPLA ROTATIVA 430 MM

1028883405 ADESIVO INSTR. DE TRANSPORTE

1028891072 CHAPA DO ALTERNADOR QAC1100

1028892650 CARREGADOR DE BATERIA 50/60HZ

1028912140 FILTRO DE OLEO DO MOTOR

1030100503 HOSE CLAMP

1030106800 OIL FILTER

1030107000 AIR FILTER ELEMENT

1031400050 MALHA ACO P/ MANGUEIRA 2 1/2

1031400187 MANOMETRO 80MM -600 PSI

1031400226 FILTRO DE OLEO

1031400977 MANOMETRO 80MM -200PSI

1031401033 MANG. NYLON DETROIT 1/4+

1031401043 COTOVELO MACHO LATAO DETR

1031401044 INSERT DETROIT3/8+REF 459F

1031401045 CONEX.MACHO 1/4+X1/8+NPT

1031401046 COTOV.MACHO 1/4+X1/4+NPT

1031401047 INSERTO DETROI1/4+REF 459F

1031401071 MANGUEIRA (MAA300 5/8 EXTRA)

1031401089 ABRACADEIRA TAB 63/71

1031401167 TIRANTE-FIXACAO COMPRESS.

1065199501 AIR FILTER

1079000634 SILENCING FOAM



1079029801 CAGE NUT M8

1079090001 TRACING

1079090002 HEAT INSULATION TAPE

1079090006 WARNING LABEL

1079090011 END SEAL

1079090015 TAPE

1079147205 HEX. BOLT M8X20X8.8

1079147206 SCREW

1079147209 SCREW

1079226301 SCREW

1079226302 SCREW

1079290101 CAGE NUT

1079290203 CLIP

1079290301 PANEL CLIP

1079290303 PANEL PIN

1079290305 PANEL PIN

1079335301 CLIP

1079346101 CLAMP

1079346103 CLIP

1079346301 BOLT U

1079346303 U-BOLT

1079346304 BOLT U

1079346305 U-BOLT M 6X80XSTEEL

1079346307 U-BOLT

1079347102 HOSE CLIP

1079347103 CLAMP D52-55 W2

1079347112 HOSE CLIP

1079508105 BEARING

1079508106 BEARING

1079508110 BEARING SET

1079508111 BEARING SET

1079581208 COUPLING

1079583117 FITTING

1079584001 HEXAGON NIPPLE

1079584002 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X G1/4 A

1079584003 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G3/8 A

1079584004 NIPPLE M14X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/4

1079584006 HEXAGON NIPPLE

1079584007 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G3/8 A

1079584008 FITTING

1079584009 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G1/8

1079584011 HEXAGON NIPPLE

1079584012 NIPPLE M18X1,5 X G1/2 A

1079584013 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X NPTF 1/8

1079584014 NIPPLE M16X1,5 X G3/8 A

1079584015 FITTING



1079584018 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X G1/4 A

1079584019 FITTING

1079584021 NIPPLE

1079584022 NIPPLE M26X1,5 X G1 A

1079584024 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X NPTF 1/4

1079584025 NIPPLE M12X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/8

1079584026 NIPPLE M14X1,5 X ISO7-R 1/4

1079584027 NIPPLE M22X1,5 X G3/4 A

1079584028 HEXAGON NIPPLE

1079584029 HEXAGON NIPPLE

1079584030 FITTING

1079584031 FITTING

1079584034 HEXAGON NIPPLE

1079584035 NIPPLE

1079584036 NIPPLE

1079603405 HEXAGON NIPPLE

1079603406 NIPPLE NPT 1 1/2 X NPT1 1/4

1079603411 NIPPLE G1/4 A X M10

1079900506 INSULATION

1079900517 INSULATION THERMAL

1079900520 HOSE

1079969601 NUT LOCK

1079969603 NUT

1079969604 METALIC NUT M20X1,5

1079969704 ADAPTER

1079969705 REDUCER M25-M20

1079969707 ADAPTOR

1079990103 LABEL

1079990109 LABEL

1079990118 DECAL

1079990129 LABEL

1079990151 LABEL

1079990152 LABEL

1079990153 LABEL

1079990154 DECAL

1079990155 DECAL

1079990161 DECAL

1079990167 DECAL WARNING

1079990168 WARNING LABEL

1079990191 LABEL

1079990197 LABEL

1079990198 LABEL

1079990199 LABEL

1079990212 LABEL

1079990213 LABEL

1079990214 LABEL



1079990216 LABEL

1079990238 INFORMATION LABEL

1079990245 INFORMATION LABEL

1079990246 WARNING LABEL

1079990249 DECAL

1079990255 LABEL

1079990258 WARNING LABEL

1079990269 LABEL FIN

1079990279 WARNING LABEL

1079990322 LABEL

1079990323 LABEL

1079990324 DECAL

1079990326 LABEL

1079990332 LABEL

1079990333 LABEL

1079990337 WARNING LABEL

1079990339 LABEL

1079990348 WARNING LABEL

1079990349 LABEL

1079990360 INFORMATION LABEL

1079990361 LABEL

1079990365 DECAL

1079990382 WARNING LABEL

1079990383 DECAL

1079990384 WARNING LABEL

1079990385 LABEL

1079990387 LABEL WARNING

1079990389 LABEL

1079990499 WARNING LABEL

1079990537 LABEL

1079990538 DECAL

1079990551 INSTRUCTION LABEL

1079990557 LABEL

1079990577 LABEL

1079990609 DECAL

1079990629 DECAL

1079990657 INSTRUCT.LABEL

1079990671 LABEL

1079990742 LABEL

1079990743 LABEL

1079990813 LABEL

1079990957 LABEL ROTO-INJECT FLUID

1079991041 LABEL

1079991051 LABEL

1079991052 LABEL

1079991055 DECAL



1079991056 DECAL

1079991095 DECAL

1079991096 DECAL

1079991097 DECAL

1079991101 DECAL

1079991238 LABEL

1079991369 STICKER FD450-1200

1079991379 STICKER FD450-1200

1079991488 INFORMATION LABEL

1079991548 LABEL

1079991549 LABEL

1079991559 LABEL

1079991569 LABEL

1079991579 LABEL

1079991589 LABEL FD280 & 560-1200 & ID'S

1079991598 LABEL FD280 & 560-1200 & ID'S

1079991599 LABEL

1079991628 LABEL

1079991668 INFORMATION LABEL

1079991718 LABEL

1079991719 LABEL

1079991728 LABEL

1079991729 LABEL

1079991738 LABEL

1079991739 LABEL

1079991746 LABEL

1079991747 LABEL

1079991788 LABEL

1079991789 LABEL

1079991937 DECAL

1079992000 DECAL PAROIL S

1079992001 LABEL

1079992017 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992029 LABEL

1079992041 DECAL

1079992056 LABEL

1079992062 LABEL N-DRIVE

1079992063 LABEL

1079992083 LABEL WEBSITE

1079992098 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992099 LABEL FOOD GRADE OIL

1079992100 INFORMATION LABEL, BLACK BD

1079992102 BASIC PARTS

1079992103 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992112 WWW.LABEL L=100

1079992113 WWW.LABEL L=120



1079992137 WWW LOGO BLACK/TR 100MM

1079992143 LABEL

1079992156 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992176 DECAL

1079992201 LABEL

1079992203 SAFETY LABEL,HOT SURFACE

1079992207 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992209 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992211 LABEL

1079992212 LABEL OIL FREE AIR

1079992213 LABEL

1079992214 LABEL

1079992230 FUSE LABEL

1079992234 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992235 DECAL

1079992236 DECAL

1079992237 LABEL

1079992238 LABEL

1079992239 WARNING LABEL

1079992240 LABEL

1079992241 LABEL

1079992246 LABEL

1079992248 LABEL

1079992249 LABEL

1079992305 LABEL FUSE VALUES

1079992319 LABEL

1079992323 LABEL

1079992326 DECAL

1079992327 LABEL

1079992333 LABEL

1079992334 LABEL

1079992335 LABEL

1079992341 OIL FREE AIR LABEL 25%

1079992343 LABEL

1079992356 LABEL

1079992357 LABEL

1079992358 LABEL

1079992359 LABEL

1079992362 LABEL

1079992369 LABEL

1079992372 DECAL

1079992375 LABEL

1079992378 LABEL

1079992387 DECAL

1079992388 DECAL

1079992392 INFORMATION LABEL



1079992393 LABEL WEBSITE ATLASC. L=185

1079992398 LABEL

1079992401 LABEL

1079992402 LABEL

1079992446 WARNING LABEL

1079992451 LABEL

1079992453 LABEL

1079992454 LABEL

1079992456 LABEL

1079992468 LABEL OIL FREE AIR 40%

1079992471 LABEL FUSE VALUES

1079992493 DECAL

1079992546 LABEL

1079992549 LABEL

1079992550 LABEL FUSE LABEL F10..F12=15A

1079992565 LABEL

1079992569 DECAL

1079992580 LABEL

1079992581 LABEL

1079992587 LABEL ROTO-XTEND DUTY FLUID

1079992588 LABEL

1079992590 LABEL

1079992597 ROTATION ARROW

1079992598 LABEL

1079992599 LABEL

1079992602 LABEL

1079992610 LABEL

1079992611 LABEL

1079992612 LABEL

1079992638 LABEL CUBICLE CD 25-100

1079992643 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992655 WARNING LABEL 58X85

1079992659 LOGO WCO

1079992664 DECAL

1079992671 OIL CHECK LABEL

1079992674 LABEL (H2O)

1079992681 LABEL IN OIL CAN

1079992698 LABEL

1079992699 DECAL

1079992723 LABEL

1079992724 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992731 LABEL

1079992733 LABEL

1079992738 INFORMATION LABEL

1079992753 LABEL

1079992754 LABEL



1079992755 LABEL

1079992758 LABEL

1079992759 LABEL +ROTO-GLIDE BLUE+

1079992761 LABEL +ROTO-GLIDE GREEN+

1079992789 LABEL

1079992797 LABEL

1079992823 LABEL

1079992853 LABEL

1079992979 LABEL

1079992980 LABEL

1079992981 LABEL

1079992983 DECAL

1079992984 LABEL

1079992987 LABEL

1079992988 LABEL

1079992989 LABEL

1079992990 LABEL

1079992991 LABEL

1079992992 LABEL

1079992993 LABEL

1079992994 LABEL

1079993001 LABEL

1079993029 LABEL

1079993030 LABEL

1079993038 LABEL DOT WARNING D.25 YELLOW

1079993040 LABEL

1079993041 LABEL

1079993049 LABEL

1079993053 LABEL

1079993054 LABEL

1079993055 LABEL

1079993056 LABEL

1079993057 LABEL

1079993058 LABEL

1079993063 LABEL

1079993064 LABEL

1079993068 SET OF LABELS

1079993090 LABEL

1079993091 LABEL

1079993098 DECAL -

1079993101 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993102 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993103 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993105 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993111 DECAL

1079993125 DECAL INSTRUCT.



1079993126 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993127 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993128 DECAL

1079993129 DECAL WARNING AIR RECEIVER

1079993144 DECAL

1079993146 DECAL WARNING

1079993148 DECAL

1079993149 DECAL

1079993150 DECAL

1079993151 DECAL

1079993189 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993191 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993198 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993205 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993206 DECAL OILFREE LOGO

1079993207 LABEL WARNING DRAIN 102X132

1079993215 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993216 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993222 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993224 DECAL SYMBOLS

1079993226 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993228 DECAL SYMBOLS

1079993229 DECAL SYMBOLS

1079993231 DECAL SYMBOLS

1079993234 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993238 DECAL UNIT

1079993240 DECAL PURGE

1079993249 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993254 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993255 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993256 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993257 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993258 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993259 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993260 DECAL INSTRUCT.

1079993266 AIR FILTER DECALS

1079993274 DECAL WARNING

1080232637 EL.MOTOR 2,2KW

1080232639 EL.MOTOR 2,2 PTO + HEATING

1080232645 EL.MOTOR 2,2KW

1080232684 EL.MOTOR 2,2KW

1080232685 EL.MOTOR 2,2KW 440/3/50

1080232713 MOTOR

1080240966 MOTOR

1080250001 MOTOR

1080258127 MOTOR



1080258134 MOTOR

1080258264 MOTOR

1080258311 MOTOR

1080258369 EL.MOTOR

1080258420 MOTOR

1080259014 MOTOR

1080259115 MOTOR

1080259122 MOTOR

1080259172 EL.MOTOR

1080259176 MOTOR

1080259177 MOTOR

1080263933 MOTOR

1080264201 FANMOTOR 0,75KW 220-460/50-60

1080266422 FAN MOTOR

1080266423 FAN MOTOR

1080272339 MOTOR

1080272364 MOTOR

1080272367 MOTOR

1080273109 MOTOR

1080273204 MOTOR

1080273308 MOTOR

1080273310 MOTOR

1080273901 MOTOR

1080274221 MOTOR

1080274231 MOTOR

1080275604 MOTOR

1080276317 MOTOR

1080277302 MOTOR

1080277609 MOTOR S3 70%

1080277681 MOTOR S3 70%

1080277683 MOTOR S3 70%

1080277687 MOTOR

1080278582 MOTOR 4,8KW 230/460V 60HZ YY

1080278591 MOTOR 4,0KW 500/575V

1080278592 MOTOR 4,8KW 230V 60HZ

1080278593 MOTOR 4,8KW 380V 60HZ

1080278595 MOTOR

1080279501 MOTOR S3 70%

1080279911 MOTOR

1080282721 MOTOR

1080282766 MOTOR

1080282908 MOTOR

1080282933 MOTOR

1080282936 MOTOR

1080284605 MOTOR

1080284633 MOTOR



1080284658 MOTOR

1080284748 MOTOR

1080284750 MOTOR

1080284794 MOTOR

1080284961 MOTOR

1080285002 MOTOR

1080285024 MOTOR

1080285025 MOTOR

1080285026 MOTOR

1080285029 MOTOR

1080285046 MOTOR.

1080285074 MOTOR

1080285095 MOTOR

1080285231 MOTOR

1080285237 MOTOR

1080285331 MOTOR

1080285740 MOTOR

1080285779 MOTOR

1080285837 MOTOR

1080285938 MOTOR

1080285978 MOTOR

1080285996 MOTOR

1080286139 MOTOR

1080286144 EL.MOTOR

1080286174 MOTOR

1080287541 MOTOR

1080288201 MOTOR

1080288204 MOTOR

1080288433 EL.MOTOR 1,5 PTO + HEATING

1080288435 MOTOR 1,5KW 415/3/50

1080288480 MOTOR 1,5KW 230/400/460V

1080288481 MOTOR 1,5KW 500/575V

1080288482 MOTOR 1,8KW 230/460V 60HZ YY

1080288483 MOTOR 1,8KW 220/380V 60HZ

1080288484 MOTOR 1.5KW

1080288505 EL.MOTOR 5.5KW

1080288514 EL.MOTOR 5,5KW

1080288532 EL.MOTOR 5,5 PTO + HEATING

1080288533 EL.MOTOR 5,5KW

1080288552 MOTOR S3 70%

1080288582 MOTOR 6,6KW 230/460V 60HZ YY

1080288583 MOTOR 4KW

1080288590 MOTOR 5,5KW 230V 50HZ

1080288591 MOTOR 5,5KW 500/575V

1080288592 MOTOR 6,6KW 230V 60HZ

1080288593 MOTOR 6,6KW 380V 60HZ



1080288594 MOTOR 5,5KW 400/460V

1080288710 EL.MOTOR 7,5KW 550-40/690-50HZ

1080288731 MOTOR 5,5KW 1000V 50HZ S3 70%

1080288732 EL.MOTOR 7,5KW

1080288747 EL.MOTOR 7,5 PTO + HEATING

1080288782 MOTOR 9,0KW 230/460V 60HZ YY

1080288783 MOTOR 5.5KW 400-690/3/50  MEPS

1080288784 MOTOR 7.5KW

1080288790 MOTOR 7,5KW 230V 50HZ

1080288791 MOTOR

1080288792 MOTOR 9,0KW 230V 60HZ

1080288793 MOTOR 9,0KW 380V 60HZ

1080288794 MOTOR 7,5KW 400/460V (4409267)

1080288797 MOTOR 7,5KW 415V

1080289002 MOTOR

1080289010 MOTOR

1080289636 FAN MOTOR

1080289731 FAN MOTOR

1080290442 MOTOR 18KW

1080290444 MOTOR 18.5KW

1080290448 MOTOR 22KW

1080290874 MOTOR

1080291035 MOTOR

1080291408 MOTOR

1080291531 MOTOR

1080292734 MOTOR 45KW 200V VSD

1080292736 MOTOR 37KW 200V

1080292757 MOTOR 37KW 690VY

1080292763 MOTOR 55KW AQ VSD 380-460V

1080292764 MOTOR 55KW AQ VSD 500-575V

1080292784 MOTOR

1080292910 MOTOR

1080292917 MOTOR

1080292980 MOTOR

1080292998 MOTOR

1080293033 MOTOR  3.3KV

1080293036 MOTOR

1080293041 MOTOR

1080293046 MOTOR

1080293077 MOTOR

1080293079 MOTOR

1080293083 MOTOR

1080293086 MOTOR

1080293205 MOTOR

1080293507 MOTOR

1080293811 MOTOR



1080293911 MOTOR

1080293915 MOTOR

1080294101 MOTOR

1080294235 MOTOR.

1080294268 MOTOR

1080294421 MOTOR

1080294423 MOTOR

1080294450 MOTOR

1080294456 MOTOR

1080294515 MOTOR

1080294520 MOTOR

1080294521 MOTOR

1080294574 MOTOR

1080294601 MOTOR

1080294602 MOTOR

1080294603 MOTOR

1080294621 MOTOR

1080294681 MOTOR

1080294688 MOTOR

1080294689 MOTOR

1080294705 MOTOR

1080294711 MOTOR

1080294773 MOTOR

1080295440 MOTOR  250KW

1080295584 MOTOR

1080295585 MOTOR

1080295642 MOTOR

1080295644 MOTOR

1080295645 MOTOR

1080295646 MOTOR

1080295656 MOTOR

1080295669 MOTOR

1080296015 MOTOR 30KW

1080296031 MOTOR 30KW

1080296301 MOTOR 0,55KW 230-400V 50HZ 3PH

1080296351 MOTOR 0,75KW 230-400V 50HZ 3PH

1080296401 MOTOR 1,10KW 230-400V 50HZ 3PH

1080296403 MOTOR 1,8KW 440V 60HZ 3PH IP55

1080296405 MOTOR 1,50KW 460/3/50

1080296410 MOTOR 1,35KW 230-460V 60HZ 3PH

1080296451 MOTOR 1,50KW 230-400V 50HZ 3PH

1080296531 MOTOR

1080296543 MOTOR

1080296703 MOTOR S3 70%

1080296708 MOTOR

1080296903 MOTOR



1080297531 EL. MOTOR

1080298206 MOTOR

1080299672 MOTOR

1080299676 MOTOR

1080299695 MOTOR

1080299757 MOTOR

1080301611 EL.MOTOR 1,5KW CSA/UL

1080301661 MOTOR

1080301711 MOTOR 2,2KW 230/1/60 CSA/UL

1080301751 MOTOR 2,2KW 230/1/50 IEC

1080302501 GEAR MOTOR MD600/1000

1080302502 MOTOR

1080302503 MOTOR

1080302504 MOTOR

1080302506 MOTOR

1080302522 EL.MOTOR  MD200/400

1080302524 GEAR MOTOR MD200/400

1080302526 EL.MOTOR

1080302527 GEAR MOTOR MD200/400

1080303201 MOTOR

1080304201 EL.MOTOR 1,5KW

1080304401 EL.MOTOR 4.0KW CSA/UL

1080304501 FAN ASSEMBLY

1080304601 EL.MOTOR 0.55KW 230/1/50

1080304651 EL.MOTOR 0,75KW 230/1/50

1080304660 MOTOR 0,90KW 230/1/60

1080304661 MOTOR 0.90KW 115/1/60 CSA/UL

1080304701 MOTOR 1,10KW 230V 50HZ 1PH

1080304710 MOTOR 1.35KW 230V 60HZ 1PH

1080304711 MOTOR 1.6KW 115/1/60 CSA/UL

1080304751 MOTOR 1,50KW 230V 50HZ 1PH

1080305531 MOTOR 0,75KW

1080309701 MOTOR

1080309704 MOTOR EEX DE IIB T3

1080309705 MOTOR

1080309714 MOTOR

1080309716 MOTOR

1080309724 FAN RADIAL

1080309730 MOTOR

1080309731 MOTOR

1080309745 MOTOR

1080309774 MOTOR

1080309781 LOHER     DHSL 450LH-4

1080309792 MOTOR

1080309821 MOTOR

1080309845 MOTOR



1080309857 MOTOR

1080309859 MOTOR

1080309860 MOTOR

1080309880 MOTOR

1080309889 MOTOR

1080309937 FAN MOTOR

1080309952 MOTOR

1080309957 MOTOR

1080400457 FANMOTOR

1080400934 MOTOR

1080401008 MOTOR

1080401111 MOTOR

1080401222 MOTOR

1080401340 MOTOR

1080401341 MOTOR

1080401350 MOTOR

1080402242 MOTOR

1080402262 MOTOR

1080402456 MOTOR

1080402505 MOTOR

1080402531 MOTOR

1080402740 MOTOR

1080402742 MOTOR

1080402750 MOTOR

1080402752 MOTOR

1080402754 MOTOR

1080403242 MOTOR

1080403258 MOTOR

1080403263 MOTOR

1080403297 MOTOR

1080403305 MOTOR   800KW

1080403365 MOTOR

1080403366 MOTOR

1080403412 MOTOR

1080403414 MOTOR

1080403417 MOTOR

1080403431 MOTOR.

1080403442 MOTOR

1080403446 FAN MOTOR

1080403451 MOTOR

1080403464 MOTOR

1080403503 MOTOR

1080403523 MOTOR 12.6KW Y690/60

1080403526 MOTOR

1080403531 MOTOR

1080403545 MOTOR 15KW 400-690/50 460/60+H



1080404001 MOTOR.

1080404132 MOTOR

1080404636 MOTOR

1080404646 MOTOR

1080404702 MOTOR.

1080404902 MOTOR

1080404907 MOTOR

1080404909 MOTOR

1080404910 MOTOR

1080404938 FANMOTOR

1080405328 FAN MOTOR 1,8KW

1080405902 DRIVE MOTOR 11KW-4P

1080406102 DRIVE MOTOR 22KW-2P

1080406119 DRIVE MOTOR 22KW-2P

1080406129 MOTOR 22KW 460V/3/60HZ

1080406202 MOTOR

1080406601 MOTOR 0.12/0.14KW

1080406701 MOTOR 0.75KW

1080406801 MOTOR 2.2/2.64KW

1080407005 MOTOR 11KW 500 50

1080407136 MOTOR

1080407148 MOTOR

1080407253 MOTOR 18.5KW 400 V 50 HZ

1080407327 MOTOR 22KW 380 60 IP56

1080407330 MOTOR 22KW 460 60

1080407334 MOTOR 22KW 690V 50HZ MARINE

1080407336 MOTOR 22KW 660 60

1080407337 MOTOR 22KW 400/50  MARINE

1080407434 MOTOR 30KW MARINE   440-460/60

1080407503 MOTOR

1080407533 MOTOR

1080407540 MOTOR

1080407541 MOTOR

1080407701 MOTOR

1080407702 MOTOR

1080407705 MOTOR

1080407712 MOTOR

1080407715 MOTOR

1080407722 MOTOR

1080407724 MOTOR

1080407725 MOTOR

1080407741 MOTOR

1080407746 MOTOR

1080407751 MOTOR

1080407753 MOTOR

1080407754 MOTOR



1080407756 MOTOR

1080407801 MOTOR

1080407802 MOTOR

1080407804 MOTOR

1080407805 MOTOR

1080407806 MOTOR

1080407811 MOTOR

1080407814 MOTOR

1080407815 MOTOR

1080407816 MOTOR

1080407821 MOTOR

1080407824 MOTOR

1080407831 MOTOR

1080407836 MOTOR

1080407841 MOTOR

1080407844 MOTOR

1080407846 MOTOR

1080407856 MOTOR

1080407860 MOTOR

1080407861 MOTOR

1080407932 MOTOR

1080407954 MOTOR

1080408277 MOTOR

1080408343 MOTOR

1080408845 MTR 1120KW 2980RPM

1080409031 MOTOR

1080409117 MOTOR

1080409625 MOTOR

1080409634 MOTOR

1080409725 MOTOR 6KV/500KW/50HZ

1080409734 MOTOR

1080409737 MOTOR

1080409825 MOTOR

1080409826 MOTOR

1080409834 MOTOR

1080409922 MOTOR

1080409925 MOTOR

1080409933 MOTOR

1080409934 MOTOR

1080410022 MOTOR

1080410025 MOTOR

1080410027 MOTOR

1080410031 MOTOR

1080410033 MOTOR

1080410034 MOTOR

1080410054 MOTOR



1080410124 MOTOR

1080410130 MOTOR

1080410137 MOTOR

1080410160 MOTOR

1080410161 MOTOR

1080410323 MOTOR

1080410326 MOTOR

1080410422 MOTOR

1080410622 MOTOR

1080410627 MOTOR

1080410634 MOTOR

1080410637 MOTOR

1080410717 MOTOR

1080410737 MOTOR

1080410807 MOTOR

1080411163 MOTOR

1080411203 MOTOR

1080411204 MOTOR

1080411209 MOTOR

1080411210 MOTOR

1080411418 MOTOR

1080411451 MOTOR 75KW 440V 60HZ SHIPPING

1080411801 MOTOR.

1080412446 MOTOR

1080412457 MOTOR

1080413325 MOTOR

1080413333 MOTOR

1080413425 MOTOR

1080413525 MOTOR

1080413533 MOTOR

1080413534 MOTOR

1080413622 MOTOR

1080413626 MOTOR

1080413634 MOTOR

1080413723 MOTOR

1080413726 MOTOR

1080413731 MOTOR

1080413734 MOTOR

1080413738 MOTOR

1080413753 MOTOR

1080413754 MOTOR

1080413756 MOTOR

1080413757 MOTOR

1080414434 MOTOR

1080414435 MOTOR

1080414712 MOTOR



1080414839 MOTOR

1080414903 MOTOR

1080414904 MOTOR

1080415039 MOTOR

1080415502 MOTOR 30KW 230V 50HZ

1080415516 MOTOR 30KW 380V 50HZ

1080415582 MOTOR

1080415742 MOTOR 45KW 440V 60HZ MARINE

1080415755 MOTOR 45KW 230/460V 60HZ CSA

1080415781 MOTOR

1080416601 MOTOR

1080416602 MOTOR

1080416603 MOTOR

1080416604 MOTOR

1080416605 MOTOR

1080416612 MOTOR

1080416740 MOTOR 3.7KW 380/60/THREE

1080416748 MOTOR

1080416751 MOTOR 2.2KW 200/60/3

1080416752 MOTOR 3.7KW 200/60/3

1080416756 MOTOR

1080417136 MOTOR

1080417138 MOTOR

1080417234 MOTOR

1080417579 MOTOR

1080417691 MOTOR 90KW/690V/50HZ

1080418001 MOTOR 5.5KW 200/50-60HZ 220/60

1080418002 MOTOR 5.5KW 230V 50HZ IEC

1080418101 MOTOR 7.5KW 200/50-60HZ 220/60

1080418221 MOTOR 11KW 400V50HZ IEC THERM

1080418506 MOTOR 11KW

1080418832 MOTOR

1080419132 MOTOR

1080419201 MOTOR 37KW 200V 50/60HZ

1080419432 MOTOR

1080419435 MOTOR

1080419506 MOTOR

1080419922 MOTOR

1080420101 MOTOR

1080420303 MOTOR

1080420310 MOTOR

1080420312 MOTOR

1080420313 MOTOR

1080420318 MOTOR

1080420319 MOTOR

1080420320 MOTOR



1080420438 MOTOR

1080420497 MOTOR

1080420533 MOTOR

1080420634 MOTOR

1080420646 MOTOR

1080420647 MOTOR

1080420804 MOTOR

1080420916 MOTOR

1080421204 MOTOR

1080421210 MOTOR

1080421385 MOTOR 30KW 500V 50HZ OPTIONS

1080421515 MOTOR 90KW 460V 60HZ MARINE

1080421543 MOTOR 90KW 440-460V 60 MARINE

1080421790 MOTOR 11,0KW 230V 50HZ

1080421791 MOTOR 11,0KW 500/575V

1080421792 MOTOR 13,2KW 230V 60HZ

1080421793 MOTOR 13,2KW 380V 60HZ

1080421794 MOTOR 11,0KW 400/460V 4409280

1080421822 EL.MOTOR 15 KW 400/3/50 PTO

1080421824 MOTOR 15,0KW 550/50

1080421890 MOTOR 15,0KW 230V 50HZ

1080421891 MOTOR 15,0KW 500/575V

1080421892 MOTOR

1080421893 MOTOR 18,0KW 380V 60HZ

1080421894 MOTOR 15,0KW 400/460V

1080421895 MOTOR 18,0KW 230/460V 60HZ YY

1080422011 MOTOR 3.0KW 230/400V 50/60HZ

1080422602 MOTOR

1080422774 MOTOR

1080422831 MOTOR

1080422901 MOTOR

1080422903 MOTOR

1080422904 MOTOR

1080422911 MOTOR

1080422912 MOTOR

1080422913 MOTOR

1080422914 ABB MOTOR

1080422915 ABB MOTOR

1080422916 ABB MOTOR

1080422922 MOTOR

1080422924 MOTOR

1080424001 MOTOR

1080424244 MOTOR 75KW 440V 50HZ

1080424263 MOTOR 75KW 380V 60HZ

1080424502 MOTOR GA7VSD

1080424631 MOTOR



1080424934 MOTOR

1080425244 MOTOR

1080425339 MOTOR

1080425604 MOTOR

1080425918 MOTOR

1080425921 MOTOR

1080429970 MOTOR 2,2KW 230/400/460V TROP

1080429977 MOTOR

1080429980 MOTOR 2,2KW 230/400/460V

1080429981 MOTOR 2,2KW 500/575V

1080429982 MOTOR 2,6KW 230/460V 60HZ YY

1080429983 MOTOR 2,6KW 220/380V 60HZ

1080429985 MOTOR 2.2KW

1080430094 MOTOR 11,0KW 400/460V

1080432208 MOTOR

1080432301 MOTOR

1080432303 MOTOR

1080432304 MOTOR

1080432306 MOTOR

1080432308 MOTOR

1080432309 MOTOR

1080432311 MOTOR

1080432312 MOTOR

1080432313 MOTOR

1080432316 MOTOR

1080432317 MOTOR

1080432318 MOTOR

1080432331 MOTOR

1080432401 MOTOR

1080432402 MOTOR

1080432411 MOTOR

1080432412 MOTOR

1080433801 MOTOR

1080433912 MOTOR

1080435527 MOTOR

1080435811 MOTOR

1080435812 MOTOR

1080435901 MOTOR

1080435902 MOTOR

1080438901 MOTOR

1080438907 MOTOR

1080438908 MOTOR

1080438909 MOTOR

1080439001 MOTOR

1080439002 MOTOR

1080439003 MOTOR



1080439004 MOTOR

1080439007 MOTOR

1080439013 MOTOR 5LT HEATERS + BV

1080439101 MOTOR

1080439102 MOTOR

1080439103 MOTOR

1080439108 MOTOR

1080439111 MOTOR

1080439112 MOTOR

1080439113 MOTOR 7LT HEATERS

1080439201 MOTOR

1080439203 MOTOR

1080439204 MOTOR

1080439301 MOTOR

1080440704 MOTOR

1080440705 MOTOR

1080440714 MOTOR

1080440805 MOTOR

1080440806 MOTOR

1080440808 MOTOR

1080440815 MOTOR

1080440816 MOTOR

1080440817 MOTOR

1080440818 MOTOR

1080440819 MOTOR

1080440824 MOTOR

1080440825 MOTOR

1080440826 MOTOR

1080440827 MOTOR

1080440828 MOTOR

1080440834 MOTOR

1080440835 MOTOR

1080440836 MOTOR

1080440838 MOTOR

1080440839 MOTOR

1080440844 MOTOR

1080440845 MOTOR

1080440846 MOTOR

1080440847 MOTOR

1080440848 MOTOR

1080440854 MOTOR

1080440855 MOTOR

1080440856 MOTOR

1080440857 MOTOR

1080440858 MOTOR

1080440859 MOTOR



1080440903 MOTOR

1080440904 MOTOR

1080440905 MOTOR

1080440914 MOTOR

1080440915 MOTOR

1080440916 MOTOR

1080441005 MOTOR

1080441006 MOTOR

1080441015 MOTOR

1080441016 MOTOR

1080441021 MOTOR

1080441025 MOTOR

1080441026 MOTOR

1080441035 MOTOR

1080441036 MOTOR 75KW/575V/60HZ

1080441041 MOTOR

1080441043 MOTOR

1080441051 MOTOR

1080441053 MOTOR

1080441054 MOTOR

1080441063 MOTOR

1080441071 MOTOR

1080441073 MOTOR

1080441074 MOTOR

1080441114 MOTOR

1080441115 MOTOR

1080441116 MOTOR

1080441134 MOTOR

1080441135 MOTOR

1080441136 MOTOR

1080441151 MOTOR

1080441153 MOTOR

1080441154 MOTOR

1080441171 MOTOR

1080441173 MOTOR

1080441174 MOTOR

1080441901 MOTOR

1080499178 MOTOR 50KW 380V 50HZ EEX N

1080499179 MOTOR 45KW 415V 50HZ EEX N

1080499184 MOTOR 37KW 400/690V 50HZ TECO

1080499190 MOTOR 18KW 415V 50HZ

1080499210 FANMOTOR 2.9KW 480V 60HZ TROP

1080499215 MOTOR

1080499216 MOTOR 18KW 525V 50HZ

1080499222 MOTOR 7.5KW 380V 50HZ

1080499226 MOTOR 45KW 415V 50HZ EX D



1080499236 MOTOR 55KW 415V 50HZ EX D

1080499242 MOTOR 110KW 415V 50HZ IP56

1080499246 MOTOR 11KW 690VD 50HZ VIK

1080499250 MOTOR 90KW 415V 50HZ EEX N

1080499251 MOTOR 75KW 400V 50HZ

1080499252 MOTOR 90KW 400V 50HZ

1080499255 MOTOR

1080499256 MOTOR GA7 690V

1080499257 MOTOR GA7VSD HEATERS

1080499263 MOTOR 4.8KW 440/60 +/-10%

1080499265 MOTOR 64KW 400D/690Y 50 VIK

1080499267 MOTOR GA7 525/50 +-10%

1080499276 MOTOR

1080499279 MOTOR

1080499281 MOTOR 690D

1080499283 MOTOR

1080499286 MOTOR HEATERS AND THERMISTORS

1080499287 MOTOR

1080499289 FAN MOTOR

1080499298 MOTOR

1080499302 MOTOR

1080499311 MOTOR

1080499318 FANMOTOR 3.6KW 380V 50HZ EX DE

1080499325 MOTOR 32KW 400V 60HZ

1080499326 MOTOR 110KW 460V 60HZ EX N

1080499329 MOTOR

1080499330 MOTOR

1080499334 MOTOR

1080499335 MOTOR

1080499338 MOTOR

1080499342 MOTOR 37KW VSD

1080499347 MOTOR

1080499348 MOTOR 100KW 400V 50HZ EX NA

1080499349 MOTOR 90KW 400V 50HZ EX NA

1080499355 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ EX NA

1080499362 MOTOR

1080499365 EXNA 55KW 480/60

1080499368 MOTOR -

1080499374 MOTOR

1080499378 MOTOR

1080499379 MOTOR 90KW/480V/60HZ NEMA PREM

1080499380 MOTOR

1080499382 MOTOR

1080499389 MOTOR

1080499391 MOTOR

1080499394 MOTOR



1080499399 MOTOR

1080499419 MOTOR

1080499438 MOTOR

1080499445 MOTOR

1080499455 MOTOR

1080499473 MOTOR 18,5KW

1080499476 MOTOR

1080499481 MOTOR 15KW 415V 50HZ EX DE

1080499483 MOTOR

1080499489 MOTOR

1080499500 MOTOR GA5P

1080499501 MOTOR LT15

1080499510 SPECIAL EXPROOF MOTOR 30KW

1080499515 MAINMOTOR

1080499524 MOTOR 0,25KW 400V 50HZ EX NA

1080499527 MOTOR 415VD 50HZ EXDE

1080499536 SPECIAL MOTOR 18KW

1080499552 MOTOR 4 POLE 55KW VSD

1080499557 MOTOR 90KW 400V 50HZ

1080499571 MOTOR 90KW 415V 50HZ EX N

1080499574 MOTOR 55KW 415V 50HZ EXNA

1080499583 MOTOR 5,5KW 400V 50HZ

1080499585 MOTOR 45KW 690V 50HZ

1080499588 MOTOR 11KW 400V 50HZ IP65

1080499611 FANMOTOR 0,75KW 415V 50HZ EXN

1080499641 FAN MOTOR 2,2KW 415VD 50HZ

1080499708 FANMOTOR 0,75KW 400V 50HZ C1D2

1080499709 MOTOR 90KW 400VD 50HZ EX EC

1080499710 FANMOTOR 4KW 400VY 50HZ EX EC

1080499735 MOTOR 37KW 400/415V 50HZ EX EC

1080499737 MOTOR 0.75KW 400/415V50HZ EXEC

1081016020 CONTACTOR LC1F800FW

1081016025 CONTACTOR

1081016026 CONTACTOR

1081041504 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081041507 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081041508 MOTOR STARTER

1081042002 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042004 CIRCUIT BREAKER 9-14A

1081042007 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042008 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042009 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081042010 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042018 CIRCUIT BREAKER 3P/1,6-2,5A

1081042020 CONTACT BLOCK

1081042022 CIRCUIT BREAK.



1081042023 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042024 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042025 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042026 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042028 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042031 CONTACT BLOCK

1081042032 AUX. CONTACT GV-AE11

1081042033 CONTACT BLOCK

1081042034 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042035 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042036 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042037 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042042 THERMIC, GZ1E08

1081042047 CONTACT

1081042052 CIRCUIT BREAKER 2-POLE 25A

1081042053 GV3-P:3P 40A

1081042054 BREAKER GV3P:3P 50A

1081042055 CIRCUIT BREAKER 2-POLE 65A

1081042056 AUX CONTACT BLOCK GV-AN20

1081042062 CONTACT

1081042063 CONTACT BLOCK

1081042064 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081042065 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081042066 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081042071 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042072 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042073 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081042074 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081042075 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042076 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042077 CIRCUIT BREAK

1081042079 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081042088 CONTACT

1081042089 INVERTOR

1081042093 THERMIC, GZ1E06

1081042095 COIL

1081042101 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042103 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042104 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1081042153 MCB

1081042173 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1081050241 SOFT STARTER

1081050242 SOFT STARTER

1082401301 MOTOR 0,7kW 110VDC

1082401306 MOTOR 0,7kW 110VDC

1088000002 CONNECTOR



1088000020 CONTACT

1088000035 CONNECTOR

1088000041 CONTACT

1088000052 CONTACT

1088000053 CONTACT

1088000060 CONTACT

1088000061 CONTACT

1088000090 CABLE COMM

1088000099 INSERT CONTACT

1088000109 CABLE LUG

1088000124 CABLE LUG

1088000213 CABLE LUG

1088000221 CABLE LUG

1088000226 CABLE LUG

1088000232 CABLE LUG

1088000301 CABLE LUG

1088000324 CABLE LUG

1088000420 SPLITTER VOOR SCHUIVER

1088000609 CABLE LUG

1088000802 CABLE LUG

1088001002 CABLE LUG

1088001008 CABLE LUG

1088001009 CABLE LUG

1088001013 CABLE LUG

1088001025 LUG

1088001030 CABLE LUG

1088001033 CABLE LUG

1088001035 LUG

1088001038 CABLE LUG

1088001048 LUG

1088001049 CABLE LUG

1088001111 CONNECTOR

1088001117 CONNECTOR

1088001121 CONNECTOR -

1088001130 CONNECTOR

1088001131 CONNECTOR

1088001132 CONTACT

1088001133 CONNECTOR

1088001153 SEALING PLUG

1088001191 CONNECTOR

1088001192 CONNECTOR

1088001198 CAP

1088001199 CONNECTOR

1088001402 CONTACT

1088001502 CONNECTOR PLUG 2POLE

1088001503 CONTACT



1088001508 SOCKET

1088001514 CONTACT

1088001516 CONNECTOR PIN

1088001517 CONTACT

1088001518 CONNECTOR

1088001522 CONTACT

1088001525 CONNECTOR

1088001526 CONTACT

1088001532 CONTACT

1088001534 SOCKET

1088001535 CONTACT

1088001541 CONNECTOR 12POLE

1088001546 CONTACTOR

1088001558 PIN

1088001575 CONNECTOR

1088001703 CONNECTOR

1088001717 CONNECTOR

1088001718 CONNECTOR

1088001719 CONNECTOR

1088001721 CONTACTOR

1088001722 SOCKET CONNECTOR

1088001723 PIN CONNECTOR

1088001724 CONNECTOR

1088001725 PIN CONNECTOR

1088001726 CONTACTOR

1088001727 CONNECTOR (CAN/PHOENIX)SERVICE

1088001728 CONNECTOR (CAN/PHOENIX)

1088001743 CONNECTOR

1088001744 CONNECTOR

1088001754 RECEPTACLE

1088001766 INPUT MODULE

1088001767 INPUT MODULE

1088001768 END MODULE

1088001769 SUPPLY MODULE

1088001780 CONNECTOR

1088001783 COUPLER

1088001801 PLUG

1088001802 RECTANGULAR CONNECTOR

1088001806 CONTACTOR

1088001816 LOCK

1088001852 SOCKET

1088001854 CONTACTOR

1088001863 CABLE SOCKET

1088001901 CONTACT WASHER

1088001902 CONTACT WASHER SPEC MD

1088001903 CONTACT WASHER



1088001906 CONTACT WASHER

1088002003 LUG

1088002102 CABLE

1088002103 CABLE

1088002104 CABLE POWER

1088002109 CABLE

1088002112 CABLE

1088002113 CABLE

1088002114 LIMITED SWITCH CABLE

1088002120 WIRED CONNECTOR

1088002121 CABLE

1088002122 CABLE

1088002123 CABLE

1088002128 TERMINAL -

1088002129 JUMPER

1088002130 JUMPER

1088002134 CONNECTOR

1088002138 CABLE COMM

1088002141 TERMINAL

1088002142 TERMINAL

1088002143 END PLATE

1088002145 CONNECTOR

1088002159 CONNECTOR FEMALE

1088002160 WIRE SEAL

1088002161 TERMINAL PIN

1088002163 WIRED CONNECTOR

1088002169 CABLE POWER

1088002170 CONNECTOR

1088002192 CONNECTOR

1088002193 TERMINAL PIN

1088002194 USB SERVICE CABLE

1088002197 WIRED CONNECTOR TT11-TSHH11

1088002198 WIRED CONNECTOR TT11-TSHH11

1088002278 TERMINAL

1088002280 TERMINAL

1088002293 TERMINAL

1088002402 CONNECTOR

1088002418 CONNECTOR

1088002716 PLATE COVER

1088002717 CONTACT

1088002718 TERMINAL

1088002719 TERMINAL

1088002725 COVER PROTECT.

1088002727 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088002735 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088002736 TERMINAL BLOCK



1088002737 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088002738 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088002739 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088002756 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088002905 INSERT

1088002915 HOUSING 1 SIDE ENTRY

1088002917 HOUSING FOR CONNECTOR SIZE 10

1088002926 HOOD

1088002950 HOUSING

1088002958 FEMALE CONTACT

1088002960 HOUSING

1088002963 FEMALE CONTACT

1088002969 CONTACT

1088002994 HINGED FRAME MARING A...F

1088003102 CONTACT

1088003103 CONNECTOR

1088003104 CONNECTOR 4-POLE

1088003106 CONNECTOR 6-POLE

1088003107 CONNECTOR 7-POLE

1088003108 CONNECTOR

1088003109 CONTACT

1088003110 CONNECTOR

1088003112 CONNECTOR:ELEK

1088003113 CONNECTOR

1088003114 CODING KEY ON CONNECTOR

1088003115 CONTACT

1088003116 connector Wago734-116

1088003118 ADAPTOR FOR CONNECTOR ON RAIL

1088003119 CODING KEY FOR CONNECTOR

1088003120 WAGO CONNECTOR

1088003121 EARTH TERMINAL WAGO 283-607

1088003122 CONNECTOR 2-POLE

1088003123 CONNECTOR 3-POLE

1088003124 CONNECTOR 4-POLE

1088003125 CONTACT

1088003126 CONNECTOR 6-POLE

1088003127 CONNECTOR PLUG FEMALE

1088003128 CONNECTOR PLUG FEMALE

1088003129 CONNECTOR

1088003130 CONNECTOR

1088003132 CONTACT

1088003133 EARTH TERMINAL WAGO 285-637

1088003134 CONNECTOR

1088003137 CONNECTOR

1088003138 CONNECTOR

1088003142 CONTACT



1088003143 CONNECTOR 3-POLE FEMALE

1088003146 CONNECTOR

1088003148 CONNECTOR

1088003149 CONNECTOR

1088003150 CONNECTOR

1088003152 CONNECTOR -

1088003153 CONTACT

1088003154 CONTACT

1088003162 CONNECTOR

1088003163 CONNECTOR

1088003164 CONNECTOR

1088003165 CONNECTOR

1088003166 CONTACT

1088003167 CONNECTOR

1088003168 CONNECTOR

1088003170 CONNECTOR

1088003172 CONNECTOR

1088003173 CONNECTOR

1088003174 CONTACT

1088003176 CONNECTOR

1088003177 ¢9waLb![ мΦрaaч

1088003178 ¢9waLb![ мΦрaaч

1088003179 TERMINAL

1088003180 CONNECTOR

1088003182 CONNECTOR 2-POLE

1088003183 CONNECTOR 3-POLE

1088003184 CONNECTOR 4-POLE

1088003185 CONTACT

1088003186 CONNECTOR 6-POLE

1088003187 CONNECTOR 7-POLE

1088003188 CONNECTOR

1088003189 CONNECTOR 9-POLE

1088003190 CONNECTOR

1088003191 CONNECTOR

1088003193 CONTACT

1088003195 CONTACT BRIDGE

1088003196 CONTACT

1088003197 CONNECTOR

1088003198 TERMINAL

1088003199 END PLATE

1088003206 CONNECTOR

1088003209 CONNECTOR

1088003211 TERMINAL

1088003213 TERMINAL

1088003217 RELAY AUX.

1088003218 CONNECTOR 4P



1088003234 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003237 TERMINAL BLOCKS TC-6004

1088003240 TERMINAL

1088003248 POWER TERMINAL

1088003288 TERMINAL

1088003351 CAN BUS CONNECTOR

1088003401 CLAMP

1088003402 CLAMP

1088003403 FUSE HOLDER  281-611 WAGO

1088003404 FUSE BLOCK

1088003501 CONNECTOR

1088003502 CONNECTOR

1088003503 EARTH TERMINAL

1088003504 TERMINAL

1088003505 CONTACT

1088003512 CONNECTOR

1088003513 CONNECTOR WAGO 769-604

1088003514 CONNECTOR WAGO 769-605

1088003595 CONNECTOR

1088003596 CONNECTOR

1088003597 CONNECTOR

1088003598 CONNECTOR

1088003599 CONNECTOR

1088003606 /hb¢!/¢ C9a![9 нΣрaaч

1088003612 FRAME FOR CONNECTOR SIZE 10

1088003616 SCREW TERMINAL (FEMALE)

1088003617 SCREW TERMINAL (FEMALE)

1088003620 HOUSING SIDE ENTRY

1088003621 HOUSING SURFACE MOUINTING

1088003622 HOUSING SIDE ENTRY

1088003626 CONNECTOR

1088003630 CONNECTOR

1088003643 INSERT

1088003644 INSERT

1088003650 INSERT

1088003651 INSERT

1088003655 INSERT

1088003660 CONNECTOR

1088003667 MODULE

1088003686 CONNECTOR

1088003691 CONNECTOR

1088003692 CONNECTOR

1088003702 CONNECTOR 2-POLE

1088003703 CONNECTOR

1088003704 CONNECTOR 4-POLE

1088003705 CONNECTOR



1088003706 CONNECTOR 6-POLE

1088003707 CONNECTOR 7-POLE

1088003708 CONNECTOR

1088003709 CONNECTOR 9-POLE

1088003710 CONNECTOR

1088003712 CONNECTOR

1088003715 TERMINAL

1088003716 TERMINAL

1088003717 PLATE

1088003722 CONNECTOR 2-POLE

1088003723 CONNECTOR

1088003730 CONNECTOR

1088003731 CONNECTOR 3-POLE

1088003732 CONNECTOR

1088003733 CONNECTOR

1088003734 CONNECTOR

1088003735 CONNECTOR

1088003736 CONNECTOR

1088003738 CONNECTOR

1088003739 CONNECTOR

1088003740 CONNECTOR

1088003741 CONNECTOR

1088003750 CONNECTOR

1088003753 CONNECTOR

1088003754 TERMINAL

1088003762 CONNECTOR

1088003763 CONNECTOR 3-POLE COMBI

1088003764 CONNECTOR

1088003765 CONNECTOR

1088003766 CONNECTOR

1088003768 PLATE

1088003769 CONNECTOR

1088003780 CONNECTOR

1088003781 CONNECTOR

1088003782 CONNECTOR

1088003783 CONNECTOR

1088003784 CONNECTOR

1088003798 PIN

1088003799 PIN

1088003807 CONNECTOR

1088003816 TERMINAL

1088003818 TERMINAL

1088003820 CONNECTOR

1088003821 TERMINAL

1088003824 PLATE END

1088003825 TERMINAL



1088003826 TERMINAL

1088003830 TERMINAL

1088003851 COVER PROTECT.

1088003853 END PLATE

1088003858 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003870 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003871 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003872 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003873 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003874 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003875 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088003876 MODULE

1088003902 PLATE

1088003903 TERMINAL

1088003904 TERMINAL

1088003905 PLATE

1088003907 TERMINAL

1088003911 PLATE

1088003913 TERMINAL

1088003915 TERMINAL

1088003917 TERMINAL

1088003925 CONNECTOR

1088003926 CONNECTOR

1088003927 CONNECTOR

1088003928 TERMINAL

1088003930 CONNECTOR

1088003933 TERMINAL WAGO 285-635

1088003934 TERMINAL

1088003935 PLATE

1088003936 TERMINAL

1088003937 END PLATE

1088003938 TERMINAL

1088003940 PLATE

1088003945 CONNECTOR

1088003950 CONNECTOR

1088003976 CONNECTOR

1088003977 CONNECTOR

1088003986 CONNECTOR

1088003987 CONNECTOR

1088003993 TERMINAL

1088003994 TERMINAL

1088003995 PLATE END

1088004031 TERMINAL

1088004032 JUMPER

1088004033 JUMPER (4 POS)

1088005103 SLEEVE



1088005108 END SOCKET

1088005109 9b5 {h/Y9¢ млaaч

1088005110 END SOCKET 16MM2

1088005112 SLEEVE

1088005113 SLEEVE

1088006105 TERMINAL

1088006107 JUMPER

1088006108 TERMINAL

1088006121 TERMINAL

1088006128 TERMINAL

1088006129 TERMINAL

1088006130 PLATE END

1088006135 TERMINAL

1088006141 JUMPERS BAR

1088006142 TERMINAL

1088006143 JUMPER

1088006163 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088006164 JUMPERS BAR

1088006186 TERMINAL

1088006190 END PLATE

1088006191 PUSH-IN TYPE JUMPER BAR

1088006192 PUSH-IN TYPE JUMPER BAR

1088006195 END PLATE

1088006196 TERMINAL BLOCK

1088006197 END PLATE

1088015004 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015006 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015010 CONNECTOR

1088015021 CONNECTION HEAD FOR SOL. VALVE

1088015023 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015027 CONNECTION HEAD

1088015028 CONNECTION HEAD

1088015030 CONNECTOR HEAD-VSD/TECH SERV C

1088015033 CONNECTOR HEAD

1088015040 CONNECTION HEAD

1088015050 CONNECTION HEAD FOR SOL. VALVE

1088015053 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015055 CONNECTION HEAD FOR SOL. VALVE

1088015056 CONNECTOR

1088015070 CONNECT HEAD

1088015081 CONNECTION HEAD WITH DIODE

1088015082 CONNECTION HEAD

1088015085 INTER FILTER

1088015301 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015302 CONNECTOR

1088015303 CONNECTOR



1088015305 CONNECTION HEAD

1088015307 CONNECTOR

1088015309 3 POLE SQUARE CONNETOR

1088015313 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015314 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015315 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015316 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015317 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015319 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015320 CONNECT.HEAD

1088015322 CONNECTOR

1088015327 SOL HEAD 70 250 VDC

1088015329 SOL HEAD 250 VAC

1088015331 CONNECTION HEAD

1088015332 CONNECTION HEAD

1088015402 CONNECTOR

1088015501 CONNECTION HEAD WITH CABLE

1088015504 CONNECTION HEAD WITH CABLE

1088015507 CONNECT.HEAD

1088018001 CABLE LUG

1088018002 SLEEVE

1088025045 REDUCER M32-M20

1088025110 CABLE GLAND PG13.5 METAL

1088025405 ENLARG. SLEEVE

1088025440 ADAPTER

1088025610 CABLE GLAND PG13,5

1088025614 PRESSE-ETOUPE PG.16

1088025627 CABLE GLAND

1088025902 CON-CND: .375+X.500MPT STR

1088026016 CABLE GLAND

1088026019 CONDUIT GLAND

1088026506 CABLE GLAND

1088026510 CABLE GLAND

1088026901 GLAND SHROUD M20S

1088026902 GLAND SHROUD M20

1088026903 GLAND SHROUD M25

1088026904 GLAND SHROUD M32

1088026905 GLAND SHROUD M40

1088030109 NUT

1088030135 LOCK NUT M50X1,5

1088030204 LOCK NUT PG13,5

1088030207 NUT

1088030210 NUT LOCK

1088036005 CABLE GLAND NPT1/2

1088041205 FLANGE

1088041206 FLANGE



1088049502 GASKET

1088049705 GASKET

1088049706 GASKET

1088050102 GRATING

1088050104 AIR INLET RAL7035

1088050112 GRATING

1088052404 PLUG FOR PG13,5

1088052406 PLUG

1088052409 PLUG

1088052410 PLUG

1088052423 PLUG

1088052425 PLUG

1088080110 GROMMET

1088080120 GROMMET

1088080121 GROMMET

1088080122 GROMMET

1088080125 GROMMET

1088080126 GROMMET

1088080128 GROMMET

1088080131 GROMMET

1088080133 GROMMET

1088080135 GROMMET

1088080140 GROMMET

1088080142 GROMMET

1088080152 GROMMET

1088080153 GROMMET

1088080154 GROMMET

1088080307 GROMMET

1088080308 GROMMET

1088080310 GROMMET

1088080312 GROMMET

1088080325 GROMMET

1088080326 GROMMET

1088080327 GROMMET D=64MM

1088081006 GROMMET D8

1088083009 CABLE CLAMP

1088083010 CABLE CLAMP

1088083202 CABLE CLAMP

1088083204 CABLE CLAMP

1088085115 RACE WAY

1088085119 RACEWAY

1088085121 RACE WAY

1088100101 WARNING MARK

1088100102 WARNING MARK

1088100104 WARNING MARK

1088100106 WARNING MARK



1088105070 HEAD CONN SOL VALV

1088130101 CABLE STRIP

1088130102 CABLE STRIP

1088130104 CABLE STRIP

1088130105 CABLE STRIP

1088130501 PUSH MOUNT

1088130502 PUSH MOUNT

1088150104 SHRINKING HOSE

1088150106 SHRINKING HOSE

1088150112 SHRINKING HOSE

1088150113 SHRINKING HOSE

1088150607 SLEEVE

1088150701 PROTECTION HOSE  BD

1088150703 CABLE

1088150802 CONNECTOR

1088150821 CONNECTOR

1088150850 PLUG <BLANK>

1088150851 CONNECTOR

1088150852 CONNECTOR

1088150853 CONNECTOR

1088150854 COVER FOR CONNECTOR (PRES.SENS

1088150855 CONNECTOR -

1088150891 CONNECTOR

1088150901 CONNECTOR

1088150921 CONTACT

1088150941 SEAL

1088150951 PLUG

1088150991 CONNECTOR

1088151002 GROUND TERMINAL TE 6

1088151004 GROUND TERMINAL TE 16

1088151010 EARTH TERMINAL

1088151011 GROUND TERMINAL HTE.2/2+2

1088151012 TERMINAL

1088151013 TERMINAL

1088151014 TERMINAL

1088151015 END PLATE HMT.2/2+2/PT/GR

1088151016 END PLATE

1088151017 JUMPER PTC/1/02

1088151019 TERMINAL

1088151022 TERMINAL HMD.2/2+2/GR

1088151024 TERMINAL BLOCK 2,5MM

1088151027 TERMINAL BLOCK 10MM

1088151032 FUSE

1088151035 CONNECTION

1088151038 FUSE HOLDER SFR.4

1088151039 END SECTION



1088151040 TERMINAL

1088151041 END SECTION

1088151042 EARTH TERMINAL

1088151043 TERMINAL HMM.4/GR

1088151044 END SECTION HMM.4/PT/GR

1088151104 CONNECTOR

1088151212 HOOD

1088151213 INSERT

1088151217 HOOD

1088151302 TERMINAL

1088151306 TERMINAL

1088151309 END PLATE

1088151516 END PLATE HMD.1/PT/GR

1088999202 POWER CABLE

1088999519 GASKET

1088999580 WIRE HARNESS

1088999598 WIRE HARNESS

1088999617 CABLE ANIXTER

1088999620 CABLE

1088999658 CABLE

1088999757 CABLE 1PX16AWG 600V SHLD,UNARM

1088999779 WIRE

1089003123 Connector female

1089003193 TERMINALS BRIDGE

1089026263 LIGHT BA9SGL

1089026304 SWITCH

1089026318 LAMP

1089026319 BUTTON PUSH

1089026320 EMERGENCY STOP

1089026321 CONTACT BLOCK

1089026322 FIXING BASE

1089026325 BODY ASSEMBLY

1089026327 SWITCH

1089026330 LAMP

1089026334 LAMP

1089026342 PUSH BUTTON (GREEN)

1089026344 EMERGENCY STOP NC CONTACT

1089026347 PILOT LAMP

1089026353 LAMP -

1089026354 LAMP

1089026357 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089026358 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089026359 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089026360 BUTTON PUSH

1089026361 BUTTON PUSH

1089026362 LIGHT



1089026363 LIGHT

1089026365 CONTACT BLOCK

1089026369 SWITCH

1089026373 LIGHT

1089026374 LIGHT

1089026381 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089026382 CONTACT BLOCK

1089026383 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089026384 BUTTON PUSH

1089026385 LABEL

1089026389 SWITCH

1089026390 LAMP

1089026392 PUSH BUTTON

1089026393 BUTTON PUSH

1089028901 GLOWLAMP

1089028902 BULB

1089030308 HOURMETER 80-110VDC

1089030309 HOUR METER

1089030310 TIMER

1089030410 SWITCH

1089030411 SWITCH LEVEL

1089031004 RESISTOR HS15 470RJ 15W

1089031005 DC BRAKE RESISTOR

1089031041 RESISTOR

1089031211 LAMPHOLDER

1089031423 SOLENOID VALVE

1089031433 VALVE

1089031801 TEMP.SWITCH

1089032030 JUNCTION BOX EEX E

1089032050 TERMINAL BOX EEX E

1089032054 BOX

1089032055 BOX

1089032060 JUNCTION BOX SS316 EEX E

1089032061 JUNCTION BOX SS316 EEX IA

1089033110 TERMINAL

1089033120 TERMINAL CONNECTOR 6  WEIDMUL

1089033121 CONTACT

1089033140 TERMINAL

1089033168 TERMINAL

1089033170 TERMINAL

1089033171 TERMINAL ACCESS.

1089033176 FS 4CO

1089033186 FASTON

1089033187 FASTON RF-F608P

1089034134 RELAY SOCKET

1089034140 INTERFACE RELAY



1089034701 SW PR NEMA 1 30+HG

1089034705 SWITCH

1089034706 SWITCH

1089034720 SWITCH PRESS

1089034806 PT1000 ANALYZER 24VDC

1089035161 SOLENOID VALVE

1089035203 METER HOUR

1089035212 METER

1089035605 BUTTON PUSH

1089035702 ALARM

1089036103 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089036204 PUSH BUTTON

1089036205 PUSH BUTTON

1089036211 PUSH BUTTON

1089036214 EMERGENCY STOP + 1NC

1089036228 PROTECT COLLAR

1089036229 EMERGENCY STOP

1089036250 CONTACT BLOCK

1089036254 BUTTON

1089036281 SWITCH 3SB-GX5/11-SPARES

1089036282 LAMP BLOCK 115V(DET. SWITCH)

1089036288 PUSH BUTTON (BLACK)

1089037601 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1089037611 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037612 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037616 THERMOSTAT

1089037644 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037645 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037646 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037647 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037648 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037649 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037650 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037651 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037652 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037653 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037654 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037655 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037656 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037657 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037663 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037664 TEMP.SWITCH

1089037676 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089037677 SWITCH TEMP.

1089037685 SWITCH TEMP.

1089038017 VALVE



1089038019 VALVE-SOLENOID:1.5+

1089038020 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038021 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038022 VALVE

1089038026 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038027 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038029 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038034 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038035 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038037 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038038 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038039 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038040 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038041 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038042 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038043 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038044 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038045 SOL.VALVE 3/2 NC 24VAC

1089038048 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038049 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038050 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038053 PILOT VALVE

1089038054 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038058 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038059 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038061 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038062 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038066 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038067 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038069 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038070 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038071 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038083 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038202 FLOW MONITOR

1089038206 FLOW SWITCH

1089038208 SWITCH FLOW

1089038411 VLV SOL 1/4NPT

1089038432 SOLENOID VALVE

1089038434 VALVE

1089038435 VALVE

1089038438 VALVE

1089038449 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038450 VALVE SOLENOID

1089038804 FAN AXIAL

1089038805 FAN

1089038812 CABLE



1089038831 FILTER

1089038834 GUARD

1089038899 KIT RETROFIT

1089038903 PRESS.SWITCH

1089038906 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089038907 PRESS.SWITCH

1089038913 SWITCH PRESS

1089038942 PRESS.SWITCH

1089038950 SWITCH PRESS 6-60BAR

1089038951 PRESS.SWITCH MDR4S/11 - 1/4

1089038952 PRESS.SWITCH MDR4S/11 1/4

1089038953 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089038954 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089038955 PRESS.SWITCH

1089038956 PRESS.SWITCH B7 7/14BAR 15/480

1089038971 Pressure switch

1089038972 SWITCH

1089038975 ADAPTATEUR MDR4 (PG.13,5)

1089039021 RELAY

1089039022 OVERLOAD RELAY LRD-12

1089039023 OVERLOAD RELAY LRD-14

1089039024 OVERLOAD RELAY LRD-16

1089039026 OVERLOAD RELAY LRD-22

1089039029 OVERLOAD RELAY LRD-08 2,5-4A

1089039055 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039056 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039059 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089039061 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039064 RELAY

1089039066 CONTROL UNIT

1089039068 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039069 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039070 CONTROL UNIT

1089039071 CONTROL UNIT

1089039072 CONTROL UNIT

1089039073 RELAY

1089039074 CONTROL UNIT

1089039075 CONTROL UNIT

1089039077 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039078 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089039080 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039081 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039082 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039083 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039084 RELAY

1089039085 RELAY



1089039092 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039093 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039096 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039097 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089039201 VALVE

1089039202 VALVE

1089039203 VALVE

1089039205 VALVE

1089039213 VALVE

1089039214 VALVE

1089039219 VALVE SOLENOID

1089039230 VALVE SOLENOID

1089039231 VALVE SOLENOID

1089039232 VALVE SOLENOID

1089039233 VALVE SOLENOID

1089039234 VALVE SOLENOID

1089039235 VALVE SOLENOID

1089039733 PRESSURE SWITCH MDR53/16 1/2

1089039742 PRESS.SWITCH

1089039743 PRESS.SWITCH

1089039745 PRESS.SWITCH MAX.10A/11BAR

1089039747 PRESS.SWITCH

1089039771 Pressure switch EV-5

1089039809 TIME RELAY

1089039811 TIME RELAY

1089039812 TIME RELAY

1089039816 CONTACT BLOCK

1089039834 BLOCK MOUNTING

1089039835 BLOCK MOUNTING

1089039838 CONTACT

1089039839 CONTACTOR

1089039840 CONTACTOR

1089039841 CONTACTOR

1089039842 CONTACTOR

1089039843 CONTACTOR

1089039844 CONTACTOR

1089039845 CONTACTOR

1089039846 CONTACTOR

1089039847 CONTACTOR

1089039849 CONTACTOR

1089039850 CONTACTOR

1089039851 CONTACTOR

1089039852 CONTACTOR

1089039855 CONTACTOR

1089039857 contactor

1089039865 CONTACTOR



1089039866 CONTACTOR

1089039867 contactor

1089039868 CONTACTOR

1089039869 CONTACTOR

1089039870 CONTACTOR

1089039871 CONTACTOR

1089039872 CONTACTOR

1089039873 CONTACTOR

1089039874 CONTACTOR

1089039875 CONTACTOR

1089039876 ABB Contactor

1089039877 CONTACTOR

1089039878 CONTACTOR

1089039879 CONTACTOR

1089039880 CONTACTOR

1089039881 CONTACTOR

1089039882 ABB Contactor

1089039883 CONTACTOR

1089039884 contactor

1089039885 CONTACTOR

1089039886 CONTACTOR

1089039887 BUTTON PUSH

1089040009 SWITCH PROX.

1089040012 SENSOR

1089040690 ADJACENT JUMPER

1089040691 END PLATE

1089040692 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089040695 JUMPER

1089041007 SOLENOID VALVE (115VAC)

1089041709 SWITCH PRESS

1089041710 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089041711 SWITCH PRESS

1089041902 LAMPHOLDER

1089041936 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089041942 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089041943 SUPPLEMENTARY PROTECTOR

1089041944 SUPPLEMENTARY PROTECTOR

1089041961 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089041963 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089041989 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089041990 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089041991 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089041994 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089042501 TERMINAL BLOCK 2,5MM.

1089042521 TERMINAL

1089042522 GND TERMINAL BLOCK



1089042525 TERMINAL

1089042813 VALVE

1089042814 VALVE

1089042817 VALVE

1089042829 VALVE

1089042832 SOLENOID VALVE

1089042835 SOLENOID VALVE

1089044951 PLUG CONNECTOR 3P+N+T 63A IP44

1089045215 ACTUATOR

1089045701 TRANSDUCER

1089045703 TRANSDUCER

1089045704 SENSOR

1089045705 SHOCK TRANSDUCER

1089045706 SENSOR

1089045708 CABLE

1089045709 CABLE

1089045719 SPM MODULE MKIII

1089045726 CABLE

1089045756 CABLE

1089045757 CABLE

1089045758 CABLE

1089045760 CABLE

1089045763 TRANSDUCER

1089045764 SENSOR

1089045769 ALARM UNIT

1089045770 ALARM UNIT

1089045775 RELAY

1089045776 ALARM UNIT

1089045777 ALARM UNIT

1089045778 ACB-07-99 FOR ATEX:W/O TLT FN

1089045779 POWER SUPPLY

1089045780 TRANSDUCER

1089045783 CABLE

1089045788 TRANSFORMER

1089045789 MODULE

1089045791 CABLE

1089045792 RECEPTACLE

1089045795 MODULE

1089045797 MODULE

1089046103 SENSOR

1089046108 CABLE COMMUNICATION

1089046109 CABLE COMMUNICATION

1089046118 CABLE COMM

1089046123 CABLE SENSOR

1089046128 USB CABLE

1089046135 CONNECT. CABLE



1089047122 HEATER IMMERS

1089047125 HEATER IMMERS

1089047126 HEATER IMMERS

1089047127 HEATER IMMERS

1089047128 HEATER IMMERS

1089047502 RELAY

1089047705 VALVE SOLENOID

1089047851 VALVE SOLENOID

1089047852 VALVE SOLENOID

1089047855 VALVE SOLENOID

1089047960 VALVE

1089049227 PRESS.TRANSMIT.

1089049231 SENSOR

1089049232 PRESS.TRANSMITTER 0-16BAR EEX

1089049235 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089049236 SWITCH PRESS

1089049238 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089049248 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049249 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049250 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049251 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049252 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049253 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049254 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049255 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089049256 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049257 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049258 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049259 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049260 PRESS. SWITCH

1089049261 SENSOR

1089049262 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049263 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089049264 TRANSDUCER PRESS

1089049265 TRANSDUCER PRESS

1089049266 SENSOR PRESS

1089049267 PRESS.TRANSMITTER 0-1000MBARA

1089049557 CEE PLUG 400V 16A

1089049558 PLUG CEE 16A (6H 3P+N+PE) IP44

1089049559 RECEPTACLE

1089050236 TEMP. SWITCH.

1089050240 SWITCH

1089050241 INDICATOR TEMP.

1089050242 INDICATOR TEMP.

1089050311 HEATER

1089050312 CANOPY HEATER



1089050317 HEATER

1089050318 HEATER

1089050322 HEATER AIR

1089050323 AIR HEATER 500W 230V

1089050324 AIR HEATER COVER

1089050410 HEATER AIR

1089050411 SWITCH

1089050412 SWITCH

1089050417 HEATER

1089050420 HEATER

1089050421 HEATER

1089050422 HEATER AIR

1089050433 HEATER

1089050603 TERMINAL

1089050604 TERMINAL

1089050605 TERMINAL

1089050606 TERMINAL

1089050607 TERMINAL

1089050609 TERMINAL

1089050610 TERMINAL

1089050615 TERMINAL

1089050616 FUSE TERMINAL

1089050619 TERMINAL

1089050623 TERMINAL

1089050625 TERMINAL

1089050627 TERMINAL

1089050628 TERMINAL

1089050630 END BRACKET

1089050631 TERMINAL

1089050635 TERMINAL

1089050640 JUMPER BAR

1089050646 JUMPER

1089050652 TERMINAL SWITCH

1089050655 BLANK LABELLING PLATE

1089050660 TERMINAL

1089050661 TERMINAL

1089050662 THERMINAL

1089050663 TERMINAL

1089050666 COVER

1089050668 PROTECTION

1089050669 PROTECTION

1089050675 ¢9waLb![ όн·пaaчύ

1089050678 TERMINAL

1089050682 TERMINAL

1089050698 TERMINAL

1089050699 TERMINAL



1089050911 SENSOR

1089051602 DP TRANSDUCER

1089053106 JUMPER

1089053109 JUMPER

1089054210 PROTECTION

1089054211 COVER

1089054501 FUSE HOLD.TELEM

1089054804 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089054806 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089054808 SWITCH PRESS

1089054809 SWITCH PRESS

1089054810 SWITCH PRESS

1089054811 HANDLE

1089054812 SWITCH PRESS

1089054815 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089055108 METER AMPERE

1089055213 SWITCH TEMP.

1089055502 HEATER

1089055504 BOX

1089055506 CONNECTION KIT (C25-21 M25)

1089055508 DISPLAY

1089055530 TRACING 230V

1089055537 HEATING CABLE

1089055538 TRACING SEAL KIT

1089055540 THERMOSTAT

1089055543 THERMOSTAT

1089055544 THERMOSTAT

1089055550 TRACING

1089055703 SWITCH TEMP.

1089056530 ADAPTOR RING FOR GAUGE DIA 52

1089056712 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089056808 SWITCH LEVEL

1089056809 SWITCH LEVEL

1089056811 SW LVL LS-700-3A-BR-BN-020-GRP

1089056816 LEVEL SWITCH

1089057030 SWITCH

1089057031 SWITCH

1089057032 SWITCH

1089057033 SWITCH

1089057101 FAN MOTOR 240V 50/60HZ

1089057102 FAN MOTOR 115V 50/60HZ

1089057103 FAN 230V

1089057105 GUARD GRILL

1089057108 PROTECTION

1089057109 PROTECTION

1089057110 FAN



1089057112 FAN MOTOR

1089057113 FAN 230V IEC

1089057114 FAN 115V CSA/UL

1089057115 GUARD GRILLE

1089057116 GUARD

1089057117 FAN (3PH 230/400)

1089057120 FAN (3PH 460V 60HZ)

1089057122 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089057123 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089057124 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089057151 FAN MOTOR

1089057152 FANMOTOR

1089057161 FAN MOTOR

1089057162 FAN MOTOR

1089057167 FAN

1089057307 TERMINAL

1089057310 TERMINAL

1089057313 PLATE END

1089057320 TERMINAL

1089057330 CLOISON TERMINALE 6MM2 BLUE

1089057349 TERMINAL

1089057391 TERMINAL

1089057392 TERMINAL

1089057396 TERMINAL

1089057412 TEMP.SENSOR (AMBIENT)

1089057414 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057415 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057417 TEMP. SENSOR

1089057422 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089057423 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057424 CABLE

1089057425 CABLE

1089057446 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057447 PT100

1089057448 PT100

1089057453 TEMP. SENSOR

1089057456 TEMP.SENSOR

1089057457 SENSOR

1089057459 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057465 TEMP.SENSOR L=3810

1089057466 SENSOR

1089057467 TEMP.SENSOR L=1800

1089057468 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057470 SENSOR

1089057472 TEMP.SENSOR L=3000

1089057480 THERMORESISTANCE PT1000



1089057481 TEMP. SENSOR

1089057483 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057486 TEMP.SENSOR

1089057487 TEMPERATURE SENSOR PT1000

1089057488 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057489 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057490 TEMP.SENSOR L=7450

1089057491 EXTENSION CABLE

1089057492 TEMP. SENSOR PT100 50 BAR IP54

1089057493 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057495 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057496 SENSOR TEMP.

1089057498 TEMP. SENSOR

1089057499 PT100 TEMP SENSOR

1089057505 TRANSDUCER PRESS

1089057507 TRANSDUCER PRESS

1089057508 MATING CONNECTOR

1089057509 PRESS.SENSOR

1089057543 DP PRESS.TRANSDUCER

1089057551 PRESSURE SENSOR

1089057554 PRESS.TRANSDUCER

1089057555 PRESS.TRANSDUCER

1089057556 PRESS.TRANSDUCER

1089057566 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER

1089057567 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER

1089057568 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER

1089057569 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER

1089057570 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER

1089057580 TRANSDUCER PRESS

1089057700 PRIMARY TRANSF. FUSES

1089057703 TERMINAL 2.5

1089057704 TERMINAL 1.5

1089057707 TERMINAL 1,5MM

1089057708 TERMINAL 6MM

1089057712 TERMINAL

1089057715 TERMINALS

1089057719 TERMINAL

1089057720 TERMINAL 6MM2

1089057721 END SECTION

1089057722 PLATE

1089057723 PLATE

1089057725 BRIDGE

1089057728 TERMINAL

1089057731 TERMINAL

1089057734 TERMINAL

1089057735 TERMINAL



1089057736 TERMINAL 2XFASTON

1089057739 TERMINAL

1089057740 TERMINAL

1089057746 EARTH TERMINAL

1089057747 TERMINAL

1089057748 TERMINAL

1089057749 TERMINAL

1089057750 TERMINAL

1089057752 PLATE

1089057755 CONNECTER

1089057758 END RETAINER CLIF FIX35

1089057767 INDICATOR

1089057768 TERMINAL

1089057769 LABEL

1089057782 PLATE

1089057784 PLATE

1089057785 BRIDGE

1089057787 PLATE

1089057788 PLATE

1089057790 TERMINAL

1089057793 TERMINAL STU35

1089057799 ANGLED BRACKET

1089057948 PRESS.SWITCH+PROTECTIVE BOOT

1089058004 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058005 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058006 SOLENOID 60HZ/115V

1089058007 SOLENOID 50HZ/115V

1089058008 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058009 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058010 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058012 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058018 SOL.VALVE 2/2 24V50-60HZ UL

1089058019 SOL.VALVE 3/2 24V50-60HZ UL

1089058020 SOLENOID VALVE 115V 50/60HZ

1089058021 SOLENOID VALVE 115V 50/60HZ

1089058022 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058023 SOLENOID VALVE 3/2 NC

1089058026 SOLENOID VALVE NC 24VDC G3/4

1089058029 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058030 SOL.VALV 2/2 NO G1/4F 24/50-60

1089058031 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058032 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058034 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058037 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058057 SOL.VALVE 24V UL N.C. 2/2

1089058058 VALVE SOLENOID



1089058059 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058060 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058061 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058062 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058063 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058065 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058067 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058068 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058069 SOL VALVE 3/2 NC, FKM G1/8

1089058070 SOL VALVE 2/2 NC, FKM G1/8

1089058071 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058072 SOL.VALVE 2/2 230V/50-60 CE

1089058073 SOL.VALVE 2/2 230/1/50-60 UL

1089058074 SOL VALVE 2/2 50-60 24V CE

1089058075 SOL VALVE 2/2 50-60 110V CE

1089058077 SOL.VALVE 3/2 230V/50-60 UL

1089058078 SOL.VALVE 3/2 24V50-60HZ CE

1089058089 SOLENOID VALVE

1089058095 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058096 VALVE SOLENOID

1089058401 SWITCH POWER

1089058604 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 2,5-4A

1089058605 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 4-6,3A

1089058606 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 6.3-10A

1089058607 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11 10-16A

1089058608 SWITCH

1089058609 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11 20-25A

1089058616 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/25 6,3-10A

1089058618 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/25 16-20A

1089058626 PRESS.SWITCH 6,3-10A

1089058627 PRESS.SWITCH 10-16A

1089058646 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11 6.3-10A

1089058647 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11 10-16A

1089058652 PRESS.SWITCH

1089058671 Pressure switch EV-3 WS

1089058673 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058675 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058676 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058683 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058684 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058685 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058686 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058687 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11

1089058688 SWITCH PRESS

1089058690 SWITCH PRESS

1089058694 BLOW-OFF VALVE



1089058695 BACK-UP SELECTO 11 BAR

1089058698 UNDER VOLTAGE MODULE RU3/230

1089058699 UNDER VOLTAGE MODULE RU3/400

1089059005 VALVE-SOL:120VAC

1089059010 VALVE SOLENOID

1089059011 VALVE

1089059012 SOLENOID VALVE

1089059013 VALVE SOLENOID

1089059021 VALVE

1089059022 VALVE

1089059023 VALVE SOLENOID

1089059024 SOLENOID VALVE

1089059025 VALVE

1089059026 VALVE SOLENOID

1089059027 VALVE SOLENOID

1089059101 FUSE LINK

1089059102 FUSE

1089059123 FUSE

1089059126 FUSE

1089059127 FUSE

1089059131 FUSE

1089059133 FUSE

1089059151 COVER

1089059152 FUSE COVER

1089059164 FUSE

1089059169 FUSE

1089059170 FUSE

1089059401 VALVE

1089059501 TOGGLE SWITCH

1089059801 FAN

1089059803 FILTER

1089059804 FANMOTOR

1089059805 FAN

1089059808 AIR INLET

1089059811 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089059812 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089059813 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089059902 CONNECTOR

1089060005 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1089060603 REGULATOR

1089060702 WARNING SWITCH

1089060703 WARNING SWITCH

1089060705 WARNING SWITCH

1089060708 WARNING SWITCH

1089060710 WARNING SWITCH

1089060711 WARNING SWITCH



1089060901 BUTTON PUSH

1089060905 TERMINAL SWITCH

1089060999 SWITCH

1089061001 GAS MASTER

1089061050 SENSOR

1089061070 GAS DETECTOR

1089061071 SENSOR

1089061201 FUSE HOLDER 3NW7013

1089061202 FUSE HOLDER

1089061203 FUSE HOLDER

1089061204 FUSE

1089061205 FUSE HOLDER

1089061206 FUSE HOLDER 3 POLE

1089061207 FUSE

1089061209 FUSE

1089061210 HOLDER FUSE

1089061212 HOLDER

1089061216 HOLDER FUSE

1089061217 FUSE

1089061221 FUSE

1089061222 FUSE  1A (DIAM 10X38)

1089061223 FUSE  2A (DIAM 10X38)

1089061224 FUSE  4A (DIAM 10X38)

1089061225 FUSE

1089061226 FUSE  8A (DIAM 10X38)

1089061227 FUSE 10A (DIAM 10X38)

1089061228 FUSE 16A (DIAM 10X38)

1089061229 FUSE 20A (DIAM 10X38)

1089061231 FUSE

1089061232 FUSE

1089061233 FUSE

1089061234 FUSE

1089061235 FUSE

1089061236 FUSE

1089061237 FUSE

1089061238 FUSE

1089061239 FUSE

1089061240 FUSE

1089061248 FUSE

1089061249 FUSE

1089061251 FUSE

1089061252 FUSE

1089061255 FUSE

1089061260 FUSE

1089061261 FUSE 12A

1089061269 FUSE



1089061271 FUSE

1089061279 FUSE 32A DIAM.14 X 51

1089061280 FUSE

1089061281 FUSE

1089061282 FUSE

1089061293 FUSE

1089061294 FUSE

1089061295 FUSE

1089061296 FUSE

1089061501 POSITIONER

1089061715 HEATER

1089061731 OIL HEATER

1089061802 PROXIMITOR SENSOR

1089061803 BENTLY NEVADA 200200-01-01-05

1089061804 TRANSMITTER

1089061805 TRANSMITTER

1089061806 TRANSMITTER

1089061807 TRANSMITTER

1089061808 TRANSMITTER KIT

1089061809 XMTR VIB 0-5 MILS

1089061812 BENTLY NEVADA 20152-04 CABLE

1089061813 BENTLY NEVADA 200150-18

1089061816 CABLE

1089061819 CABLE EXT 8.5M

1089061820 SENSOR -

1089061821 SENSOR -

1089061824 SENSOR VIBRATION

1089061851 TRANSMITTER

1089061854 VIBRATION PROBE BN 3300XL NSV

1089061857 TRANSMITTER

1089061858 TRANSMITTER

1089061859 VIBRATION TRANSMITTER

1089061861 CABLE

1089061871 HOLDER

1089061873 HOUSING SENSOR

1089061880 VIBRATION TRANSMITTER KIT

1089061890 VIBRATION TRANSMITTER KIT

1089061902 TERMINAL

1089061909 TERMINAL

1089062010 SOLENOID VALVE 110V/AC 16BAR

1089062013 VALVE

1089062015 SOLENOID VALVE 230V/AC 16BAR

1089062016 SOLENOID VALVE110V50/60HZ16BAR

1089062018 SOL. VALVE

1089062027 SOLENOID VALVE 12V/DC 16BAR

1089062028 SOLENOID VALVE 12V/DC 17BAR



1089062030 EV 2/2 NF D40,0 G1 1/2+ 230/50

1089062033 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062034 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062035 SOL.VALVE 2/2 230/1/50-60 UL

1089062037 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062038 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/DC 17BAR

1089062045 SOLENOID VALVE 115/1/50-60 UL

1089062048 SOLENOID VALVE110V50/60HZ16BAR

1089062050 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062051 SOLENOID VALVE 230V 50HZ 16BAR

1089062052 SOLENOID VALVE 120V 60HZ 16BAR

1089062053 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062054 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062055 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062057 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062058 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062060 SOLENOID VALVE

1089062101 SOLENOID VALVE 230V 50HZ 16BAR

1089062103 SOLENOID VALVE 230V 60HZ 16BAR

1089062104 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062106 SOLENOID VALVE 230V 50HZ 22BAR

1089062109 SOLENOID VALVE 110V 50HZ 16BAR

1089062110 SOLENOID VALVE

1089062112 SOLENOID VALVE200V50/60HZ12BAR

1089062113 SOLENOID VALVE 240V 60HZ 16BAR

1089062115 SOLENOID VALVE230V50/60HZ10BAR

1089062116 SOLENOID VALVE 230V 60HZ 16BAR

1089062117 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/DC 16BAR

1089062120 SOLENOID VALVE 110V 50HZ 16BAR

1089062122 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062123 SOLENOID VALVE

1089062130 SOLENOID VALVE 230V 50HZ 50BAR

1089062131 SOLENOID VALVE 400V 50HZ 20BAR

1089062132 SOLENOID VALVE230V50/60HZ10BAR

1089062133 SOLENOID VALVE 400V 50HZ 10BAR

1089062134 SOLENOID VALVE 230V/AC-DC10BAR

1089062135 SOLENOID VALVE 24V 50HZ 10BAR

1089062140 SOLENOID VALVE 24V 50HZ 10BAR

1089062141 SOLENOID VALVE 110V 50HZ 10BAR

1089062142 SOLENOID VALVE 24V 60HZ 10BAR

1089062146 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/DC 10BAR

1089062149 SOLENOID VALVE (ST.ST.BODY)

1089062151 SOLENOID VALVE 120V 60HZ 16BAR

1089062153 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062154 SOLENOID VALVE 230V/UC 10BAR

1089062155 SOLENOID VALVE 230V/UC 10BAR



1089062156 SOLENOID VALVE

1089062157 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062158 SOLENOID VALVE 3/2 120V UL

1089062159 SOL.VALVE 3/2 230/1/50-60 CE

1089062161 SOLENOID VALVE 230V/AC-DC16BAR

1089062169 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/AC-DC 10BAR

1089062172 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/AC-DC 16BAR

1089062173 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/AC-DC 10BAR

1089062179 SOLENOID VALVE 230V/AC-DC16BAR

1089062181 EV 3/2 NF G1/4 D2,0 24/50 10B

1089062182 EV 3/2 NO D2,0 G1/4 24/50HZ

1089062184 EV 2/2 NO D2,5 G1/4 24V/50HZ

1089062185 EV 3/2 NO G1/8 D1,5 400V/50HZ

1089062186 EV 2/2 NO G1/4 D2,0 24/50 10B

1089062187 EV 3/2 NF D1,5 G1/4 24/50HZ

1089062190 SOLENOID VALVE 3/2 120V CE

1089062191 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062192 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062193 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062194 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062195 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062196 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062197 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062199 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062201 MARQUARDTSWITCH TYPE 1832-3602

1089062403 SOLENOID VALVE 230V 60HZ 10BAR

1089062406 SOLENOID VALVE 120V 60HZ 10BAR

1089062407 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062408 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062409 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062412 SOLENOID VALVE110V50/60HZ10BAR

1089062413 SOLENOID VALVE

1089062421 SOLENOID VALVE 24V DC 1/2 G

1089062431 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062432 SOLENOID VALVE 120V 60HZ 16BAR

1089062531 PRESS.SWITCH

1089062701 VALVE

1089062703 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062705 SOLENOID VALVE 10BAR

1089062706 SOLENOID VALVE

1089062708 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062709 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062710 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062711 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062713 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062714 VALVE SOLENOID



1089062715 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062716 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062721 VALVE

1089062723 BLOW DOWN VALVE

1089062730 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062732 SOLENOID VALVE115V50/60HZ16BAR

1089062733 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/DC 16BAR

1089062734 VALVE SOLENOID

1089062735 VALVE SOLENOID

1089063022 TEMPERATURE GAUGE

1089063102 FUEL GAUGE

1089063401 VALVE SOLENOID

1089063519 BOX -

1089063523 LOCK

1089063527 BOX

1089063532 BOX

1089063535 COVER

1089063536 DUCT

1089063541 CONNECTION BOX

1089063547 CABLE GLAND PLATE FOR CUBICLE

1089063551 CABLE BOX

1089063552 TERMINAL BOX 200X200X120

1089063554 BOX

1089063561 RAIL

1089063567 SWITCH

1089063572 BOX 105X65X65

1089063573 CAM WASHER FOR CUBICLE DOOR

1089063575 SUPPORT

1089063589 BRACKET

1089063705 TEMP.SWITCH

1089063716 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1089063717 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1089063718 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1089063720 SWITCH

1089063721 SWITCH

1089063723 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1089063724 SWITCH TEMP.

1089063729 SWITCH TEMP.

1089063734 SWITCH TEMP.

1089063737 SWITCH TEMP.

1089063738 SENSOR TEMP. PT1000\SWITCH 120

1089064001 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064002 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064003 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064004 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064006 SOLENOID VALVE 2/2 120V/50-60



1089064007 SOLENOID VALVE 2/2 230V/50-60

1089064008 SOL.VALVE 110/120V UL

1089064013 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064016 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064017 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064019 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064020 SOLENOID 220V 50/60HZ 2.5MM

1089064021 SOLENOID 110V 50/60HZ 2MM

1089064033 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064040 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064041 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064042 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064043 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064044 VALVE

1089064045 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064051 SOLENOID VALVE (230/50)

1089064053 SOLENOID VALVE (240/60)

1089064054 SOLENOID VALVE (120/60)

1089064055 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064056 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064057 EV 2/2 NF D2,5 G1/8 230V/50HZ

1089064059 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064060 SOLENOID VALVE 50BAR 24V

1089064061 SOLENOID VALVE 16BAR 24V

1089064062 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064063 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064064 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064065 SOLENOID VALVE 50BAR 230V

1089064101 EXH VALVE G1/2 115V 50/60HZ

1089064102 VALVE

1089064103 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064105 EXH VALVE G1/2 230V 50/60HZ

1089064108 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064109 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064111 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064112 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064114 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064115 EXH VALVE 1/2

1089064116 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064118 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064119 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064130 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064131 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064132 VALVE SOLENOID

1089064134 SOLENOID VALVE

1089064201 METER



1089064203 HOURMETER 230/50

1089064204 METER

1089064206 METER

1089064208 HOURMETER 230/60

1089064211 METER

1089064222 METER

1089064223 METER

1089064228 METER

1089064231 METER

1089064236 METER

1089064237 METER

1089064238 METER

1089064241 METER

1089064246 HOURMETER  24/60 54X29

1089064307 BOX

1089064510 CONTROL RELAY

1089064515 OVERRELAY LRD482C

1089064803 SPRING

1089064805 RELAY 115V 50/60HZ

1089064806 RELAIS 230V

1089064807 BASE WITH 14 CONNECTION

1089064812 RELAY

1089064816 SPRING <BLANK>

1089064820 RELAY

1089064822 RELAY

1089064824 RELAY

1089064828 RELAY

1089064829 RELAY

1089064838 SOCKET

1089064839 RELAY

1089064857 CONTACTOR

1089064859 CONTACTOR

1089064902 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089064908 MUSHROOM PUSHBUTTON

1089064909 MUSHROOM PUSHBUTTON

1089064910 ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON

1089064911 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089064912 MODULE

1089064913 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089064914 BUTTON PUSH

1089064915 BUTTON PUSH

1089064916 BUTTON PUSH

1089064917 BUTTON STOP

1089064918 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089064919 SWITCH POWER

1089064920 BUTTON EM.STOP



1089064921 LIGHT INDICATOR

1089064922 LIGHT INDICATOR

1089064923 LIGHT INDICATOR

1089064924 PLATE INSTRUCT.

1089064925 MODULE

1089064926 MODULE

1089064927 MODULE

1089064928 MODULE

1089064929 MODULE

1089064930 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089064931 BUTTON PUSH

1089064932 MODULE

1089064933 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089064934 BUTTON PUSH

1089064935 BUTTON PUSH

1089064936 MODULE

1089064937 MODULE

1089064938 ILLUMINATED ROTARY SWITCH

1089064939 3SB6403-1BA40-1AA0

1089064940 3SB6400-1AA10-1BA0  1NO

1089064947 LAMP BULB

1089064948 3SB6061-2AL40-0YA0

1089064949 LED MODULE

1089064951 SELECTOR SWITCH

1089064954 INDICATOR LIGHT

1089064971 LED MODULE

1089065098 THERMOSTAT

1089065205 VALVE SOLENOID

1089065206 ACTUATOR VALVE

1089065207 ACTUATOR VALVE

1089065221 ACTUATOR

1089065252 ACTUATOR

1089065297 ACTUATOR

1089065307 SWITCH

1089065402 PRESS.SWITCH

1089065403 PRESS.SWITCH

1089065404 SWITCH PRESS

1089065410 PRESSURE SWITCH MDR1

1089065411 PRESS.SWITCH MDR-P 2BAR

1089065420 PRESS.SWITCH

1089065422 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089065423 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089065451 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089065452 PRESS.SWITCH FF4 1-16BAR EEX I

1089065461 PRESS.SWITCH MDR-P 4BAR

1089065704 RELAY LZX ASS'Y 230V 2C/O



1089065705 CONTACTOR

1089065710 CONTACTOR

1089065802 BOX

1089065902 SENSOR LEVEL

1089065904 SWITCH LEVEL

1089065957 SENSOR LEVEL

1089065963 SWITCH LEVEL

1089066001 TRANSDUCER PRES

1089066065 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER  G 1/4+

1089066067 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089066106 TWIST-LOCK PLUG 1PH 250V 20A

1089066107 TWIST-LOCK PLUG 3PH 250V 20A

1089066801 SOLENOID VALVE

1089066802 SOL. VALVE

1089066803 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066804 SOL. VALVE

1089066805 SOLENOID VALVE

1089066806 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066807 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066808 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066811 SOLENOID VALVE

1089066812 SOLENOID VALVE

1089066813 VALVE

1089066814 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066815 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066820 SOLENOID VALVE

1089066822 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066823 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066824 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066825 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066826 VALVE SOLENOID

1089066828 VALVE SOLENOID

1089067002 SWITCH

1089067103 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11RM 1,6-2,5

1089067104 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11RM 2,5-4

1089067105 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11RM 4-6,3

1089067106 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11RM 6,3-10

1089067107 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11RM 10-16

1089067108 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/11RM 16-20

1089067114 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/16 RM

1089067115 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/16 RM

1089067116 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/16 RM

1089067117 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/16 RM

1089067118 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/16RM

1089067124 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/25 RM

1089067125 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/25 RM



1089067126 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/25 RM

1089067127 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/25 RM

1089067128 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/25 16-20A

1089067135 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/35 RM 4-6,3

1089067136 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/35 RM 6,3-10

1089067137 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/35 RM 10-16

1089067140 PRESS.SWITCH MDR3/35 RM

1089067142 PRESS.SWITCH 10BAR MDR3

1089067143 PRESS.SWITCH 16BAR MDR3

1089067144 PRESS.SWITCH 25BAR MDR3

1089067145 COVER-HOURMETER 230V 50HZ

1089067146 COVER HOUR_METER 400V 50HZ

1089067179 COVER-HOURMETER BATTERY

1089067191 UNLOADER VALVE

1089067701 TRACING

1089067902 SENSOR

1089067903 FAN

1089067906 FAN

1089067908 FAN FS200 4-POLE

1089067909 FAN FS250 2-POLE

1089067910 FAN FS250 4-POLE

1089067912 FAN

1089067913 FAN

1089067914 FAN

1089067915 FAN

1089067916 FAN

1089067917 FAN

1089067918 FAN

1089067919 FAN

1089067921 FAN

1089067922 FAN

1089067923 FAN

1089067924 FAN

1089067925 FAN

1089067926 FAN

1089067927 FAN

1089067928 FAN

1089067929 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089067930 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089067931 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089068525 OIL HEATER

1089068530 IMMERSION HEATER

1089068604 CUBICLE ELDON

1089068624 DRAWING POCKET

1089068636 EMPTY ENCLOSURE

1089068699 BRACKET



1089068801 FUSE HOLDER

1089068851 FUSE

1089068903 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 4-6,3A

1089068904 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 6.3-10A

1089068905 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 10-16A

1089068906 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 16-20A

1089068910 PRESS.SWITCH MDR 3/11 22-30A

1089068930 ON/OFF SWITCH

1089069001 RECEPTACLE

1089069101 RECEPTACLE

1089069201 HEATER

1089069204 HEATER DIAM 150 MM

1089069406 SCREW

1089069409 LOCK

1089069502 CONNECTOR

1089069503 CONNECTOR

1089069523 CONNECTOR

1089069553 CONNECTOR

1089069590 CONNECTOR

1089069602 TEMP.SWITCH

1089069612 SENSOR TEMP.

1089069804 FILTER

1089069806 RING

1089069808 RING

1089069814 CHOKE RING

1089069815 RING

1089069816 RING FERRITE

1089069818 RING FERRIT

1089069850 RING FERRIT

1089069852 FERRITE CORE

1089069901 BOX

1089070001 CONNECTOR 9P FEMALE

1089070002 CONNECTOR 9P MALE

1089070003 CONNECTOR PIN

1089070004 CONNECTOR SOCKET

1089070007 CONNECTOR

1089070103 POWER SUPPLY

1089070104 POWER SUPPLY

1089070106 POWER SUPPLY

1089070202 SOLENOID VALVE 230/50

1089070207 VALVE

1089070211 SOLENOID VALVE 230/60

1089070212 SOLENOID VALVE 24/DC

1089070213 SOLENOID VALVE 110/50

1089070214 SOLENOID VALVE 120/60

1089070215 SOLENOID VALVE



1089070216 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070217 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070218 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070219 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070220 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070222 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070226 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070272 MANIFOLD

1089070282 ADAPTOR FOR SOLENOID VALVE

1089070283 SOLENOID VALVE

1089070303 AIR HEATER

1089070305 HEATER IMMERS

1089070306 HEATER IMMERS

1089070307 HEATER IMMERS

1089070308 HEATER IMMERS

1089070309 HEATER IMMERS

1089070402 VALVE SOLENOID

1089070703 SO2 GAS MEASURING SENSOR

1089070704 CO GAS MEASURING SENSOR

1089070705 O2 GAS MEASURING SENSOR

1089070711 CO POLYTRON 3000 WITH DISPLAY

1089070712 CO POLYTRON 3000 NON DISPLAY

1089070715 SO2 POLYTRON 3000 NON DISPLAY

1089070716 O2 POLYTRON 3000 NON DISPLAY

1089070721 POLYTRON DOCKING STATION

1089070731 SELECTIVE FILTER CO AND CO LS

1089070732 SELECTIVE FILTER FOR SO2

1089070741 GASING PROCESS ADAPTER

1089070761 ADAPTER POLYTRON IR CO2

1089070762 PROCESS ADAPTER

1089070801 THERMOMETER

1089070805 SWITCH TEMP.

1089070806 SWITCH TEMP.

1089070807 SWITCH TEMP.

1089070808 SWITCH TEMP.

1089070809 SWITCH TEMP.

1089070811 TEMPERATURE SWITCH 125 DEG C

1089070812 THERMOMETER PT1000

1089070813 TEMP TRANSMITTER  G 1/2+

1089070815 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1089071202 ACTUATOR

1089071203 ACTUATOR

1089071308 SENSOR FLOW

1089071310 SENSOR FLOW

1089071312 SENSOR FLOW

1089071313 SENSOR FLOW



1089071315 SENSOR FLOW

1089071320 SENSOR FLOW

1089071321 SENSOR FLOW

1089071322 SENSOR FLOW

1089071324 SENSOR FLOW

1089071325 SENSOR FLOW

1089071326 SENSOR FLOW

1089071327 SENSOR FLOW

1089071328 SENSOR FLOW

1089071330 SENSOR FLOW

1089071332 SENSOR FLOW

1089071333 SENSOR FLOW

1089071336 SENSOR FLOW

1089071337 METER FLOW

1089071340 CABLE POWER

1089071341 CABLE POWER

1089071602 TERMINAL

1089071603 TERMINAL

1089071604 TERMINAL

1089071605 TERMINAL

1089071606 TERMINAL

1089071607 TERMINAL

1089071608 TERMINAL

1089071610 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089071701 SENSOR PRESS

1089071702 SENSOR PRESS

1089071704 SENSOR PRESS

1089071705 NSX100N 25A 3P3D MA

1089071706 NSX100N 50A 3P3D MA

1089071708 MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089071743 CIRCIUT BREAKER

1089071801 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089072001 SWITCH LIMIT

1089072051 SWITCH LIMIT

1089072052 SWITCH LIMIT

1089072061 CONTACT BLOCK GND FOR SWITCH

1089072064 SWITCH 25A DIAM.22

1089072067 SWITCH

1089072203 VALVE SOLENOID

1089072204 VALVE SOLENOID

1089072205 VALVE SOLENOID

1089072206 VALVE SOLENOID

1089072208 VALVE SOLENOID

1089072303 SWITCH LIMIT

1089072304 SWITCH LIMIT

1089072501 VALVE SOLENOID



1089072502 VALVE SOLENOID

1089072602 CONE

1089072603 CAPACITOR

1089072604 FILTER

1089072605 FILTER

1089072606 FAN

1089072608 FILTER

1089072609 FILTER

1089072613 FILTER

1089072618 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089072623 CENTRIFUGAL MODULE

1089072625 AC CENTRIFUGAL FAN

1089072626 AC CENTRIFUGAL FAN

1089072630 DC AXIAL FAN

1089072631 FAN FILTER

1089073102 PRESSURE SENSOR

1089073301 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073401 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073501 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073506 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073508 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073509 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073510 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073511 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073512 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073513 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073514 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073517 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073520 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073521 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073523 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073524 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073525 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073526 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073527 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073528 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073529 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073530 VALVE SOLENOID

1089073533 SOLENOID VALVE

1089073534 SOLENOID VALVE

1089073535 SOLENOID VALVE

1089073536 SOLENOID VALVE

1089073537 SOLENOID VALVE

1089073540 SOLENOID VALVE

1089073541 SOLENOID VALVE

1089073542 SOLENOID VALVE



1089073601 CONTACTOR

1089073603 CONTACTOR

1089073605 CONTACTOR

1089073607 CONTACTOR

1089073609 CONTACTOR

1089073611 CONTACTOR

1089073613 CONTACTOR

1089073617 CONTACTOR

1089073619 CONTACTOR

1089073621 CONTACTOR

1089073627 CONTACTOR

1089073631 CONTACTOR

1089073635 CONTACTOR

1089073637 CONTACTOR

1089073639 CONTACTOR

1089073641 CONTACTOR

1089073643 CONTACTOR

1089073644 CONTACTOR

1089073645 CONTACTOR

1089073647 CONTACTOR

1089073648 CONTACTOR

1089073649 CONTACTOR

1089073651 CONTACTOR

1089073653 CONTACTOR

1089073655 CONTACTOR

1089073656 CONTACTOR

1089073659 CONTACTOR

1089073672 CONTACTOR -

1089073673 CONTACTOR -

1089073674 CONTACTOR -

1089073679 CONTACTOR

1089073682 CONTACTOR AX25-30-10-80 ABB

1089073683 CONTACTOR

1089073686 CONTACTOR AF12-30-01-11

1089073687 CONTACTOR AF12-30-10-11

1089073689 CONTACTOR 4KW 9A 230/50 1NO

1089073690 CONTACTOR 4KW 9A 230/50 1NC

1089073691 CONTACTOR 5,5KW 12A 230/50 1NO

1089073696 CONTACTOR

1089073698 CONTACTOR 110V

1089171703 PRESSURE SENSOR

1089294830 SELECTOR SWITCH

1089903701 FUSE

1089903702 FUSE LINK 2A

1089903703 FUSE LINK 4A

1089903704 FUSE



1089903705 FUSE LINK

1089903709 FUSE LINK

1089903718 FUSE

1089903719 FUSE 1A 5X20MM

1089903720 FUSE 5X20 4A FAST

1089903723 FUSE

1089903726 FUSE

1089903727 FUSE LINK 4A

1089903728 FUSE

1089903730 FUSE

1089903731 FUSE LINK

1089903732 COVER

1089903733 FUSE

1089903741 FUSE

1089903742 FUSE

1089903743 FUSE (1.6A)

1089903744 FUSE

1089903745 FUSE (2.5A)

1089903746 FUSE 5X20 3.15A T CE

1089903751 FUSE

1089903754 FUSE

1089903759 FUSE LINK 6.3A

1089903764 FUSE HOLDER

1089903766 FUSE

1089903767 FUSE

1089903769 FUSE

1089903771 FUSE

1089903772 FUSE

1089903773 FUSE

1089903785 FUSE

1089903786 FUSE

1089903797 FUSE

1089904904 FUSE HOLDER

1089905002 FUSE

1089905008 FUSE TRAFOKIT AIQ-SPARE

1089905009 FUSE TRAFOKIT AIQ-SPARE

1089905014 FUSE

1089905028 FUSE

1089905034 FUSE

1089905035 FUSE LINKS

1089905036 FUSE

1089905037 FUSE 6A

1089905040 FUSE 2A

1089905041 FUSE

1089905042 FUSE LINK

1089905102 TOGGLE SWITCH



1089905121 SWITCH

1089906801 KEY

1089906802 KEY

1089906804 LOCK

1089906806 TRIANGULAR KEY 8MM

1089907616 LAMP HOLDER

1089907618 LAMP HOLDER

1089907620 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089907625 LAMP HOLDER (RED)

1089907655 INDICATOR

1089907661 TRANSFORMER

1089907662 TRANSFORMER

1089907663 AD17-SM/R  DC24V

1089907664 BUZZER

1089907666 INDICTOR LIGHT

1089907667 LED BLOCK

1089907674 HOLDER

1089907678 LED BLOCK

1089907685 HOLDER

1089907689 LAMP (RED)

1089907696 PILOT LAMP

1089908221 SWITCH

1089908224 SWITCH

1089908225 SWITCH

1089908228 KEY SWITCH

1089909202 FUSE

1089909206 FUSE

1089909207 FUSE

1089909243 FUSE RSM03P51KN 450A/690V

1089909250 FUSE LINK 2.5A

1089910401 SWITCH PRESS

1089910407 SWITCH PRESS

1089910409 SWITCH PRESS

1089910410 SWITCH PRESS

1089910412 SWITCH PRESS

1089910414 SWITCH PRESS

1089910416 PRESSURE SWITCH 11,5B RISING

1089910801 BULB FD280

1089910802 LAMP

1089910803 BULB 110/130V ALARM KIT CEC

1089910811 LAMP

1089912505 ROUND DISK

1089912512 DATA PLATE

1089912513 DECAL

1089912517 YELLOW RING

1089912519 YELLOW RING



1089913503 TRANSFORMER

1089913504 TRANSFORMER

1089913506 TRANSFORMER

1089913666 TRANSFORMER

1089913675 TRANSFORMER

1089913682 TRANSFORMER

1089913688 TRANSFORMER

1089913690 TRANSFORMER

1089913694 TRANSFORMER

1089913695 TRANSFORMER

1089913696 TRANSFORMER

1089913697 TRANSFORMER

1089913698 TRANSFORMER

1089913902 FAN SWITCH

1089913903 FAN SWITCH-FD35/45-CAI

1089913904 FAN SWITCH-FD/ID-CAI-SPARES

1089913905 FAN SWITCH-FD/ID-CAI-SPARES

1089913906 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089913907 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089913915 HP SWITCH 31 BAR

1089913916 HP SWITCH 43bar SOLDER

1089913917 SWITCH PRESS

1089913918 SWITCH PRESS

1089913919 SWITCH PRESS

1089913920 SWITCH PRESS

1089913921 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089913922 SWITCH PRESS

1089913923 FAN SWITCH R404A 19bar

1089913925 FAN SWITCH R410A 25bar

1089913935 FAN SWITCH R134a 10,5bar

1089913952 PRES.SWITCH LP+HP CSA/UL+BOX

1089913953 CONTACTOR

1089913954 CONTACTOR

1089913955 CONTACTOR

1089913956 CONTACTOR

1089913957 CONTACTOR

1089913958 CONTACTOR

1089913959 CONTACTOR

1089913962 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089913971 PRESSURE SWITCH KPS35 0-8 BAR

1089913973 PRESSURE SWITCH KPS39 10-35BAR

1089913974 SWITCH PRESS

1089913981 SWITCH TEMP.

1089913982 SWITCH TEMP.

1089913983 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089913990 HP SWITCH 29,5bar SCREW



1089913998 PROTECTION

1089914201 HOURMETER

1089914660 RELAY

1089915402 KEY

1089916442 CONTACTOR

1089916450 CONTRACTOR

1089916455 CONTACTOR

1089916456 CONTACTOR LC1-D18P7   3P+1NC

1089916460 AID CONTACT

1089916461 AUX. CONTACT

1089916462 AUX. CONTACT

1089916465 CONTACTOR

1089916466 CONTACTOR

1089916470 AUX.CONTACT

1089916472 CONTACTOR

1089916702 FUSE KTK-2

1089916802 FUSE

1089916805 FUSE

1089916807 FUSE 2A BUSSMAN

1089916809 FUSE

1089916812 FUSE LINK 4A

1089916814 FUSE

1089916816 FUSE

1089916817 FUSE

1089916818 FUSE

1089916824 FUSE

1089916825 FUSE

1089916826 FUSE

1089916827 FUSE 5A BUSSMAN

1089916830 FUSE

1089916832 FUSE

1089916834 FUSE

1089916835 FUSE

1089916836 FUSE

1089916837 FUSE

1089916841 FUSE LINK 10A

1089916842 FUSE

1089916843 FUSE

1089916844 FUSE

1089916845 FUSE LINK 25A  600V

1089916846 FUSE

1089916847 FUSE

1089916848 FUSE KTK 1A

1089916849 FUSE

1089916851 FUSE

1089916852 FUSE



1089916853 FUSE 10.3X38 KTK-5A

1089916854 FUSE

1089916855 FUSE

1089916856 FUSE

1089916857 FUSE

1089916859 FUSE

1089916860 FUSE

1089916861 FUSE

1089916862 FUSE

1089916863 FUSE 10.3X38 KTK-2A

1089916864 FUSE

1089916865 FUSE

1089916866 FUSE

1089916874 FUSE LINK 1A

1089916875 FUSE

1089916876 FUSE

1089916877 FUSE LINK 2A

1089916878 FUSE

1089916879 FUSE 3A

1089916880 FUSE

1089916881 FUSE

1089916882 FUSE 5X20 160MA UL

1089916885 FUSE

1089916886 FUSE

1089916888 FUSE

1089916889 FUSE

1089916890 FUSE

1089916893 FUSE

1089916896 FUSE

1089917245 CONTACTOR

1089917246 CONTACTOR

1089917247 CONTACTOR

1089917248 CONTACTOR LC1-D25M7C

1089917249 CONTACTOR LC1D32M7C

1089917252 CONTACTOR LC1-D38

1089917253 CONTACTOR LC1-D40M7C

1089917254 CONTACTOR LC1-D50M7C

1089917259 CONTACTOR LC1-D40

1089917260 CONTACTOR LC1D50AF7C

1089917261 CONTACTOR LC1-D50

1089917262 CONTACTOR LC1D65AF7C

1089917263 CONTACTOR LC1-D65

1089917264 CONTACTOR LC1D80F7C

1089917265 CONTACTOR LC1-D80

1089917268 CONTACTOR LC1-D95

1089917269 CONTACTOR



1089917270 CONTACTOR LC1D115F7C

1089917271 CONTACTOR LC1-D115

1089917273 CONTACTOR LC1D150F7C

1089917274 CONTACTOR

1089917277 CONTACTOR LC1-D170

1089917280 CONTACTOR LC1-D205

1089917285 CONTACTOR

1089917286 CONTACTOR

1089917288 CONTACTOR

1089917289 CONTACTOR

1089917297 CONTACT BLOCK

1089917407 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089917408 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917409 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089917410 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089917411 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089917412 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089917417 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917418 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917419 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917420 SUPPORT

1089917422 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917423 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917431 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917432 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917436 SOLID STATE OVERLOAD RELAY

1089917437 THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY

1089918801 LAMPHOLDER

1089918802 LAMPHOLDER

1089918901 SWITCH FD280 300/450 TUV

1089918902 CONTACT

1089918903 CONTACT

1089918920 CONTACT

1089918922 CONTACT

1089918942 CONTACTOR FD280

1089918987 CONTACTOR

1089918994 CONTACTOR

1089918996 CONTACTOR

1089918997 CONTACTOR

1089918998 CONTACTOR

1089918999 CONTACTOR AF190-30-00-11

1089919902 TIME RELAY

1089920106 SENSOR TEMP.

1089920109 SENSOR

1089920110 SENSOR TEMP.

1089920113 TEMP.TRANSDUCER



1089920117 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089920118 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089920215 METER HOUR

1089920326 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920327 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920328 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920329 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920335 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089920356 CIRCUIT BREAKER 4A

1089920370 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920371 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920372 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920380 CIRCUIT BREAKER 4A

1089920458 TRANSFORMER

1089920459 TRANSFORMER

1089920461 TRANSFORMER

1089920462 TRANSFORMER

1089920463 TRANSFORMER

1089920464 TRANSFORMER

1089920467 TRANSFORMER

1089920468 TRANSFORMER

1089920470 TRANSFORMER

1089920472 TRANSFORMER

1089920474 TRANSFORMER

1089920475 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE UL

1089920476 TRANSFORMER

1089920477 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089920480 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089920485 TRANSFORMER

1089920486 TRANSFORMER

1089920487 TRANSFORMER

1089920495 TRANSFORMER

1089920498 TRANSFORMER

1089920516 OVERLOAD RELAY 3RB3036-1UB0

1089920517 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920518 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920519 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089920578 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920579 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920580 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920581 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920582 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920583 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920584 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920585 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920586 OVERLOAD RELAY



1089920587 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920588 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089920603 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920605 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089920619 PROTECTION CAP

1089920659 PROTECTION CAP

1089920704 FAN MOTOR

1089921401 PRESS.SWITCH

1089921402 PRESS.SWITCH

1089921407 PRESS.SWITCH-FD160/210-SPARES

1089921408 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089921410 PRESSURE SWITCH LP+HP

1089921421 PRESS.SWITCH

1089921432 PRESS.SWITCH-FD160/210-AIQ-SPA

1089921437 PRESS.SWITCH

1089921440 HP PRESSURE SWITCH

1089921441 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089921443 PRESS SWITCH

1089921450 SWITCH POWER

1089921603 PROTECTION

1089921609 CONTACTOR

1089921610 CONTACTOR

1089921612 WIRING KIT

1089921614 T BLOCK 3RV2935-5E

1089921615 COVER 3RT2936-4EA2

1089921616 COVER 3RT2946-4EA2

1089921617 AUX.CONTACT LADN13C

1089921618 AUX.CONTACT LADN22

1089921619 AUX.CONTACT LADN31C

1089921620 CONTACTOR

1089921621 contactor

1089921622 CONTACTOR

1089921623 CONTACTOR

1089921624 CONTACTOR

1089921626 RC-ELEMENT

1089921628 CONTACTOR

1089921631 WIRING KIT

1089921632 WIRING KIT

1089921633 WIRING KIT

1089921634 WIRING KIT

1089921635 TERMINAL

1089921637 LINK MODULE

1089921638 SURGE SUPRESSOR

1089921639 AUX. SWITCH

1089921640 AUXILIARY SWITCH

1089921652 CONTACT



1089921656 ROTARY OPERATOR

1089921704 TRANSMITTER SUPPLY UNIT 2CH

1089921705 TRANSMITTER SUPPLY UNIT 1CH

1089921706 POWER SUPPLY

1089921707 RELAY AUX.

1089921710 RELAY REPEATER UNIT 2CH

1089921711 SWITCHING REPEATER

1089921720 IS POWER SUPPLY 150MA

1089921730 RELAY

1089921904 FILTER

1089922113 CONTACTOR

1089922115 CONTACTOR

1089922139 CONTACTOR

1089922195 CONTACT BLOCK

1089922409 CONTACTOR

1089922411 CONTACTOR

1089922414 CONTACTOR

1089922415 CONTACTOR

1089922419 CONTACTOR

1089922422 CONTACTOR

1089922423 CONTACTOR

1089922424 CONTACTOR

1089922425 CONTACTOR

1089922431 CONTACTOR

1089922432 CONTACTOR

1089922434 CONTACTOR

1089922435 Contactor

1089922442 CONTACTOR

1089922443 CONTACTORS

1089922445 CONTACTOR

1089922448 CONTACTOR

1089922451 CONTACTOR

1089922452 Siemens Contactor

1089922454 CONTACTOR

1089922455 CONTACTOR

1089922456 3RT6025-1BB40

1089922457 3RT6026-1BB40

1089922458 CONTACTORS

1089922459 3RT5035-1BB40

1089922460 3RH6911-1HA22

1089922461 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089922462 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089922463 3RU6126-4EB0

1089922464 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089922465 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089922467 CONTACTOR



1089922468 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089922469 CONTACTOR

1089922470 CONTACTOR

1089922471 3RT60 18-1AF01

1089922472 3RT6017-1AF01

1089922473 CONTACTOR

1089922474 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089922475 CONTACTOR 24 V DC

1089922479 CONTACTOR

1089922481 CONTACTOR

1089922808 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922815 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922819 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922823 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089922824 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089922874 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922881 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922891 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089922903 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922904 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922906 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922907 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089922972 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAK

1089924107 METER AMPERE

1089924108 AMPERE METER

1089924110 METER AMPERE

1089924126 A-METER 5A: 0-100-200A

1089924128 A-METER 0-40A

1089924129 A-METER 0-10A

1089924130 A-METER 0-40A

1089924132 METER AMPERE

1089924140 METER

1089924141 A-METER 0-50-100A

1089924142 A-METER 0-75-150A

1089924143 A-METER 0-100-200A

1089924144 A-METER 0-150-300A

1089924145 METER

1089924148 A-METER 5A: 0-60A

1089924190 GASKET

1089924539 OVERLOAD RELAY EF65-70

1089924549 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089924552 AUX. CONTACT POWER SWITCH

1089924555 AUX. CONTACT

1089924556 AUX. CONTACT

1089924557 AUX. CONTACT

1089924558 AUX. CONTACT



1089924559 AUX. CONTACT

1089924561 RC SURGE SUPPRESSOR

1089924570 AUXILIARY SWITCH

1089924571 AUX. SWITCH

1089924572 AUXILIARY SWITCH BLOCK

1089924574 AUXILIARY SWITCH BLOCK

1089924578 AUX. SWITCH

1089924579 AUX. SWITCH

1089924585 CONTACTOR

1089924586 AUX.  SWITCH

1089924587 CONTACTOR RELAY

1089924588 CONTACTOR RELAY

1089924589 CONTACTOR RELAY

1089924593 MCB

1089924604 SWITCH

1089924605 COVER PROTECT.

1089924606 SWITCH POWER

1089924607 SWITCH PRESS

1089924703 LAMPHOLDER FD300/1600

1089924704 LAMPHOLDER FD300/1600

1089925004 RELAY TIME

1089925702 TRANSFORMER

1089925903 TIMER

1089925906 TIMER

1089925920 TIMER 110-230V 50/60HZ

1089925924 CABLE PLUG

1089925925 TIMER

1089925927 CABLE PLUG

1089925928 CABLE PLUG

1089925929 CABLE PLUG

1089926303 SAFETY RELAY

1089926304 SAFETY RELAY

1089926305 SAFETY RELAY

1089926313 SAFETY RELAY

1089926601 SOLENOID VALVE

1089926611 SOLENOID VALVE

1089926612 SOLENOID VALVE

1089926716 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926717 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926718 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926719 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926720 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926721 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926722 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926723 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926724 CIRCUIT BREAKER



1089926725 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926726 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926727 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926728 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926729 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926730 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926731 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926732 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926733 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926734 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926735 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926736 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926737 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926738 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926739 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926740 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926741 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926745 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926746 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926747 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926748 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926749 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926750 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926751 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926752 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926753 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926754 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926755 SWITCH POWER

1089926756 SWITCH POWER

1089926757 SWITCH POWER

1089926758 SWITCH POWER

1089926761 TERMINAL

1089926762 TERMINAL

1089926763 TERMINAL

1089926764 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926765 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926766 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926767 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926768 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926778 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926779 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926780 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089926781 BRACKET

1089926782 BRACKET

1089926786 TERMINAL

1089926787 CIRCUIT BREAKER



1089926791 PHASE BARRIER 3RV2928-1K

1089926792 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089926793 TERMINAL

1089926796 SUPPLY BLOCK

1089926797 TERMINAL SUPPORT

1089926799 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089926822 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926823 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926827 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926832 THERMAL RELAY

1089926834 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926837 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926842 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926846 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926847 CONTACTOR

1089926849 CONTACTOR

1089926850 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926851 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926852 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926858 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089926860 PRINT RELAY

1089927105 TIME RELAY

1089927106 TIME RELAY

1089927208 TRANSFORMER

1089927240 TRANSFORMER

1089927241 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 50/5A

1089927242 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 75/5A

1089927243 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 100/5A

1089927244 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 150/5A

1089927245 TRANSFORMER

1089927247 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 60A/5A

1089927248 TRANSFORMER

1089927404 THERMOSTAT

1089927406 SENSOR FLOW

1089927434 THERMOSTAT

1089927436 THERMOSTAT

1089927437 SENSOR TEMP.

1089927465 THERMOSTAT

1089927466 CONTROLLER

1089927704 TIMER

1089927705 TIMER

1089927801 RELAY

1089927806 RELAY

1089927821 THERMISTOR RELAY

1089927822 THERMIST. RELAY

1089928105 POWER SUPPLY



1089928403 OPTOCOUPLER

1089928405 ALARM

1089928409 RELAY

1089928410 RELAY AUX.

1089928411 PLATE END

1089928412 RELAY MODULE

1089928413 CONVERTER

1089928414 SIGNAL DISTRIBUTOR

1089928502 POWER SUPPLY

1089928710 PUSHBUTTON BLACK - ATEX

1089928711 EM.STOP BOTTON - ATEX

1089928713 CONTACT BLOCK 1NO - EX DE ATEX

1089928714 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089928715 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089928731 PUSH BUTTON

1089928733 SELECTOR SWITCH

1089928734 EM.STOP BOTTON - ATEX

1089928740 START STOP BUTTON

1089928741 EME STOP BUTTON

1089928799 PROTECTION

1089928823 INDIC.LAMP GREEN - EX DE ATEX

1089928824 INDICATING LAMP

1089928825 HOLDER LAMP

1089928831 HOLDER

1089928908 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089928910 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089928911 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089928912 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089929603 TRANSFORMER CURRENT

1089930015 RELAY

1089930201 COIL

1089930202 COIL

1089930203 CONVERTER

1089930204 CONVERTER

1089930718 TRANSFORMER CURRENT

1089930719 TRANSFORMER CURRENT

1089930720 TRANSFORMER CURRENT

1089930721 TRANSFORMER CURRENT

1089930723 TRANSFORMER CURRENT

1089930754 TRANSFORMER

1089930763 CURRENT TRANSFORMER

1089930957 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930959 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930974 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930980 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930981 CIRCUIT BREAKERS



1089930984 5SY43138CC

1089930985 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930989 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930990 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930991 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930992 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930994 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089930995 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089931001 SOLENOID VALVE

1089931901 CONTACT BLOCK

1089931975 CONTACTOR

1089931984 CONTACTOR AF40-30-00-11

1089932004 ADAPTER

1089932005 TRANSMITTER

1089932007 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089932008 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089932009 RH SENSOR

1089932138 CONTACTOR

1089932139 CONTACTOR

1089932140 CONTACTOR

1089932141 CONTACTOR

1089932142 CONTACTOR

1089932143 CONTACTOR

1089932147 CONTACTOR DILM9-10 24V 50-60HZ

1089932170 AUXILIARY SWITCH BLOCK

1089932172 CONTACTOR

1089932174 CONTACTOR

1089932175 CONTACTOR

1089932185 CONTACTOR

1089932195 CONTACTOR

1089932198 CONTACTOR

1089932503 FUSE HOLDER

1089932513 FUSE BLOCK

1089932902 TRANSDUCER PRESS

1089933106 TIMER TEC 22 NA-111

1089933107 TIMER

1089933108 RELAY TIME 110-240V

1089933109 RELAY TIME 10-36V

1089933110 RELAY TIME 48-105V

1089933201 FUSE

1089933202 FUSE

1089933204 FUSE

1089933205 FUSE 2A TYPE 133-02

1089933206 FUSE

1089933207 FUSE

1089933208 FUSE



1089933209 FUSE

1089933210 FUSE

1089933212 FUSE

1089933213 DRYER FUSES

1089933214 FUSE

1089933217 FUSE

1089933219 FUSE

1089933220 FUSE

1089933221 FUSE

1089933222 FUSE

1089933223 FUSE

1089933224 HOLDER FUSE

1089933226 FUSE

1089933234 FUSE

1089933237 FUSE

1089933239 MOTOR M2 FUSE

1089933242 FUSE

1089933245 FUSE

1089933253 FUSE

1089933254 FUSE

1089933255 FUSE

1089933268 FUSE

1089933269 FUSE

1089933270 FUSE

1089933271 FUSE

1089933272 FUSE

1089933273 FUSE

1089933274 FUSE

1089933277 FUSE

1089933278 FAN FUSES

1089933279 FUSE

1089933281 FUSE

1089933282 FUSE

1089933284 FUSE

1089933290 FUSE

1089933291 FUSE

1089933295 FUSE

1089933296 FUSE

1089933306 FUSE HOLDER

1089933311 HOLDER FUSE

1089933313 HOLDER FUSE

1089933314 HOLDER FUSE

1089933316 FUSE

1089933701 SWITCH

1089933704 DISCONNECTING SWITCH

1089933706 SWITCH



1089933707 SWITCH

1089933709 SWITCH

1089933716 SWITCH

1089933719 LEVER

1089933720 LEVER

1089933721 CLIP

1089933722 EXTENSION

1089933723 LEVER SWITCH

1089933724 LOCK.DEV.(SWITCH)

1089933728 LEVER

1089933731 SWITCH

1089933733 SWITCH

1089933734 SWITCH

1089933740 MAIN SWITCH

1089933750 SWITCH

1089933759 AUX. SWITCH

1089933760 COUPLING

1089933764 SWITCH

1089933765 SWITCH

1089933766 SWITCH

1089933768 PROTECTION

1089933769 PROTECTION

1089933770 PROTECTION

1089933777 PROTECTION

1089933779 PROTECTION

1089933781 PROTECTION

1089933783 EXTENSION

1089933785 SELECTOR SWITCH

1089933790 PUSH BUTTON 3SB

1089933792 LEVER

1089933793 EXTENSION

1089933794 PUSH BUTTON 3SB

1089933798 SELECTOR SWITCH

1089933799 SWITCH

1089933803 CONVERTER

1089933804 CONVERTER

1089933805 CONVERTER

1089933806 CONVERTER

1089933807 CONVERTER

1089933808 CONVERTER

1089933809 CONVERTER

1089933818 CONVERTER

1089933825 CONVERTER

1089933826 CONVERTER

1089933827 CONVERTER

1089933828 CONVERTER



1089933829 CONVERTER

1089933836 CONVERTER MICROMASTER

1089933837 CONVERTER MICROMASTER

1089933840 CONVERTER

1089933841 CONVERTER SIEMENS MM440 50KW

1089933842 CONVERTER

1089933844 MODULE

1089933845 CONVERTER

1089933846 CONVERTER

1089933847 CONVERTER SIEMENS MM440

1089933848 CONVERTER SIEMENS MM440

1089933849 CONVERTER SIEMENS MM440

1089933850 CONVERTER

1089933851 CONVERTER

1089933854 CONVERTER

1089933855 CONVERTER SIEMENS MM440

1089933863 CONVERTER SIEMENS

1089933864 CONVERTER SIEMENS

1089933865 CONVERTER

1089933866 CONVERTER

1089933867 CONVERTER

1089933868 CONVERTER

1089933869 CONVERTER SIEMENS MM420

1089933876 CONVERTER

1089933877 CONVERTER IT-NET VERSION

1089933879 CONVERTOR SIEMENS 2,2KW

1089933880 CONTACTOR

1089933881 INDUCTOR

1089933884 INDUCTOR

1089933885 INDUCTOR

1089933886 CONVERTER

1089933887 CONVERTER SIEMENS

1089933888 CONVERTER SIEMENS

1089933889 CHOKE

1089933890 FREQ. CONVERTER

1089933894 MODULE

1089933897 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089933898 CHOKE

1089933903 FILTER

1089933909 CONVERTER -

1089933910 RFI-FILTER

1089933913 RFI FILTER

1089933914 RFI FILTER

1089933915 FILTER

1089933919 FILTER

1089933924 FILTER



1089933925 E.M.C. FILTER

1089933926 E.M.C. FILTER

1089933927 E.M.C. FILTER

1089933928 RFI-FILTER

1089933932 E.M.C. FILTER

1089933933 FILTER

1089933938 FILTER

1089933939 FILTER

1089933941 FILTER

1089933942 FILTER

1089933943 FILTER

1089933945 RFI-FILTER

1089933949 FILTER

1089933950 FILTER

1089933951 EMC FILTER

1089933952 FILTER EMC

1089933954 FILTER

1089933955 FILTER

1089933956 FILTER

1089933957 FILTER

1089933958 FILTER

1089933959 CONVERTER -

1089933960 CONVERTER -

1089933962 LINE FILTER

1089933963 LINE FILTER

1089933964 FILTER

1089933965 FILTER

1089933966 LINE FILTER

1089933967 LINE FILTER

1089933968 FILTER

1089933971 FILTER

1089933972 FILTER

1089933973 CONVERTER -

1089933974 FILTER

1089933975 FILTER

1089933980 FILTER

1089933981 EMC FILTER 50A

1089933986 FILTER

1089933987 FILTER

1089933993 FILTER

1089933994 EMC FILTER

1089933995 EMC FILTER

1089933996 EMC FILTER

1089933997 EMC FILTER

1089934002 SWITCH

1089934204 LINE REACTOR



1089934205 LINE REACTOR

1089934206 INDUCTOR

1089934217 INDUCTOR

1089934221 INDUCTOR 5  4EU2722-0FG00-0AA0

1089934222 INDUCTOR 5  4EU3022-0ER00-0AA0

1089934224 INDUCTOR

1089934225 INDUCTOR

1089934247 INDUCTOR

1089934252 CHOKE

1089934255 CHOKE

1089934256 CHOKE

1089934257 CAPACITOR MODULE

1089934259 CHOKE RING

1089934262 CHOKE

1089934263 CHOKE

1089934264 CAPACITOR

1089934265 CAPACITOR

1089934268 INVERTOR

1089934301 SWITCH

1089934302 TEMP.SWITCH

1089934303 SUPPORT

1089934304 ¢9atΦ{²L¢/I флϲ/

1089934306 SCROLL TEMP, SWITCH

1089934310 TEMP.SWITCH T10 F080,05

1089934312 SWITCH

1089934313 SWITCH

1089934316 TEMP SWITCH

1089934502 HF-SCREEN

1089934503 EARTHING STRAP L 280

1089934761 RELAY

1089934804 BAR

1089934813 LV429338

1089934814 CONNECTOR

1089935741 TRANSFORMER

1089935769 TRANSFORMER

1089936111 AUTO TRANSFORMER 575V=>480V

1089936112 AUTO TRANSFORMER 200V=>380V

1089936115 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089936116 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089936201 TERMINAL COVER

1089936202 TERMINAL COVER

1089936204 COVER FOR TERMINAL

1089936211 PROTECTION

1089936221 TERMINAL COVER

1089936325 FUSE

1089936332 FUSE



1089936333 FUSE

1089936336 HOLDER FUSE

1089936338 HOLDER FUSE

1089936350 HANDLE

1089936354 FUSE

1089936356 FUSE

1089936357 FUSE

1089936361 FUSE

1089936368 FUSE

1089936370 FUSE

1089936371 FUSE

1089936376 FUSE

1089936377 FUSE

1089936378 FUSE

1089936384 FUSE

1089936387 FUSE

1089936389 FUSE

1089936390 FUSE

1089936394 FUSE

1089936397 FUSE

1089936398 FUSE HOLDER

1089936601 FUSE HOLDER 500V AC 6,3A

1089936602 TENSION CLAMP FUSE HOLDER FOR

1089936603 FUSE HOLDER 5X20

1089936605 FUSE HOLDER

1089936610 HOLDER FUSE

1089936617 COVER PROTECT.

1089936618 TERMINAL

1089936622 TERMINAL

1089936625 ¢9waLb![ фрaaϹн {L9a9b{

1089936629 TERMINAL

1089936630 TERMINAL SIEMENS 8WH1000-0AN0

1089936637 TERMINAL

1089936647 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089936649 TERMINAL

1089936651 END CLAMP

1089936652 TERMINAL

1089936654 CONNECTION RAIL

1089936660 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089936662 TERMINAL

1089936667 PLATE END

1089936668 PLATE END

1089936669 PLATE END

1089936670 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089936673 TERMINAL

1089936674 TERMINAL BLOCK



1089936697 E/UK  CN

1089936699 UTD-200I/6*16

1089936906 RELAY TIME

1089936907 TIME RELAY

1089937107 POTENTIOMETER

1089937702 CAPACITOR

1089937703 CAPACITOR

1089937708 CAPACITOR

1089937709 CAPACITOR

1089937712 CAPACITOR

1089937713 CAPACITOR

1089937731 /!t!/L¢hw  уҡ 5¦/!¢L

1089937732 CAPACITOR

1089937751 /!t!/L¢hw нлҡ 5¦/!¢L

1089937753 CAPACITOR

1089937754 /!t!/L¢hw нрҡC /9D /b5¦[ллф

1089937771 /!t!/L¢hw плҡ 5¦/!¢L

1089937772 /!t!/L¢hw нлҡ 5¦/!¢L

1089937773 /!t!/L¢hw рлҡ 5¦/!¢L

1089937774 CAPACITOR

1089937795 COVER

1089937903 FUSE

1089937904 FUSE

1089937905 BREAK

1089937907 FUSE

1089937916 FUSE

1089938137 AMPERE METER

1089938139 METER AMPERE

1089938140 METER AMPERE

1089938141 METER AMPERE

1089938147 AMMETER

1089938301 VOLTMETER

1089938515 ISOLATOR

1089938803 RELAY

1089938805 RELAY AUX.

1089938806 RELAY AUX.

1089938817 RELAY

1089938819 INTERFACE RELAY 115V

1089938826 HANDLE

1089938997 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089939001 OVERLOAD SK R3/6,3A

1089939002 OVERLOAD SK R3/10A

1089939003 OVERLOAD SK R3/16A

1089939006 OVERLOAD RELAY FOR MDR3

1089939012 OVERL RELAY-MDR-LT/WCO-SPARES

1089939101 ON-OFF SWITCH



1089939202 FUSE 6A AM 10X38

1089939805 TERMINAL ENTRELEC : HD16/14

1089939811 TERMIINAL

1089939812 TERMINAL BLOCK ENTRELEC

1089939826 TERMINAL

1089939830 CONNECTION

1089939831 TERMINAL

1089939834 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089939835 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089939838 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089939846 TERMINAL

1089939850 TERMINAL

1089939863 TERMINAL

1089939864 TERMINAL

1089939872 TERMINAL -

1089939881 TERMINAL BOARD

1089939888 POWER TERMINAL

1089939891 RELAY PHASE SEQ.

1089939898 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089940021 COIL

1089940091 CONTACTOR LC1D12F7C 1NO1NC

1089940102 RELAY TIME

1089940305 COOLANT HEATER

1089940401 RACK

1089940404 MODULE

1089940405 POWER SUPPLY

1089940408 PROFIBUS MODULE

1089940409 COMMUNICATION MODULE

1089940412 CPU

1089940416 BATTERY

1089940418 EEPROM

1089940421 MODULE

1089940422 MODULE

1089940423 MODULE

1089940424 MODULE

1089940427 MODULE

1089940431 MODULE

1089940432 MODULE

1089940441 DUMMY = CARD SLOT FILLER

1089940492 FLASH CARD

1089940516 MODULE

1089940517 PANEL

1089940518 DISPLAY

1089940519 DISPLAY

1089940520 DISPLAY

1089940521 DISPLAY



1089940526 MULTI-TOUCH DISPLAY

1089940527 ADAPTER KIT

1089940602 TRANSMITTER

1089940604 RELAY

1089940605 TRANSMITTER I/P

1089940612 TRANSMITTER

1089940621 RELAY AUX.

1089940622 TRANSMITTER

1089940623 CONVERTER

1089940624 SIGNAL CONVERTER

1089940631 TRANSMITTER

1089940718 POWER SUPPLY

1089940719 POWER SUPPLY

1089940723 POWER SUPPLY

1089940724 POWER SUPPLY

1089940725 POWER SUPPLY

1089940726 POWER SUPPLY

1089940727 POWER SUPPLY

1089940801 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089941301 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941304 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941305 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941306 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941307 RELAY

1089941308 RELAY

1089941312 MONTOR STARTER

1089941315 RELAY

1089941352 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941353 PHOENIX CONTACT RELAY 1NO/1NC

1089941356 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089941357 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941359 RELAY AUX.

1089941361 MANUAL MOTOR STARTER

1089941362 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941365 RELAY MODULE

1089941502 CONTACT BLOCK-/SPARES

1089941505 CONTACT BLOCK 3NO + 1NC

1089941507 CONTACT BLOCK 1NO FRONT

1089941509 CONTACT AUX L 1NO 1NC S0/S2/S3

1089941510 CONTACTOR

1089941516 CONTACTOR

1089941518 CONTACTOR

1089941532 CONTACTOR

1089941534 CONTACTOR

1089941535 CONTACTOR

1089941541 CONTACTOR



1089941542 CONTACTOR

1089941544 CONTACTOR

1089941546 CONTACTOR

1089941548 TERMINAL

1089941549 CONNECTION

1089941555 CONTACT BLOCK 2NO SIDE

1089941556 CONTACT BLOCK 2NC SIDE

1089941557 CONTACTOR

1089941558 CONTACTOR

1089941559 CONTACTOR

1089941560 CONTACTOR

1089941561 CONTACTOR

1089941562 CONTACTOR

1089941563 CONTACTOR

1089941564 CONTACTOR

1089941574 CONTACTOR

1089941575 CONTACTOR

1089941576 CONTACTOR

1089941577 CONTACTOR

1089941578 CONTACTOR

1089941579 CONTACTOR

1089941580 CONTACTOR

1089941581 CONTACTOR

1089941582 CONTACTOR

1089941583 CONTACTOR

1089941590 INTERLOCK LINK

1089941591 INTERLOCK

1089941597 SUPPLY TERMINAL BLOCK

1089941599 CONTACTOR

1089941601 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089941602 3PH TERMINAL BRIDGE 2X

1089941603 3PH TERMINAL BRIDGE 3X

1089941604 3PH TERMINAL BRIDGE 4X

1089941606 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089941609 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089941641 CONTACT BLOCK

1089941644 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941645 CONTACT UP 2NO

1089941657 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941660 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941662 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941665 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089941672 CIRC BREAKER-(CAN)-SPARES

1089941675 CONNECTION BLOCK FOR 3RV S0

1089941678 CIRCUIT BREAKER 57-75A

1089941686 CIRCUIT BREAK



1089941688 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089941689 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089941694 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089941698 KIT

1089941699 MOUNTING KIT 3RA1933-2B

1089941801 CONTACTOR

1089941803 CONTACTOR

1089941804 CONTACTOR

1089941806 CONTACTOR

1089941821 CONTACTOR

1089941836 CONTACTOR

1089941837 CONTACTOR

1089941839 CONTACTOR

1089941840 CONTACTOR

1089941852 CONTACTOR

1089942050 METER

1089942107 CONTACTOR

1089942108 CONTACTOR

1089942109 CONTACTOR

1089942110 CONTACTOR

1089942115 CONTACTOR

1089942116 CONTACTOR

1089942117 CONTACTOR

1089942118 CONTACTOR

1089942120 CONTACTOR

1089942121 CONTACTOR

1089942122 CONTACTOR

1089942123 CONTACTOR

1089942133 CONTACTOR

1089942134 CONTACTOR

1089942135 CONTACTOR

1089942136 CONTACTOR

1089942138 CONTACTOR

1089942140 CONTACTOR

1089942142 CONTACTOR

1089942175 CONTACTOR

1089942176 CONTACTOR

1089942177 CONTACTOR

1089942179 CONTACTOR

1089942180 CONTACTOR

1089942181 CONTACTOR

1089942182 CONTACTOR

1089942183 CONTACTOR

1089942184 CONTACTOR

1089942185 CONTACTOR

1089942186 CONTACTOR



1089942187 CONTACTOR

1089942188 CONTACTOR

1089942189 CONTACTOR

1089942190 CONTACTOR

1089942191 CONTACTOR

1089942192 CONTACTOR

1089942193 CONTACTOR

1089942195 CONTACTOR

1089942196 CONTACTOR

1089942215 EMERG. STOP

1089942216 BUTTON PUSH

1089942217 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089942219 BUTTON PUSH

1089942223 TERMINAL

1089942225 TERMINAL

1089942233 EME STOP BUTTON

1089942250 SWITCH EM. STOP

1089942253 PUSH BUTTON

1089942256 INDICATOR LIGHT

1089942293 CONTACT

1089942418 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942426 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942440 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942442 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942445 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942448 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942449 OVERLOAD RELAY-SPARES

1089942451 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942452 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942456 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942457 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942458 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942460 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942462 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942463 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942464 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942468 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942469 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942470 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942471 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942472 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089942477 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942479 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942480 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942481 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942482 OVERLOAD RELAY



1089942484 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089942499 CONNECTOR/ADAPTOR

1089942523 TRANSFORMER

1089942524 TRANSFORMER

1089942525 TRANSFORMER

1089942526 TRANSFORMER

1089942527 TRANSFORMER

1089942528 TRANSFORMER

1089942529 TRANSFORMER

1089942530 TRANSFORMER

1089942536 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089942537 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089942604 TRANSFORMER

1089942605 TRANSFORMER

1089942607 TRANSFORMER

1089942608 TRANSFORMER

1089942610 TRANSFORMER

1089942611 TRANSFORMER

1089942617 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089942618 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089942619 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089942706 TERMINAL

1089942707 TERMINAL

1089942708 TERMINAL

1089942709 TERMINAL

1089942710 CONNECTOR

1089942712 CONNECTOR

1089942715 KEY

1089942720 TERMINAL

1089942721 PLATE END

1089942724 TERMINAL

1089942725 END PLATE

1089942727 TERMINAL

1089942728 TERMINAL

1089942730 TERMINAL

1089942731 TERMINAL

1089942736 TERMINAL

1089942737 TERMINAL

1089942738 TERMINAL

1089942740 TERMINAL

1089942741 TERMINAL

1089942742 TERMINAL

1089942746 PLATE END

1089942748 PLATE END

1089942749 TERMINAL

1089942750 TERMINAL



1089942754 PHOENIX CONTACT:TYPE UHV

1089942755 COVER

1089942758 TERMINAL

1089942759 TERMINAL

1089942760 TERMINAL

1089942761 TERMINAL

1089942762 TERMINAL

1089942763 TERMINAL

1089942765 PLATE

1089942767 TERMINAL

1089942770 TERMINAL

1089942783 CONNECTOR

1089942784 CONNECTOR

1089942786 CONNECTOR

1089942791 COVER PROTECT.

1089942794 STRIP

1089942799 COVER PROTECT.

1089942910 FLASHLIGHT

1089943031 HORN

1089943401 PLUG KIT

1089943504 TIMER

1089943510 TIMER T12-GAR24BREDA-SNY-SPAR

1089943523 TIMER

1089943526 RELAY

1089943527 TIME RELAY

1089943528 RELAY TIME

1089943529 RELAY TIME

1089943530 TIME RELAY

1089943531 RELAY TIME

1089943532 RELAY TIME

1089943533 ACCESSORIES

1089943534 TIME RELAY

1089943601 TRANSFORMER

1089943602 TRANSFORMER

1089943603 TRANSFORMER

1089943604 TRANSFORMER

1089943605 TRANSFORMER

1089943606 TRANSFORMER

1089943607 TRANSFORMER

1089943608 TRANSFORMER

1089943609 TRANSFORMER

1089943610 TRANSFORMER

1089943611 TRANSFORMER

1089943612 TRANSFORMER

1089943623 TRANSFORMER

1089943628 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE



1089943635 TRANSFORMER

1089943636 TRANSFORMER 459VA 400V/115-24V

1089943637 TRANSFORMER 100VA, 400->115/24

1089943638 TRANSFORMER 160VA, 400->115/24

1089943639 TRANSFORMER 232VA, 400->115/24

1089943641 TRANSFORMER 363VA, 400->115/24

1089943642 TRAFO SIEMENS 100VA

1089943643 TRAFO SIEMENS 160VA

1089943644 TRANSFORMER

1089943645 TRANSFORMER

1089943646 TRANSFORMER

1089943647 TRANSFORMER (115-24V) 459VA

1089943650 TRANSFORMER

1089943651 TRANSFORMER

1089943652 TRANSFORMER

1089943653 TRANSFORMER 80VA

1089943654 TRANSFORMER

1089943660 TRANSFORMER

1089943662 TRANSFORMER

1089943664 TRANSFORMER

1089943665 TRANSFORMER

1089943666 TRANSFORMER

1089943667 TRANSFORMER

1089943670 TRANSFORMER

1089943671 TRANSFORMER

1089943673 TRANSFORMER

1089943674 TRANSFORMER

1089943675 TRANSFORMER

1089943679 TRANSFORMER

1089943680 TRANSFORMER

1089943681 TRANSFORMER

1089943685 TRANSFORMER

1089943686 TRANSFORMER

1089943687 TRANSFORMER

1089943688 TRANSFORMER

1089943689 TRANSFORMER

1089943693 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943701 AUTO TRANSFORMER

1089943702 AUTO TRANSFORMER

1089943709 AUTO TRANSFORMER

1089943713 AUTO TRANSFORMER

1089943716 TRANSFORMER

1089943717 TRANSFORMER

1089943718 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943719 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943727 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE



1089943728 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943729 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943734 TRANSFORMER

1089943735 TRANSFORMER

1089943737 TRANSFORMER

1089943738 TRANSFORMER

1089943739 TRANSFORMER

1089943744 AUTOTRANSFORMER

1089943751 AUTOTRANSFORMER

1089943752 AUTOTRANSFORMER

1089943757 AUTOTRAFO SIEMENS 200-575/230V

1089943758 TRANSFORMER

1089943759 TRANSFORMER

1089943760 TRANSFORMER

1089943762 TRANSFORMER

1089943763 TRANSFORMER

1089943765 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943766 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943767 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943769 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943772 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943774 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943775 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943776 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943777 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943779 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943784 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943787 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943791 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089943794 TRANSFORMER

1089943796 TRANSFORMER

1089943797 TRANSFORMER

1089943804 RELAY

1089943816 CONTACT BLOCK 1NO+1NC SIDE 2ND

1089943841 CONTACTOR

1089943842 CONTACTOR

1089943843 CONTACTOR

1089943844 CONTACTOR

1089943845 CONTACTOR

1089943846 CONTACTOR

1089943847 CONTACTOR

1089943848 CONTACTOR

1089943849 CONTACTOR

1089943850 CONTACTOR

1089943851 CONTACTOR

1089943852 CONTACTOR



1089943853 CONTACTOR

1089943854 CONTACTOR

1089943855 CONTACTOR

1089943856 CONTACTOR 3RT2017-1AB02

1089943858 CONTACTOR

1089943860 CONTACTOR

1089943861 CONTACTOR

1089943862 CONTACTOR

1089943863 CONTACTOR

1089943865 CONTACTOR -

1089943866 CONTACTOR -

1089943867 CONTACTOR -

1089943868 CONTACTOR -

1089943869 CONTACTOR -

1089943870 CONTACTOR -

1089943871 CONTACTOR -

1089943872 CONTACTOR -

1089943873 CONTACTOR -

1089943874 CONTACTOR -

1089943875 CONTACTOR -

1089943876 CONTACTOR -

1089943877 CONTACTOR -

1089943878 CONTACTOR -

1089943879 CONTACTOR -

1089943880 CONTACTOR -

1089943881 CONTACTOR

1089943882 CONTACTOR

1089943884 CONTACTOR

1089943885 CONTACTOR

1089943886 CONTACTOR

1089943887 MODULE

1089943888 MODULE

1089943889 MODULE

1089943892 MODULE

1089943893 MODULE

1089943894 TERMINAL

1089943895 RELAY AUX.

1089943898 CONTACTOR

1089943908 SOLENOID VALVE 115V/50HZ

1089943916 VALVE SOLENOID

1089943917 SOLENOID VALVE

1089943918 VALVE SOLENOID

1089943919 SOLENOID VALVE

1089943921 VALVE

1089943922 VALVE

1089943923 VALVE



1089943924 VALVE

1089943925 VALVE SOLENOID

1089943926 VALVE SOLENOID

1089944106 VALVE SOLENOID

1089944108 VALVE SOLENOID

1089944110 VALVE SOLENOID

1089944188 VALVE SOLENOID

1089944190 SOLENOID VALVE

1089944191 SOLENOID VALVE

1089944506 SWITCH

1089944512 ON/OFF SWITCH 63A RED/YELLOW

1089944513 SWITCH

1089944518 SWITCH

1089944520 SWITCH EM. STOP

1089944524 SWITCH

1089944525 LOAD DISCONNECTING SWITCH

1089944531 DISCONNECTING SWITCH

1089944537 DISCONNECTING SWITCH 125A

1089944625 AUXILIARY CONTACTS

1089944629 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944630 CONNECTOR

1089944631 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944632 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944633 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944634 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944635 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944636 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944637 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944638 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944639 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944640 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944641 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944642 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944643 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944644 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944645 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944646 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944647 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944648 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944649 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944650 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944657 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944658 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944659 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944662 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944663 RELAY OVERLOAD



1089944664 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944665 OVERLOAD RELAY 12,5-50A

1089944666 OVERLOAD RELAY 25-100A

1089944667 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944668 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944669 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944670 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944671 OVERLOAD RELAY 50-200A

1089944672 OVERLOAD RELAY 55-250A

1089944673 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944674 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944675 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944676 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944677 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944678 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944679 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944680 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944681 RELAY

1089944682 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944683 RELAY

1089944684 CONNECTOR FOR 1089944613

1089944685 TRANSFORMER

1089944686 RELAY

1089944687 MODULE

1089944690 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944691 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944692 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944693 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944695 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089944697 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089944699 SUPPORT FOR OVERLOAD 3RB20 S00

1089944707 DISCONNECTING SWITCH

1089944804 DISCONNECTING SWITCH

1089944812 MAINSWITCH

1089944904 RELAY

1089944906 RELAY AUX.

1089944909 TIMER

1089944910 RELAY

1089944911 RELAY AUX.

1089944912 RELAY AUX.

1089944915 RELAY AUX.

1089944916 RELAY TIME

1089944923 K23 RELAY

1089944925 CONTACTOR

1089944926 RELAY G2R-1-SNI 24VAC

1089944933 RELAY BASE P2RF-05-E



1089944934 CONTACTOR

1089944936 TIME RELAY

1089944937 TIME RELAY CSM

1089944938 CONTACTOR  LY2 24VAC

1089944939 CONTACTOR BASE PTF08A-E

1089944954 phase protection

1089944955 P2CF-11

1089944956 H3BA-N  DC24V

1089944963 TIME RELAY

1089944967 RELAY

1089945103 SURGE ABSORBER

1089945155 CABLE

1089945156 CABLE

1089945301 SWITCH

1089945908 BLOWER BD520

1089945914 BLOWER

1089945918 BLOWER

1089945920 BLOWER

1089945921 BLOWER BD260

1089945922 BLOWER BD390

1089945923 BLOWER BD520

1089945927 BLOWER

1089945929 BLOWER

1089945930 BLOWER

1089945935 BLOWER BD520

1089945936 BLOWER BD780

1089945937 BLOWER BD1050

1089945940 BLOWER

1089945941 BLOWER

1089945942 BLOWER

1089945943 BLOWER

1089945952 BLOWER

1089945953 BLOWER

1089945954 BLOWER

1089945955 BLOWER

1089945956 BLOWER

1089945957 BLOWER

1089945958 BLOWER

1089945966 BLOWER

1089945990 BLOWER FLANGE

1089945991 FLANGE

1089945997 BLOWER

1089945998 BLOWER

1089946107 PHASE SEQ RELAY 3X160/690V

1089946108 RELAY

1089946110 RELAY



1089946114 RELAY

1089946117 RELAY AUX.

1089946122 RELAY AUX.

1089946124 RELAY TIME

1089946125 RELAY MONITORING

1089946126 RELAY PHASE SEQ.

1089946127 POWER SUPPLY

1089946129 phase failure relay

1089946131 RELAY TIME

1089946132 RELAY MODULE

1089946133 RELAY MONITORING RELAY.

1089946307 SOCKET

1089946309 RELAY

1089946310 RELAY AUX.

1089946313 RELAY AUX.

1089946314 RELAY

1089946317 RELAY AUX.

1089946319 RELAY AUX.

1089946322 RELAY AUX.

1089946324 RELAY AUX.

1089946328 RELAY AUX.

1089946329 RELAY AUX.

1089946345 RELAY PHASE SEQ.

1089946346 RELAY PHASE SEQ.

1089946347 SOCKET

1089946365 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089946366 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089946367 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089946368 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089946369 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089946373 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089946377 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089946395 RELAY

1089946396 THERMORELAY

1089946397 THERMORELAY

1089946398 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089946402 POWER SUPPLY

1089946403 POWER SUPPLY

1089946407 POWER SUPPLY CP-E24/5.0

1089946901 PRESSURE SWITCH

1089947102 SOLENOID VALVE

1089947103 SOLENOID VALVE

1089947104 DISTRIBUTOR

1089947200 FUSE 2A

1089947284 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089947287 CIRCUIT BREAKER



1089947288 CIRCUIT BREAKER 3P 63A B-CURVE

1089947308 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089947314 RELAY AUX.

1089947324 RELAY

1089947339 CONTACT

1089947358 RELAY

1089947393 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089947438 TERMINAL COVER

1089947502 AIR INLET

1089947504 FAN AXIAL

1089947505 AIR INLET

1089947506 GRATING

1089947507 AIR INLET

1089947510 FAN AXIAL

1089947519 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089947520 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089947531 FILTER

1089947532 FAN

1089947534 FAN RADIAL

1089947535 FAN RADIAL

1089947538 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089947539 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089947560 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089947561 FILTER FAN

1089947563 FILTER MAT

1089947601 RELAY

1089947606 RELAY

1089947607 RELAY

1089947608 RELAY

1089948102 SENSOR

1089948107 DEWPOINT TRANSMITTER

1089948109 DEWPOINT TRANSMITTER

1089948110 SENSOR DEWPOINT

1089948154 DEWPOINT TRANSMITTER EEX IA

1089948156 DEW POINT TRANSMITTER G 1/2+

1089948157 DEWPOINT SENSOR DP21

1089948162 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089948205 LOGIC MODULE

1089948213 MODULE

1089948214 MODULE

1089948215 MODULE

1089948217 MODULE

1089948220 DRIVE

1089948221 DRIVER

1089948222 DRIVE

1089948228 CONTACT BLOCK



1089948230 COMMUNICATION CABLE

1089948231 MODULE

1089948234 DRIVE

1089948241 DRIVE

1089948242 DRIVE

1089948246 DRIVE

1089948248 DRIVE

1089948249 DRIVE

1089948250 DRIVE

1089948253 DRIVE

1089948254 DRIVE

1089948255 DRIVE

1089948256 DRIVE

1089948257 DRIVE

1089948258 DRIVE

1089948259 DRIVE

1089948260 DRIVE

1089948261 DRIVE

1089948262 DRIVE

1089948263 DRIVE

1089948264 DRIVE

1089948265 DRIVE

1089948266 DRIVE

1089948267 DRIVE

1089948268 DRIVE

1089948269 DRIVE

1089948270 DRIVE

1089948271 DRIVE

1089948272 DRIVE

1089948273 DRIVE

1089948274 DRIVE

1089948275 DRIVE

1089948276 DRIVE

1089948277 DRIVE

1089948278 DRIVE

1089948279 DRIVE

1089948280 DRIVE

1089948281 DRIVE

1089948282 DRIVE

1089948285 MODULE

1089948287 LED MODULE

1089948291 INVERTOR

1089948292 MODULE

1089948293 MODULE

1089948294 MODULE

1089948295 MODULE HOLDER



1089948298 NC CONTACT 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0

1089948308 TRANSFORMER

1089948312 TRANSFORMER

1089948316 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089948337 TRANSFORMER

1089948621 FILTER MAT

1089948657 FILTER

1089948667 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 325X325

1089948668 FAN 115V 50/60HZ (RAL7011)

1089948669 FILTER

1089948670 FAN

1089948678 PROTECTION GUARD

1089948679 CIRCULATION FAN

1089948681 FILTER

1089948682 RING

1089948702 COIL

1089948704 COIL

1089948705 RING FERRIT

1089948901 CONTACT BLOCK

1089948902 CONTACT BLOCK 1NO

1089948903 CONTACT BLOCK 1NC

1089948905 AUXILLIARY CONTACT

1089948906 TERMINAL SHROUDS

1089948909 CONTACT BLOCK

1089948911 CONTACTOR A9

1089948912 CONTACTOR

1089948913 CONTACTOR A16

1089948915 CONTACTOR A30

1089948916 CONTACTOR

1089948917 CONTACTOR A50

1089948918 CONTACTOR

1089948920 CONTACTOR

1089948921 CONTACTOR

1089948922 CONTACTOR

1089948923 CONTACTOR

1089948924 CONTACTOR

1089948925 CONTACTOR

1089948926 CONTACTOR

1089948930 CONTACTOR

1089948931 CONTACTOR A9

1089948932 CONTACTOR

1089948933 CONTACTOR A16

1089948934 CONTACTOR A26

1089948936 CONTACTOR A40

1089948937 CONTACTOR A50

1089948938 CONTACTOR A63



1089948941 CONTACTOR A110

1089948942 CONTACTOR A145

1089948943 CONTACTOR A185

1089948945 CONTACTOR

1089948946 CONTACTOR A300

1089948962 CONTACTOR

1089948964 CONTACTOR

1089948965 CONTACTOR

1089948966 CONTACTOR

1089948967 CONTACTOR

1089948968 CONTACTOR

1089948979 CONTACTOR

1089948982 CONNECTION

1089948983 Y/D CONNECTION

1089948984 Y/D CONNECTION

1089948985 CONTACTOR

1089948987 CONTACTOR

1089948989 CONTACTOR

1089948990 TERMINAL EXTENSION

1089948992 Y-POINT CONNECTION

1089948993 Y-POINT CONNECTION

1089948999 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089949201 MODULE

1089949204 MODULE

1089949206 CONVERSION MODULE

1089949625 contactor

1089949656 CONTACTOR

1089949662 CONTACTOR

1089949667 CONTACTOR

1089949671 CONTACTOR

1089949672 CONTACTOR

1089949675 CONTACTOR

1089949676 CONTACTOR

1089949679 CONTACTOR

1089949680 CONTACTOR

1089949683 CONTACTOR

1089949684 CONTACTOR

1089949685 CONTACTOR

1089949686 CONTACTOR

1089949688 CONTACTOR LC1D09F7C 1NO1NC

1089949691 AUX.CONTACT LADN11

1089949692 CONTACTOR 3RT2035-1AC20

1089949693 CONTACTOR 3RT2036-1AC20

1089949694 CONTACTOR 3RT2037-1AC20

1089949695 CONTACTOR 3RT2038-1AC20

1089949696 CONTACTOR 3RT2045-1AC20



1089949697 CONTACTOR 3RT2046-1AC20

1089949698 CONTACTOR 3RT2047-1AC20

1089949708 FUSE

1089949709 FUSE

1089949710 FUSE

1089949711 FUSE

1089949712 FUSE

1089949714 FUSE

1089949718 FUSE

1089949720 FUSE

1089949721 FUSE

1089949727 FUSE

1089949730 FUSE

1089949731 FUSE

1089949733 FUSE

1089949753 FUSE

1089949762 FUSE

1089949763 FUSE

1089949764 FUSE

1089949771 FUSE 500V 3A

1089949774 FUSE

1089949779 FUSE

1089949786 FUSE

1089949787 FUSE

1089949788 FUSE

1089949792 FUSE

1089949793 FUSE

1089949794 FUSE

1089949808 HANDLE

1089949809 HANDLE

1089949817 SECTIONNEUR

1089949818 EXTENSION

1089949842 SWITCH

1089949843 SWITCH OT25F3

1089949844 SWITCH

1089949845 SWITCH

1089949846 SWITCH

1089949847 SWITCH

1089949848 SWITCH

1089949849 SWITCH

1089949850 SWITCH

1089949851 HANDLE OHYS2AJ

1089949852 HANDLE

1089949853 SHAFT

1089949854 SHAFT

1089949855 SHAFT OXS6X130



1089949856 SHAFT

1089949860 SHAFT

1089949863 SWITCH POWER

1089949864 HANDLE

1089949865 TERMINAL

1089949869 HANDLE

1089949870 SHAFT

1089949871 SWITCH POWER

1089949874 SWITCH POWER

1089949875 SWITCH POWER

1089949884 SWITCH POWER

1089949902 BLOCK

1089949903 BLOCK

1089950021 TRACING

1089950022 END SEAL KIT

1089950023 CONNECTION KIT

1089950306 DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH

1089950505 EMBEDDED COMPUTER

1089950703 INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET

1089950802 BLOWER CSA/UL

1089950824 BLOWER

1089950828 BLOWER

1089950831 BLOWER -

1089950832 BLOWER -

1089950833 BLOWER -

1089950834 BLOWER -

1089950835 BLOWER -

1089950837 BLOWER -

1089950840 BLOWER

1089950841 BLOWER

1089950842 BLOWER

1089950843 BLOWER

1089950844 BLOWER

1089950849 BLOWER

1089950850 BLOWER

1089950851 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089950852 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089950853 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089950854 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089950855 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089950857 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089950858 BLOWER

1089951003 FUSE SWITCH

1089951004 FUSEHOLDER

1089951006 HOLDER FUSE

1089951007 FUSE



1089951012 FUSE

1089951015 FUSE

1089951024 SUPPLY TERMINAL

1089951101 RELAY

1089951102 RELAY

1089951103 RELAY 24V

1089951104 RELAY 24VAC 2CO

1089951105 RELAY 115V

1089951106 CONTACTER 115V CSA/UL

1089951108 RELAY 230V  2C/O

1089951111 SOCKET FOR CONTACTER

1089951115 SOCKET FOR RELAY

1089951118 DIODE

1089951119 SOCKET

1089951120 CLIP

1089951125 RELAY 115V 3CO

1089951126 RELAY

1089951127 INTERFACE RELAY

1089951128 RELAY

1089951129 SOCKET

1089951130 MODULE COM1

1089951134 CLIP

1089951135 RELAY CLIP

1089951136 SNUBBER

1089951137 RELAY

1089951138 RELAY

1089951139 RELAY

1089951151 RELAY

1089951152 RELAY

1089951157 CLIP

1089951170 RELAY

1089951181 RELAY AUX.

1089951196 RELAY

1089951206 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951210 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951211 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951212 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951213 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951214 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951215 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951216 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951217 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951220 RELAY

1089951226 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951227 RELAY

1089951231 OVERLOAD RELAY



1089951233 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951234 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951235 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951236 THERMAL OVELOAD RELAY

1089951237 RELAY

1089951238 THERMAL OVELOAD RELAY

1089951242 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951244 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951245 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951246 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089951247 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951248 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951251 MOUNTING KIT

1089951254 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951255 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951256 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951257 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951258 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951263 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951264 OVERLOAD 5.7-7.6A RELAY

1089951265 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951267 RELAY OVERLOAD 13-16A

1089951268 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951269 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951270 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951271 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951274 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951276 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951286 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951287 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951288 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951290 MOUNTING KIT FOR OVERLOAD

1089951293 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951294 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951295 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951296 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089951301 PUSH BUTTON

1089951303 CONTACT BLOCK

1089951304 CONTACT

1089951310 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089951314 LAMP BLOCK

1089951319 BUTTON PUSH

1089951323 CONTACT BLOCK

1089951324 BUTTON PUSH

1089951325 CONTACT BLOCK

1089951326 BUTTON PUSH



1089951327 BUTTON PUSH

1089951328 HOLDER

1089951329 LAMP

1089951330 CONTACTOR

1089951331 CONTACTOR

1089951333 CONTACTOR

1089951334 BUTTON PUSH

1089951335 BUTTON STOP

1089951337 BUTTON PUSH

1089951341 BUTTON PUSH

1089951343 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089951345 LAMP

1089951351 LAMP

1089951360 TERMINAL SHROUD

1089951369 PUSH BUTTON

1089951370 EMERGENCY STOP  LABLE

1089951380 BUTTON PUSH

1089951381 BACKING PLATE

1089951382 SWITCH

1089951383 SWITCH

1089951385 SELECTOR SWITCH

1089951386 SELECTOR SWITCH 2 POS.

1089951389 EMERGENCY STOP PUSH BUTTON

1089951391 EMERGENCY STOP SHROUD

1089951392 INDICATOR LIGHT

1089951393 LIGHT INDICATIOR

1089951394 INDICATOR LIGHT

1089951397 INDICATOR LIGHT

1089951398 BUTTON PUSH

1089951399 BUTTON EM.STOP

1089951401 TRANSFORMER

1089951402 TRANSFORMER

1089951403 TRANSFORMER

1089951408 TRANSFORMER

1089951409 TRANSFORMER

1089951410 TRANSFORMER

1089951413 TRANSFORMER

1089951414 TRANSFORMER

1089951416 TRANSFORMER 100-230V

1089951417 TRANSFORMER 400VA

1089951418 TRANSFORMER 1600VA

1089951419 TRANSFORMER

1089951421 TRANSFORMER

1089951422 TRANSFORMER

1089951423 TRANSFORMER 250VA

1089951425 TRANSFORMER



1089951427 AUTOTRANSFORMER BLOCK 0605030

1089951429 TRANSFORMER

1089951430 TRANSFORMER

1089951432 TRANSFORMER

1089951433 TRANSFORMER

1089951434 TRANSFORMER

1089951435 TRANSFORMER 65VA 115-230/2X24

1089951436 TRANSFORMER

1089951437 TRANSFORMER

1089951438 TRANSFORMER

1089951439 TRANSFORMER

1089951440 TRANSFORMER

1089951441 TRANSFORMER

1089951442 TRANSFORMER

1089951444 TRANSFORMER

1089951446 TRANSFORMER

1089951447 TRANSFORMER

1089951449 TRANSFORMER

1089951450 TRANSFORMER

1089951451 TRANSFORMER

1089951453 TRANSFORMER

1089951454 TRANSFORMER

1089951455 TRANSFORMER

1089951456 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951457 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951458 TRANSFORMER

1089951459 TRANSFORMER

1089951460 TRANSFORMER

1089951461 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951462 TRANSFORMER

1089951463 TRANSFORMER

1089951464 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951465 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951466 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951467 TRANSFORMER SEPERATION

1089951468 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951469 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951470 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089951474 AUTOTRANSFO

1089951478 TRANSFORMER CURRENT

1089951480 TRANSFORMER SEPERATION

1089951484 TRANSFORMER

1089951502 SOLENOID VALVE

1089951506 BODY SOLENOID VALVE EV224B

1089951507 COIL UL/CSA 230V 50/60HZ

1089951551 SOLENOID VALVE



1089951552 SOLENOID VALVE

1089951553 COIL

1089951701 FILTER

1089951703 DU/DT FILTER

1089951707 FILTER EMI

1089951708 FILTER EMI

1089951709 FILTER EMI

1089951710 FILTER EMI

1089951715 CHOKE

1089951974 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089951986 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089951989 CIRCUT BREAKER ABB

1089951990 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089951991 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952222 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952228 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952229 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952230 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952234 CRICUIT BREAKER ABB

1089952239 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952240 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952243 1089952243

1089952246 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952255 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952275 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952311 CONVERTER

1089952317 CONVERTER

1089952318 CONVERTER

1089952320 CONVERTER

1089952321 MODULE

1089952322 MODULE

1089952354 INVERTER X 100HP 550-180

1089952393 FAN

1089952395 FAN

1089952396 FAN

1089952397 FAN

1089952398 FAN

1089952399 PANEL

1089952404 THERMOSTAT

1089952405 OVERHEATING SWITCH

1089952406 THERMOSTAT

1089952407 THERMOSTAT

1089952408 INDICATOR TEMPERATURE

1089952410 THERMOSTAT

1089952411 THERMOSTAT

1089952505 RELAY TIME



1089952506 TIME RELAY

1089952551 TIME RELAY

1089952552 TIME RELAY

1089952649 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089952703 RELAY TIME

1089952810 FUSE

1089952812 TIME DELAY FUSE  BUSSMANN

1089952813 FUSE

1089952814 FUSE

1089952818 FUSE

1089952820 FUSE

1089952821 FUSE

1089952822 FUSE

1089952823 FUSE

1089952824 FUSE

1089952826 FUSE

1089952827 FUSE

1089952828 FUSE

1089952830 FUSE LINK 125A

1089952831 FUSE

1089952832 FUSE LINK 90A

1089952837 FUSE

1089952838 FUSE

1089952839 FUSE.

1089952840 FUSE

1089952841 FUSE

1089952842 FUSE

1089952844 FUSE

1089952845 FUSE

1089952846 FUSE

1089952847 FUSE

1089952848 FUSE

1089952851 FUSE

1089953202 SWITCH

1089953240 ROD CONNECTING

1089953254 SWITCH

1089953256 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089953259 HANDLE

1089953262 SWITCH

1089953283 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089953285 TRIP UNIT

1089953286 CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH TRIP UNIT

1089953290 SWITCH

1089953291 CONTACT BLOCK

1089953301 TRANSFORMER

1089953302 TRANSFORMER



1089953310 TRANSFORMER 25VA 2X115V-24V

1089953603 TERMINAL LUGS BDTL 25

1089953604 SHAFT BDS220

1089953605 FUSE DISCONNECT SWITCH

1089953606 HANDLE

1089953633 SWITCH

1089953635 SWITCH

1089953638 HOLDER FUSE

1089953640 HOLDER FUSE

1089953649 HOLDER FUSE

1089953682 FUSE

1089953683 FUSE

1089953685 FUSE HOLDER

1089953688 PISTON DOOR HANDLE

1089953689 SHAFT EXT. FOR DOOR HANDLE

1089953690 FUSE BLOCK

1089953693 FUSE

1089953694 FUSE HOLDER

1089953702 RELAY

1089953703 CLIP

1089953704 RELAY TIME

1089953714 RELAY

1089953715 RELAY

1089953718 RELAY

1089953720 RELAY

1089953722 RELAY

1089953723 RELAY

1089953724 RELAY

1089953729 HOLDER

1089953730 RELAY AUX

1089953731 MODULE

1089953735 RELAY TIME

1089953741 RELAY

1089953750 TIME RELAY

1089953756 RELAY

1089953760 POWER RELAY K1

1089953763 TIME RELAY

1089953764 RELAY

1089953767 HOLDER

1089953798 HOLDER

1089953804 HOLDER FUSE

1089953823 HOLDER FUSE

1089953828 FUSE

1089953829 FUSE

1089953831 HOLDER FUSE

1089953833 HOLDER FUSE



1089953834 FUSE

1089953835 HOLDER FUSE

1089953838 HOLDER FUSE

1089953840 FUSE

1089953933 FUSE HOLDER

1089954108 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089954160 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089954162 CONTACT

1089954201 MODULE

1089954203 DRIVE

1089954204 DRIVE

1089954205 POWER MODULE

1089954207 CONVERTOR SIEMENS

1089954209 CONVERTOR SIEMENS

1089954210 CONVERTOR SIEMENS

1089954211 CONVERTER

1089954233 POWER MODULE

1089954235 CONVERTOR SIEMENS

1089954238 MODULE

1089954239 MODULE

1089954242 MODULE

1089954244 MODULE

1089954247 MODULE

1089954250 MODULE

1089954251 MODULE

1089954252 MODULE

1089954253 MODULE

1089954254 MODULE

1089954255 MODULE

1089954260 POWER MODULE

1089954261 POWER MODULE

1089954262 POWER MODULE

1089954263 POWER MODULE

1089954264 POWER MODULE

1089954265 MODULE

1089954266 POWER MODULE

1089954301 MODULE COM1

1089954303 MODULE COM1

1089954305 MODULE COM1

1089954306 MODULE COM1

1089954309 MODULE

1089954310 CONVERTER

1089954311 CONVERTER

1089954312 CONVERTER

1089954314 MODULE

1089954315 CIRCUIT BOARD



1089954316 CIRCUIT BOARD

1089954317 CIRCUIT BOARD

1089954318 CIRCUIT BOARD

1089954319 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954320 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954321 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954322 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954323 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954324 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954325 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954326 CIRCUIT BOARD -

1089954328 CHOKE

1089954329 CHOKE

1089954330 CHOKE

1089954331 CHOKE

1089954333 FILTER

1089954334 CIRCUIT BOARD

1089954335 MODULE

1089954336 MODULE

1089954337 MODULE

1089954338 MODULE

1089954339 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089954341 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089954342 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089954343 RESISTOR FIXED

1089954344 RESISTOR FIXED

1089954345 RESISTOR FIXED

1089954346 RESISTOR FIXED

1089954347 CAPACITOR

1089954348 CAPACITOR

1089954349 CAPACITOR

1089954350 BATTERY

1089954352 CAPACITOR

1089954353 TUBE

1089954354 SENSOR TEMP.

1089954355 WIRE HARNESS

1089954356 CABLE COMM

1089954357 WIRE HARNESS

1089954358 CABLE COMM

1089954359 CABLE COMM

1089954360 CABLE COMM

1089954361 WIRE HARNESS

1089954362 WIRE HARNESS

1089954363 WIRE HARNESS

1089954364 WIRE HARNESS

1089954365 WIRE HARNESS



1089954366 CABLE POWER

1089954367 WIRE HARNESS

1089954368 CABLE COMM

1089954370 MEMORY UNIT

1089954372 FREQ. CONVERTOR

1089954373 CONTROL PANEL

1089954374 MODULE

1089954375 CAN-ETHERNET BRIDGE INTERFACE

1089954376 CONVERTER

1089954377 ROGOWSKI COIL

1089954378 ROGOWSKI COIL

1089954379 ROGOWSKI COIL

1089954381 CANBRIDGE NT 200

1089954402 POWER SUPPLY

1089954405 POWER SUPPLY

1089954407 POWER SUPPLY

1089954408 POWER SUPPLY

1089954409 POWER SUPPLY

1089954411 POWER SUPPLY

1089954412 POWER SUPPLY

1089954416 POWER SUPPLY

1089954418 POWER SUPPLY

1089954419 POWER SUPPLY

1089954420 POWER SUPPLY

1089954423 POWER SUPPLY

1089954424 POWER SUPPLY

1089954425 POWER SUPPLY

1089954426 POWER SUPPLY

1089954427 POWER SUPPLY

1089954428 POWER SUPPLY

1089954429 POWER SUPPLY

1089954430 POWER SUPPLY

1089954431 POWER SUPPLY

1089954451 POWER SUPPLY 24VDC

1089954453 POWER SUPPLY

1089954454 SURGE ARRESTER

1089954455 SURGE ARRESTER(ONLY CARTRIDGE)

1089954468 POWER SUPPLY

1089954469 POWER SUPPLY

1089954470 METER AMPERE

1089954471 POWER SUPPLY

1089954480 DC POWER SUPPLY 24V

1089954482 PRO ECO3 120W 24V 5A

1089954483 PRO ECO3 240W 24V 10A

1089954484 POWER SUPPLY

1089954485 SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY



1089954489 POWER SUPPLY

1089954701 SUPPLY S7 PLC

1089954706 MODULE

1089954716 MODULE

1089954717 MODULE

1089954719 CONNECTOR

1089954723 MEMORY CARD

1089954726 TOUCH PANEL TP270

1089954745 PC ADAPTER USB

1089954748 POWER SUPPLY

1089954750 MODULE -

1089954751 MODULE

1089954752 CONNECTOR

1089954753 CARD

1089954754 DISPLAY

1089954755 CARD

1089954756 MODULE

1089954757 POWER SUPPLY

1089954758 MODULE

1089954766 CONTROLLER

1089954767 DISPLAY

1089954769 DISPLAY

1089954770 CONNECTOR

1089954771 CARD

1089954784 CONVERTER

1089954785 DISPLAY

1089954786 Operator panel

1089954787 MODULE

1089954788 PARAMETER LOADER

1089954792 PROFIBUS BUS CABLE

1089954794 RS485 BUS CONNECTOR

1089954798 MODULE

1089954799 MODULE

1089954822 AUX. CONTACT

1089954825 FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH

1089954826 SWITCH DISCONNECTOR

1089954828 SWITCH DISCONNECTOR

1089954926 ABB VSD ACS800-04-0140-5

1089954930 CONTROL PANEL CONVERTOR

1089954931 COMMUNICATION MODULE MODBUS

1089954982 USB ADAPTER KIT

1089954983 CONNECTION

1089954986 MODULE

1089954987 MEMORY UNIT

1089954988 COVER PROTECT.

1089954989 PANEL



1089954990 FAN AXIAL

1089954991 CONVERTER

1089954994 CONVERTER

1089954995 MEMORY UNIT

1089954997 CONVERTOR

1089954999 FILTER

1089955103 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955104 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089955105 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955106 CIRCUIT BREAKER MS116 1.6A

1089955107 CIRCUIT BREAKER MS116 2.5A

1089955108 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089955109 CIRCUIT BREAKER MS116 6.3A

1089955110 CIRCUIT BREAKER MS116 10A

1089955111 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089955112 CIRCUITBREAKER MO325-6.3

1089955115 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955116 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955117 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955118 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955119 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955121 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955124 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955125 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089955127 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955132 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955133 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955134 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089955135 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955136 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955137 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089955138 STARTER

1089955147 AUTOMATE FAN

1089955148 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955150 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089955155 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955159 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955162 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089955167 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089955168 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089955169 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089955171 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955172 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089955174 ADAPTER

1089955175 CIRCUITBREAKER

1089955176 CIRCUITBREAKER



1089955184 BUSBAR

1089955185 BUSBAR

1089955189 AUX. CONTACT

1089955196 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089955197 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089955198 CONNECTING LINK

1089955199 AUX.SWITCHES CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089955308 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955309 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955313 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955314 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955315 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955316 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955318 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955319 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955320 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955321 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955322 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955323 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955324 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955326 OVERLOAD RELAY (18-25A)

1089955327 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955328 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955330 MOUNTING KIT DB16

1089955331 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955332 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955333 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955338 overload relay

1089955344 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089955345 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089955351 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089955390 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089955401 CONTACTOR

1089955438 CONTACTOR

1089955467 CONTACTOR

1089955468 CONTACTOR

1089955469 CONNECTOR

1089955470 CONTACTOR

1089955472 CONTACTOR

1089955473 CONTACTOR

1089955475 CONTACTOR

1089955477 CONTACTOR

1089955490 MODULE

1089955492 CONTACTOR AF96-30-00-11

1089955493 CONTACTOR

1089955494 CONTACT



1089955495 CONTACT BLOCKS

1089955601 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 250X31

1089955602 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 325X33

1089955603 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 250X31

1089955604 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 325X33

1089955605 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 150X29

1089955608 FAN

1089955609 FILTER 150X150X29  RAL7035

1089955610 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 325X33

1089955611 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 250X31

1089955612 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 325X33

1089955613 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 250X250

1089955614 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 325X33

1089955615 FILTER

1089955617 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 250X250

1089955618 FAN

1089955620 FAN WITH FILTER 325X151

1089955624 FILTER

1089955625 FAN WITH FILTER 250X117

1089955626 FILTER

1089955627 FAN GUARD GMP250NK

1089955628 FAN WITH FILTER 325X151

1089955629 FAN WITH FILTER 150X71

1089955630 FAN W/O FILTER 150X71

1089955631 FAN WITH FILTER 325X151

1089955632 FAN

1089955633 ADAPTER

1089955635 FAN

1089955636 FAN GUARD 150

1089955637 FILTER

1089955638 FAN

1089955639 FAN W/O FILTER 172X150X55

1089955640 FAN WITH FILTER 250X117

1089955641 FAN WITH FILTER 150X71

1089955642 FAN WITH FILTER 325X160.2

1089955643 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 325X34

1089955644 FAN WITH FILTER 150X73.2

1089955645 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 150X29.2

1089955646 FAN

1089955647 FILTER

1089955651 FAN

1089955653 FAN

1089955654 FAN WITH FILTER 325X160.2

1089955655 FILTER -

1089955656 FILTER

1089955657 FAN



1089955658 FILTER

1089955660 FAN WITH FILTER 150X73.2

1089955661 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 150X28

1089955662 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 150X29.2

1089955663 FAN WITH FILTER 150X77

1089955664 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 325X34

1089955665 FAN W/O FILTER 172X150X55

1089955666 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089955667 FILTER

1089955668 FILTER AIR

1089955669 FILTER

1089955670 FILTER SUCT.AIR RAL7035 (GREY)

1089955672 AIR INLET W/O FILTER 114X17

1089955673 FILTER

1089955674 FILTER

1089955675 FILTER

1089955676 FILTER

1089955677 FAN FILTER

1089955684 FAN FILTER

1089955685 FAN FILTER

1089955690 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089955691 FILTER

1089955692 FILTER

1089955902 DISPLAY

1089956140 DISPLAY CABLE

1089956146 CONVERTER

1089956204 EARTHING STRAP

1089956211 STRAP EARTHING

1089956212 STRAP EARTHING

1089956215 STRAP EARTHING

1089956219 STRAP EARTHING

1089956220 STRAP EARTHING

1089956221 STRIP

1089956280 WIRE HARNESS

1089956301 INDUCTOR

1089956311 INDUCTOR

1089956604 RELAY

1089956703 FILTER

1089956704 FAN

1089956706 FAN

1089956707 FAN

1089956708 FAN

1089956709 FAN

1089956712 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089956713 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089956715 FILTER AIR



1089956716 FILTER AIR

1089956720 FAN FILTER

1089956721 FILTER

1089956722 FAN FILTER

1089956723 FAN FILTER

1089956730 FILTER

1089956732 FILTER

1089956751 HEATER

1089956752 HEATER

1089956786 FAN FILTER

1089956792 FILTER

1089956801 FAN

1089956802 FAN

1089956803 FAN

1089956804 FAN

1089956805 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089956806 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089957002 START RELAY MA 000 2R0

1089957101 BUSBAR SUPPORT UP TO 1250 A

1089957102 BUSBAR

1089957104 MOTOR BUS BAR

1089957105 INSERT

1089957106 PLATE BOTTOM

1089957107 BUSBAR

1089957201 L-FILTER

1089957202 L-FILTER

1089957203 L-FILTER

1089957204 LINE FILTER

1089957205 LINE FILTER

1089957206 LINE FILTER

1089957207 EMC FILTER

1089957208 EMC FILTER

1089957209 LINE FILTER 300-520V/50-60HZ

1089957503 PHASE SEQUENCE RELAY

1089957506 RELAY PHASE SEQ.

1089957512 PHASE SEQ.RELAY

1089957516 PHASE SEQ.RELAY DPA51CM44

1089957721 MOTOR STARTER

1089957801 CONTACTOR

1089957802 CONTACTOR

1089957803 CONTACTOR

1089957804 CONTACTOR

1089957805 CONTACTOR

1089957808 CONTACTOR

1089957809 LC1 D40B7 24VAC 1NONC,AC3

1089957811 CONTACTOR



1089957812 CONTACTOR

1089957813 CONTACTOR

1089957814 CONTACTOR

1089957815 CONTACTOR

1089957816 CONTACTOR

1089957823 CONTACTOR 3P 9A-1NO+1NC 115

1089957824 CONTACTOR 3P 12A(AC3) 115V

1089957825 CONTACTOR

1089957826 CONTACTOR 3P 25A(AC3) 115V

1089957827 CONTACTOR 3P 32A(AC3) 115V

1089957833 CONTACTOR

1089957834 CONTACTOR

1089957835 CONTACTOR

1089957838 CONTACTOR

1089957839 CONTACTOR

1089957840 CONTACTOR

1089957841 CONTACTOR

1089957842 CONTACTOR

1089957843 CONTACTOR

1089957844 CONTACTOR

1089957845 CONTACTOR

1089957846 CONTACTOR

1089957852 CONTACTOR

1089957854 CONTACTOR

1089957855 CONTACTOR

1089957857 CONTACTOR

1089957864 CONTACTOR

1089957873 CONTACTOR

1089957876 CONTACTOR

1089957879 CONTACTOR

1089957881 PROTECTION

1089957886 CONTACTOR

1089957887 CONTACTOR

1089957890 CONTACTOR

1089957892 CONTACTOR

1089957893 CONTACTOR

1089957894 CONTACTOR

1089957895 CONTACTOR

1089957896 CONTACTOR

1089957897 CONTACTOR

1089957898 PROTECTION

1089957901 PRESS.TRANSDUCER

1089957906 TRANSDUCER PRES

1089957909 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089957910 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089957962 PRESS. TRANSDUCER



1089957966 GAUGE PRESS

1089958001 TEMP.SENSOR

1089958101 HOURMETER  230V/50HZ

1089958102 HOURMETER  230V/60HZ

1089958103 HOURMETER  400V/50HZ

1089958104 HOURMETER  400V/60HZ

1089958105 HOURMETER  115V/60HZ

1089958115 HOURMETER 12V DC

1089958116 HOURMETER

1089958117 SUPPORT HOURMETER

1089958118 HOURMETER 48X48 230V

1089958181 METER

1089958202 THERMOSTAT

1089958204 THERMOSTAT

1089958301 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089958302 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089958311 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089958317 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958318 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958319 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958324 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958363 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958365 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958372 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958373 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958385 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089958401 CAPACITIVE SWITCH

1089958702 FREQ. CONVERTOR

1089958704 CABLE

1089958705 CABLE

1089958706 CABLE

1089958707 CABLE

1089958709 CHOKE

1089958710 CONTROL PANEL

1089958716 CONTROL PANEL

1089958717 CABLE

1089958718 CABLE

1089958719 FILTER

1089958725 CONVERTER

1089958729 DC LINE REACTOR 44A

1089958732 CONTROL PANEL

1089958733 CONTROL PANEL

1089958734 CABLE

1089958736 AC-CHOKE

1089958739 CONVERTER

1089958740 CHOKE



1089958741 FREQ. CONVERTOR

1089958742 FREQ. CONVERTOR

1089958743 FREQ. CONVERTOR

1089958744 CONVERTOR

1089958745 CAPACITOR

1089958746 CABLE CONTROL

1089958747 CABLE POWER

1089958748 CABLE POWER

1089958749 INVERTOR

1089958750 INVERTOR

1089958755 CHOKE

1089958764 CHOKE

1089958765 CHOKE

1089958794 VSD

1089958796 CONVERTER

1089958797 CONVERTER -

1089958798 CONVERTER

1089958996 BREAKER ACCESSORIES

1089959304 ANTENNA

1089959306 ANTENNA

1089959307 ANTENNA

1089959308 ANTENNA

1089959402 FUSE HOLDER 32A 2P

1089959403 FUSE HOLDER 32A 3P

1089959404 FUSES HOLDER

1089959406 FUSE HOLDER

1089959407 FUSE HOLDER

1089959430 FUSE HOLDER

1089959501 TRANSFORMER

1089959502 TRANSFORMER 50VA 0-575/0-24V

1089959612 LAMP 24V GREEN

1089959613 SIGNAL LAMP 24V RED (CURUS)

1089959851 FUSE HOLDER HPF 10X38

1089960095 BATTERY

1089960101 CONTACTOR

1089960102 CONTACTOR

1089960103 CONTACTOR

1089960104 CONTACTOR

1089960111 CONTACTOR

1089960112 CONTACTOR

1089960119 JUMPER

1089960121 JUMPER

1089960124 CONTACTOR

1089960126 COVER

1089960144 CONTACT -

1089960159 CONTACTOR, LC1E120B5



1089960161 CONTACTOR, LC1E1801B5

1089960169 CONTACTOR, LC1E50B5

1089960170 CONTACTOR, LC1E65B5

1089960174 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089960175 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089960178 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089960179 CONTACTOR, LC1E1201B5

1089960180 CONTACT

1089960181 CONTACTOR

1089960183 CONTACTOR -

1089960184 CONTACTOR -

1089960185 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089960199 CONTACTOR

1089960201 CONTACTOR

1089960202 AUX.CONTACT

1089960203 TERMINAL BLOCK

1089960204 CONTACTOR

1089960206 CONTACTOR

1089960207 CONTACTOR

1089960210 CONNECTOR

1089960211 CONTACTOR

1089960212 CONTACTOR

1089960214 CONTACTOR

1089960218 CONTACTOR AS09-30-10-20

1089960219 CONTACTOR AS09-30-01-20

1089960220 CONTACTOR AS12-30-10-20

1089960221 CONTACTOR AS12-30-01-20

1089960223 CONTACTOR

1089960224 CONTACTOR

1089960225 CONTACTOR

1089960226 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089960227 CONTACTOR AF16-30-01-11

1089960228 CONTACTOR AF16-30-10-11

1089960229 CONTACTOR

1089960233 CONTACTOR

1089960234 CONTACTOR

1089960237 CONTACTOR

1089960238 CONTACTOR

1089960244 CONTACTOR

1089960255 CONTACTOR

1089960292 RC PROTECTION ABB

1089960293 CONTACTOR

1089960294 LATERAL AUX CONTACT

1089960401 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089960402 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960404 CIRCUIT BREAKER



1089960405 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960406 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089960407 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960408 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960409 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960410 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960411 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960412 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089960424 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960425 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089960426 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089960427 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089960428 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960430 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089960431 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089960445 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960452 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089960499 CONTACT

1089960511 CONNECTOR

1089960543 SCREW PLUG CONNECTOR

1089960544 SCREW PLUG CONNECTOR

1089960596 CONNECTOR

1089960597 MALE PIN D.1,6

1089960598 FEMALE PIN 3MM

1089960599 MALE PIN 3MM

1089960601 SECTIONNEUR

1089960605 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089960902 CONNECTOR

1089961001 AUTOTRANSFORMER 6000VA

1089961002 AUTOTRANSFORMER 10000VA

1089961003 AUTOTRANSFORMER BLOCK 0605029

1089961004 TRANSFORMER 3PHASE

1089961006 TRANSFORMER

1089961007 TRANSFORMER

1089961008 TRANSFORMER

1089961010 TRANSFORMER

1089961012 TRANSFORMER

1089961013 TRANSFORMER

1089961015 TRANSFORMER

1089961016 TRANSFORMER

1089961017 TRANSFORMER

1089961019 TRANSFORMER

1089961023 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089961024 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089961025 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089961031 TRANSFORMER



1089961032 transformer

1089961039 TRANSFORMER

1089961041 TRANSFORMER SEPERATION

1089961042 TRANSFORMER

1089961044 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1089961103 MODULE COM1

1089961104 MODULE

1089961105 MODULE

1089961106 CONTROL PANEL (BOP SINAMICS)

1089961107 FREQ. CONVERTER

1089961108 CARD

1089961109 SIGNAL CABLE

1089961110 MODULE COM1

1089961112 CARD

1089961113 MODULE COM1

1089961114 CHOKE

1089961115 CABLE

1089961116 POWER MODULE

1089961117 MODULE

1089961118 MODULE

1089961119 MODULE

1089961120 MODULE

1089961121 MODULE

1089961124 MODULE

1089961125 MODULE

1089961126 MODULE

1089961133 MODULE

1089961134 MODULE

1089961136 MODULE

1089961137 MODULE

1089961140 MODULE

1089961141 MODULE

1089961145 MODULE

1089961146 MODULE

1089961148 MODULE

1089961152 POWER MODULE FILTERED

1089961153 POWER MODULE FILTERED

1089961154 POWER MODULE FILTERED

1089961155 POWER MODULE UNFILTERED

1089961156 MODULE

1089961157 MODULE

1089961158 MODULE

1089961161 MODULE

1089961162 MODULE

1089961163 MODULE

1089961164 MODULE



1089961165 CHOKE

1089961166 CHOKE

1089961167 CONTROL UNIT

1089961168 MODULE COMMUNICATION

1089961170 MODULE

1089961171 MODULE

1089961172 MODULE

1089961174 CHOKE

1089961175 CHOKE

1089961176 CHOKE

1089961177 CHOKE

1089961178 KIT -

1089961179 FILTER -

1089961180 FILTER -

1089961181 FILTER -

1089961183 MODULE

1089961184 MODULE

1089961187 MODULE -

1089961188 MODULE -

1089961189 MODULE -

1089961191 MODULE

1089961195 MODULE

1089961196 CABLE

1089961197 MODULE

1089961198 TRANSFORMER

1089961199 FAN

1089961301 STRIP

1089961501 CAPACITOR

1089961605 MODULE

1089961611 MODULE

1089961613 MODULE

1089961614 CARD

1089961615 MODULE -

1089961616 CARD -

1089961622 MODULE

1089961624 MODULE -

1089961626 MODULE

1089961627 MODULE

1089961631 MODULE

1089961632 MODULE

1089961633 MODULE

1089961635 MODULE

1089961641 POWER SUPPLY

1089961642 POWER SUPPLY

1089961643 POWER SUPPLY

1089961651 PROTECTION



1089961653 CABLE

1089961661 CONNECTOR

1089961662 CONNECTOR

1089961663 CONNECTOR

1089961664 CONNECTOR

1089961669 CONVERTER

1089961670 PROCESSOR

1089961685 MODULE

1089961692 MODULE

1089961693 MODULE

1089961696 CABLE

1089961701 COUPLER

1089961702 MODULE

1089961703 MODULE

1089961704 CONNECTOR

1089961705 MODULE

1089961801 MODULE

1089961803 MODULE

1089961804 MODULE

1089961805 MODULE

1089961806 MODULE

1089961807 MODULE

1089961808 MODULE

1089961863 ETHERNET MODULE

1089961901 SPLITTER

1089961902 SPLITTER

1089962001 MODEM

1089962002 MODEM

1089962005 MODEM

1089962007 MODEM

1089962008 SWITCH

1089962012 ANTENNA

1089962013 MODEM

1089962014 ANTENNA

1089962019 RAIL

1089962020 MODEM

1089962022 SWITCH SELECTOR

1089962025 METER POWER

1089962026 MODULE

1089962027 ADAPTER FOR METER POWER

1089962028 ANTENNA

1089962029 MODEM

1089962030 POWER METER

1089962031 ANTENNA

1089962032 POWER SUPPLY

1089962033 CURRENT TRANSDUCER



1089962035 CURRENT TRANSIMITTER

1089962036 SIGNAL CONDITIONER

1089962037 MODULE

1089962038 CURRENT TRANSDUCER

1089962039 SIGNAL CONDITIONER

1089962101 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962102 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962103 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962104 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962105 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962106 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962107 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962108 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962109 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962110 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962111 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962112 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962120 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089962121 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962123 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962124 CIRCUIT BREAK

1089962125 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962129 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962137 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089962139 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962149 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962155 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962187 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962191 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089962206 CONTACTOR WITH LED :GREEN

1089962207 INDICATOR LIGHT

1089962208 CONTACT

1089962210 SWITCH

1089962303 FREQ CONVERTER

1089962315 POWER SUPPLY

1089962316 POWER SUPPLY

1089962317 POWER SUPPLY

1089962318 POWER SUPPLY

1089962319 POWER SUPPLY

1089962320 INVERTOR

1089962321 POWER SUPPLY

1089962322 POWER SUPPLY

1089962323 FILTER

1089962324 MODULE

1089962325 CONTROL MODULE

1089962326 CARD



1089962327 MODULE

1089962328 CARD

1089962329 CARD

1089962330 CARD

1089962331 CARD

1089962332 CARD

1089962333 CARD

1089962334 CARD

1089962335 DOOR

1089962336 POWER SUPPLY

1089962337 POWER SUPPLY

1089962338 POWER SUPPLY

1089962339 POWER SUPPLY

1089962340 POWER SUPPLY

1089962341 POWER SUPPLY

1089962342 POWER SUPPLY

1089962343 POWER SUPPLY

1089962344 POWER SUPPLY

1089962351 CONTACTOR

1089962352 CONTACTOR

1089962353 CONTACTOR

1089962354 CONTACTOR

1089962355 CONTACTOR

1089962356 CONTACTOR

1089962361 COVER

1089962401 POTENTIOMETER

1089962501 SENSOR

1089962502 SENSOR

1089962503 PRESS.TRANSDUCER

1089962504 SENSOR

1089962505 SENSOR

1089962506 PRESSURE SENSOR

1089962507 PRESSURE SENSOR

1089962508 SENSOR PRESS

1089962510 TRANSMITTER

1089962511 TRANSDUCER

1089962512 SENSOR PRESS

1089962513 SENSOR PRESS

1089962514 SENSOR PRESS

1089962515 SENSOR PRESS

1089962516 SENSOR PRESS

1089962517 SENSOR PRESS

1089962518 SENSOR PRESS

1089962519 SENSOR PRESS

1089962520 SENSOR PRESS (-250 TO 500MBAR)

1089962521 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER



1089962522 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER

1089962523 SENSOR EVAP PRESS VSD

1089962524 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089962525 BURKERT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089962538 TRANSDUCER PRES

1089962541 SENSOR PRESS

1089962542 SENSOR PRESS

1089962543 SENSOR PRESS

1089962550 SENSOR PRESS

1089962552 SENSOR PRESS

1089962553 SENSOR PRESS

1089962554 SENSOR PRESS

1089962555 SENSOR PRESS

1089962557 SENSOR PRESS

1089962560 SENSOR PRESS

1089962561 SENSOR PRESS

1089962571 SENSOR PRESS

1089962572 SENSOR PRESS

1089962573 SENSOR PRESS

1089962581 SENSOR PRESS

1089962582 SENSOR PRESS

1089962584 SENSOR PRESS

1089962585 SENSOR PRESS

1089962586 TRANSDUCER

1089962589 PRESSURE SENSOR 0 - 1,3 BAR

1089962593 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089962601 TRANSFO 115-230/2X9V - 2X1A

1089962723 BLOWER

1089962726 BLOWER

1089962727 BLOWER

1089962728 SIDE CHANNEL BLOWER

1089962757 BLOWER

1089962758 BLOWER

1089962759 BLOWER

1089962760 BLOWER

1089962761 BLOWER

1089962771 BLOWER

1089962851 BLOWER

1089962852 BLOWER

1089962853 BLOWER

1089962854 BLOWER

1089962855 BLOWER

1089962856 BLOWER

1089962901 MODULE

1089962902 MODULE

1089962903 MODULE



1089962920 SOFT-STARTER 200-480V 25A 11KW

1089962924 MODULE

1089962925 MODULE

1089962946 MODULE

1089962968 SOFTSTARTER 15KW 32A 400V  SIE

1089962970 SOFTSTARTER 22KW 45A 400V  SIE

1089962971 SOFTSTARTER 30KW 63A 400V  SIE

1089962972 SOFTSTARTER 37KW 72A       SIE

1089963001 PUSH BUTTON ILLIMINATED YELLOW

1089963002 HOLDER LAMP

1089963003 CONTACT BLOCK

1089963031 PLASTIC MOULDING LATCH

1089963061 CONTACT VLOCK NO PUSH BUTTON

1089963101 DIGITAL THERMOMETER NTC 2M 24V

1089963102 DIGITAL THERMOMETER NTC1,5M

1089963104 METER TEMP.

1089963207 RELAY TIME

1089963209 RELAY TIME

1089963301 SENSOR

1089963302 SENSOR

1089963303 SENSOR

1089963304 SENSOR

1089963601 CONVERTER

1089963701 SWITCH

1089963702 FUSE -

1089963703 FUSE

1089963951 MODULE

1089964102 TIMER

1089964401 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089964404 RELAY OVERLOAD 0,6-1A

1089964405 RELAY OVERLOAD 1-1,6A

1089964421 RELAY OVERLOAD 4-6A

1089964422 RELAY OVERLOAD 6-10A

1089964423 RELAY OVERLOAD 10-16A

1089964424 RELAY OVERLOAD 16-24A

1089964425 RELAY OVERLOAD 24-32A

1089964437 RELAY OVERLOAD 32-38A

1089964501 TRANSFORMER

1089964502 TRANSFORMER

1089964503 TRANSFORMER

1089964504 TRANSFORMER

1089964505 TRANSFORMER

1089964506 TRANSFORMER

1089964507 TRANSFORMER

1089964508 TRANSFORMER

1089964551 TRANSFORMER



1089964552 TRANSFORMER

1089964553 TRANSFORMER

1089964554 TRANSFORMER

1089964555 TRANSFORMER

1089964556 TRANSFORMER

1089964558 TRANSFORMER

1089964707 CONTACTOR

1089964719 CONTACTOR

1089964720 CONTACTOR

1089964758 CONTACTOR

1089964760 CONTACTOR

1089964780 CONTACTOR

1089964832 TERMINAL

1089964845 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964846 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964847 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964848 CIRCUIT BREAKER GV2 ME14C

1089964861 COMBI BLOCK

1089964862 AUX.CONTACT

1089964867 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964868 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964869 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964870 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964871 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964872 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964873 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964874 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964887 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964888 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964889 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089964899 TERMINAL

1089965001 TRANSMITTER

1089965101 TRANSFORMER

1089965104 TRANSFORMER

1089965105 TRANSFORMER

1089965601 BRIDGE

1089965602 BRIDGE

1089965603 BRIDGE

1089965717 CONTACTOR

1089965718 CONTACTOR

1089965741 CONTACTOR

1089965742 CONTACTOR

1089965743 CONTACTOR

1089965745 CONNECTOR

1089965749 CONNECTOR

1089965750 TERMINAL



1089965751 TERMINAL

1089965752 TERMINAL

1089965753 TERMINAL

1089965754 CONTACTOR

1089965756 CONTACTOR

1089965759 CONTACTOR

1089965761 CONTACTOR

1089965762 CONNECTION BLOCK

1089965764 CONTACTOR

1089965765 CONTACTOR

1089965768 CONTACTOR

1089965771 TERMINAL

1089965772 TERMINAL

1089965773 TERMINAL

1089965789 TERMINAL

1089965791 TERMINAL

1089965901 TRANSFORMER

1089966014 CONVERTER

1089966018 MODULE

1089966019 MODULE

1089966024 CONNECTOR

1089966025 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089966026 RIVET BLIND

1089966027 CONTROL MODULE

1089966028 COVER PROTECT.

1089966029 COVER PROTECT.

1089966030 COVER PROTECT.

1089966031 COVER PROTECT.

1089966032 COVER PROTECT.

1089966033 COVER PROTECT.

1089966034 COVER PROTECT.

1089966035 GUARD

1089966036 COVER PROTECT.

1089966037 COVER PROTECT.

1089966039 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089966040 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089966042 INVERTOR

1089966043 INVERTOR

1089966044 CONVERTER

1089966048 CONVERTER

1089966049 COMBIVERT F5 SERVO

1089966063 FC-302N200T5E20H2XGC

1089966093 FREQUENCY INVERTER

1089966094 FREQUENCY INVERTER

1089966101 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089966203 CONVERTER



1089966204 CIMR-AC4A0058AMA-0121

1089966205 CONVERTOR 30KW 380-460V

1089966206 FAN

1089966207 CONTROL BOARD

1089966208 TERMINAL BOARD

1089966209 GT,DRIVE BOARD

1089966210 GT,DRIVE BOARD

1089966211 CONVERTER

1089966212 CONVERTER

1089966213 CONVERTER

1089966214 CONVERTER

1089966215 CONVERTER

1089966217 INVERTOR

1089966218 DRIVE

1089966219 DRIVE

1089966220 DRIVE

1089966232 INVERTOR

1089966233 INVERTOR

1089966234 INVERTOR

1089966235 FAN AXIAL

1089966236 FAN AXIAL

1089966237 FAN AXIAL

1089966238 CONTROL PANEL

1089966253 CONVERTER

1089966254 CONVERTER

1089966261 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089966262 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089966263 FAN ASSEMBLY

1089966264 FAN ASSEMBLY DC AXIAL

1089966271 VARISTOR ASSEMBLY - VARU-0001

1089966287 FREQUENCY CONVERTER

1089966288 CONVERTER

1089966289 CONVERTER

1089966299 FAN

1089966409 CONTACTOR

1089966417 RELAY OVERLOAD

1089966420 CONTACTOR -K2-

1089966421 CONTACTOR -K1-

1089966422 CONTACTOR -K3-

1089966423 AUX.CONTACT -K2-

1089966428 CONTACTOR

1089966482 THERMIC, LRE08

1089966485 RELAY OVERL.7-10A LRE14

1089966486 RELAY OVERL.9-13A LRE16

1089966487 THERMIC, LRE21

1089966488 RELAY OVERL.16-24A LRE22



1089966489 THERMIC, LRE32

1089966490 RELAY

1089966494 THERMIC, LRE357

1089966495 THERMIC, LRE359

1089966502 RELAY TIME

1089966504 INTERFACE RELAY 230VAC

1089966505 DRM570024L

1089966511 OVERLOAD RELAY

1089966512 COUPLING RELAY

1089966513 COUPLING RELAY

1089966522 CONTACTOR

1089966523 CONTACTOR

1089966601 INVERTOR

1089966602 INVERTOR

1089966603 INVERTOR

1089966604 INVERTOR

1089966606 INVERTOR

1089966608 INVERTOR

1089966611 INVERTOR

1089966612 INVERTOR -

1089966613 INVERTOR -

1089966616 INVERTOR -

1089966617 INVERTOR -

1089966618 INVERTOR -

1089966619 INVERTOR -

1089966620 INVERTOR -

1089966623 INVERTOR -

1089966627 INVERTOR -

1089966629 MODULE

1089966632 MODULE

1089966633 MODULE

1089966641 INVERTOR

1089966646 CONTROL PANEL

1089966655 VARIABLE SPEED

1089966701 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089966702 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1089966703 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089966704 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089966707 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1089966709 INVERTOR

1089966801 BUTTON PUSH

1089966902 CONTACTOR

1089966911 CONTACTOR

1089966912 CONTACTOR

1089966927 CONTACTOR

1089966952 CONTACTOR



1089966954 CONTACTOR 3RT2015-2AB01

1089966973 CONTACTOR

1089966974 CONTACTOR

1089966975 CONTACTOR

1089966976 CONTACTOR

1089966977 CONTACTOR

1089966978 CONTACTOR

1089967001 SWITCH PRESS

1089998004 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998005 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998028 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998040 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998058 ETHERNET BRIDGE

1089998086 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998087 DIFF. PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998088 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998089 SWITCH LEVEL VIBRATION FORK

1089998093 LEVEL TRANSMITTER

1089998094 VALVE SOLENOID ASCO

1089998095 VALVE SOLENOID ASCO

1089998096 VALVE SOLENOID ASCO

1089998107 PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998113 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998120 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998121 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998122 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998123 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998125 HEATER AIR

1089998128 STRIP

1089998131 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998132 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998133 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998134 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998135 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998136 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998137 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998138 TRANSMITTER LEVEL

1089998139 VIBRATION SENSOR

1089998145 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998146 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998147 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998148 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998149 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998153 SENSOR

1089998154 SENSOR

1089998159 LAMP



1089998164 HEATER TRACING

1089998165 HEATER TRACING

1089998168 PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998169 PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998176 TEMP TRANSMITTER

1089998177 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998195 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998196 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998208 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998209 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998210 TRANSMITTER PRESS DIFF

1089998211 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089998212 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998214 VALVE SOLENOID ASCO

1089998221 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998222 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998223 FAN RADIAL

1089998228 ELECTRONIC DRAIN

1089998245 HEATER AIR

1089998255 LEVEL SENSOR

1089998261 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998262 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998263 PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998264 PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998265 PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998266 DIFF. PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998267 DIFF. PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998268 DIFF. PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998269 TEMP TRANSMITTER

1089998270 TEMP. SENSOR

1089998281 PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998282 DIFF PRESS TRANSMITTER

1089998283 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998309 CONNECTOR

1089998311 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998313 BOX JUNCTION

1089998317 TEMP.TRANSMITTER

1089998318 PRESS.TRANSMITTER

1089998319 PRESS.TRANSMITTER

1089998320 PRESS.TRANSMITTER

1089998321 DIFF.PRESS.TRANSMITTER

1089998322 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998323 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998324 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998325 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998326 SOLENOID VALVE



1089998327 GEARBOX MOTOR DRYER

1089998328 JUNCTION BOX

1089998329 JUNCTION BOX

1089998330 JUNCTION BOX

1089998331 JUNCTION BOX

1089998332 JUNCTION BOX

1089998333 JUNCTION BOX

1089998334 JUNCTION BOX

1089998335 JUNCTION BOX

1089998336 JUNCTION BOX

1089998337 CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

1089998338 LIGHT FITTING

1089998339 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998363 POWER SUPPLY

1089998379 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998380 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998385 I/P CONVERTER

1089998388 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998389 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998390 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998391 DIFF.PRESS.TRANSMITTER

1089998392 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998393 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998394 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998395 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998396 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998397 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998401 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998402 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089998403 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089998407 CUBICLE HEATER

1089998408 THERMOSTAT

1089998434 GEARBOX MOTOR DRYER

1089998473 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998474 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998479 VALVE SOLENOID

1089998496 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998507 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089998508 JUNCTION BOX

1089998514 JUNCTIONBOX

1089998515 JUNCTIONBOX

1089998516 JUNCTIONBOX

1089998517 JUNCTIONBOX

1089998518 EMERGENCY STOP

1089998524 VALVE SOLENOID

1089998537 TRANSMITTER LEVEL



1089998551 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998552 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998553 TEMP TRANSMITTER -40 TO 300 C

1089998554 PRESS TRANSM -80 TO +30MBAR

1089998555 PRESS TRANSM 0 TO 17BAR

1089998559 TRANSMITTER

1089998581 YOKOGAWA PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998582 YOKOGAWA PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998583 YOKOGAWA PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998584 YOKOGAWA PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998595 METAL FILTER FOR AIRCO

1089998597 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998598 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998599 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998613 SENSOR

1089998626 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998627 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998632 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998633 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998634 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998638 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998640 TRANSMITTER

1089998641 TRANSMITTER

1089998642 TRANSMITTER

1089998648 VALVE SOLENOID

1089998649 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998651 JUNCTION BOX

1089998653 PRESS.TRANSM.-80 TO 30MBAR

1089998654 PRESS. TRANSM. -1 TO 5 BAR

1089998655 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 17 BAR

1089998656 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 2 BAR

1089998657 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1089998674 RTD SENSOR

1089998694 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998695 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998696 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998697 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998698 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998699 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998710 YOKOGAWA DIFF.PR.TRANSMITTER

1089998711 YOKOGAWA GAUGE PR TRANSMITTER

1089998712 YOKOGAWA GAUGE PR TRNSMITTER

1089998713 YOKOGAWA DIFF.PR.TRANSMITTER

1089998715 YOKOGAWA TEMP.TRANSMITTER

1089998717 YOKOGAWA TEMP SENSOR

1089998718 SOLENOID VALVE



1089998719 PRESS. TRANSMITTER -80 +30MBAR

1089998720 PRESS. TRANSMITTER -1 TO 5 BAR

1089998721 PRESS. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 17 BAR

1089998722 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -40 TO 300C

1089998723 TEMP. SENSOR ST.ST.

1089998724 SINE CONVERTER 24/230V

1089998725 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998730 TEMP. SENSOR EEXI

1089998732 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO +30MBARG

1089998733 PRESS. TRANSM. -1 TO 5 BAR LCD

1089998734 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 17 BAR LCD

1089998735 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998736 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998744 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998745 HEAT EXCHANGER

1089998747 VALVE SOLENOID

1089998748 TEMP. SENSOR

1089998749 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1089998756 TRANSMITTER

1089998766 DOOR ROT.HANDLE

1089998774 FAN

1089998775 FILTER

1089998782 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998783 TRANSMITTER

1089998784 TRANSMITTER

1089998785 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998786 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998787 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998788 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1089998789 TEMP.TRANSM. -40 TO 300 C

1089998790 TEMP. SENSOR

1089998796 SOLENOID VALVE

1089998799 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998806 DUAL PT1000 TEMP. SENSOR

1089998808 HEATER

1089998809 PDT 0 TO 500MBAR + 5-VALVE B&B

1089998810 PDT 0 TO 5 BAR + 5-VALVE B&B

1089998811 PDT 0 TO 3 BAR + 5-VALVE B&B

1089998816 TRANSMITTER

1089998819 TRANSMITTER -

1089998833 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 25BAR

1089998838 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-100C

1089998843 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 100C

1089998844 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 300C

1089998848 TEMP. SENSOR F. OPEN THERMOW

1089998849 TEMP. SENSOR F. CLOSED THERMOW



1089998860 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO +30MBAR

1089998861 PRESS. TRANSM. -1 TO 5 BAR

1089998863 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 17 BAR

1089998866 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 300C

1089998867 TEMP. SENSOR FOR OPEN THERMOW.

1089998868 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 100C

1089998869 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998870 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998871 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO 30MBAR

1089998872 PRESS. TRANSM. -1 TO 5 BAR

1089998873 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 17 BAR

1089998874 PRESS. TRANSM. -1 TO 5 BAR LCD

1089998875 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 17 BAR LCD

1089998880 ANALOG CONVERTER

1089998882 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -40 TO 300C

1089998883 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998900 TEMP. SENSOR REMOTE

1089998901 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-300 C

1089998902 ¢9atΦ ¢w!b{aΦҌ {9b{hw лπмллϲ/

1089998903 PRESS. TRANSMITTER 0-17BAR

1089998906 DEWPOINT TRANSMITTER

1089998907 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998908 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998909 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1089998910 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998911 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998912 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1089998913 TRANSMITTER METHANE

1089998914 PRESS.DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998915 PRESS.DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998916 DEWPOINT TRANSMITTER

1089998922 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998925 DRAIN AUTOMATIC ex proof

1089998926 TRANSMITTER DEWPOINT

1089998928 TEMP. SENSOR REMOTE

1089998929 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-100 C

1089998930 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-100 C

1089998931 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-300 C

1089998934 INSTRUMENT BARRIER

1089998936 PRESS.DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998937 ¢9atΦ ¢w!b{a спп Ҍ [/5  мрлϲ/

1089998938 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998939 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998940 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998944 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1089998946 TRANSMITTER DEWPOINT



1089998949 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1089998951 LIMIT SWITCH ACTUATOR

1089998952 PRESSURE SENSOR

1089998954 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998955 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998957 TEMP TRANSMITTER

1089998959 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -10..150

1089998961 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998962 BREATHING GLAND

1089998964 PCB - AP9700 CARD

1089998965 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998966 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998967 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998968 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1089998969 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998970 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998971 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1089998973 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998974 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998975 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998976 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089998977 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1089998978 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1089998979 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089998980 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998981 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998982 TEMP. SENSOR

1089998983 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-300/

1089998984 PRESS. TRANSMITTER 0-17 BAR

1089998985 LIGHT FITTING 2X36W EEX NA

1089998986 DEWPOINT TRANSMITTER

1089998987 TRANSMITTER DISPLAY

1089998988 THERMOSTAT

1089998989 DEWPOINT ANALYSER MTS6

1089998990 FLOW TRANSMITTER

1089998991 SENSOR TEMP.

1089998992 TRANSMITTER PRESS DIFF

1089998993 TRANSMITTER PRESS DIFF

1089998997 CONVERTER 4-20MA TO FF

1089998998 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1089998999 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1089999016 HORN EX 2 G EEX M IIB T5

1089999021 BATTERY CONTROL UNIT

1089999025 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089999046 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 10 BARG

1089999050 ALARM UNIT:HORN&STROBE



1089999053 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO +30MBAR

1089999054 PRESS. TRANSMITTER -1 TO 5 BAR

1089999055 PRESS. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 10 BAR

1089999056 PRESS. TRANSMITTER -1 TO 5 BAR

1089999057 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO +30MBAR

1089999058 FLOW SWITCH

1089999061 TRANSMITTER

1089999084 PRESS. TRANSMITTER -80 +30MBAR

1089999087 PRESS. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 17 BAR

1089999088 PDT 0 TO 2 BAR  + 5-VALVE B&B

1089999089 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 100C

1089999090 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 300C

1089999091 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-300C

1089999092 ETHERNET SWITCH

1089999098 HEATER

1089999101 HEAT EXCHANGER

1089999105 TEMP. SENSOR FR CLOSED THERMOW

1089999110 PRESSURE TRANSM.

1089999116 HEAT EXCHANGER

1089999119 HEATER

1089999125 TRANSMITTER

1089999137 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1089999144 HEAT EXCHANGER

1089999179 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 100C

1089999180 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 TO 300C

1089999181 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO +30MBAR

1089999182 PRESS. TRANSM. -1 TO 5 BAR

1089999184 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 17 BAR

1089999185 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO 30MBAR

1089999186 PRESS. TRANSM. -1 TO 5 BAR

1089999187 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 10 BAR

1089999188 PRESS. TRANSM. 0 TO 17 BAR

1089999195 PRESS. TRANSM. -80 TO +30MBAR

1089999196 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-100C

1089999197 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-300C

1089999198 TEMP. SENSOR FOR OPEN THERMOW.

1089999199 TEMP. SENSOR F. CLOSED THERMOW

1089999217 SOLENOID VALVE AISI 304,1+ NPT

1089999248 HEATER

1089999249 HEATER

1089999263 PRESS. TRANSM.

1089999268 CONDENSATE DRAIN

1089999463 JUNCTION BOX EEX E II T6 ATEX

1089999647 TEMP. SWITCH

1089999654 TEMP. SENSOR

1090020100 SPRING



1090036700 SPRING

1091000000 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -10 TO 150C

1091000001 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-300C

1091000002 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0-300C

1091000003 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -10 TO 150C

1091000004 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 0-17 BAR

1091000007 PRESS. TRANSMITTER -1 TO 5 BAR

1091000009 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 - 300 C

1091000010 TEMP. TRANSMITTER 0 - 300 C

1091000011 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -10 TO 150 C

1091000012 DEWPOINT ANALYSER MTS6

1091000013 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1091000014 RELAY OVERLOAD

1091000015 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -10 TO 150 C

1091000016 DEWPOINT SENSOR

1091000017 VIBRATION SENSOR

1091000018 VIBRATION ANALYSING MODULE

1091000019 SOLENOID VALVE EX M

1091000020 SENSOR TEMP.

1091000021 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1091000022 SWITCH TEMP.

1091000023 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1091000024 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1091000025 PRESS. TRANSMITTER

1091000026 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1091000027 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1091000028 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1091000029 SOLENOID VALVE 230VUC EX M

1091000030 SOLENOID VALVE 24VDC

1091000031 SOLENOID VALVE 24VDC

1091000032 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -20..300C

1091000034 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -20..300C

1091000035 SOLENOID VALVE 230VUC EX M

1091000036 SENSOR TEMP.

1091000038 TRANSMITTER TEMP 0.300 C

1091000040 TRANSMITTER PRESS

1091000041 TRANSMITTER PRESS DIFF

1091000045 ELECTRONIC DRAIN EX IB SS

1091000047 ELECTRONIC DRAIN

1091000048 ELECTRONIC DRAIN 24VDC

1091000049 SOLENOID VALVE 24VDC EX D

1091000055 SOLENOID VALVE 24VDC EX D

1091000058 SOLENOID VALVE

1091000063 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1091000065 TRANSMITTER PRESS DIFF

1091000066 TRANSMITTER TEMP



1091000067 TRANSMITTER TEMP

1091000068 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1091000069 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1091000070 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1091000072 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER

1091000073 SOLENOID VALVE

1091000080 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1091000081 PRESS. DIFF. TRANSMITTER FF

1091000082 PRESS. TRANSMITTER FF

1091000083 TEMP. TRANSMITTER

1091000084 TEMP. TRANSMITTER FF

1091000086 DEWPOINT TRANSMITTER

1091000087 SOLENOID VALVE EX D

1091000100 SOLENOID VALVE NC

1091000101 SOLENOID VALVE NO

1091000102 FLOW TRANSMITTER

1091000106 ANYBUS AB7702

1091000107 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000108 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000109 DIFF. PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000110 SOLENOID VALVE

1091000111 LIGHT-LED

1091000112 SOLENOID VALVE

1091000113 SOLENOID VALVE COIL

1091000114 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -20 TO 200

1091000115 FLOW TRANSMITTER

1091000117 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1091000118 SOLENOID VALVE 24VDC RP EX D

1091000119 TEMP.TRANSMITTER

1091000120 TEMP.TRANSMITTER SENSOR

1091000121 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000122 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000123 PRESS.DIFF.TRANSMITTER

1091000124 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1091000125 TEMP. TRANSMITTER -40 TO 250

1091000126 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000127 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000128 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1091000129 OXYGEN ANALYZER AMBIENT

1091000132 FLOW TRANSMITTER

1091000141 TRANSFORMER 2500VA 400/230VAC

1091000142 EMERGENCY LIGHT FITTING

1091000145 SOLENOID VALVE EX D

1091000148 DIGITAL AMP METER

1091000149 PRESS.DIFF.TRANSMITTER SS316

1091000150 PRESS.DIFF.TRANSMITTER SS316



1091000151 PRESS.TRANSMITTER SS316

1091000177 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

1091000182 GAUGE PRESSURE TRANSM SS316

1091000183 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1091000186 DIFF PRESS TRANS -300-300MBAR

1091000190 PRESS.DIFF.TRANSMITTER 0-2 BAR

1091000204 AUTOTRANSFORMER

1091021100 BULB

1091031900 TEMP.SWITCH

1091039401 SW PR NEMA 1 4-150

1091048800 DIAPHRAGM.

1091050000 GA TEMP 0-100C

1091410001 RECOND.SET

1091500404 COMPENSATOR

1091503700 LUBRICATOR

1091600600 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1091604000 MOTOR

1091604300 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1091604400 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1091604700 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1091605400 MOTOR

1091615680 COUPLING SET

1091621800 TAPPING SCREW

1091622100 FLANGE

1091624000 MOTOR

1091631835 FAN MOTOR

1091631931 COOLER 310X100

1091631932 COOLER 410X100

1091631933 COOLER 510X100

1091631934 COOLER

1091631952 MOTOR

1091631954 MOTOR

1091631955 MOTOR

1091633604 MOTOR 11KW 400V 50HZ

1091633613 MOTOR 11KW 380V 60HZ

1091633736 MOTOR 7.5KW 200-230-460V 60HZ

1091633804 MOTOR 5.5KW 400V 50HZ

1091633904 MOTOR 7.5KW 400V 50HZ

1091634004 MOTOR 11KW 400V 50HZ

1091634104 MOTOR 15KW 400V 50HZ

1091634304 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ

1091634312 MOTOR 22KW 200-230-460 60HZ

1091634404 MOTOR 30KW 400V 50HZ

1091635200 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1091635500 SUPPORT FOR MOTOR GA5-11C

1091636202 CONNECTOR



1091636203 CONNECTOR

1091636204 CONNECTOR

1091636205 CONNECTOR

1091636206 CONNECTOR

1091636207 CONNECTOR

1091636210 CONNECTOR

1091636212 CONNECTOR

1091636213 CONNECTOR

1091636218 ADAPTOR

1091636222 CONNECTOR

1091636229 CONNECTOR

1091636230 CONNECTOR

1091636249 CONNECTOR

1091636282 CONNECTOR

1091636284 CONNECTOR

1091636286 CONNECTOR

1091636350 SOCKET

1091636351 PUSH BUTTON

1091636378 CONTACT BLOCK 1NO

1091636379 LAMP BLOCK BA9S WITH LAMP 130V

1091636380 HOLDER FOR 3 CONTACT BLOCKS

1091636387 SWITCH 3SB3000-2GA21-Z

1091636404 TERMINAL

1091636405 TERMINAL

1091636406 TERMINAL

1091636416 TERMINAL

1091636423 BARRIER

1091636427 TERMINAL

1091636441 PLUG-IN BRIDGE

1091636447 Partition plate

1091636448 END BRACKET

1091636462 TERMINAL

1091636501 FUSE HOLDER

1091636523 FUSE  2A (DIAM 10X38)

1091636524 FUSE 4A

1091636525 FUSE

1091636526 FUSE 8A

1091636527 FUSE 10A

1091636528 FUSE 16A (DIAM 10X38)

1091636529 FUSE

1091636536 FUSE

1091636561 FUSE

1091636602 FUSE LINK 2A

1091636609 FUSE LINK 1A

1091636793 TRANSFORMER

1091636794 TRANSFORMER



1091636795 TRANSFORMER

1091636797 TRANSFORMER

1091636911 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091636921 Circuit breaker

1091637102 CONTACTOR BLOCK

1091637103 CONTACT BLOCK

1091637105 CONTACT BLOCK 3NO + 1NC

1091637112 CONTACTOR

1091637114 CONTACT BLOCK

1091637115 CONTACT BLOCK

1091637123 CONTACTOR

1091637131 CONTACTOR

1091637155 CONTACT BLOCK 2NO SIDE

1091637156 CONTACT BLOCK 2NC SIDE

1091637181 CONTACTOR

1091637182 CONTACTOR

1091637183 CONTACTOR

1091637201 AUX.CONTACT BLOCK

1091637205 3PH TERMINAL BRIDGE

1091637221 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637222 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637223 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637224 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637226 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637227 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637229 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637270 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637279 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1091637293 SUPPLY TERMINAL BLOCK

1091637328 OVERLOAD RELAY

1091637331 OVERLOAD RELAY

1091637348 OVERLOAD RELAY TA110DU90

1091637411 TIME RELAY

1091637502 TRANSFORMER

1091637505 TRANSFORMER

1091637598 TRANSFORMER

1091637619 OVERLOAD RELAY

1091637620 OVERLOAD RELAY

1091637622 OVERLOAD RELAY

1091637648 OVERLOAD RELAY

1091637652 AUTOTRANSFORMER

1091637701 PHASE SEQ RELAY 3X230/400V

1091637702 PHASE SEQ RELAY

1091637703 PHASE SEQ RELAY

1091637851 RELAY

1091650202 ELECTRIC PANEL



1091650203 EL.PANEL GX7-11P 230V IEC

1091650204 EL.PANEL GX7-11FF 230V IEC

1091650207 EL.PANEL GX7-11P 380..500V IEC

1091650208 EL.PANEL GX7-11FF380..500V IEC

1091650210 EL.PANEL GX7-11P 230V IEC

1091650211 EL.PANEL GX7-11P 380..500V IEC

1091650212 EL.PANEL GX7-11FF380..500V IEC

1091650300 ASSEMBLY OILVESSEL

1091650400 AIR RECEIVER CE 11BAR 270L

1091650401 AIR RECEIVER

1091650600 RUBBER PIPE

1091654802 ELECTR.PANEL EL1 IEC

1091800028 OIL FILTER ECOAIR

1091800154 belt set (7pcs)  KAESER

1091800263 KIT SERVICE S2 S37-75 IR

1091800459 AIR FILTER KAESER

1091800532 MAJOR SERVICE KIT COMPAIR

1091800537 OIL SEPARATOR ELEMENT IR

1091800547 MPV IR

1091800561 MPV kit IR

1091800563 Filterelement ECOAIR

1091800564 Separator cartridge ECOAIR

1091800567 primary airfilter element IR

1091800568 second airfilter element IR

1091800569 demister element (small) IR

1091800572 oil separator COMPAIR

1091800578 MPV kit IR

1091800594 Air filter KAESER

1091800604 MPV service kit KAESER

1091800613 flexible coupling IR

1091800614 Oil Filter SULLAIR

1091800615 Filter separator SULLAIR

1091800618 COMB. VALVE KIT KAESER

1091800619 PURGE VALVE KIT KAESER

1092000006 ELECTR.PANEL

1092000009 FRAME

1092000019 INLET BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092000020 INLET BAFFLE

1092000026 SUPPORT

1092000027 BAFFLE

1092000028 BAFFLE

1092000046 CROSS

1092000047 SPACER

1092000049 SPACER

1092000053 SUPPORT

1092000066 SCREEN



1092000068 NIPPLE

1092000071 TRANSFORMER FOR GA5-11C 660V/5

1092000072 SIGHT GLASS

1092000073 OIL NOZZLE

1092000074 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092000075 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000077 CUBICLE

1092000083 SPACER

1092000090 SUPPORT

1092000091 SUPPORT

1092000092 VALVE

1092000095 STRAINER

1092000101 WIRE HARNESS

1092000102 WIRE HARNESS

1092000103 PIPE

1092000104 PIPE

1092000106 POLYAMIDE PLUG

1092000107 POLYAMIDE PLUG

1092000108 POLYAMIDE PLUG

1092000109 POLYAMIDE PLUG

1092000110 POLYAMIDE PLUG

1092000111 POLYAMIDE PLUG

1092000112 POLYAMIDE LOCK NUT

1092000113 POLYAMIDE LOCK NUT

1092000114 POLYAMIDE LOCK NUT

1092000115 POLYAMIDE LOCK NUT

1092000116 POLYAMIDE LOCK NUT

1092000117 POLYAMIDE LOCK NUT

1092000118 LOCK NUT

1092000119 LOCK NUT

1092000131 Switching power

1092000132 Pre-insulation.end

1092000133 Pre-insulation end

1092000134 Time relay

1092000135 Connector

1092000136 Connector

1092000139 Cable

1092000140 Cable

1092000141 Cable

1092000142 Extension type net tube

1092000144 FUSE

1092000145 CONNECTOR

1092000147 BEARING

1092000148 COOLING FAN

1092000151 LIP SEAL

1092000152 LIP SEAL



1092000153 BEARING

1092000154 COOLING FAN

1092000155 LIP SEAL

1092000156 BEARING

1092000159 LIP SEAL

1092000160 COOLER PLATE

1092000161 OUTLET PIPE PACK VERSION

1092000162 PIPE INLET AFTERCOOLER

1092000164 CONNECTION PIPE

1092000165 PIPE OUTLET OIL COOLER

1092000168 AFTER AFTERCOOLER

1092000169 WATER OILCOOLER

1092000171 PROFILE

1092000172 BEARING

1092000173 BEARING

1092000174 SHIELD

1092000175 SAFETY VALVE

1092000176 SAFETY VALVE

1092000177 VALVE SAFETY

1092000178 TERMINAL

1092000179 CONTROL PANEL

1092000180 CONTROL PANEL

1092000181 CONTROL PANEL

1092000182 CONTROL PANEL

1092000183 CONTROL PANEL

1092000184 CONTROL PANEL

1092000185 CONTROL PANEL

1092000186 CONTROL PANEL

1092000187 CONTROL PANEL

1092000188 CONTROL PANEL

1092000189 CONTROL PANEL

1092000190 CONTROL PANEL

1092000191 CONTROL PANEL

1092000192 CONTROL PANEL

1092000193 CONTROL PANEL

1092000194 CONTROL PANEL

1092000195 CONTROL PANEL

1092000196 CONTROL PANEL

1092000197 CONTROL PANEL

1092000198 CONTROL PANEL

1092000201 CONTROL PANEL

1092000203 CONTROL PANEL

1092000204 CONTROL PANEL

1092000205 TERMINAL

1092000207 SOLENOID VALVE

1092000210 CONTROL PANEL



1092000211 CONTROL PANEL

1092000212 SPACER

1092000213 CONTROL CUBICLE

1092000214 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1092000221 CONTROL PANEL

1092000222 CONTROL PANEL

1092000223 CONTROL PANEL

1092000228 MOTOR OVERHAUL KIT 37KW 400V

1092000229 MOTOR OVERHAUL KIT 45KW 400V

1092000230 MOTOR OVERHAUL KIT 55KW 400V

1092000232 MOTOR SERVICE KIT FOR GA11-22

1092000233 MOTOR SERVICE KIT FOR GA30C

1092000234 MOTOR SERVICE KIT FOR GA30C 23

1092000236 MOTOR SERVICE KIT FOR GA11C

1092000237 MOTOR SERVICE KIT FOR GA5-7

1092000238 MOTOR SERVICE KIT SCD75K

1092000247 SUPPORT

1092000248 SUPPORT

1092000249 FRAME

1092000250 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092000251 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092000253 FUSE HOLDER 331110

1092000255 HOSE CLAMP

1092000256 SUPPORT

1092000257 Control panel

1092000258 Control panel

1092000259 Control panel

1092000260 Control panel

1092000261 Control panel

1092000262 Control panel

1092000263 Control panel

1092000264 Control panel

1092000265 Control panel

1092000266 Control panel

1092000267 Control panel

1092000268 Control panel

1092000269 Control panel

1092000270 Control panel

1092000271 Control panel

1092000272 Control panel

1092000273 Control panel

1092000274 Control panel

1092000275 Control panel

1092000276 Control panel

1092000277 Control panel

1092000278 Control panel



1092000279 Control panel

1092000280 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000281 Control panel

1092000282 FAN PLATE

1092000283 SUPPORT

1092000284 BAFFLE

1092000289 FRAME

1092000292 SUPPORT

1092000293 SOCLE

1092000294 SUPPORT

1092000296 PANEL  INLET

1092000298 VSD CUBICLE GA75VSD 380-460V

1092000299 VSD CUBICLE GA90VSD 380-460V

1092000304 FRAME

1092000310 DOOR PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000315 STAY

1092000316 PANEL

1092000320 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000323 BEAM

1092000324 BEAM

1092000330 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092000338 PROFILE

1092000339 PROFILE

1092000340 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000350 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092000352 VESSEL

1092000353 AIR CE 14BAR 500L

1092000356 PULLEY

1092000357 PULLEY

1092000359 BAFFLE

1092000360 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000366 SPACER

1092000368 SHIELD FOR VESSEL GA30-45

1092000371 CUBICLE GA37VSD 380-460V

1092000372 CUBICLE GA45VSD 380-460V

1092000373 CUBICLE GA55VSD 380-460V

1092000376 CONTROL PANEL

1092000378 CONTROL PANEL

1092000386 CONTROL PANEL

1092000391 BAFFLE

1092000416 ELECTR.PANEL GA55 200-230V

1092000430 VESSEL GA5-11C ASME/DIR/MOM

1092000433 AIR TANK GX7-11 ASME/DIR/MOM

1092000435 VESSEL GA30+-75 ASME/DIR/MOL/M

1092000436 VESSEL ASS'Y GA55+-90 MULTI-A

1092000437 BAFFLE



1092000438 WARNING LABEL

1092000439 SUPPORT

1092000440 CONTROL PANEL

1092000441 AIR TANK GA5-11C ASME/MOM

1092000442 AIR TANK GX7-11 ASME/MOM

1092000444 VESSEL GA30+-75 ASME/MOM/DIR

1092000445 VESSEL MULTI-APPROVAL GA55+-90

1092000446 PANEL

1092000447 BAFFLE

1092000456 ROOF

1092000457 PIPE

1092000458 PIPE

1092000459 CONTROL PANEL

1092000474 PLUG

1092000475 PLUG

1092000476 CUBICLE 37KW 660V 50HZ

1092000477 FRAME

1092000478 PIPE

1092000479 PIPE

1092000480 FLEXIBLE

1092000481 PIPE

1092000482 PIPE

1092000483 PIPE

1092000484 OIL COOLER

1092000485 BAFFLE

1092000488 SUPPORT

1092000489 PLATE

1092000492 ELECTR.PANEL GA75 440/60

1092000493 PLATE

1092000497 CUBICLE 55KW 660V 50HZ

1092000505 CONTROL PANEL

1092000506 BAFFLE

1092000509 PANEL

1092000510 PLATE

1092000519 PLATE

1092000520 CONTROL PANEL

1092000521 SUPPORT

1092000522 BAFFLE

1092000526 BAFFLE

1092000527 GA15 400V 50HZ GA18 400V 50HZ

1092000528 GA22 400V 50HZ

1092000529 DRYER RAIL IEC

1092000532 CUBICLE GA45 400V 50HZ IEC

1092000534 TERMINAL SWITCH

1092000541 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092000542 TRANSFORMER



1092000545 END PLATE

1092000553 BOLT

1092000555 RELAY SOCKET

1092000570 SOLENOID VALVE

1092000573 SUPPORT

1092000574 SUPPORT

1092000575 PLATE

1092000576 PIPE

1092000577 PIPE

1092000578 SUPPORT

1092000579 PIPE

1092000580 PIPE

1092000581 TEMPERATURE SWITCH

1092000582 DP SWITCH 0.8BAR

1092000583 ASSEMBLY BACK PANEL

1092000585 ASSEMBLY LEFT PANEL

1092000588 ROOF

1092000590 ROOF

1092000593 SUPPORT

1092000598 CONTROL PANEL

1092000601 DRYER RAIL

1092000604 STRAINER

1092000607 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092000611 CONTROL PANEL

1092000613 CONTROL PANEL

1092000615 FAN MOTOR 1.1KW 660/50

1092000616 FAN MOTOR 1.5KW 660/50

1092000617 PANEL FOR 06173

1092000618 AIR FILTER

1092000619 BRACKET

1092000620 SUPPORT

1092000621 CUBICLE

1092000622 SPACER

1092000629 COOLER GAC55

1092000630 Fan Guard

1092000634 IP 56 CUBICLE (304SS)

1092000635 FRAME (NO PAINTING)

1092000636 PANEL ASSEMBLY (304SS)

1092000637 PANEL ASSEMBLY (304SS)

1092000638 PANEL ASSEMBLY (304SS)

1092000639 PANEL ASSEMBLY (304SS)

1092000640 OIL FILTER PIPE ASS'Y

1092000641 FILTER PIPE HOUSING GA75+

1092000642 PANEL ASSEMBLY (304SS)

1092000643 SUPPORT (304SS)

1092000644 DOOR ASSEMBLY (304SS)



1092000645 BAFFLE (304SS)

1092000646 ROOF ASSEMBLY (304SS)

1092000647 DOOR ASSEMBLY (304SS)

1092000649 PIPE (304SS)

1092000650 FAN COWL 37KW

1092000651 BAFFLE (304SS)

1092000652 SUPPORT (304SS)

1092000653 BAFFLE (304SS)

1092000654 COOLER PLATE 37KW

1092000655 COOLER PLATE 55KW

1092000657 SUPPORT

1092000658 SEAL PLATE

1092000659 SUPPORT

1092000660 FAN COWL 55KW

1092000661 SPACER GAC37

1092000662 DRYER RAIL

1092000663 SPACER GAC55

1092000664 CUBICLE GA37+ 400/50 SO:06193

1092000665 DRYER RAIL IEC <16A

1092000668 RC PROTECTION

1092000669 CONTROL PANEL

1092000670 FRAME

1092000673 ELECTRIC PANEL 415V 50HZ

1092000674 BRACKET

1092000675 PIPE

1092000676 OUTLET PIPE

1092000677 OUTLET PIPE

1092000678 PIPE

1092000679 TEE NIPPLE

1092000680 TEE NIPPLE

1092000683 ROOF

1092000684 PANEL COVER

1092000685 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092000686 FRONT PANEL

1092000687 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000688 LEFT PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092000689 CUBICLE

1092000690 CUBICLE

1092000691 CUBICLE

1092000695 STAY

1092000696 STAY

1092000697 STAY

1092000698 STAY

1092000700 SILENCER

1092000701 DOOR PANEL

1092000702 CONNECTOR



1092000703 DOOR PANEL

1092000704 DOOR PANEL

1092000705 DOOR PANEL

1092000706 STAY

1092000707 ROOF

1092000708 ROOF

1092000723 STAY

1092000726 AIR HOSE ASS'Y

1092000728 PIPE

1092000729 PIPE

1092000730 C0MPENSATOR

1092000731 PIPE

1092000732 SOCEL

1092000733 STRAINER

1092000734 SUPPORT

1092000735 SUPPORT

1092000773 CUBICLE GA75 440V

1092000777 VALVE

1092000780 VESSEL GAR 22 (XITANG)

1092000781 SIGHT GLASS

1092000782 PIPE

1092000783 COOLER COMBI 11-22KW

1092000784 DUCT

1092000785 VESSEL GAR 22(AIRCOM)

1092000786 SAFETY VALVE

1092000799 COOLER 30 KW

1092000800 SILENCER

1092000811 END PANEL

1092000814 PIPE

1092000816 PLATE

1092000817 MOTOR CABLE

1092000820 BAFFLE

1092000821 BAFFLE

1092000822 PANEL

1092000824 SUPPORT

1092000825 PANEL

1092000826 PIPE

1092000827 PIPE

1092000828 OIL PIPE ZH7000

1092000829 PIPE

1092000830 PIPE

1092000831 OIL PIPE ZH10000

1092000832 OIL PIPE ZH15000

1092000833 PIPE

1092000834 CONTROL PANEL

1092000835 CUBICLE GA75 415V



1092000838 CONTACTOR 3RT1026-1AK60

1092000840 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092000841 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092000846 Contanctor

1092000849 CONTROL PANEL

1092000852 VESSEL EXPORT

1092000853 AIR RECEIVER 14BAR 500L EXPORT

1092000857 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092000862 BOX 210*170*330

1092000866 SPARE-PART BOX

1092000868 OIL COOLER

1092000869 PIPE

1092000870 PIPE

1092000871 FRAME

1092000872 Hose Assy. (vessel-cooler)

1092000873 Hose Assy. (cooler-vessel)

1092000874 Hose Assy. (Vessel-element)

1092000875 STRAINER

1092000878 VSD MOTOR TERMINAL BOX

1092000879 VSD MOTOR TERMINAL BOX

1092000880 VSD MOTOR EARTH STRIP

1092000888 STUD T.S. GAC37

1092000889 STUD T.S. GAC55

1092000893 COVER

1092000895 FRAME

1092000896 NOZZLE

1092000897 MOTOR SUPPORT

1092000899 SUPPORT

1092000900 SILENCER

1092000902 END BRACKET

1092000903 ¢9waLb![όн·пaaчύу²!нлммπн5Dпл

1092000905 TRANSFORMER 4AM4096-0EN60-0FS1

1092000907 CLIP

1092000909 AIR INLET WITH FILTER 150X150

1092000910 FUSE  4A (DIAM 10X38)

1092000915 CONTACTOR

1092000927 CONTACTOR

1092000928 OVERLOAD RELAY-SPARES

1092000952 CUBICLE 37KW 380V 50HZ

1092000953 CUBICLE 55KW 380V 50HZ

1092000954 ELECTRICAL PANEL S.O.07009

1092000955 LOCK

1092000956 LOCK

1092000967 FRAME ASSEMBLY

1092000976 ELECTRIC PANEL 415V/240V

1092000982 DP SWITCH 1BAR



1092000983 WIRE HARNESS

1092000984 WIRE HARNESS

1092000985 CONTROL PANEL

1092000988 SHIPPING MARKS

1092000989 PIPE

1092000991 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER

1092000993 CONTROL PANEL

1092000994 FAN MOTOR 1.1kW 380/50

1092000995 FAN MOTOR 1.5kW 380/50

1092000996 COVER

1092000997 Hose Assy. (Vessel-unloader)

1092001002 BOX

1092001003 SHELL

1092001004 BOX

1092001005 RING

1092001006 CORE

1092001008 BOX

1092001009 SHELL

1092001010 CORE

1092001013 CORE

1092001015 PLATE

1092001018 PLATE

1092001019 PANEL

1092001021 PANEL

1092001022 PANEL

1092001025 TRANSFORMER MODULE

1092001026 PANEL

1092001033 BAFFLE

1092001038 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001039 ELBOW

1092001040 ASSY PANEL LEFT GX7P+AC

1092001043 ELECTRIC PANEL 415V 50HZ

1092001045 TRANSFORMER

1092001046 TRANSFORMER

1092001049 DOOR

1092001050 ELECTRIC PANEL GA15 230 60

1092001051 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18 230 60

1092001052 ELECTRIC PANEL GA22 230 60

1092001053 ELECTRIC PANEL GA15 460 60

1092001054 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18/GA22 460 6

1092001055 INSUTRIAL PRODUCT LICENSE LOGO

1092001056 MOTOR 400KW6KV/IP23 WITH ACH

1092001057 CONTROL PANEL

1092001060 SPM NIPPLE

1092001061 PIPE CLAMP

1092001063 SUPPORT



1092001064 CONTROL PANEL

1092001068 EMERGENCY BUTTON

1092001069 BRACKET ASSEMBLY

1092001080 DECAL 60

1092001081 SP:NAMEPLATE

1092001082 DECAL 75

1092001084 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092001085 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092001086 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092001091 CUBICLE GX7P 400V 50HZ

1092001092 CUBICLE GX7FF 400V 50HZ

1092001093 CUBICLE GX11P 400V 50HZ

1092001094 CUBICLE GX11FF 400V 50HZ

1092001095 VESSEL ASEM/MOM/DIR/MOL

1092001096 BRACKET

1092001098 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092001099 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092001101 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092001102 TRANSPARENT PANEL

1092001103 TRANSPARENT PANEL

1092001104 VESSEL MULTI-APPROVAL GA55+-90

1092001108 TRANSFORMER

1092001109 TRANSFORMER

1092001112 MOTOR 5.5KW 660V 50HZ

1092001117 BAFFLE

1092001120 FUSE HOLDER

1092001121 FUSE

1092001122 TEST PUSH BUTTON LA42(B)P-11

1092001123 INDICATOR LIGHT

1092001124 TIME RELAY AMY-2 0 30S AC24

1092001125 HOUR COUNTER DHC3L-5

1092001126 TRANSFORMER 40VA 230-400/24V

1092001127 CONNECTOR 4V210

1092001128 CONTACTOR A12D-30-10

1092001129 HANDLE OHY2AJM

1092001133 CONVERTER 6SE6440-2UD38-8FB1

1092001134 CONVERTER 6SE6440-2UD41-1FB1

1092001136 INDUCTOR 6SE6400-3CR11-7FD0

1092001142 STAY

1092001143 STAY

1092001144 STAY

1092001145 STAY ASSEMBLE

1092001146 DOOR

1092001147 DOOR

1092001148 DOOR

1092001149 DOOR



1092001160 ROOF ASSEMBLE

1092001161 ROOF ASSEMBLE

1092001162 ROOF ASSMEBLE

1092001177 ELECTRICAL PANEL S.O.07092

1092001180 ELECTRICAL PANEL WITH LONG WH

1092001181 ELECTR.PANEL NEW EL1 IEC

1092001182 ELECTR.PANEL NEW EL1 IEC

1092001183 ELECTR.PANEL NEW EL1 IEC

1092001184 ELECTR.PANEL NEW EL1 IEC

1092001185 ELECTR.PANEL NEW EL1 IEC

1092001186 ELECTR.PANEL EL2 IEC

1092001187 ELECTR.PANEL EL2 IEC

1092001188 ELECTR.PANEL EL2 IEC

1092001189 ELECTR.PANEL EL2 IEC

1092001190 ELECTR.PANEL EL2 IEC

1092001194 CUBICLE

1092001195 CUBICLE

1092001197 BLOW OFF PIPE

1092001198 TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY

1092001200 PIPE

1092001201 TRANSFORMER CUBICLE

1092001202 PIPE

1092001205 ELECTR.PANEL GA90 440V 60HZ

1092001206 FRAME

1092001207 LABEL

1092001210 STAY

1092001211 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELI

1092001212 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELI

1092001213 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELI

1092001214 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELI

1092001215 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELI

1092001216 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII

1092001217 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII

1092001218 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII

1092001219 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII

1092001220 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII

1092001221 DRYER RAIL

1092001222 ELECTRI.PANEL FOR SCD75 380V 5

1092001223 7.5KW 380V 50HZ FOR SCD75

1092001224 CUBICLE 200V 50/60HZ  SCD75

1092001226 ELECTRICAL PANEL 22KW/415V50HZ

1092001227 ELECTR.PANEL GA55+200V 50/60HZ

1092001228 ELECTR.PANEL GA75+200V 50/60HZ

1092001232 DRYER RAIL

1092001235 VESSEL OIL

1092001236 SHIELD



1092001237 ELBOW

1092001240 CIRCLIP 42

1092001243 MOTOR SERVICE KIT GA15-22

1092001246 DRYER RAIL

1092001247 SAFETY VALVE 8.25BAR

1092001248 SAFETY VALVE 8.8BAR

1092001253 PLATE

1092001256 VESSEL GA15-22 ASME

1092001259 SUPPORT

1092001261 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092001263 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092001265 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092001267 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092001271 END PLATE

1092001276 FUSE

1092001278 TRANSFORMER

1092001279 CONTACT BLOCK

1092001286 RELAY

1092001290 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092001311 HOSE

1092001312 HOSE

1092001313 HOSE

1092001314 HOSE

1092001315 WATER OUTLET PIPE

1092001316 WATER OUTLET PIPE

1092001317 WATER INLET PIPE

1092001318 WATER INLET PIPE

1092001319 CONTROL PANEL

1092001320 START-STOP SWITCH

1092001331 VESSEL FOR EXPORT

1092001332 CONTROL PANEL

1092001334 CONTROL PANEL 415V 110KW

1092001336 CONTACTOR

1092001337 CONTACTOR

1092001339 TRANSFORMER

1092001343 CONTACTOR

1092001345 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092001350 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092001351 TRANSFORMER

1092001352 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092001353 BLOW OFF PIPE

1092001354 AIR INLET PIPE

1092001356 INLET COMPENSATOR

1092001357 SUPPORT

1092001358 V-BOLT

1092001371 OVERLOAD RELAY 50-200A



1092001380 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001381 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001382 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001383 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001384 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001385 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001386 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001387 ELECTRICAL PANEL ELII 60HZ

1092001388 FLANGE

1092001389 GASKET

1092001396 WIRING

1092001411 CONTROL PANEL 415V 160KW

1092001413 RIGHT PANEL ASSEMBLY FOR 15-22

1092001414 ELECTRICAL PANEL

1092001415 ELECTRICAL PANEL

1092001418 ELECTRIC PANEL S.O.

1092001426 ELECTR. PANEL

1092001427 ELECTR. PANEL

1092001430 VESSEL

1092001431 TRANSFORMER

1092001432 Wire harness UL-CUL

1092001436 PLUG

1092001437 ELECTRIC PANEL GA90 480V 60HZ

1092001440 VESSEL/DIR

1092001441 WATER PIPE

1092001442 WATER PIPE

1092001443 WATER PIPE

1092001444 WATER PIPE

1092001450 CONTROL PANEL FOR ZR425

1092001455 OVERLOAD RELAY E45DU45

1092001456 OVERLOAD RELAY E80DU80

1092001457 OVERLOAD RELAY HOLDER DB45E

1092001458 FUSE LINK KTK-4

1092001459 FUSE LINK KTK -15

1092001460 TERMINAL

1092001461 TERMINAL

1092001464 PLUG M12X1.5 WITH NUT METAL

1092001466 PLUG M16X1.5 WITH NUT METAL

1092001468 CONTACTOR PLUG 9 POLE

1092001469 CONTACTOR CAP 9 POLE

1092001474 CONTACTOR

1092001475 TRANSFORMER (115-24V) 459VA

1092001476 TRANSFORMER

1092001477 TRAFO S.O.440->400

1092001481 ELECTRICAL PANEL

1092001482 CONTROL PANEL



1092001517 ELECTRIC PANEL 37KW 660V 50HZ

1092001519 SUPPORT

1092001520 FRAME

1092001521 PANEL ASSEMBLY (Element side)

1092001522 PANEL ASSEMBLY (Motor side)

1092001523 FAN PROTECTION

1092001524 BAFFLE (PACK)

1092001525 DOOR ASSEMBLY (Vessel)

1092001526 BAFFLE (FF)

1092001527 DOOR ASSEMBLY (Cubicle)

1092001528 BAFFLE

1092001529 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092001530 PANEL ASSEMBLY (Element)

1092001531 Ball Valve

1092001535 CONTROL PANEL(GA110-10 660V)

1092001538 CUBICLE

1092001540 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092001550 FUSE 25A

1092001551 CUBICLE GA75+ WITH MOTORHEATER

1092001555 PHASE SEQUENCE RELAY

1092001556 DRYER RAIL 400V VSD

1092001557 PANEL FOR SCD550/750

1092001558 CUBICLE SCD550 200V 50/60HZ

1092001559 CUBICLE SCD750 200V 50/60HZ

1092001560 CUBICLE 11KW 380V 50 FOR IWAT

1092001561 CUBICLE GA37+ 380V

1092001564 CUBICLE 30KW 440V 60HZ

1092001565 CUBICLE 7.5KW 380V 50 FOR IWAT

1092001566 Cubicle GA11 ELI

1092001567 Cubicle GA15 ELI

1092001568 Cubicle GA18 ELI

1092001569 Cubicle GA22 ELI

1092001573 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001574 PIPE

1092001575 PIPE

1092001576 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001577 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001578 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001579 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001580 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001584 EL.PANEL GX7(FF)

1092001585 EL.PANEL GX11(FF)

1092001586 EL.PANEL GX7(P)

1092001587 EL.PANEL GX11(P)

1092001590 vessel

1092001592 air receiver



1092001607 BRACKET MOTOR-BRAKET

1092001609 ASS.PANEL COVER DRYER F.7011

1092001615 FRAME SHORT SADDLE BASE FM

1092001618 FRAME LONG SADDLE BASE

1092001619 PANEL FRONT ASSY.

1092001621 HOUSING FILTER

1092001622 CONTROL PANEL 380V 60HZ

1092001631 TRANSFORMER COVER

1092001632 CONTROL PANEL

1092001659 REDUCER M1/2+X F1/4+A.ZN

1092001676 PIPE

1092001680 CONTROL PANEL FOR 690V GA200W

1092001682 TRANSFORMER JBK3-8000

1092001686 CABLE TIE L150 UL

1092001687 CUBICLE 3-4HP 400 50 LIUTECH

1092001688 CUBICLE 5.5HP 400 50 LIUTECH

1092001689 CUBICLE 5.7-7HP 400 50 LIUTECH

1092001691 FRONT DOOR LIUTECH

1092001692 OVERLOAD RELAY TA75DU32(22-32)

1092001693 ELEC.PANEL ELEKTR. II JPN

1092001695 CUBICLE

1092001702 SUPPORT

1092001703 BEAM ASSEMBLY

1092001705 BEAM ASSEMBLY

1092001707 FAN COWL

1092001708 PLATE

1092001709 SHIELD

1092001715 STAY

1092001716 STAY

1092001718 DOOR

1092001720 DOOR

1092001721 DOOR

1092001722 ELECTR. PANEL

1092001724 STAY

1092001726 SUPPORT

1092001727 SUPPORT

1092001728 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092001738 BRACKET

1092001743 BALL VALVE

1092001744 BALL VALVE

1092001746 BALL VALVE

1092001749 SUPPORT

1092001751 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092001752 HOSE

1092001754 SUPPORT

1092001756 EL.PANEL



1092001757 ELECTR.PANEL GA55-75 200-230V

1092001758 ELECTR.PANEL GA90 200-230V

1092001759 ELECTR.PANEL GA55 380..500V

1092001760 ELECTR.PANEL GA75 380-460V

1092001761 ELECTR.PANEL GA90 380-460V

1092001763 CONTROL PANEL

1092001765 CONTROL PANEL

1092001766 CABLE GLAND

1092001768 END PANEL

1092001770 CUBICLE OPTION

1092001771 CONTROL PANEL

1092001772 CONTROL PANEL

1092001774 CONTROL PANEL

1092001775 CONTROL PANEL

1092001776 CONTROL PANEL

1092001781 MOTOR 4KW 200 60 IP55

1092001785 GEAR

1092001786 GEAR

1092001787 GEAR

1092001788 GEAR

1092001789 GEAR

1092001790 GEAR

1092001791 GEAR

1092001792 GEAR

1092001793 GEAR

1092001794 GEAR

1092001797 GEAR

1092001798 GEAR

1092001799 GEAR

1092001800 GROUND DRAWER

1092001801 GEAR

1092001802 SCREEN IN THE CUBICLE

1092001804 INLET COMPENSATOR

1092001806 PANEL

1092001808 BAFFLE

1092001812 SUPPORT

1092001813 SUPPORT

1092001814 SUPPORT

1092001823 DRYER RAIL

1092001824 BAFFLE

1092001825 BAFFLE

1092001826 COVER

1092001834 FRAME

1092001836 FRAME

1092001837 CONTROL PANEL

1092001839 SUPPORT



1092001843 ASSEMBLY LEFT PANEL

1092001847 CUBICLE HAT VERSION

1092001848 CONTROL PANEL HAT VERSION

1092001855 REGULATION GA18 660V 50HZ

1092001857 CUBICLE

1092001863 SUPPORT

1092001866 SUPPORT

1092001867 NAMEPLATE IN CHINESE FOR ZH

1092001868 MOTOR

1092001879 CONTACTOR

1092001880 COVER

1092001881 POWER SUPPLY

1092001882 TRANSFORMER

1092001885 BRACKET

1092001886 BRACKET

1092001888 CONTROL PANEL (GA160 415V)

1092001889 CONTROL PANEL:4160V 60HZ

1092001891 LABEL GA30C

1092001892 LABEL GA30C FF

1092001893 LABEL GA90C

1092001896 PLATE

1092001900 LEVEL DRAWER

1092001901 LEVEL DRAWER

1092001904 ELECTR.PANEL GA90 440V 60 ACKK

1092001906 ROD FOR SUPPORT THE SCREEN

1092001907 ADAPTER FOR MOTOR FLANGE

1092001909 SP:1080413325+K10

1092001912 CUBICLE GA55 600V 60HZ

1092001914 CUBICLE

1092001918 SAFETY VALVE - CHN

1092001919 SAFETY VALVE - CHN

1092001920 SAFETY VALVE - CHN

1092001921 SAFETY VALVE - CHN

1092001922 SAFETY VALVE - CHN

1092001924 SAFETY VALVE - CHN

1092001925 SAFETY VALVE-ENG

1092001926 SAFETY VALVE - ENG

1092001927 SAFETY VALVE - ENG

1092001928 SAFETY VALVE - ENG

1092001929 SAFETY VALVE-ENG

1092001931 SAFETY VALVE-ENG

1092001938 PIPE

1092001939 SUPPORT FOR MOTOR

1092001940 STUD

1092001941 FRAME

1092001943 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY



1092001944 ELECTR. PANEL GA18 380V 60HZ

1092001949 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 55KW 200V 60HZ

1092001950 CONTROL PANEL 480V 60HZ

1092001952 ASSEMBLY PLATE

1092001955 SUPPORT

1092001958 FLANGE

1092001960 SAFETY VALVE

1092001961 SAFETY VALVE

1092001962 SAFETY VALVE

1092001963 SAFETY VALVE

1092001964 SAFETY VALVE

1092001965 SAFETY VALVE

1092001966 SAFETY VALVE

1092001967 SAFETY VALVE

1092001968 SAFETY VALVE

1092001970 ELECTR. PANEL GA15 660V 50HZ

1092001974 SP:CONTROL PANEL (PSR)

1092001977 SP:CONTORL PANEL

1092001980 CUBICLE 30KW 400V 50HZ +HEATER

1092001981 MOTOR IP56 30 400 50 HEATER

1092001982 CUBICLE 75KW 400V 50HZ +HEATER

1092001984 MOTOR ASSY 37 400 50 HEATER

1092001986 MOTOR ASSY 37 400 50 HEATER

1092001987 CUBICLE 37 400 50 HEATER

1092002003 BRACKET

1092002004 BRACKET

1092002006 SILENCER

1092002007 ROOF

1092002015 TRAFO JBK3-630

1092002016 SCREW

1092002018 PIPE

1092002019 FRAME FOR ZH10000

1092002020 PIPE

1092002021 PIPE

1092002023 PIPE

1092002024 PIPE

1092002026 PIPE

1092002028 PIPE

1092002030 PIPE

1092002032 PIPE

1092002033 SUPPORT

1092002035 PIPE

1092002041 PIPE

1092002042 PIPE

1092002057 CLAMP

1092002062 WIREHARNESS



1092002065 PHASE SEQUENCE RELAY OPTION

1092002069 COMPENSATOR PN16 DN300-ANSI

1092002077 HOSE  AIR INLET

1092002080 BAFFLE

1092002081 BAFFLE

1092002082 BAFFLE

1092002083 BAFFLE

1092002084 BAFFLE

1092002098 PANEL

1092002100 PIPE

1092002101 SAFETY VALVE

1092002102 SAFETY VALVE

1092002103 SAFETY VALVE

1092002108 CUBICLE 37KW 400V 50HZ

1092002109 PLUG M25X1.5 WITH NUT METAL

1092002113 PLUG M20X1.5 WITH NUT METAL

1092002114 GASKET (RIB JOINT) GA132W

1092002121 CUBICLE 45 690 50/60

1092002125 PIPE

1092002126 CUBICLE OPTION

1092002128 STRAINER

1092002129 CONTROL PANEL

1092002131 CUBICLE OPTION

1092002132 CONTROL PANEL

1092002135 CONTROL PANEL

1092002140 FRAME

1092002143 Contact Block

1092002144 Socket

1092002147 Relay

1092002148 FUSE HOLDER

1092002152 Emergency stop button

1092002153 3-P Terminal

1092002157 Fuse

1092002158 Fuse

1092002161 Contactor

1092002162 CONTACTOR

1092002163 CONTACTOR

1092002164 CONTACTOR

1092002165 CONTACTOR

1092002167 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092002168 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092002174 BAFFLE

1092002180 BAFFLE

1092002181 BAFFLE

1092002182 BAFFLE

1092002183 BAFFLE



1092002184 BAFFLE

1092002200 PIPE

1092002222 SUPPORT

1092002223 FAN GUARD

1092002224 FAN GUARD

1092002225 FAN GUARD

1092002226 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002227 ELECTR. PANEL

1092002228 ELECTR. PANEL

1092002231 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002232 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002233 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002234 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002240 CONTROL TRANSFORMER

1092002246 LINE CONTACTOR

1092002259 ELECTR.PANEL EL2 IEC

1092002261 BI-METAL SENSOR

1092002293 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002297 AIR TANK 500L ASME/MOM/DIR

1092002298 SUPPORT

1092002300 PIPE

1092002303 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002305 SUPPORT

1092002306 COVER

1092002308 Motor 55kW dIIBT4

1092002309 Motor 1.5kW dIIBT4

1092002310 Cubicle 55/380/DOL dIIBT4

1092002311 Solenoid Valve

1092002312 Frame (no wheel)

1092002313 SPACER

1092002315 SPACER

1092002317 CUBICLE GA30+ 415 50/60HZ

1092002320 FLANGE

1092002321 STAY

1092002324 CUBICLE GA55 440 60

1092002328 CONTROL PANEL

1092002332 Cover

1092002335 OIL FILTER HOUSING

1092002336 BEAM

1092002338 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002341 ELECTRIC PANEL GA15 400V 50HZ

1092002342 ELECTRIC PANEL GA22 400V 50HZ

1092002343 ELECTRIC PANEL GA15 230 60

1092002344 ELECTRIC PANEL GA15 460 60

1092002345 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18 230 60

1092002346 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18/22 460 60



1092002347 ELECTRIC PANEL GA22 230 60

1092002350 CUBICLE SCD300 200/230V MK5

1092002351 ELECTRIC PANEL GA30+ 400V 50HZ

1092002352 ELECTRIC PANEL GA37 400V 50HZ

1092002353 ELECTRIC PANEL GA45 400V 50HZ

1092002356 CUBICLE GA37 200-230/50-60IEC

1092002357 CUBICLE GA37 380- 460/60 IEC

1092002358 CUBICLE GA45 200-230/50-60IEC

1092002359 CUBICLE GA45 380-460/60 IEC

1092002360 CUBICLE GA75 200/230V MK5

1092002361 ELECTRIC PANEL GA37+ 400V 50HZ

1092002362 ELECTRIC PANEL GA45+ 400V 50HZ

1092002363 ELECTRIC PANEL GA55 400V 50HZ

1092002364 ELECTRIC PANEL GA75 400V 50HZ

1092002365 CUBICLE GA37+ 200/230V MK5

1092002366 CUBICLE GA37+ 460V MK5

1092002367 CUBICLE GA45+ 200/230V MK5

1092002368 CUBICLE GA45+ 460V MK5

1092002369 CUBICLE GA55 200/230V MK5

1092002370 CUBICLE GA55 380-460V MK5

1092002371 ELECTRIC PANEL GA55+ 400V 50HZ

1092002372 ELECTRIC PANEL GA75+ 400V 50HZ

1092002373 ELECTRIC PANEL GA90 400V 50HZ

1092002374 ELECTR.PANEL GA55+ 200-230 MK5

1092002375 ELECTR.PANEL GA55+ 380-460 MK5

1092002376 ELECTR.PANEL GA75+ 200-230 MK5

1092002377 ELECTR.PANEL GA75+ 380-460 MK5

1092002378 ELECTR.PANEL GA90 200-230V MK5

1092002379 ELECTR.PANEL GA90 380-460V MK5

1092002380 CUBICLE GA75 380-460V MK5

1092002381 ELECTRIC PANEL GA37VSD 400V

1092002382 ELECTRIC PANEL GA45VSD 400V

1092002383 ELECTRIC PANEL GA55VSD 400V

1092002384 CUBICLE 30KW200-230V MK5

1092002385 CUBICLE 37KW200-230V MK5

1092002386 CUBICLE 45KW200-230V MK5

1092002387 CUBICLE SCD550 200V 50/60 MK5

1092002388 CUBICLE SCD750 200V 50/60 MK5

1092002389 CUBICLE GA75 200 MK5

1092002391 ELECTRIC PANEL GA75VSD 400V

1092002392 ELECTRIC PANEL GA90VSD 400V

1092002403 ASME VESSEL

1092002404 VCI BAG

1092002407 SUPPORT

1092002408 CONTROL PANEL

1092002410 BAFFLE



1092002412 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092002414 ELECTRIC PANEL SCD750 400V 50

1092002415 MOTOR CABLE

1092002416 CONTROL PANEL

1092002418 CONTROL PANEL

1092002422 DRYER RAIL GA11-30 (2008)

1092002423 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092002425 FAN COWL

1092002428 BAFFLE

1092002430 COOLER CORE

1092002438 SUPPORT

1092002439 FAN COWL

1092002440 CUBICLE GA11+

1092002441 CUBICLE GA11+  200-230V

1092002442 CUBICLE GA11+ 460V

1092002443 CUBICLE GA15+ 400V

1092002444 CUBICLE GA15+ 200-230V

1092002445 CUBICLE GA15+ 460V

1092002446 CUBICLE GA18+/GA22+ 400V

1092002447 CUBICLE GA18+ 200-230V

1092002448 CUBICLE GA18+ 460V

1092002450 CUBICLE GA22+ 200-230V

1092002451 CUBICLE GA22+ 460V

1092002452 CUBICLE GA26+

1092002453 CUBICLE GA26+ 200-230V

1092002454 CUBICLE GA26+ 460V

1092002455 CUBICLE GA30 400V

1092002456 CUBICLE GA30 200-230V

1092002457 FAN GA11+-22 440-460V 60HZ

1092002458 FAN GA26+-30 440-460V 60HZ

1092002459 CUBICLE GA30 460V

1092002463 BAFFLE MOTOR GA11-22

1092002467 BAFFLE MOTOR GA26-30

1092002471 FAN 400V 50HZ

1092002472 FAN GA11+-22 200V 50 HZ

1092002473 FAN GA11+-22 380V 60HZ

1092002474 FAN GA11+-22 200-230V 60HZ

1092002476 FAN GA26+-30 200V 50HZ

1092002477 FAN GA26+-30 380V 60HZ

1092002478 FAN GA26+-30 200-230V 60HZ

1092002495 MOTOR ASS'Y 30KW 400V 50HZ

1092002510 MOTOR ASS'Y 30KW 380V 60HZ

1092002513 VESSEL OIL GA11-30 ASME/MOM

1092002514 VESSEL

1092002515 SCAVENGE LINE GA11-30

1092002517 VESSEL COVER



1092002519 VESSEL OIL GA11-30

1092002520 PANEL SIDE RIGHT GA11-15

1092002522 PANEL SIDE RIGHT GA18-22

1092002524 PANEL SIDE RIGHT GA26-30

1092002531 MOTOR 7,5KW 460V 60HZ

1092002545 SAFETY VALVE 13B ENGLISH

1092002546 SAFETY VALVE 13B ENGLISH

1092002547 AIR RECEIVER ENGLISH VERSION

1092002548 OIL VESSEL ENGLISH VERSION

1092002590 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092002591 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092002592 CONTROL PANEL

1092002593 PIPE

1092002594 ROOF

1092002639 GEAR MOTOR

1092002640 GEAR ELEMENT

1092002667 GEAR SET 01/02

1092002668 GEAR SET 03/04

1092002669 GEAR SET 05/06

1092002670 GEAR SET 07/08

1092002671 GEAR SET 09/10

1092002672 GEAR SET 11/12

1092002673 GEAR SET 13/14

1092002675 GEAR SET 17/18

1092002682 GEAR SET 31/32

1092002685 GEAR SET 37/38

1092002686 GEAR SET 39/40

1092002688 GEAR SET 43/44

1092002768 GEAR SET 03/04

1092002769 GEAR SET 05/06

1092002771 GEAR SET 09/10

1092002772 GEAR SET 11/12

1092002781 GEAR SET 29/30

1092002800 SUPPORT

1092002801 PANEL

1092002802 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002803 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092002806 CONTROL PANEL

1092002807 CONTROL PANEL

1092002808 ELECTRIC PANEL GA22 660V

1092002820 BAFFLE

1092002821 BAFFLE

1092002823 CONTROL PANEL

1092002825 ELECTR.PANEL GA55 480V

1092002830 BAFFLE

1092002831 BAFFLE



1092002838 CUBICLE GA45+ 415V

1092002840 CABLE GLAND WITH NUT M24X1.5

1092002872 HOSE

1092002873 ROOF

1092002875 FLANGE

1092002877 PIPE

1092002878 OIL VESSEL MOM DIR ASME

1092002879 AIR RECEIVER MOM DIR ASME

1092002880 CUBICLE SCD750 460V 60HZ

1092002881 PROTECT COVER

1092002885 ELECTR.PANEL GA55 660V

1092002892 MOTOR

1092002895 BAFFLE

1092002897 ELECTR.PANEL GA75 480V

1092002898 ELECTR.PANEL GA75 440V

1092002899 ELECTR.PANEL GA75 440V MK5

1092002901 OIL PIPE

1092002902 OIL PIPE

1092002903 OIL PIPE

1092002904 OIL PIPE

1092002905 FLEXIBLE

1092002906 FLEXIBLE

1092002907 PIPE FOR ZH15000

1092002908 SUPPPORT FOR AIR OUTLET

1092002911 PIPE FOR DUPLEX ZH15000

1092002912 FLEXIBLE FOR ZH15000

1092002913 PIPE FOR ZHC15000

1092002914 OIL HEATER

1092002915 SUPPORT

1092002916 SUPPORT

1092002917 SUPPORT

1092002918 CUBICLE

1092002920 INLET FLANGE PIPE

1092002921 PIPE, AIR OUTLET, ZH7000 3S

1092002922 AIR OUTLET PIPE

1092002923 FRAME

1092002924 SUPPORT

1092002925 CLAMP

1092002926 SUPPORT FOR OILCOOLER ZH7000

1092002927 SUPPORT

1092002928 DRAIN SUPPORT

1092002930 INLET FLANGE PIPE

1092002931 FRAME FOR ZH15000

1092002932 FRAME FOR ZH7000

1092002933 SUPPORT AIR OUTLET,  ZH7000 3S

1092002934 FLEXIBLE PIPE



1092002935 FLEXIBLE PIPE

1092002941 SUPPORT

1092002942 OIL THANK

1092002946 OIL TANK

1092002948 WIRE HARNESS

1092002949 WIRE HARNESS

1092002950 WIRE HARNESS

1092002951 WIRE HARNESS

1092002953 WIRE HARNESS

1092002956 FLANGE BLIND DN80

1092002957 FLANGE BLIND DN150

1092002959 LOOSE AC ZH10000

1092002960 LOOSE SILENCER ZH10000

1092002962 COMPENSATOR

1092002966 LOOSE AFTER COOLER ZH15000

1092002967 LOOSE SILENCER ZH15000

1092002968 OIL TANK

1092002970 PIPE

1092002971 COMPENSATOR

1092002972 LOOSE SILENCER ZH7000

1092002973 OIL COOLER

1092002975 LOOSE AFTER COOLER ZH7000

1092002976 SUPPORT

1092002977 OIL TANK TECO 400-NEW

1092002979 PANEL

1092002980 ROOF PANEL

1092002981 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092002982 STUD

1092002983 SCREW

1092002989 HOSE

1092002990 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092002992 DOOR ASSEMBLY

1092002996 BEAM ASSEMBLY

1092002997 SPACER

1092002998 STAY

1092002999 STAY

1092003009 SAFETY VALVE

1092003011 SAFETY VALVE

1092003012 SAFETY VALVE

1092003013 SAFETY VALVE

1092003014 SAFETY VALVE

1092003015 SAFETY VALVE

1092003016 PIPE

1092003021 ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL

1092003023 SUPPORT

1092003025 HINGE



1092003027 HOSE

1092003028 HOSE

1092003029 BAFFLE

1092003033 BAFFLE

1092003035 BAFFLE

1092003037 BAFFLE

1092003040 CONTROL PANEL

1092003048 SHIELD

1092003049 VESSEL

1092003051 COVER VESSEL

1092003052 PIPE

1092003053 DRIVE SHAFT

1092003055 GEAR

1092003056 SPACER

1092003057 BUSHING

1092003058 PIPE

1092003060 ELBOW

1092003061 HOUSING FILTER

1092003062 FRAME G315-355 W

1092003063 SUPPORT

1092003064 SUPPORT

1092003065 PIPE

1092003066 NIPPLE

1092003080 UL TRANSFORMER 0.1KVA

1092003081 UL TRANSFORMER 0.4KVA

1092003082 UL TRANSFORMER 0.63KVA

1092003085 PIPE FOR ZH10000

1092003086 PIPE FOR ZH10000

1092003090 CONTROL PANEL

1092003092 WARNING LABEL

1092003093 VANTILATION FAN 60HZ

1092003094 CUBICLE GA55+ 400 50 SCD MK5

1092003095 CUBICLE GA75+ 400 50 SCD MK5

1092003096 CUBICLE GA55+ 460 60 SCD MK5

1092003097 CUBICLE GA75+ 460 60 SCD MK5

1092003100 PIPE

1092003107 FAN CABLE

1092003108 CABLE GLAND

1092003117 CONTACTOR A40D-30-01 AC115V

1092003118 FLANGE DN65 PN1.6

1092003123 SUPPORT

1092003124 PIPE

1092003125 PIPE

1092003126 PIPE

1092003127 PIPE

1092003128 PIPE



1092003129 PIPE

1092003130 PIPE

1092003131 PIPE

1092003133 SUPPORT

1092003134 PIPE

1092003135 PIPE

1092003137 PIPE

1092003138 HOSE

1092003139 FILTER

1092003140 FILTER FAN

1092003141 CONTROL PANEL

1092003142 CONTROL PANEL

1092003143 CONTROL PANEL

1092003144 CONTROL PANEL

1092003145 ROOF

1092003146 PIPE

1092003147 SUPPORT

1092003148 SUPPORT

1092003149 SUPPORT

1092003150 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092003151 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092003154 PIPE

1092003158 PIPE

1092003161 PIPE

1092003162 PIPE

1092003164 PIPE

1092003167 SUPPORT

1092003168 PIPE

1092003171 FRAME

1092003172 FRAME

1092003189 CUBICLE GA75/90VSD MK5 MSA

1092003195 CONTROL PANEL

1092003197 HV control panel W ACH PT100

1092003198 COMPENSATOR

1092003199 CONTACTOR

1092003200 COMPENSATOR

1092003204 BRACKET MOTOR-BRAKE

1092003218 cubicle for pack

1092003219 cubicle for FF

1092003220 Fuse

1092003221 Fuse

1092003222 Fuse

1092003223 wire harness_Y

1092003224 wire harness_T

1092003225 wire harness

1092003226 wire harness



1092003227 wire harness

1092003228 wire harness

1092003230 Wire

1092003231 Wire

1092003232 Wire

1092003233 STAY

1092003235 STAY

1092003241 CONTROL PANEL

1092003242 CONTROL PANEL

1092003243 CONTROL PANEL

1092003244 CONTROL PANEL

1092003245 TRANSFORMER

1092003246 TRANSFORMER

1092003248 KEY

1092003249 CIRCLIP-DIN471-60X2

1092003250 CIRCLIP-DIN471-75X2.5

1092003252 NIPPLE

1092003253 PIPE

1092003254 PIPE

1092003259 ELECTR.PANEL GA30C 660V 50HZ

1092003260 ELECTR.PANEL GA11 660V 50HZ

1092003270 SPACER

1092003271 BUSHING

1092003272 CONTROL PANEL

1092003273 CONTROL PANEL

1092003274 CUBICLE

1092003278 SUPPORT

1092003279 CIRCUIT BREAKER (0.6-1A)

1092003281 LABEL

1092003282 LABEL

1092003283 LABEL

1092003284 LABEL

1092003286 LABEL

1092003291 WIREHARNESS

1092003293 FLANGE

1092003294 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092003297 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092003298 WIRE HARNESS C/UL

1092003299 NIPPLE

1092003300 COVER

1092003303 ELECTRIC PANEL GA15 400V 50HZ

1092003304 CUBICLE GA37+ 400V 50HZ

1092003305 FUSE HOLDER

1092003306 FUSE 2A

1092003307 FUSE 3A

1092003309 VALVE HOUSING



1092003310 PIPE

1092003311 PIPE

1092003312 PIPE

1092003313 PIPE

1092003314 PIPE

1092003319 STIRRUP CLOSING L=350

1092003320 STIRRUP CLOSING LONG

1092003321 CONTROL PANEL

1092003322 CONTROL PANEL

1092003323 foam

1092003324 foam

1092003325 foam

1092003326 AIR DUCT S.O.07682

1092003327 AIR DUCT S.O.07682

1092003330 BRACKET

1092003332 SUPPORT

1092003338 Cubicle GA18-30VSD 380-460V

1092003339 CUBICLE GAE18-30VSD 200-230V

1092003340 PLATE ASS'Y FRONT

1092003356 START MOD. GA15 200-230/50-60

1092003357 START MOD. GA18 200-230/50-60

1092003361 CUBICLE GA11-30 200-230/50-60

1092003362 Start mod.11-15 400-460/50-60

1092003363 Start mod. 18-22 400-460/50-60

1092003364 Start mod.26-30 400-460/50-60

1092003365 Cubicle GA11-30 380-460/50-60

1092003368 DRYER MOD OTHER VOLTAGES

1092003369 N RAIL AND CABLE FOR 400VN VSD

1092003370 CONNECTOR GA11-30 C77

1092003378 STUD

1092003380 FRAME

1092003382 OIL TANK ZH10000

1092003383 WIRE HARNESS

1092003384 OIL TANK TECO 500NEW ZH15000

1092003385 BRACKET

1092003388 OIL TANK

1092003398 OIL TANK ZH15000

1092003403 Circuit breaker

1092003407 Contact Block

1092003413 Contact Block

1092003414 Contact Block

1092003416 Fuse

1092003417 Transformer

1092003419 Overload relay

1092003420 Fan

1092003422 TRANSF JBK3-160VA  200/220/230



1092003424 TRANSFO JBK3 232VA 200/220/230

1092003429 CONNECTOR LC1-D65F7C

1092003431 CIRCUIT BREAK GV2-ME06C

1092003439 RELAY LRD-3359C(48-65A)

1092003504 FRAME FF ASSEMBLY

1092003505 INLET HOSE

1092003507 STAY

1092003508 STAY

1092003509 STAY

1092003510 STAY ASSEMBLY

1092003511 STAY

1092003512 DOOR

1092003513 DOOR

1092003517 FILTER HOUSING

1092003519 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092003521 DOORS

1092003523 BAFFLE

1092003525 BAFFLE

1092003527 BAFFLE

1092003528 BLIND FALNGE DN50

1092003530 FLANGE BLIND DN125

1092003538 OIL TANK ZH7000

1092003541 CUBICLE 7KW 400V 50HZ PACK

1092003542 CUBICLE 11KW 400V 50HZ PACK

1092003545 CUBICLE 7KW 380V 60HZ PACK

1092003546 CUBICLE 11KW 380V 60HZ PACK

1092003547 CUBICLE 7KW 230V 60HZ PACK

1092003548 CUBICLE 11KW 230V 60HZ PACK

1092003549 CUBICLE 7KW 460V 60HZ PACK

1092003550 CUBICLE 11KW 460V 60HZ PACK

1092003551 CUBICLE 7KW 230V 60HZ FF

1092003552 CUBICLE 7KW 380V 60HZ FF

1092003553 CUBICLE 7KW 460V 60HZ FF

1092003554 CUBICLE 11KW 230V 60HZ FF

1092003555 CUBICLE 11KW 380V 60HZ FF

1092003556 CUBICLE 11KW 460V 60HZ FF

1092003567 DELTA CONTACTOR

1092003568 STAR CONTACTOR

1092003570 CONTROL TRANSFORMER

1092003572 PRIMARY TRANSF. FUSES

1092003578 COMPR. MOTOR  OVERLOAD PROT

1092003587 CUBICLE 11KW 400V FF

1092003606 OIL TANK TECO 450-NEW ZH7000

1092003608 U BOLT

1092003629 PN16 DN300 INLET PIPE ZH

1092003630 FLANGE



1092003631 GEAR

1092003633 GEAR

1092003634 GEAR

1092003635 GEAR

1092003636 GEAR

1092003637 GEAR

1092003638 GEAR

1092003639 GEAR

1092003640 GEAR

1092003641 GEAR

1092003644 PIPE

1092003645 PIPE

1092003646 PIPE

1092003647 PIPE

1092003648 PIPE

1092003650 PIPE

1092003653 SUPPORT

1092003662 BAFFLE

1092003664 HTR IMRS 4.5KW

1092003667 SUPPORT AIR OUTLET ZH15000 2S

1092003668 OIL PIPE SINGLE OIL FILTER

1092003675 FLEXIBLE PIPE

1092003676 FLEXIBLE PIPE

1092003677 OIL PIPE

1092003679 PIPE FOR ZH15000

1092003680 PIPE FOR ZH15000

1092003681 COVER

1092003682 SUPPORT FOR ZH10000

1092003683 OIL TANK ZH7000

1092003686 500L AIR RECEIVER GX7-11

1092003693 CONTROL PANEL

1092003695 PLATE

1092003696 OIL TANK TECO 400-NEW ZH7000

1092003697 VCI COVER

1092003698 VCI COVER

1092003699 DOOR

1092003701 BUSHING

1092003702 DOOR

1092003703 DOORS

1092003704 ROOF

1092003708 ROOF

1092003711 ELBOW

1092003733 CUBICLE

1092003742 BACK PANEL

1092003743 CUBICLE GX7P 400 50HZ +PSR

1092003744 CUBICLE GX11P 400V 50HZ +PSR



1092003745 CUBICLE GX7FF 400V 50HZ +PSR

1092003746 CUBICLE GX11FF 400V 50HZ +PSR

1092003747 FLANGE BLIND DN250

1092003750 FLANGE BLIND DN100

1092003751 FLANGE BLIND DN200

1092003752 MOTOR CABLE

1092003753 CABLE GLAND

1092003756 SUPPORT

1092003757 CUBICLE GA75 440V MK5

1092003758 WASHER

1092003759 CLOSING PL.LAM

1092003766 TRANSFORMER CUBICLE

1092003767 CURRENT TRANSFORMER

1092003768 CURRENT TRANSFORMER

1092003770 ELECTR.PANEL 440V/60HZ ELII

1092003776 COVER

1092003777 CONTROL PANEL

1092003778 CONTROL PANEL PSR

1092003779 SILENCER ZH7000

1092003780 SILENCER FOR ZH10000+

1092003783 OIL TANK ZH10000

1092003785 SUPPORT

1092003786 VALVE DN50

1092003788 VALVE DN80

1092003789 VALVE DN100

1092003790 CONTROL PANEL

1092003792 RACEWAY

1092003795 CONTACTOR

1092003797 CONTACTOR

1092003799 MACHINING COUPLING 350-D85

1092003801 door

1092003802 door

1092003804 door

1092003805 door

1092003806 stay

1092003808 stay

1092003809 stay

1092003814 stay

1092003815 stay

1092003817 BEAM

1092003820 BEAM

1092003822 PANEL

1092003823 PANEL

1092003826 CUBICLE

1092003827 panel

1092003828 panel



1092003831 STAY

1092003833 FRAME G90-110

1092003835 FRAME G132-160

1092003841 DOOR

1092003842 door

1092003860 ROOF

1092003862 roof

1092003864 roof

1092003866 ROOF

1092003867 ROOF

1092003868 roof

1092003869 roof

1092003870 ROOF

1092003871 ROOF

1092003872 roof

1092003874 roof

1092003876 roof

1092003878 roof

1092003880 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092003881 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092003882 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092003883 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092003900 HOSE ASSY

1092003902 HOSE

1092003906 HOSE

1092003919 WIRE HARNESS

1092003922 CONTACTOR

1092003923 FUSE HOLDER

1092003924 TRANSFORMER

1092003925 FUSE TERMINAL

1092003926 FUSE

1092003927 RELAY

1092003928 CONVERTER

1092003930 CONTACTOR

1092003931 CONTACTOR

1092003932 COLLECTOR

1092003933 FUSE

1092003934 CONNECTOR

1092003936 CONTACTOR

1092003938 POWER-IN TERMINAL BLOCK

1092003939 POWER-IN TERMINAL BLOCK

1092003940 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092003941 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092003947 RACEWAY

1092003948 MOUNTAING RAIL

1092003949 SADDLE TYPE TIE MOUNT



1092003950 RACEWAY

1092003951 MOUNTING RAIL

1092003954 MOUNTING RAIL

1092003955 ASSEMBLY PANEL

1092003956 CONNECTOR

1092003959 ASSEMBLY PANEL

1092003960 POWER-IN TERMINAL BLOCK

1092003961 POWER-IN TERMINAL BLOCK

1092003962 TRANSFORMER

1092003967 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092003969 RELAY

1092003970 RELAY

1092003971 RELAY

1092003973 CONNECTOR

1092003976 FUSE

1092003979 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092004000 BAFFLE

1092004003 CONTROL PANEL

1092004011 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18 380-400V

1092004012 OIL VESSEL

1092004014 LABEL EL.EQP.10 HP

1092004015 LABEL EL.EQP. 15HP

1092004016 LABEL EL.EQP. 15HP

1092004023 PIPE AIR OUTLET

1092004024 PIPE AIR OUTLET

1092004025 PIPE

1092004026 PIPE

1092004027 PIPE

1092004028 PIPE

1092004030 SUPPORT

1092004040 500L AIR RECEIVER SQL

1092004046 ELECTRIC PANEL GA90 380V 60HZ

1092004051 BEAM FRONT FOR DRYER/FAN

1092004052 PLATE FOR COOLER/FAN

1092004054 BAFFLE

1092004058 CONTROL PANEL

1092004062 CONTROL PANEL

1092004064 CONTROL PANEL

1092004065 WIRE-HARNESS

1092004068 WIRE-HARNESS

1092004072 CONTROL PANEL

1092004084 ANSI AIR INLET PIPE

1092004085 ANSI AIR INLET PIPE

1092004090 DECAL UNIT

1092004125 PACKAGING PANEL SET GA30-45

1092004148 LOCAL WOODEN BOX GA110FF RPACK



1092004181 TRANSFORMER+COVER

1092004182 FRAME

1092004183 FRAME

1092004184 CONTROL PANEL

1092004197 SHIELD

1092004200 FRAME

1092004229 EXPORT FRAME              PACK

1092004230 FRAME                     PACK

1092004234 GASKET

1092004238 CUBICLE GA30+ 380/60IEC

1092004240 OIL TANK FOR SIEMENS1092095339

1092004242 OIL TANK FOR TECO 1092095324

1092004243 OIL TANK FOR TECO 1092095325

1092004246 Overload relay  3UA6040-2X

1092004247 PIPE

1092004249 CONTROL PANEL

1092004261 ELECTRIC PANEL GA37 660V 50HZ

1092004262 ELECTRIC PANEL GA90 660V 50HZ

1092004268 CONNECTORS FOR PT1000

1092004269 CONNECTOR FOR ACH

1092004274 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092004276 FRAME

1092004281 FRAME

1092004283 OIL COOLER STAINLESS STEEL

1092004285 LABEL-ENERGY LABEL I

1092004286 LABEL-ENERGY LABEL II

1092004287 LABEL-ENERGY LABEL III

1092004290 PIPE

1092004291 PIPE

1092004292 PIPE

1092004293 PIPE

1092004294 CONTROL PANEL

1092004297 AIR OUTLET PIPE ZH7000 2S

1092004300 CABLE

1092004361 SILENCER

1092004362 SILENCER

1092004363 SILENCER

1092004364 PIPE AIR OUTLET ZH7000 2S

1092004366 PIPE

1092004367 PIPE AIR OUTLET ZH10000 3S

1092004369 PANEL

1092004370 PANEL

1092004372 PIPE

1092004373 PIPE

1092004375 CONTROL PANEL

1092004400 CABLE



1092004900 NIPPLE M32X1.75 LH FOR OS

1092005000 OIL CAN

1092005002 CABLE TIE HOLDER

1092005004 CONTROL PANEL

1092005008 FAN

1092005009 FAN

1092005013 SILENCER(ZH26000)

1092005014 ACTUATOR, IGV

1092005015 ACTUATOR

1092005020 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092005021 BUSHING

1092005022 BUSHING

1092005023 FRAME

1092005025 HOUSING

1092005028 SUPPORT

1092005029 SUPPORT

1092005030 SUPPORT

1092005031 ASSEMBLY

1092005032 FAN GUARD

1092005033 IMPELLER

1092005034 DOOR ASSEMBLY RIGHT

1092005035 ROOF ASSEMBLY M.L.

1092005036 ROOF ASSEMBLY M.R.

1092005037 CUBICLE GA315VSD

1092005042 SUPPORT

1092005043 PIPE

1092005044 PIPE

1092005045 PIPE

1092005046 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092005047 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092005048 SUPPORT

1092005049 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092005050 WIRE HARNESS

1092005051 WIRE HARNESS

1092005052 WIRE HARNESS

1092005053 CABLE

1092005054 SUPPORT

1092005055 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092005056 COOLER OIL

1092005058 MOTOR SERVICE KIT GAE26-30

1092005060 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18 660V 50HZ

1092005061 CUBICLE GA55 440V MK5

1092005062 ELECTRIC PANEL GA37 415V 50HZ

1092005067 OIL TANK TECO 355

1092005068 CONTROL PANEL

1092005069 COOLER OIL



1092005070 OIL TANK ZH7000 TECO355-SLEEVE

1092005073 CONTROL PANEL

1092005076 ELECTRIC PANEL GA22 660V 50HZ

1092005080 CUBICLE  GA11+

1092005081 CUBICLE  GA15+

1092005082 CUBICLE  GA18+

1092005083 CUBICLE  GA22+

1092005087 LIP SEAL M-55

1092005090 MOTOR OVERHAUL KIT GAE11-22

1092005092 MOTOR OVERHAUL KIT GA26-30

1092005093 COMPENSATOR

1092005095 COMPENSATOR

1092005096 AIR RECEIVER

1092005097 VESSEL

1092005098 COVER

1092005100 NIPPLE M24X1.75 LH FOR OF

1092005127 CONTROL PANEL  G110- 400/50/CE

1092005129 PRESS SWITCH

1092005130 ZH10000 COPPER BUNDLE IC

1092005131 OIL TANK

1092005132 OIL TANK

1092005133 OIL TANK

1092005134 OIL TANK

1092005135 OIL TANK

1092005136 OIL TANK

1092005137 OIL TANK

1092005138 OIL TANK

1092005139 OIL TANK

1092005140 OIL TANK

1092005144 ELECTRIC PANEL GA5 ELII 380V

1092005146 ELECTRIC PANEL GA5 ELI 380V

1092005149 WIRE HARNESS CE

1092005154 FAN GUARD

1092005155 SCREEN

1092005156 FAN GUARD

1092005157 FAN GUARD

1092005164 WIRE HARNESS

1092005170 BUSHING

1092005172 CONTROL PAN.  GA355W 3.3/50

1092005173 VESSEL SQL (E)

1092005181 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005189 FAN CABLE

1092005194 CONTROL PANEL 132W PT1000

1092005195 CONTROL PANEL 250W PSR

1092005196 CONTROL PANEL 160W PT1000

1092005197 CANOPY COLOR CHANGE



1092005200 SUPPORT

1092005205 CONTROL PANEL

1092005206 CONTROL PANEL

1092005207 CONTROL PANEL

1092005210 CONTROL PANEL  G110A 400/50/CE

1092005211 CONTROL PANEL  G132A 400/50/CE

1092005212 CONTROL PANEL  G160A 400/50/CE

1092005222 ROOF

1092005225 PANEL

1092005227 PANEL

1092005229 PANEL

1092005232 PANEL

1092005234 STAY

1092005235 PIPE

1092005236 FOOT

1092005237 CONTROL PANEL GA160 660V IP55H

1092005240 BAFFLE

1092005242 PLATE

1092005243 SEPARATOR WATER

1092005245 TEE

1092005246 OIL TANK

1092005247 O-RING

1092005249 CONTROL PANEL

1092005251 CONTROL PANEL

1092005256 CONTROL PANEL

1092005257 PIPE

1092005260 CONTROL PANEL

1092005261 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005263 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005265 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005267 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005268 CONTROL PANEL

1092005269 CONTROL PANEL

1092005271 CONTROL PANEL

1092005272 CONTROL PANEL

1092005273 CONTROL PANEL

1092005274 CONTROL PANEL

1092005275 CONTROL PANEL

1092005276 CONTROL PANEL

1092005277 CONTROL PANEL

1092005278 FUSE 600V/6A

1092005290 BRACKET

1092005304 COOLER FAN GA11-22

1092005309 COOLER FAN GA26-30

1092005312 CUBICLE GA11 ELI HAV

1092005313 CUBICLE GA55 660V WITH TRANS



1092005318 CUBICLE GA11+ 380V

1092005319 CUBICLE GA15+ 380V

1092005320 CUBICLE GA18+ 380V

1092005321 CUBICLE GA22+ 380V

1092005322 CUBICLE GA26+ 380V

1092005323 CUBICLE GA30 380V

1092005324 SEAL LIP

1092005325 SEAL LIP

1092005326 CUBICLE GA11 400V 50HZ HAV

1092005327 PLATE

1092005338 TERMINAL

1092005339 LABEL GAE90

1092005345 DUCT

1092005354 SUPPORT

1092005355 SUPPORT FAN/COOLER GA26-30

1092005356 SUPPORT FAN/COOLER GA11-22

1092005358 CUBICLE SCD110-220

1092005359 ELECTRIC PANEL GA45 8M CABLE

1092005360 CUBICLE SCD150 440V 60HZ

1092005366 PHASE SEQUENCE RELAY

1092005391 COUPLING HUB

1092005392 COUPLING HUB

1092005393 COUPLING HUB

1092005394 COUPLING HUB

1092005396 FAN

1092005397 CONTROL PANEL

1092005400 SPACER

1092005409 PIPE

1092005410 PIPE

1092005411 PIPE

1092005412 ADAPTER

1092005413 NIPPLE

1092005414 O-RING

1092005430 CUBICLE MAS+ 11KW 460V

1092005431 CUBICLE MAS+ 15KW 460V

1092005432 CUBICLE MAS+ 18.5KW 460V

1092005433 CUBICLE MAS+ 22KW 460V

1092005434 CUBICLE MAS+ 11KW 690V

1092005435 CUBICLE MAS+ 15KW 690V

1092005436 CUBICLE MAS+ 18.5KW 690V

1092005437 CUBICLE MAS+ 22KW 690V

1092005438 CUBICLE MAS 11KW 460V

1092005439 CUBICLE MAS 15KW 460V

1092005440 CUBICLE MAS 18.5KW 460V

1092005441 CUBICLE MAS 22KW 460V

1092005442 CUBICLE MAS 11KW 690V



1092005443 CUBICLE MAS 15KW 690V

1092005444 CUBICLE MAS 18.5KW 690V

1092005445 CUBICLE MAS 22KW 690V

1092005446 FAN ASS'Y MAS 11-22 460V 60HZ

1092005447 FAN ASS'Y MAS 11-22 690V 60HZ

1092005448 VESSEL MAS11-22 LR(SHIELD)

1092005449 VESSEL MAS11-22  ASME(SHIELD )

1092005451 EARTH CABLE UL

1092005452 CONTROL PANEL

1092005456 FAN CABLE UL 4X2.5MM2

1092005457 CABLE GLAND UL M25X1.5

1092005458 PIPE

1092005459 PANEL

1092005461 PLATE

1092005462 PLATE

1092005463 PLATE

1092005464 PANEL FRONT

1092005465 PANEL BACK

1092005466 ELECTRIC PANLE GA90 400V 50HZ

1092005469 ELECTRIC PANEL GA37+ 660V 50HZ

1092005470 PLATE FOR GA90 SHORT VERSION

1092005471 END PANEL

1092005473 LABEL

1092005475 BREAKER

1092005476 BREAKER

1092005478 EARTH CABLE CE

1092005479 FILTER

1092005487 CUBICLE GA18+/GA22+ 660V

1092005490 PIPE

1092005491 PIPE

1092005492 PLATE

1092005493 BAFFLE

1092005495 PLATE

1092005496 CUBICLE GA55 480V 60HZ

1092005499 HINGE

1092005506 LABEL G 110W

1092005507 LABEL G 132W

1092005508 LABEL G 160W

1092005520 FILTER FAN

1092005521 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092005523 AIR FILTER GA55+-90

1092005524 CONNECTOR

1092005529 INSULATION

1092005531 PLATE

1092005532 ROOF

1092005533 MIDDLE DOOR



1092005534 DOOR RIGHT ASSY.

1092005535 DOOR

1092005536 DOOR

1092005537 DOOR FOR CUBICLE

1092005540 CUBICLE GA15+ 480V 60HZ HAV

1092005551 PANEL

1092005554 CABLE GLAND UL M27X2.0

1092005555 SUPPORT

1092005556 FRAME

1092005561 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005562 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005563 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005565 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005567 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092005572 CONTROL PANEL 480V 60HZ ACH&PT

1092005573 CONTROL PANEL 415V 50HZ 160KW

1092005574 OIL TANK

1092005575 OIL TANK

1092005576 OIL TANK

1092005577 CONTROL PANEL

1092005581 PIPE

1092005582 SUPPORT

1092005584 PIPE

1092005586 LABEL GA250W VSD

1092005589 OIL TANK

1092005591 CONTROL PAN.  G110A 660/50/IEC

1092005611 FAN MOTOR

1092005612 CONTROL PANEL

1092005615 BEAM CUBICLE GA11-22

1092005617 PLATE BAFFLE MOTOR

1092005620 PLATE FAN/COOLER 11-22KW

1092005623 PLATE

1092005626 BAFFLE FAN FRONT 11-22

1092005628 PLATE DRYER

1092005630 SUPPORT COOLER

1092005632 PLATE COOLER 18.5KW

1092005634 SUPPORT COOLER 15KW

1092005636 SUPPORT COOLER 11KW

1092005639 CUBICLE

1092005640 CONTROL PAN.  G110W 400/50/CE

1092005642 CONTROL PAN. G160W 400/50/CE

1092005643 CONTROL PAN. G110A 400/50/IEC

1092005644 CONTROL PAN. G132A 400/50/IEC

1092005645 CONTROL PAN. G160A 400/50/IEC

1092005646 CONTROL PAN.  G110W 400/50/IEC

1092005647 CONTROL PAN.  G132W 400/50/IEC



1092005648 CONTROL PAN.  G160W 400/50/IEC

1092005650 CONTROL PAN.  G132A 440/60/IEC

1092005651 CONTROL PAN.  G160A 440/60/IEC

1092005652 CONTROL PAN.  G110W 440/60/IEC

1092005653 CONTROL PAN.  G132W 440/60/IEC

1092005656 CONTROL PAN.  G160W 440/60/IEC

1092005658 CONTROL PANEL GA200W 380V 60HZ

1092005659 VESSEL G 90-110 APG

1092005662 VESSEL G 132-160 APG

1092005668 VESSEL G 132-160 MOM

1092005672 CONTROL PANEL

1092005673 7.5KW OIL COOLER

1092005674 7.5KW AFTERCOOLER

1092005675 11KW OIL COOLER

1092005676 11KW AFTER COOLER

1092005677 15KW OIL COOLER

1092005678 15KW AFTER COOLER

1092005679 PIPE

1092005683 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092005684 CUBICLE GA11 HAV ELII

1092005685 CUBICLE GA5 ELL HAV

1092005686 CUBICLE GXE7 400V/50HZ CHN

1092005687 CUBICLE GXE11 400V/50HZ CHN

1092005688 CUBICLE GXE15S 400V/50HZ CHN

1092005689 CUBICLE GXE18 400V/50HZ CHN

1092005690 CUBICLE GXE22 400V/50HZ CHN

1092005691 CONTROLLER

1092005693 DOOR CUBICLE MAS+ GA11-22

1092005694 DOOR CUBICLA MAS GA11-22

1092005700 PIPE

1092005708 MODULE MAS11-22

1092005709 MODULE MAS11-22

1092005710 MODULE MAS11-22

1092005711 MODULE MAS11-22

1092005712 TRANSFO ASSEMBLY

1092005713 TRANSFO ASSEMBLY

1092005714 TRANSFO ASSEMBLY

1092005715 TRANSFO ASSEMBLY

1092005716 CONTROL PANEL

1092005717 STAY

1092005718 STAY

1092005720 CONTROL PANEL

1092005721 GA315VSD A AC380V 50HZ IEC

1092005723 SCREEN

1092005730 DRYER MODULE FOR GXE7

1092005731 DRYER MODULE FOR GXE11-15



1092005736 DRYER MODULE FOR GXE18-22

1092005738 FAN DUCT (WC)

1092005748 CONTROL PAN.  G110A 380/60/IEC

1092005749 CONTROL PAN.  G132A 380/60/IEC

1092005751 CONTROL PAN.  G110W 380/60/IEC

1092005752 CONTROL PAN.  G132W 380/60/IEC

1092005756 CONTROL PAN. GA200A 415V 50HZ

1092005793 CONTACTOR BLOCK

1092005806 FAN 230/400V 50HZ

1092005818 CONTROL PANEL

1092005819 O-RING

1092005820 GASKET

1092006056 O-RING

1092006069 COOLER AFTER

1092006076 RING

1092006077 RING

1092006078 COOLER AFTER

1092006080 O-RING

1092006088 CONTACT A95D-30-11   AC110V

1092006094 CONTROL PAN. GA160W AC220V 60H

1092006095 SCREEN

1092006101 OIL PIPE

1092006102 OIL PIPE

1092006106 FLANGE, THREADED

1092006107 FLANGE, THREADED

1092006110 OIL PIPE

1092006111 OIL PIPE

1092006112 OIL PIPE

1092006113 OIL PIPE

1092006120 OIL PIPE

1092006121 OIL PIPE

1092006150 DISCHARGE PIPE

1092006151 AIR OUTLET PIPE, LUT300

1092006152 SUPPORT FOR AIR OUTLET PIPE

1092006153 PIPE

1092006158 PIPE, AIR OUTLET

1092006159 PIPE, AIR OUTLET CONNECTION

1092006160 PIPE, CONNECTION

1092006161 PIPE, EXHAUST

1092006165 AIR OUTLET PIPE, LUT200

1092006166 PIPE

1092006167 PIPE, DN100

1092006168 PIPE

1092006191 OIL COOLER, LUT125/200

1092006192 COOLER

1092006201 V-BELT (SET 2X)



1092006202 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006203 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006204 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006205 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006206 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006207 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006209 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006210 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006211 V-BELT (SET 2X)

1092006221 VALVE

1092006225 SUPPORT

1092006227 BAFFLE

1092006230 BEKO TRACE HEATER

1092006235 HOUSING

1092006240 CUBICLE OPTION

1092006253 COVER .

1092006297 PIPE

1092006314 VALVE SAFETY

1092006315 VALVE SAFETY

1092006320 BALL VALVE G1/4+

1092006357 AIR TANK GA5-11C&WOODEBOX

1092006358 AIR TANK GA5-11&WOODEBOX

1092006360 AIR TANK GA5-11&WOODEBOX

1092006361 AIR RECEIVER GX2-5&WOODEBOX

1092006362 AIR RECEIVER GX2-5&WOODEBOX

1092006366 AIR TANK GXE7-15S&WOODEBOX

1092006367 AIR TANK GXE7-15S&WOODEBOX

1092006369 AIR TANK GXE7-15S&WOODEBOX

1092007100 PIPING MODIFION

1092007200 SEAL STRIP

1092007400 BRACKET

1092008100 CUBICLE

1092008700 SHIELD

1092008900 SUPPORT

1092009500 HEXAGON BOLT

1092009600 SPACER

1092009700 BRACKET

1092009800 DOOR

1092009900 NIPPLE M32X1.75 LH FOR OS

1092010000 SUPPORT

1092010100 COVER

1092010300 WIRE HARNESS WITH LONGCABLE

1092010900 PLATE

1092011200 PIPE

1092011500 DRIER

1092011600 BRACKET



1092011800 SUPPORT

1092011900 NOZZLE 0.7MM

1092012200 DOOR ASSEMBLY

1092012300 REDUCER G1 TO G1/2

1092012413 SAFETY VALVE

1092012512 SAFETY VALVE

1092012518 SAFETY VALVE

1092012600 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092012800 CUBICLE DOOR

1092012900 BAFFLE

1092012901 BAFFLE

1092012902 BAFFLE

1092013200 FRAME GA300-500

1092014000 HEXAGON BOLT

1092014100 SUPPORT

1092014600 PIPE

1092014700 O-RING

1092015000 LABEL

1092016600 COUPLING HALF

1092016800 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092016900 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092016981 MOTOR BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092017000 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092017400 SUPPORT

1092017800 SPACER

1092018000 BAFFLE

1092019800 GEARBOX

1092019900 PANEL RIGHT MAS(+) GA15-22

1092020200 PIPE ELEMENT VESSEL

1092020301 FRAME

1092020302 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092020303 COVER

1092020304 PLATE

1092020305 SUPPORT(Z-PLATE)

1092020306 PLATE

1092020307 PLATE

1092020308 SUPPORT(FAN)

1092020309 PLATE(ASS'Y)

1092020310 PLATE(ASS'Y)

1092020311 SUPPORT

1092020312 PLATE

1092020313 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092020314 PANEL ASSY'

1092020315 BEAM

1092020316 SUPPORT

1092020317 SUPPORT



1092020318 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092020319 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092020320 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092020321 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092020322 PLATE

1092020323 DOOR ASSEMBLY

1092020480 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY

1092020500 CAUTION LABEL

1092020900 FRAME GA11-22

1092021000 PLATE DATA

1092021200 CIRCLIP

1092021300 CIRCLIP

1092021619 GEAR WHEEL

1092021620 GEAR WHEEL

1092021621 GEAR WHEEL

1092021622 GEAR WHEEL

1092021623 GEAR WHEEL

1092021624 GEAR WHEEL

1092021625 GEAR WHEEL

1092021626 GEAR WHEEL

1092021627 GEAR WHEEL

1092021628 GEAR WHEEL

1092021629 GEAR WHEEL

1092021630 GEAR WHEEL

1092021633 GEAR

1092021634 GEAR

1092021635 GEAR WHEEL

1092021636 GEAR WHEEL

1092021639 GEAR WHEEL

1092021640 GEAR WHEEL

1092021641 GEAR WHEEL

1092021642 GEAR WHEEL

1092021643 GEAR WHEEL

1092021644 GEAR WHEEL

1092021645 GEAR WHEEL

1092021646 GEAR WHEEL

1092021647 GEAR WHEEL

1092021648 GEAR WHEEL

1092021649 GEAR

1092021650 GEAR

1092021651 GEAR WHEEL

1092021652 GEAR WHEEL

1092021653 GEAR

1092021654 GEAR

1092021655 GEAR WHEEL

1092021656 GEAR WHEEL



1092021657 GEAR WHEEL

1092021658 GEAR WHEEL

1092021661 GEAR

1092021662 GEAR

1092021663 GEAR

1092021664 GEAR

1092021665 GEAR

1092021666 GEAR

1092021701 GEAR

1092021702 GEAR

1092021901 MOTOR SUPPORT

1092021903 MOTOR SUPPORT

1092022000 FRAME

1092022100 FRAME

1092022280 PLATE

1092022700 STUD

1092022819 GEAR

1092022820 GEAR

1092022823 GEAR

1092022824 GEAR

1092022825 GEAR

1092022826 GEAR

1092022827 GEAR

1092022828 GEAR

1092022829 GEAR

1092022830 GEAR

1092022831 GEAR

1092022832 GEAR

1092022833 GEAR

1092022834 GEAR

1092022835 GEAR

1092022836 GEAR

1092022837 GEAR

1092022838 GEAR

1092022839 GEAR

1092022840 GEAR

1092022841 GEAR

1092022842 GEAR

1092022843 GEAR

1092022844 GEAR

1092022845 GEAR

1092022846 GEAR

1092022847 GEAR

1092022848 GEAR

1092022849 GEAR

1092022850 GEAR



1092022851 GEAR

1092022852 GEAR

1092022853 GEAR

1092022854 GEAR

1092022855 GEAR

1092022856 GEAR

1092022857 GEAR

1092022858 GEAR

1092022859 GEAR

1092022860 GEAR

1092022861 GEAR

1092022862 GEAR

1092022863 GEAR

1092022864 GEAR

1092022865 GEAR

1092022866 GEAR

1092022867 GEAR

1092022868 GEAR

1092022869 GEAR

1092022870 GEAR

1092022871 GEAR

1092022872 GEAR

1092022901 GEAR

1092022902 GEAR

1092022903 GEAR

1092022904 GEAR

1092022907 GEAR

1092022908 GEAR

1092022909 GEAR

1092022910 GEAR

1092022911 GEAR

1092022912 GEAR

1092022913 GEAR

1092022914 GEAR

1092022915 GEAR

1092022916 GEAR

1092022917 GEAR

1092022918 GEAR

1092022919 GEAR

1092022920 GEAR

1092022921 GEAR

1092022922 GEAR

1092022923 GEAR

1092022924 GEAR

1092022925 GEAR

1092022926 GEAR



1092022927 GEAR

1092022928 GEAR

1092022929 GEAR

1092022930 GEAR

1092022931 GEAR

1092022932 GEAR

1092022933 GEAR

1092022934 GEAR

1092022935 GEAR

1092022936 GEAR

1092022937 GEAR

1092022938 GEAR

1092022939 GEAR

1092022940 GEAR

1092022941 GEAR

1092022942 GEAR

1092022943 GEAR

1092022944 GEAR

1092022947 GEAR

1092022948 GEAR

1092022949 GEAR

1092022950 GEAR

1092022951 GEAR

1092022952 GEAR

1092022955 GEAR

1092022956 GEAR

1092022957 GEAR

1092022958 GEAR

1092022959 GEAR

1092022960 GEAR

1092022961 GEAR

1092022962 GEAR

1092022965 GEAR

1092022966 GEAR

1092022967 GEAR

1092022968 GEAR

1092022969 GEAR

1092022970 GEAR

1092022971 GEAR

1092022972 GEAR

1092022973 GEAR

1092022974 GEAR

1092022975 GEAR

1092022976 GEAR

1092022977 GEAR

1092022978 GEAR



1092022979 GEAR

1092022980 GEAR

1092022985 GEAR MOTOR

1092022986 GEAR ELEMENT

1092023001 GEAR

1092023002 GEAR

1092023003 GEAR

1092023004 GEAR

1092023005 GEAR

1092023006 GEAR

1092023007 GEAR

1092023008 GEAR

1092023009 GEAR

1092023010 GEAR

1092023011 GEAR

1092023012 GEAR

1092023013 GEAR

1092023014 GEAR

1092023015 GEAR

1092023016 GEAR

1092023017 GEAR

1092023018 GEAR

1092023019 GEAR

1092023020 GEAR

1092023021 GEAR

1092023022 GEAR

1092023023 MOTOR GEAR

1092023024 ELMENT GEAR

1092023025 GEAR

1092023026 GEAR

1092023027 GEAR

1092023028 GEAR

1092023029 GEAR

1092023030 GEAR

1092023031 GEAR

1092023032 GEAR

1092023033 GEAR

1092023034 GEAR

1092023037 GEAR

1092023038 GEAR

1092023039 GEAR

1092023040 GEAR

1092023041 GEAR

1092023042 GEAR

1092023043 GEAR

1092023044 GEAR



1092023051 GEAR MOTOR

1092023052 GEAR ELEMENT

1092023055 GEAR MOTOR

1092023056 GEAR ELEMENT

1092023100 SAFETY VALVE

1092023200 SAFETY VALVE

1092023800 SUPPORT BEAM

1092024700 PIPE

1092024800 VSDCUBICLE GA90VSD 380-460V

1092024900 VSDCUBICLE GA75VSD 380-460V

1092025000 SPACER

1092025700 SUPPORT

1092026300 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092026400 COOLING FAN OF MOTOR

1092026500 COOLING FAN OF MOTOR

1092026600 COOLING FAN OF MOTOR

1092026700 COOLING FAN OF MOTOR

1092027600 CONTROL PANEL

1092027700 CONTROL PANEL

1092027800 CONTROL PANEL

1092027900 CONTROL PANEL

1092028911 DECAL SCD-110LD

1092028912 DECAL SCD-150LD

1092028913 DECAL SCD-220LD

1092028914 DECAL SCD-300LD

1092028915 DECAL SCD-370LD

1092028916 DECAL SCD-450LD

1092028919 SCD180L

1092028920 SCD 180LD

1092028921 SCD 260L

1092028922 SCD 260LD

1092029200 COOLER 18KW CHROME COAT

1092029301 LABEL GAC37

1092029302 LABEL GAC55

1092029501 MA PLATE

1092029610 EARTHING CABLE GAC37-55

1092030300 NON RETURN VALVE

1092030301 CONNECTOR 10MM2

1092030302 CONNECTOR 16MM2

1092030800 NON RETURN VALVE

1092031600 NON RETURN VALVE

1092034800 MODULE/SCHNEIDER/ VM3A1101

1092035300 CABLE/SCHNEIDER/TCSMCNAM3M002P

1092035892 FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 10UM

1092035897 SEPARATOR WATER

1092036804 EARTH STRIP



1092037600 BALL VALVE G3/4

1092037959 COVER COOLER

1092038023 FILTER SAFETY EP700

1092038118 TYPE LOGO G35

1092038119 TYPE LOGO G24

1092039413 ROOF

1092041400 SHRINKING HOSE

1092049842 FILTER AIR

1092049843 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY

1092050401 COMBINE COOLER

1092057200 PLATE

1092057204 FAN COWL

1092057470 SENSOR TEMP.

1092065601 INDICATOR

1092065957 SENSOR LEVEL

1092070001 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070002 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070003 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070004 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070005 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070006 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070011 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070012 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070013 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070015 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070016 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070017 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070020 GA90 CUBICLE 400V 50HZ

1092070022 GA55VSD CUBICLE

1092070024 GA90VSD CUBICLE

1092070025 GA37VSD CUBICLE

1092070026 GA45VSD CUBICLE

1092070027 GA75VSD CUBICLE

1092070055 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070056 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070057 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070064 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070065 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070066 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070067 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092070201 DRYER RAIL

1092070202 DRYER RAIL

1092070203 DRYER RAIL

1092070204 DRYER RAIL

1092070300 CONTROL PANEL

1092071000 SOFT STARTER CUBICLE



1092071202 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092071207 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092071212 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092071300 CONTROL PANEL

1092071500 CONTROL PANEL

1092072000 CONTROL PANEL

1092072200 CONTROL PANEL

1092072300 CONTROL PANEL

1092072500 CONTROL PANEL

1092072600 CONTROL PANEL

1092072700 CONTROL PANEL

1092073116 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092073309 TRANSFORMER

1092073312 RELAY

1092073400 ELECTR.PANEL GA75 400/50

1092073404 TRANSFORMER 290VA, 400->115/24

1092073501 CONTACTOR

1092073502 CONTACTOR

1092073509 ELECTRIC PANEL FOR 06173

1092073700 CONTROL PANEL

1092073900 CONTROL PANEL

1092074100 CONTROL PANEL

1092074400 CONTROL PANEL

1092074700 ELECTR. PANEL

1092074800 CONTROL PANEL

1092075003 ELECTR.PANEL 11  660/50

1092075301 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075302 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075303 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075304 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075307 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075308 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075309 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075310 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075311 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075312 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075325 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075332 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075336 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075400 CONDUIT GLAND

1092075511 TRANSFORMER 232VA, 400->115/24

1092075519 TERMINAL

1092075527 Transformer

1092075530 Transformer JBK3-160

1092075531 TRANSFORMER

1092075542 TRANSFORMER



1092075543 CONTACTOR

1092075547 INTERNAL WIRE HARNESS

1092075753 TRANSFORMER 290VA, 400->115/24

1092075801 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075802 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075803 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075804 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075807 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075808 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075809 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075810 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075811 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075825 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075828 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075829 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075835 ELECTRIC PANEL

1092075901 CONTACTOR

1092076000 CONTROL PANEL

1092076100 CONTROL PANEL

1092076200 CONTROL PANEL WITH PT1000&ACH

1092076300 CONTROL PANEL

1092077000 CUBICLE ELECTR PANEL GA15UL

1092077001 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18 UL

1092077002 CUBICLE ELECTRIC PANEL GA22 UL

1092077003 ELECTRIC PANEL GA15 UL MK5

1092077004 ELECTRIC PANEL GA18 UL MK5

1092077005 ELECTRIC PANEL GA22 UL MK5

1092077010 DRYER RAIL GA15-22 UL/CUL

1092077011 TRANSFORMER MODULE GA15-22 UL

1092077012 DRYER RAIL 3PH UL/CUL >5A

1092077013 PHASE SEQUENCE RELAY OPTION UL

1092077014 THERMISTOR AND HEATER UL

1092077015 HAV CUBICLE COOLING UL

1092077020 CUBICLE GA30+ 460V UL

1092077021 CUBICLE GA37 460V UL

1092077022 CUBICLE GA45 460V UL

1092077023 CUBICLE GA30+ 200-230V UL

1092077024 CUBICLE GA37/45 230V 37 200 UL

1092077026 CUBICLE GA30+460V UL MK5

1092077027 CUBICLE GA37 460V UL MK5

1092077028 CUBICLE GA45 460V UL MK5

1092077029 CUBICLE GA30+ 200-230V UL MK5

1092077030 CUBICLE GA37 200-230V UL MK5

1092077031 CUBICLE GA45 200-230V UL MK5

1092077032 CUBICLE GA30+-45 UL 460V NEMA4

1092077040 CUBICLE GX7P 3VOLT UL



1092077041 CUBICLE GX7FF 3VOLT UL

1092077042 CUBICLE GX11P 3VOLT UL

1092077043 CUBICLE GX11FF 3VOLT UL

1092077044 CUBICLE GX7P 200V UL

1092077045 CUBICLE GX7FF 200V UL

1092077046 CUBICLE GX11P 200V UL

1092077047 CUBICLE GX11FF 200V UL

1092078001 CONTROL PANEL UL

1092078002 CONTROL PANEL UL

1092078004 CONTROL PANEL UL

1092078005 CONTROL PANEL UL

1092078006 CONTROL PANEL UL

1092079001 CONTROL PANEL 110KW  440V 60HZ

1092080001 VESSEL

1092080208 VESSEL

1092080308 VESSEL

1092080408 VESSEL

1092081000 VESSEL GA55-90 2005 CH

1092081100 SHIELD FOR VESSEL GA55-90 2005

1092081400 VESSEL GA30-75

1092081500 SHIELD

1092081600 HOUSING

1092081708 VESSEL

1092081808 VESSEL

1092081908 VESSEL

1092082008 VESSEL GA55+-90

1092082011 VESSEL GA30-45

1092082031 AIR RECEIVER GX2-5

1092082034 VESSEL GA5-11

1092082036 VESSEL GA15-22

1092082040 VESSEL GX2-5 ENGLISH

1092082044 VESSEL GA5-11 ENGLISH

1092082046 VESSEL GA15-22 ENGLISH

1092082049 VESSEL ASSY GA55+-90 CHN

1092082050 VESSEL ASSY GA55+-90 ENG

1092082052 AIR RECEIVER  SQL CHN GA5-11

1092082055 AIR RECEIVER SQL CHN GA15-22

1092082056 AIR RECEIVER SQL ENG GA15-22

1092082058 VESSEL

1092082071 VESSEL ASSY  GA30+-45 CHN

1092089500 VESSEL

1092090001 GA30+ MOTOR ASS'Y,400V,50HZ

1092090020 MOTOR ASS'Y 30KW 400V 50HZ

1092090031 MOTOR 355KW 10KV 50HZ IP23 4P

1092090041 MOTOR 250KW 6K/50 IP23

1092090080 MOTOR ASS'Y 30KW 400V 50HZ



1092090103 ELECTRICAL MOTOR 37KW

1092090109 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 37KW 380-400V

1092090110 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 37KW

1092090118 GA37  MOTOR ASS'Y,400V,50HZ

1092090119 GA37MOTOR ASS'Y 200/220 50/60

1092090120 MOTOR ASS'Y 37KW 400V 50HZ

1092090140 MOTOR 37KW, 220/230V, 60HZ

1092090176 MOTOR ASS. 37KW 380V 60HZ

1092090180 MOTOR ASS'Y 37KW 400V 50HZ

1092090202 GA45  MOTOR ASS'Y,400V,50HZ

1092090203 ELECTRICAL MOTOR 45KW

1092090209 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 45KW 380-400V

1092090210 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 45KW

1092090219 GA45+ MOTOR ASS'Y,400V,50HZ

1092090220 MOTOR ASS'Y 45KW 400V 50HZ

1092090260 GA45+MOTOR ASS'Y 200/220,50/60

1092090276 MOTOR ASS. 45KW 380V 60HZ

1092090280 MOTOR ASS'Y 45KW 400V 50HZ

1092090303 ELECTRICAL MOTOR KW55

1092090308 GA55VSD MOTOR ASS'Y 400V

1092090310 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 55KW

1092090380 MOTOR ASS'Y  55KW 400 V 50HZ

1092090381 MOTOR ASS'Y 55KW 400V 50HZ

1092090401 MOTOR ASSY 75KW 440V 60HZ

1092090403 MOTOR

1092090409 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD75KW 380-400V

1092090410 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 75KW 400V

1092090480 MOTOR ASS'Y 75KW 400 50

1092090481 MOTOR ASS'Y 75KW 400V 50HZ

1092090502 MOTOR

1092090503 MOTOR

1092090509 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 90KW 380-400V

1092090510 MOTOR ASS'Y VSD 90KW 400V

1092090513 MOTOR

1092090580 MOTOR ASS'Y 90KW 400V 50HZ

1092090581 MOTOR 400V 50HZ IP56 HEATER

1092090599 MOTOR

1092090601 MOTOR

1092090603 MOTOR

1092090604 MOTOR

1092090605 MOTOR

1092090606 MOTOR

1092090610 MOTOR

1092090624 MOTOR

1092090630 2P-145KW 50HZ 380V IP55 IE3

1092090632 MOTOR



1092090634 MOTOR

1092090638 MOTOR

1092090691 VSD MOTOR 280 132KW

1092090692 VSD MOTOR  280 160KW

1092090694 MOTOR VSD 160KW CUL

1092090701 GEAR MOTOR

1092090702 GEAR ELEMENT

1092090703 GEAR MOTOR

1092090704 GEAR ELEMENT

1092090705 MOTOR GEAR

1092090706 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090707 MOTOR GEAR

1092090708 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090713 MOTOR GEAR

1092090714 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090727 MOTOR GEAR

1092090728 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090733 MOTOR GEAR

1092090734 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090735 MOTOR GEAR

1092090736 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090737 MOTOR GEAR

1092090738 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090739 GEAR MOTOR

1092090740 GEAR ELEMENT

1092090741 MOTOR GEAR

1092090742 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090743 MOTOR GEAR

1092090744 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090745 GEAR MOTOR

1092090746 GEAR ELEMENT

1092090749 MOTOR GEAR

1092090751 ELEMENT GEAR

1092090762 GEAR MOTOR

1092090763 GEAR ELEMENT

1092091100 MOTOR-132KW 415V ACH

1092091102 MOTOR

1092091103 MOTOR

1092091106 MOTOR

1092091107 MOTOR

1092091112 MOTOR 415V IP55 PT1000&ACH

1092091113 MOTOR 132KW 440V 60HZ UL EPACT

1092091114 MOTOR ASSY 30KW 200V 50HZ

1092091116 MOTOR ASSY 45KW 200V 50HZ

1092091117 MOTOR ASSY 30KW 200V 60HZ

1092091118 MOTOR ASSY 37KW 200V 60HZ



1092091119 MOTOR ASSY 45KW 200V 60HZ

1092091120 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 37KW 660V 50HZ

1092091122 MOTOR 132KW UL

1092091124 MOTOR 132KW 415V 50HZ

1092091125 MOTOR-132KW 400V IP55

1092091126 MOTOR 132KW 380V PT1000

1092091127 MOTOR 160KW 380V PT1000

1092091132 MOTOR

1092091144 MOTOR 132 KW 400V 50HZ CE IE2

1092091151 MOTOR 132 KW 380V 60HZ UL EPAC

1092091152 2P-132KW 50HZ 380V IP55 IE3

1092091164 MOTOR

1092091199 MOTOR

1092091203 MOTOR 500KW 10KV 50HZ IP55

1092091205 MOTOR 1600KW 6KV IP55

1092091206 MOTOR

1092091207 MOTOR

1092091208 MOTOR

1092091209 MOTOR

1092091213 MOTOR

1092091214 MOTOR

1092091216 MOTOR

1092091219 MOTOR

1092091221 MOTOR

1092091224 MOTOR 2000HP/4.16KV/60HZ/IP55

1092091245 MOTOR, 1000KW/10KV/IP23/50HZ

1092091246 MOTOR, 800KW/6.6KV/IP23/50HZ

1092091247 MOTOR 1RA1402 800KW/11KV/IP23

1092091251 MOTOR 800HP 6.6KV

1092091255 TECO 6.6KV 560KW IP23

1092091300 MOTOR 160KW 415V 50HZ IEC EFF2

1092091302 MOTOR

1092091304 MOTOR

1092091306 MOTOR

1092091313 MOTOR 160KW 440V 60HZ UL EPACT

1092091314 MOTOR 160KW 380V 60HZ

1092091316 MOTOR

1092091317 MOTOR 160KW 220V 60HZ IEC EFF2

1092091318 MOTOR 690V 50HZ IP55

1092091319 MOTOR 160KW 415/50  WITH PT&H

1092091320 MOTOR

1092091321 MOTOR

1092091323 MOTOR

1092091324 MOTOR

1092091330 MOTOR 160KW 460V 60HZ UL EPACT

1092091333 MOTOR



1092091344 MOTOR 160 KW 400V 50HZ CE IE2

1092091346 MOTOR 160KW 440V 60HZ UL EPACT

1092091351 MOTOR 160 KW 380V 60HZ UL EPAC

1092091388 MOTOR 160KW VSD

1092091399 MOTOR

1092091403 MOTOR

1092091404 MOTOR

1092091405 MOTOR

1092091407 MOTOR

1092091409 MOTOR 250HP,380V,60HZ

1092091410 MOTOR 440V,250HP,60HZ

1092091411 MOTOR 200KW 415V 50HZ

1092091415 MOTOR

1092091425 MOTOR

1092091428 MOTOR

1092091435 MOTOR

1092091472 MOTOR

1092091502 MOTOR

1092091506 MOTOR 250HP 380V 60HZ IP55

1092091507 MOTOR 200KW 415V 50HZ IP55 IEC

1092091509 MOTOR 200KW 6KV IP23 WITH PT&H

1092091510 GA MOTOR 690V 200KW

1092091511 MOTOR 200KW 6KV IP54 WITH PT&H

1092091515 MOTOR

1092091552 MOTOR 200KW 10KV IP23 50HZ

1092091600 FAN MOTOR 415V 3KW

1092091603 FAN MOTOR

1092091605 FAN MOTOR

1092091606 FAN MOTOR:4.5KW 380V 60HZ IP55

1092091607 FAN MOTOR:4.5KW 480V 60HZ

1092091610 FAN MOTOR

1092091611 MOTOR

1092091612 MOTOR

1092091613 MOTOR

1092091615 MOTOR

1092091616 MOTOR

1092091618 FAN MOTOR

1092091621 FAN MOTOR 440V 60HZ UL

1092091625 FAN MOTOR

1092091866 MOTOR

1092091867 MOTOR GA500 10KV IP23 PT1000

1092091868 MOTOR

1092092001 MOTOR

1092092003 MOTOR

1092092004 MOTOR

1092092005 MOTOR



1092092008 MOTOR

1092092010 MAIN MOTOR 415V 110KW

1092092012 MOTOR:GA110 380V IP56 ACH

1092092014 MOTOR 110KW UL

1092092015 MOTOR

1092092016 MOTOR

1092092017 MOTOR

1092092018 MOTOR 480V 60HZ ACH PT

1092092019 MOTOR 110KW 415V 50HZ

1092092041 MOTOR 110 KW 400V 50HZ CE IE2

1092092044 MOTOR_PT1000&ACH

1092092045 MOTOR

1092092050 MOTOR

1092092051 MOTOR 110 KW 380V 60HZ UL EPAC

1092092064 MOTOR

1092092070 2P-110KW 50HZ 380V IP55 IE3

1092092073 MOTOR

1092092075 MOTOR

1092092086 MOTOR

1092092088 MOTOR 110KW VSD

1092092098 MOTOR,110KW,380V,PT1000

1092093202 MOTOR

1092093203 MOTOR

1092093206 MOTOR 460V,60HZ,IP55,55KW

1092093207 MOTOR

1092093208 MOTOR

1092093209 MOTOR

1092093210 MOTOR

1092093212 MOTOR

1092093213 MOTOR

1092093214 MOTOR  75KW,380V,60HZ,IP55

1092093215 MOTOR

1092093220 MOTOR

1092093223 MOTOR

1092093230 MOTOR

1092093250 MOTOR

1092093252 MOTOR

1092093260 MOTOR

1092093264 MOTOR

1092093374 MOTOR 26KW 400V 50HZ

1092093375 MOTOR 26KW 380V 60HZ

1092093376 MOTOR 26KW 230/460V 60HZ

1092093377 MOTOR 26KW 200-230 50/60

1092094014 MOTOR ASS'Y 11KW 460V 60HZ MAS

1092094044 MOTOR ASS'Y 11KW 460V 60HZ MAS

1092094052 MOTOR GAR10 - 400V/50HZ; 460V/



1092094074 MOTOR 11KW 400V 50HZ

1092094075 MOTOR 11KW 380V 60 HZ

1092094076 MOTOR 11KW 230/460V 60 HZ

1092094077 MOTOR 11KW 200-230 50/60

1092094100 MOTOR 15KW 400V 50HZ

1092094103 MOTOR 15KW TRIV460V 60HZ UL

1092094104 MOTOR 15KW 400V 50HZ IP55

1092094144 MOTOR ASS'Y 15KW 460V 60HZ MAS

1092094174 MOTOR 15KW 400V 50HZ

1092094175 MOTOR 15KW 380V 60 HZ

1092094203 MOTOR 18,5KW TRIV460V 60HZ UL

1092094240 MOTOR 18,5KW 400V 50HZ IP56

1092094274 MOTOR 18.5KW 400V 50HZ

1092094275 MOTOR 18.5KW 380V 60 HZ

1092094276 MOTOR 18.5KW 230/460V 60 HZ

1092094300 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ

1092094303 MOTOR 22KW TRIV460V 60HZ UL

1092094304 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ IP55

1092094311 MOTOR ASS'Y 22KW 460V 60HZ MAS

1092094314 MOTOR ASS'Y 22KW 460V 60HZ MAS

1092094332 MOTOR 22KW 200-230-460V 60HZ

1092094344 MOTOR ASS'Y 22KW 460V 60HZ MAS

1092094374 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ

1092094375 22KW 380V 60HZ MOTOR

1092094376 MOTOR 22KW 230/460V 60 HZ

1092094404 MOTOR 30KW 400V 50HZ IP55

1092094474 MOTOR 30KW 400V 50HZ

1092094475 MOTOR 30KW 380V 60 HZ

1092094476 30KW 460V 60HZ MOTOR

1092094477 MOTOR 30KW 200-230 50/60

1092094515 MOTOR

1092094516 MOTOR

1092094600 MOTOR

1092094604 MOTOR

1092094606 MOTOR

1092094608 MOTOR

1092094617 250KW MOTOR FOR GA WUXI

1092094618 MOTOR

1092094619 MOTOR

1092094620 MOTOR TIANJIN SIEMENS

1092094622 MOTOR

1092094623 MOTOR 250KW 380V 60HZ IP55

1092094625 MOTOR

1092094626 MOTOR:GA250KW 6KV IP55

1092094627 MOTOR

1092094628 MOTOR



1092094629 MOTOR

1092094630 MOTOR

1092094634 MOTOR 6KV IP55 ACH&PT100

1092094635 MOTOR

1092094637 MOTOR 250KW  3.3KV 50HZ IP23

1092094641 MOTOR 250KW,380V,60HZ

1092094643 MOTOR

1092094644 MOTOR 250KW 6.6KV IP23 50HZ

1092094645 MOTOR 10KV IP23

1092094647 MOTOR

1092094648 MOTOR

1092094650 MOTOR 275KW,6.6KV,60HZ,IP55

1092094663 MOTOR 200KW 660V 50HZ IP55

1092094667 MOTOR

1092094668 MOTOR

1092094672 MOTOR

1092094688 MOTOR 261KW 60HZ

1092094689 MOTOR 263KW 440V 60HZ IP55

1092094690 MOTOR 261KW 460V 60HZ

1092094701 MOTOR

1092094702 MOTOR

1092094704 MOTOR

1092094705 MOTOR

1092094707 MOTOR

1092094708 MOTOR

1092094709 MOTOR

1092094710 MOTOR

1092094711 MOTOR

1092094713 MOTOR

1092094714 MOTOR

1092094715 MOTOR 315KW 10KV 50HZ IP54 IEC

1092094718 MOTOR

1092094720 MOTOR

1092094721 MOTOR

1092094722 MOTOR

1092094723 MOTOR

1092094725 MOTOR 10KV,IP23,315KW

1092094727 MOTOR 422HP-380V-60HZ

1092094729 MOTOR

1092094730 MOTOR

1092094749 MOTOR

1092094788 MOTOR

1092094802 MOTOR

1092094803 MOTOR

1092094805 MOTOR

1092094806 MOTOR



1092094807 MOTOR 355KW 10KV 50HZ IP55 IEC

1092094808 MOTOR

1092094809 MOTOR 355KW 3300V IP23

1092094810 MOTOR

1092094811 MOTOR  355KW 10KV

1092094812 MOTOR

1092094813 MOTOR

1092094814 MOTOR

1092094815 MOTOR

1092094816 MOTOR 355KW,10KV,IP55

1092094817 MOTOR

1092094818 MOTOR

1092094820 MOTOR 355KW 6KV 50HZ  IP23

1092094821 355KW,10KV,IP23,PT1000&ACH

1092094822 MOTOR

1092094823 MOTOR,355KW,3.3KV,60HZ,IP23,PT

1092094830 MOTOR 355KW 380V 50HZ  IP55

1092094840 MOTOR

1092094848 MOTOR

1092094900 MOTOR:400KW 6KV IP55

1092094901 MOTOR:400KW 4160V 60HZ

1092094902 MOTOR

1092094903 MOTOR

1092094904 MOTOR

1092094912 MOTOR

1092094923 MOTOR

1092094925 MOTOR

1092094926 MOTOR

1092094932 MOTOR

1092094933 MOTOR

1092094935 MOTOR

1092094939 MOTOR

1092094940 MOTOR,400KW,3KV,IP23

1092094941 MOTOR 500HP,4160V,60HZ

1092094942 MOTOR 400KW,10KV,IP55

1092094943 MOTOR

1092094944 MOTOR

1092094945 MOTOR 400KW 380V 60HZ

1092094991 MOTOR

1092095001 MOTOR

1092095002 MOTOR

1092095003 MOTOR

1092095008 MOTOR

1092095009 MOTOR

1092095012 MOTOR

1092095013 MOTOR 450KW,380V,PT1000&ACH



1092095014 MOTOR ZR450 10KV,IP23,PT1000&A

1092095018 MOTOR

1092095086 MOTOR

1092095100 MOTOR

1092095102 MOTOR

1092095104 MOTOR

1092095105 MOTOR

1092095107 MOTOR

1092095108 MOTOR

1092095110 MOTOR

1092095111 MOTOR

1092095113 MOTOR

1092095114 MOTOR

1092095115 MOTOR

1092095117 MOTOR 630KW

1092095118 MOTOR ZR500 10KV,IP23,PT1000&A

1092095119 MOTOR 630KW

1092095120 MOTOR

1092095165 MOTOR

1092095205 MOTOR

1092095206 MOTOR 3.3KV,IP23,275KW,2POLES

1092095210 MOTOR

1092095211 MOTOR

1092095212 MOTOR

1092095213 MOTOR

1092095214 MOTOR

1092095215 MOTOR

1092095217 MOTOR

1092095218 MOTOR

1092095219 MOTOR

1092095220 MOTOR

1092095223 MOTOR

1092095230 MOTOR

1092095240 MOTOR

1092095305 MOTOR 710KW 6KV IP23 ROLLER

1092095313 MOTOR

1092095316 MOTOR 560KW 10KV IP23 ROLLER

1092095318 MOTOR 710KW 10KV IP23 ROLLER

1092095322 MOTOR 1120KW 10KV IP23 ROLLER

1092095324 MOTOR 1400KW 10KV 50HZ IP23

1092095325 MOTOR 1600KW 10KV 50HZ IP23

1092095336 MOTOR 1RA1356 800KW/6KV/IP23

1092095345 SIEMENS MOTOR IP23

1092095346 MOTOR 1RA1352 560KW/10KV/IP23

1092095347 MOTOR 10KV 630KW IP23 50HZ

1092095349 MOTOR



1092095355 SIEMENS IP23 1600KW 10KV 50HZ

1092095374 MOTOR

1092095378 MOTOR

1092095383 MOTOR 1250KW 10KV 50HZ IP55

1092095384 MOTOR 1400KV 10KV 50HZ IP55

1092095385 MOTOR 1600KW 10KV 50HZ IP55

1092095391 MOTOR

1092095392 MOTOR 1120KW 10KV IP23 SLEEVE

1092097301 ELECTR.MOTOR 22KW 220V

1092100040 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092100044 STAY

1092100050 ROOF ASSEMBLY LEFT

1092100055 PIPE

1092100056 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092100057 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092100058 PIPE

1092100060 PIPE

1092100062 PIPE

1092100065 BAFFLE

1092100091 HOSE

1092100092 BAFFLE

1092100094 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092100101 ROOF ASSEMBLY LEFT

1092100118 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092100132 STAY

1092100165 CONVERTER

1092100168 GRATING

1092100177 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1092100178 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1092100181 CONTACTOR

1092100184 CIRCUIT BREAK.

1092100185 CONTACT

1092100189 TERMINAL

1092100190 FILTER AIR

1092100191 CONTACT

1092100201 CONVERTER

1092100203 OIL COOLER

1092100205 FRAME G315-355 A

1092100208 STAY

1092100212 STAY

1092100215 STAY

1092100218 SUPPORT

1092100220 BAFFLE

1092100222 BAFFLE

1092100226 BAFFLE

1092100228 SUPPORT



1092100229 BRACKET

1092100234 FAN COWL

1092100240 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092100243 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092100244 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092100245 PIPE

1092100250 PIPE

1092100256 SUPPORT

1092100258 PIPE

1092100263 ROOF

1092100265 ROOF

1092100272 STAY

1092100275 DOOR

1092100277 DOOR

1092100278 STAY

1092100286 CONTROL PANEL

1092100287 PIPE

1092100292 WIRE HARNESS

1092100293 MOTOR 315KW 6KV IP23 50HZ

1092100302 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092100303 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092100304 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092100308 WIRE HARNESS

1092100313 CONTROL PANEL

1092100314 CONTROL PANEL

1092100316 SEAL

1092100317 BAFFLE

1092100321 CONTROL PANEL

1092100323 CONTROL PANEL

1092100326 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092100327 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092100329 CONTACTOR

1092100334 FAN

1092100401 MOTOR

1092100511 PIPE

1092100512 PIPE

1092100513 PIPE

1092100514 PIPE

1092100515 PIPE

1092100516 PIPE

1092100517 PIPE

1092100518 PIPE

1092100519 PIPE

1092100520 PIPE

1092100521 PIPE

1092100522 PIPE



1092100523 PIPE

1092100524 PIPE

1092100525 PIPE

1092100527 PIPE

1092100528 PIPE

1092100529 PIPE

1092100530 PIPE

1092100531 PIPE

1092100532 PIPE

1092100533 PIPE

1092100534 PIPE

1092100535 PIPE

1092100536 PIPE AIR OUTLET

1092100537 PIPE

1092100538 PIPE

1092100539 PIPE

1092100540 PIPE

1092100541 PIPE

1092100542 FLANGE

1092100543 PIPE

1092100544 PIPE

1092100562 RING

1092100563 RING

1092100564 PIPE

1092100590 FILTER AIR

1092100594 FITTING PIPE

1092100600 BLOCK

1092100690 FILTER AIR

1092100990 FILTER FUEL

1092101200 PIPE

1092101300 FLANGE

1092101400 PIPE

1092101500 PIPE

1092101800 PIPE

1092101900 PIPE

1092102300 PIPE

1092102700 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092102900 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092103000 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092103100 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092103200 GEAR

1092103300 GEAR

1092103400 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092103600 GEAR

1092103700 GEAR

1092103800 HOSE ASSEMBLY



1092103900 SUPPORT

1092104000 WIRE HARNESS

1092104101 315KW 380V 50HZ IP55 MOTOR

1092104111 355KW 380V 50HZ IP55 MOTOR

1092104122 400KW 380V 50HZ IP55 MOTOR

1092104135 MOTOR 355KW 10KV/50HZ IP23

1092104156 MOTOR 450KW 10KV/50HZ IP55 4P

1092104200 IGV  REACTION MODULE

1092104401 SUPPORT

1092104500 SUPPORT

1092104800 GEAR

1092104900 GEAR

1092105100 BAFFLE

1092105300 BAFFLE

1092105400 GEAR

1092105500 GEAR

1092105700 BAFFLE

1092105805 KEY

1092105806 KEY

1092105900 BAFFLE

1092106100 BOWL

1092106102 DOOR

1092106103 STAY

1092106104 HINGE

1092106505 DRIVE GEAR

1092106506 DRIVE GEAR

1092106507 DRIVE GEAR

1092106508 DRIVE GEAR

1092106509 DRIVE GEAR

1092106510 DRIVE GEAR

1092106511 DRIVE GEAR

1092106512 DRIVE GEAR

1092106513 DRIVE GEAR

1092106514 DRIVE GEAR

1092106515 DRIVE GEAR

1092106516 GEAR-ELEMENT-Z43-C242-200KW-1

1092106517 DRIVE GEAR

1092106518 DRIVE GEAR

1092106520 DRIVE GEAR

1092106521 DRIVE GEAR

1092106522 DRIVE GEAR

1092106523 DRIVE GEAR

1092106524 DRIVE GEAR

1092106526 DRIVE GEAR

1092106527 DRIVE GEAR

1092106528 DRIVE GEAR



1092106529 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106530 GEAR

1092106531 GEAR

1092106532 GEAR

1092106533 GEAR

1092106600 GEAR

1092106605 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106606 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106607 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106608 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106609 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106610 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106611 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106612 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106613 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106614 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106615 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106616 GEAR-M0TOR-Z41-C242-200KW-10

1092106617 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106618 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106620 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106621 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106622 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106623 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106624 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106626 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106627 DRIVEN GEAR

1092106630 GEAR

1092106631 GEAR

1092106632 GEAR

1092106633 GEAR

1092106700 GEAR

1092106800 GEAR

1092106900 GEAR

1092107100 FAN MOTOR 3KW 380V 50HZ IP55

1092107102 FAN MOTOR 2.2KW 380V 50HZ IP55

1092107300 GEAR

1092107500 SAFETY VALVE

1092107600 CHECK VALVE

1092107705 GEAR

1092107710 GEAR

1092107711 GEAR

1092107718 GEAR

1092107719 GEAR

1092107720 GEAR

1092107724 GEAR



1092107725 GEAR

1092107726 GEAR

1092107727 GEAR

1092107736 GEAR

1092107737 GEAR

1092108000 GEAR

1092108100 GEAR

1092108400 COUPLING ELEM.

1092108500 FRAME

1092108600 DUCT

1092108900 GEAR

1092109000 GEAR

1092109100 GEAR

1092109481 SHELL COOLER

1092109600 GEAR

1092109700 GEAR

1092109800 GEAR

1092109900 GEAR

1092110002 CONTROL PANEL

1092110003 CONTROL PANEL

1092110005 CONTROL PANEL

1092110015 CONTROL PANEL -

1092110017 PAINTING

1092110018 PAINTING

1092110100 CONTROL PANEL GA200-8.5 600V

1092110200 GEAR

1092110201 HOSE

1092110202 WIRE HARNESS

1092110203 WIRE HARNESS

1092110205 CONL. PANEL G 250W 380V 50HZ

1092110206 CONL. PANEL G 200W 380V 50HZ

1092110209 CLAMP

1092110210 PLATE

1092110212 PLATE

1092110213 SPACER

1092110300 GEAR

1092110401 GEAR PINION Z53

1092110402 GEAR DRIVE Z60

1092110403 GEAR PINION Z55

1092110404 GEAR DRIVE Z57

1092110405 GEAR PINION Z38

1092110406 GEAR DRIVE Z75

1092110407 GEAR PINION Z47

1092110408 GEAR DRIVE Z62

1092110409 GEAR PINION Z48

1092110410 GEAR DRIVE Z62



1092110411 GEAR PINION Z48

1092110412 GEAR DRIVE Z58

1092110500 PHASE SEQ. RELAY_CHN

1092110501 PHASE SEQ. RELAY_CE

1092110502 PHASE SEQ. RELAY_UL

1092110603 BRACKET

1092110604 BAFFLE

1092110607 STAY ASSEMBLY

1092110611 STAY ASSEMBLY

1092110613 STAY ASSEMBLY

1092110619 STAY ASSEMBLY

1092110622 SUPPORT

1092110629 FUSE HOLDER

1092110630 FUSE

1092110631 TRANSFORMER

1092110633 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092110634 CONTACT

1092110635 EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON

1092110650 CONTACT

1092110660 PIPE

1092110661 CONTACT

1092110662 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092110663 PROTECTIVE BOARD

1092110668 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092110672 CONTACTOR

1092110673 CONTACTOR

1092110675 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

1092110681 PIPE

1092110684 PIPE

1092110686 PIPE

1092110688 PIPE

1092110690 PIPE

1092110699 PIPE

1092110700 CONTROL PANEL

1092110800 GEAR

1092110900 GEAR

1092111001 MOTOR 200KW 380/50 IP55

1092111021 MOTOR 250KW 380/50 IP55

1092111031 MOTOR 250KW 380/50 IP55 PT&HET

1092111203 MOTOR 200KW 6K/50 IP23

1092111205 MOTOR 200KW 10K/50 IP23

1092111221 MOTOR 250KW 3K/50 IP23

1092111223 MOTOR 250KW 6K/50 IP23

1092111225 MOTOR 250KW 10K/50 IP23

1092111233 MOTOR 250KW 6K/50 IP23 PT&HET

1092111235 MOTOR 250KW 10K/50 IP23PT&HET



1092111303 DOOR ASSEMBLY

1092111305 DOOR ASSEMBLY

1092111308 CONL. PANEL G 200-250AH 50HZ

1092111309 CONL. PANEL G 200-250WH 50HZ

1092111311 STAY ASSEMBLY

1092111313 DOOR

1092111317 BAFFLE

1092111318 BRACKET

1092111321 SUPPORT

1092111323 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092111347 CONTROL PANEL_G200 380 AP

1092111348 CONTROL PANEL_G200 380 WP

1092111349 CONTROL PANEL_G250 380 AP

1092111350 CONTROL PANEL_G250 380 WP

1092111351 G_200-250_HIGH VOLTAGE_AP

1092111352 G_200-250_HIGH VOLTAGE_WP

1092111353 BRACKET

1092111365 GEAR PINION Z42

1092111366 GEAR DRIVE Z65

1092111400 CONTROL PANEL

1092111501 VESSEL OIL

1092111502 FUSE 14X51MM 690V 6A

1092111513 HOUSING VALVE

1092111536 BAFFLE

1092111537 SUPPORT

1092111540 SUPPORT

1092111545 ROOF

1092111562 RACEWAY

1092111567 CONTACTOR

1092111583 CABLE CONTROL

1092111586 SUPPORT

1092111605 PLATE

1092111606 PLATE ASSEMBLY

1092111900 VALVE HOUSING

1092112125 MOTOR 250KW 10K/50 IP55

1092112133 MOTOR 250KW 6K/50 IP55

1092112206 CUBICLE GA250VSD W

1092112212 BAFFLE

1092112213 STAY

1092112214 INVERTOR ATV71HC25N4

1092112216 FUSE RST10-690/630A

1092112217 CONNECTOR LC1F500F7

1092112219 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092112223 CONTACTOR

1092112230 SWITCH SELECTOR XB5AD21C

1092112235 CABLE COMM ATV71/61 AND MK5 5M



1092112236 CABLE COMM MK5 AND I/O2 3M

1092112237 CABLE COMM ATV71/61 AND MK5 3M

1092112239 ROOF

1092112247 CLAMP PIPE

1092112253 TRANSFORMER

1092112255 MOTOR 250KW 380V VSD

1092112265 MOTOR 200KW 380V VSD

1092112270 FILTER 320*320MM

1092112275 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092112300 OIL COOLER

1092112301 OIL COOLER

1092112302 AFTERCOOLER

1092112303 VALVE SAFETY

1092112306 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY GA200 ML/CHN

1092112307 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY GA250 ML/CHN

1092112308 CUBICLE ASSY GA200/GA250 CHN

1092112309 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY GA250 CHN

1092112318 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY GA200W ML/CHN

1092112319 CUBICLE ASSY GA250W ML/CH N

1092112323 CUBICLE ASSY GA200W/GA250W CHN

1092112324 CUBICLE ASSY GA200FF ML/CHN

1092112325 CUBICLE ASSY GA250FF ML/CHN

1092112326 CUBICLE ASSY GA200W FF ML/CHN

1092112327 CUBICLE ASSY GA250W FF ML/CHN

1092112328 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY GA200 ML

1092112329 CUBICLE ASSY GA315 ML

1092112396 CUBICLE

1092112401 MOTOR

1092112404 MOTOR

1092112406 MOTOR

1092112407 MOTOR

1092112409 MOTOR 250 380V/50 IE3

1092112503 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092112600 CUBICLE

1092112604 VESSEL OIL

1092112716 CONTROL PANEL

1092112807 CONTROL PANEL

1092112887 CONTROL PANEL G 200/G 250 CHN

1092113000 ROOF

1092113103 MOTOR 200KW 6KV 50HZ IP23 4P

1092113105 MOTOR 200KW 10KV 50HZ IP23 4P

1092113123 MOTOR 250KW 6KV 50HZ IP23 4P

1092113125 MOTOR 250KW 10KV 50HZ IP23 4P

1092113141 MOTOR 280KW 3KV 50HZ IP23 2P

1092113145 MOTOR 280KW 10KV 50HZ IP23 2P

1092113203 MOTOR 250HP 380/60 4P



1092113204 MOTOR 250HP 440-460/60 4P

1092113242 MOTOR 250KW 400V 50HZ IP55 4P

1092113243 MOTOR 350HP 380/60 4P

1092113244 MOTOR 350HP 440-460/60 4P

1092113272 MOTOR 200KW 380V 50HZ 4P IE3

1092113284 MOTOR 400HP 440-460/60 4P

1092113305 PIPE

1092113311 SUPPORT

1092113315 GUARD

1092113320 PANEL

1092113340 SCREEN

1092113401 ROOF

1092113410 ROOF

1092113460 JOINT SET

1092113500 PIPE

1092113503 PIPE

1092113505 PIPE

1092113507 PIPE

1092113509 PIPE

1092113511 PIPE

1092113514 PIPE

1092113516 PIPE

1092113522 PANEL

1092113525 PANEL

1092113533 PANEL

1092113536 PANEL

1092113540 PIPE

1092113542 PIPE

1092113544 PIPE

1092113547 STAY

1092113551 STUD

1092113555 VESSEL OIL

1092113560 SUPPORT

1092113574 PANEL

1092113575 PANEL

1092113580 STAY

1092113581 PANEL

1092113582 PANEL

1092113583 PANEL -

1092113584 PANEL

1092113588 PIPE

1092113594 PIPE

1092113596 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092113599 GA160+-280 LV FRAME

1092113710 FRAME

1092113753 STAY



1092113758 BAFFLE

1092113765 BAFFLE

1092113766 BAFFLE

1092113769 BAFFLE

1092113770 BAFFLE

1092113773 SPACER

1092113776 PANEL

1092113777 SUPPORT

1092113778 SUPPORT

1092113779 DOOR

1092113780 DOOR

1092113781 STAY

1092113786 STAY

1092113800 HOUSING VALVE

1092113930 CONTROL MOUDLE

1092114001 PIPE

1092114002 PIPE

1092114003 PIPE

1092114004 TAPE C168 UNLOADER

1092114005 TAPE C168 UNLOADER

1092114006 PIPE

1092114007 PIPE

1092114008 PIPE

1092114009 PIPE

1092114014 STUD

1092114015 PIPE

1092114202 MOTOR 2.2KW 380/50

1092114204 MOTOR 2.2KW 380/60

1092114206 MOTOR 2.2KW 400/50 440-460/60

1092114221 MOTOR 3.0KW 380V 50HZ

1092114222 MOTOR 3.0KW 380/50

1092114224 MOTOR 3.0KW 380/60

1092114225 MOTOR 3.0KW 400/50 440-460/60

1092114226 MOTOR 3.0KW 400/50 440-460/60

1092114241 MOTOR 4KW 380V 50HZ

1092114243 MOTOR 4KW 380V 60HZ

1092114245 MOTOR 4KW 400/50 440-460/60

1092114247 MOTOR 4.0KW 525V 50HZ

1092114248 MOTOR 4.0KW 575V 60HZ

1092114900 TANK OIL

1092115261 MOTOR 200KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP23

1092115262 MOTOR 200KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP55

1092115265 MOTOR 200KW 50/60HZ 2P IP55

1092115281 MOTOR 250KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP23

1092115282 MOTOR 250KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP55

1092115284 MOTOR 250KW 380V/60HZ 2P IP55



1092115286 MOTOR 250KW 525V/50HZ 2P IP55

1092115292 MOTOR 280KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP55

1092115800 MANIFOLD

1092116201 MOTOR 200KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092116202 MOTOR 200KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092116221 MOTOR 250KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092116222 MOTOR 250KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092116233 MOTOR 250KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP55

1092116234 MOTOR 250KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP55

1092116405 SHIELD SEPARATOR

1092116410 PIPE

1092116413 PIPE

1092116430 SUPPORT

1092116431 SUPPORT

1092116434 WASHER LOCK

1092116435 PIPE

1092116460 COOLER AFTER

1092116461 COOLER OIL

1092116586 PIPE

1092116587 PIPE

1092116589 PIPE

1092116592 SUPPORT

1092116606 PIPE

1092116620 PIPE

1092116630 COLLECTOR AIR

1092116640 SUPPORT

1092116650 SUPPORT

1092116670 FLANGE BLIND

1092116685 HOSE

1092116700 COOLER OIL

1092116710 COOLER OIL

1092116720 COOLER OIL

1092116730 COOLER AFTER

1092116740 COOLER AFTER

1092116751 ROOF

1092116754 SUPPORT

1092116758 WIRE HARNESS GA160+-280 W

1092116759 WIRE HARNESS GA160+-280 A

1092116760 PIPE

1092116764 PLATE ANCHOR

1092116765 ROOF

1092116767 RIGHT PLATE

1092116770 PANEL

1092116777 PIPE

1092116786 STAY

1092116790 STAY



1092116795 RING LOCKING

1092116796 SUPPORT

1092116891 SUPPORT

1092116893 SUPPORT

1092116894 SPACER

1092116895 COVER VESSEL

1092116896 WASHER PLAIN

1092117000 VALVE SAFETY

1092117001 PANEL

1092117005 GUARD

1092117013 PANEL

1092117015 CUBICLE DOOR

1092117023 BAFFLE

1092117024 BAFFLE

1092117025 STRIP

1092117026 STRIP

1092117027 STRIP

1092117045 PIPE

1092117047 PIPE

1092117050 HOSE

1092117055 HOSE

1092117070 PANEL

1092117073 PANEL

1092117077 PANEL

1092117080 PANEL

1092117084 PANEL

1092117114 NUT LOCK M73X1.5

1092117120 ROOF

1092117123 ROOF

1092117126 ROOF

1092117300 SUPPORT

1092118500 RING MATING

1092118881 SHELL COOLER

1092119042 MOTOR 200KW 400/50 IE3 4P

1092119084 MOTOR 250KW 380/60 IE3 4P

1092119300 ACTUATOR

1092119310 ACTUATOR

1092120000 VESSEL G 90-110 CE

1092120002 CONTROL PANEL

1092120004 CONTROL PANEL

1092120005 CABLE FOR CUBICLE FAN IEC

1092120006 CABLE FOR CUBICLE FAN CE

1092120007 CABLE FOR CUBICLE FAN UL

1092120008 VESSEL G 90-110 ASME/MOM

1092120009 FLANGE

1092120010 VESSEL G 132-160 ASME/MOM



1092120011 FAN MOTOR CABLE 750V IEC

1092120012 CONTROL PANEL

1092120013 CABLE POWER

1092120014 FAN CABLE 4*1.5 CE

1092120015 CONTROL PANEL

1092120016 CONTROL PANEL

1092120017 HOUSING INLET C146

1092120018 HOUSING INLET C190

1092120019 CUBICLE CONTROL

1092120022 PIPE

1092120023 PIPE

1092120024 ATV61HC13N4  CONVERTER

1092120025 ATV61HC22N4  CONVERTER

1092120026 CABLE TIE L200 UL

1092120028 PIPE

1092120029 PIPE

1092120030 PIPE

1092120031 PIPE

1092120032 PIPE

1092120033 PIPE

1092120034 CONTROL PANEL

1092120035 SUPPORT

1092120036 STAY

1092120038 STAY

1092120044 ROOF GA160VSD W

1092120046 SUPPORT GA160VSD GEARBOX

1092120050 BAFFLE GA160VSD A

1092120053 BAFFLE GA160VSD A

1092120055 DOOR 160VSD

1092120057 HOSE AIR INLET  GA110 VSD W

1092120058 SUPPORT GA160 VSD MOTOR

1092120059 PIPE ELEMENT OUTLET 160 VSD

1092120060 HOSE AIR INLET GA160 VSD W

1092120061 ROOF ASSEMBLY 160VSD W

1092120062 WIRE HARNESS 110/160  VSD

1092120069 BAFFLE GA160VSD A

1092120070 ROOF ASSEMBLY 160VSD A

1092120072 CONTROL PANEL

1092120074 HOSE AIR INLET GA160VSD A

1092120081 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092120084 CONTROL PANEL

1092120085 BAFFLE GA110VSD A

1092120087 BAFFLE GA110VSD A

1092120089 STAY GA110VSD A

1092120091 ROOF GA110VSD A

1092120094 PIPE SCAVENGE GA110 CE 10/14



1092120095 PIPE SCAVENGE GA160 CE 10/14

1092120099 CONTROL PANEL

1092120104 CONTROL PANEL

1092120105 CONTROL PANEL

1092120106 SPRING

1092120107 SPRING

1092120131 ROOF ASSEMBLY  110VSD A

1092120132 ROOF ASSEMBLY 110VSD W

1092120135 VALVE HOUSING

1092120137 VALVE HOUSING

1092120141 CUBICLE GA110VSD A 380-440

1092120142 CUBICLE GA110VSD W 380-440

1092120143 CUBICLE GA160VSD A 380-440

1092120144 CUBICLE GA160VSD W 380-440

1092120145 CABLE TIE L300 UL

1092120147 AIR RECEIVER CE 10/14 BAR

1092120160 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY GA90 CHN

1092120161 CUBICLE ASSY  G 110 APG&MOM

1092120163 CUBICLE ASSY  G 110 CE

1092120164 CUBICLE ASSY G 110  APB

1092120165 CUBICLE ASSY G 110 APB

1092120167 CUBICLE ASSY GA132 ML&CHN

1092120168 CUBICLE ASSY G 132 CE

1092120170 CUBICLE ASSY G 132 APB

1092120171 CUBICLE ASSY G 160 APG&MOM

1092120172 CUBICLE ASSY GA160 ML&CHN

1092120173 CUBICLE ASSY G 160 CE

1092120174 CUBICLE ASSY G 160 APB

1092120175 CUBICLE ASSY G 160 APB

1092120176 CUBICLE ASSY GA90W CHN

1092120178 CUBICLE ASSY GA110W ML&CHN

1092120179 CUBICLE ASSY G 110W CE

1092120182 CUBICLE ASSY GA132W ML&CHN

1092120183 CUBICLE ASSY G 132W CE

1092120186 CUBICLE ASSY G 160W APG&MOM

1092120187 CUBICLE ASSY GA160W ML&CHN

1092120189 CUBICLE ASSY G 160W APB

1092120190 CUBICLE ASSY G 160W APB

1092120191 CUBICLE ASSY G 110 API

1092120192 CUBICLE ASSY G 132 API

1092120193 CUBICLE ASSY G 160 API

1092120194 CUBICLE ASSY G 110W API

1092120196 CUBICLE ASSY G 160W API

1092120200 PIPE

1092120201 ELBOW

1092120202 PIPE



1092120203 PIPE

1092120204 PIPE

1092120205 PIPE

1092120206 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120207 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120208 WATER-COOLED COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120209 WATER-COOLED COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120213 CUBICLE ASSY GA110 ML&CHN

1092120214 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120215 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120216 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120217 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120218 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120219 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120220 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120221 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120222 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120223 AIR RECEIVER SUB_ASS'Y

1092120224 AIR RECEIVER

1092120225 AIR RECEIVER

1092120228 CUBICLE ASSY SP:GA132 CHN

1092120232 CUBICLE ASSY SP:G 160 ML

1092120242 FILTER

1092120243 CUBICLE

1092120244 FUSE

1092120245 CONTACTOR

1092120246 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1092120257 CONTACTOR

1092120258 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092120267 HOLDER FUSE

1092120269 FILTER

1092120270 FUSE

1092120271 HOUSING INLET C146

1092120272 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092120274 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1092120275 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1092120278 PIPE

1092120279 PIPE

1092120281 PIPE

1092120282 PIPE

1092120283 PIPE

1092120284 PIPE

1092120285 PIPE

1092120286 PIPE

1092120287 PIPE

1092120288 PIPE



1092120289 PIPE

1092120290 PIPE

1092120291 PIPE

1092120293 PIPE

1092120294 PIPE

1092120298 PIPE

1092120299 PIPE

1092120328 VALVE CHECK C146

1092120329 PIPE

1092120333 FILTER ELEM.

1092120338 COOLER AFTER

1092120339 COOLER AFTER

1092120402 HOUSING VALVE

1092120470 VESSEL AIR

1092120501 INSULATION SLEEVE

1092120502 INSULATION SLEEVE

1092120503 INSULATION SLEEVE

1092120504 INSULATION WASHER

1092120505 INSULATION WASHER

1092120506 INSULATION WASHER

1092120507 INSULATION SLEEVE

1092120508 SPACER

1092120509 SPACER

1092120510 SPACER

1092120511 SPACER

1092120512 SPACER

1092120600 PIPE

1092120700 PIPE

1092120800 PIPE

1092120900 PIPE

1092120980 SEPARATOR WATER

1092121001 90KW 380V MOTOR

1092121021 110KW 380V MOTOR

1092121023 110KW 660V MOTOR

1092121031 110KW 380V ACH&PT1000 MOTOR

1092121041 132KW 380V MOTOR

1092121043 132KW 660V MOTOR

1092121061 160KW 380V MOTOR

1092121063 160KW 660V MOTOR

1092121071 160KW 380V ACH&PT MOTOR

1092121080 SEPARATOR WATER

1092121400 REGULATOR

1092121500 PLUG

1092121600 GEAR

1092121700 GEAR

1092122100 GEAR



1092122200 GEAR

1092122300 GEAR

1092122400 GEAR

1092122500 GEAR

1092122901 90 380 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122902 110 380 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122903 132 380 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122904 160 380 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122905 160-14 380 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122907 110 400 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122908 132 400 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122909 160 400 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122910 160-14 400 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122912 110 440 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122913 132 440 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122914 160 440 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122915 160-14 440 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122917 110 460 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122918 132 460 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122919 160 460 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122920 160-14 460 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122922 110 380 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122923 132 380 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122924 160 380 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122925 160-14 380 60 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122926 132 660 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092122927 160 660 50 COOLER SUB_ASS'Y

1092123713 PANEL

1092123715 DOOR

1092123720 STAY

1092123725 DOOR

1092123729 SUPPORT

1092123730 PIPE

1092123740 PIPE

1092123750 PIPE

1092123754 WIRE HARNESS

1092123755 PIPE

1092123757 PIPE

1092123758 PIPE

1092123760 PIPE

1092123780 PANEL

1092123785 PIPE

1092123786 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092123787 PIPE

1092123790 DOOR

1092123795 STAY ASSEMBLY



1092123806 CONTROL PANEL

1092123807 CONTROL PANEL

1092123814 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1092123817 ADAPTER GEARBOX

1092123818 SUPPORT

1092123819 SUPPORT

1092123820 SUPPORT

1092123821 SUPPORT

1092123823 PIPE

1092123825 PIPE

1092123837 CUBICLE ASSY

1092123841 PIPE

1092123860 CUBICLE GA90 FF

1092123861 CUBICLE GA110 FF

1092123862 CUBICLE GA132 FF

1092123863 CUBICLE GA160 FF

1092124713 PANEL

1092124740 PIPE

1092124758 PIPE

1092124760 PIPE

1092124787 PIPE

1092124860 CUBICLE GA90W FF

1092124861 CUBICLE GA110W FF

1092124862 CUBICLE GA132W FF

1092124863 CUBICLE GA160W FF

1092125204 CONTROL PANEL

1092125207 CONTROL PANEL

1092125218 MOTOR 160KW VSD

1092125219 SCREEN

1092125242 BAFFLE

1092125243 BAFFLE

1092125244 BAFFLE

1092125245 BAFFLE

1092125252 GUARD

1092125255 FILTER ELEM.

1092125256 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1092125257 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1092125258 MOTOR132KW VSD

1092125262 BAFFLE

1092125263 BAFFLE

1092125266 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092125279 MOTOR 160KW 380 VSD

1092125280 COOLER AFTER SW

1092125300 PIPE

1092125380 COOLER OIL SW

1092125480 COOLER AFTER FW



1092125500 PIPE SUCTION

1092125503 VALVE

1092125510 DOOR

1092125554 PLATE COVER

1092125555 DUCT

1092125556 PANEL

1092125600 CABLE

1092125631 PIPE

1092125634 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092125635 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092125637 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092125716 INSERT

1092125722 WIRE HARNESS

1092125735 WIRE HARNESS

1092125797 THERMOWELL

1092125828 SEAL STRIP

1092125830 COOLER AFTER

1092125840 COOLER OIL

1092125860 COOLER AFTER G160

1092125880 CUBICLE

1092125900 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092125910 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092125930 COOLER AFTER

1092125945 COOLER OIL WATER-COOLED

1092125955 COOLER OIL WATER-COOLED

1092126500 PIPE

1092126502 PIPE

1092126503 PIPE

1092126504 PIPE

1092126600 WIRE HARNESS

1092126601 WIRE HARNESS

1092126602 WIRE HARNESS

1092126610 JOINT SET

1092126620 JOINT SET

1092127306 MOTOR 4KW 415V 50HZ

1092127307 MOTOR 4KW 400V 60HZ

1092127310 MOTOR 3KW 660V 50HZ

1092127311 MOTOR 4KW 660V 50HZ

1092127312 MOTOR 4KW 690V 50HZ

1092127314 MOTOR 4KW 575V 60HZ

1092127606 PANEL

1092127653 BAR SQUARE

1092127703 WIRE HARNESS CE VSD

1092127704 WIRE HARNESS CE VSD

1092127706 PIPE

1092127729 CUBICLE



1092127731 VSD FAN MOTOR 315VSD

1092127743 DOOR

1092127745 WIRE HARNESS IEC MK5

1092127751 TRANSFORMER JBK3-800VA

1092127752 TRANSFORMER JBK3-400VA

1092127753 TRANSFORMER JBK3-800VA

1092127754 TRANSFORMER JBK3-1000VA

1092127757 TRANSFORMER JBK3-630VA

1092127761 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092127785 CUBICLE

1092127791 FUSE FNQ-R-6 600V/6A

1092127792 FUSE FNQ-R-4 600V/4A

1092127793 FUSE FNQ-R-8 600V/8A

1092127794 PHASE SEQUENCE RELAY

1092127796 FUSE

1092127797 FUSE

1092127798 FUSE

1092127810 OIL SEP.ELEMENT

1092127818 COOLER OIL

1092127820 OIL SEP.ELEMENT

1092127869 OIL SEP.ELEMENT

1092127879 OIL SEP.ELEMENT

1092127882 WIRE HARNESS MK4-MK5

1092127920 AIR FILTER

1092127921 FILTER AIR ELEMENT

1092127930 FILTER OIL

1092128415 LABLE GA 280

1092128416 LABLE GA 280W

1092128444 DOOR

1092128446 STAY

1092128447 STAY

1092128764 CUBICLE ASSY 132 W MK5

1092128765 CONTROL PANEL 132 W IEC 440 60

1092128824 CONTROL PANEL

1092128838 ELEMENT FILTER

1092128841 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092128843 PLATE BACK

1092128846 ROOF

1092128851 ROOF

1092128852 RING SEAL

1092128854 LIP SEAL

1092128855 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1092128856 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092128857 SWITCH PRESS

1092128859 VSD CUBICLE INLET FILTER

1092128860 FAN ASSEMBLY



1092128870 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092129320 MOTOR 160KW 440-460/60 4P IE3

1092129501 CABLE SLEEVE 1.5MM  U1 VI W1

1092129502 CABLE SLEEVE 2.5MM U1 V1 W1

1092129503 CABLE LUG

1092130003 STARTER ZR275

1092130006 ROD

1092130007 PISTON

1092130010 CONTROL PANEL ZR110

1092130011 CONTROL PANEL ZR275/250

1092130013 CONTROL PANEL

1092130043 CONTROL PANEL ZR132

1092130070 TRANSFORMER

1092130077 CONTACTOR

1092130101 ANTIVIBRATION PAD

1092130102 ANTIVIBRATION PAD

1092130103 ANTIVIBRATION PAD

1092130144 CONTROL PANEL

1092130160 WIRE HARNESS

1092130300 C190 UNLOADER VALVE

1092130400 C190 UNLOADER

1092130580 VESSEL AIR

1092130582 VESSEL AIR

1092130587 VESSEL AIR

1092130700 SUPPORT

1092130703 SUPPORT

1092130729 HINGE

1092130746 COWL FAN

1092130748 PANEL

1092130752 SUPPORT

1092130753 BLOCK MOUNTING

1092130754 SUPPORT

1092130758 SUPPORT

1092130760 LOCK

1092130766 SUPPORT -

1092130768 SUPPORT

1092130770 PLATE LOCK

1092130778 SUPPORT

1092130780 SUPPORT

1092130782 SUPPORT

1092130784 BAFFLE

1092130786 BAFFLE

1092130788 SUPPORT

1092130790 BAFFLE

1092130791 SUPPORT

1092130793 BAFFLE



1092130795 BAFFLE

1092130797 SUPPORT

1092130800 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130811 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130815 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130819 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130823 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130830 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130836 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130840 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130844 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130848 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130851 SUPPORT

1092130858 BAFFLE

1092130860 BAFFLE

1092130862 BAFFLE

1092130864 BAFFLE

1092130870 GUARD

1092130876 SUPPORT

1092130879 SUPPORT

1092130881 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130885 PIPE

1092130887 PIPE

1092130890 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092130894 GUARD

1092130900 PIPE

1092130906 PIPE

1092130908 PIPE

1092130910 PIPE

1092130912 PIPE

1092130914 PIPE

1092130916 PIPE

1092130920 BAFFLE

1092131201 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131202 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131203 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131204 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131205 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131206 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131207 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131208 CONTROL PANEL BASIC

1092131216 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30

1092131217 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30

1092131236 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30

1092131237 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30

1092131256 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30



1092131257 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30

1092131276 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30

1092131277 CONTROL PANEL OPTION 30

1092131290 CUBICLE

1092131300 PIPE

1092131302 PIPE

1092131305 PIPE

1092131308 PIPE

1092131310 PIPE

1092131314 PIPE

1092131316 PIPE

1092131318 PIPE

1092131325 PIPE

1092131340 HOSE AIR INLET

1092131345 PIPE

1092131349 PIPE

1092131351 PIPE

1092131353 PIPE

1092131356 HOUSING VALVE

1092131360 PIPE

1092131362 PIPE

1092131400 FRAME

1092131501 MOTOR 90KW 380/50 IE3

1092131506 MOTOR 90KW 440-460/60 IE3

1092131511 MOTOR 90KW 380/50 IE3 PT1000

1092131521 MOTOR 110KW 380/50 IE3

1092131522 MOTOR 110KW 400/50 IE3

1092131524 MOTOR 110KW 380/60 IE3

1092131526 MOTOR 110KW 440-460/60 IE3

1092131541 MOTOR 132KW 380/50 IE3

1092131542 MOTOR 132KW 400/50 IE3

1092131544 MOTOR 132KW 380/60 IE3

1092131546 MOTOR 132KW 440-460/60 IE3

1092131551 MOTOR 132KW 380/50 IE3 PT1000

1092131552 MOTOR 132KW 400/50 IE3 PT1000

1092131561 MOTOR 160KW 380/50 IE3

1092131562 MOTOR 160KW 400/50 IE3

1092131564 MOTOR 160KW 380/60 IE3

1092131566 MOTOR 160KW 440-460/60 IE3

1092131571 MOTOR 160KW 380/50 IE3 PT1000

1092131600 WIRE HARNESS

1092131601 WIRE HARNESS

1092131602 WIRE HARNESS

1092131603 WIRE HARNESS

1092131605 WIRE HARNESS

1092131700 FRAME



1092131800 STAY

1092131910 STAY

1092132010 STAY

1092132110 STAY

1092132210 STAY

1092132310 DOOR

1092132320 DOOR

1092132330 DOOR

1092132410 DOOR

1092132420 DOOR

1092132500 DOOR

1092132510 DOOR

1092132610 DOOR

1092132810 PANEL

1092132910 PANEL

1092133010 PANEL

1092133110 PANEL

1092133210 PANEL

1092133310 ROOF

1092133410 ROOF

1092133510 ROOF

1092133610 ROOF

1092133710 ROOF

1092133810 ROOF

1092133910 ROOF

1092134010 ROOF

1092134110 PANEL

1092134201 GEAR  Z:70

1092134202 GEAR  Z:37

1092134203 GEAR  Z:74

1092134204 GEAR  Z:41

1092134205 GEAR  Z:69

1092134206 GEAR  Z:41

1092134207 GEAR  Z:67

1092134208 GEAR  Z:45

1092134209 GEAR  Z:63

1092134210 GEAR  Z:46

1092134211 GEAR  Z:62

1092134212 GEAR  Z:49

1092134213 GEAR  Z:56

1092134214 GEAR  Z:51

1092134215 GEAR  Z:67

1092134216 GEAR  Z:42

1092134217 GEAR  Z:51

1092134218 GEAR  Z:53

1092134219 GEAR  Z:49



1092134220 GEAR  Z:61

1092134221 GEAR  Z:50

1092134222 GEAR  Z:57

1092134223 GEAR  Z:58

1092134224 GEAR  Z:55

1092134225 GEAR  Z:58

1092134226 GEAR  Z:51

1092134227 GEAR  Z:59

1092134228 GEAR  Z:50

1092134229 GEAR  Z:57

1092134230 GEAR  Z:47

1092134231 GEAR  Z:61

1092134232 GEAR  Z:49

1092134233 BULLGEAR LU110-8+

1092134234 GEAR  Z:47

1092134235 GEAR  Z:62

1092134236 GEAR  Z:47

1092134237 BULLGEAR LU110-7+

1092134238 PINION LU110-7+

1092134239 GEAR  Z:66

1092134240 GEAR  Z:47

1092134243 GEAR  Z:67

1092134244 GEAR  Z:38

1092134301 CUBICLE GA90W 380/50

1092134302 CUBICLE GA110W 380/50

1092134303 CUBICLE GA132W 380/50

1092134304 CUBICLE GA160W 380/50

1092134305 CUBICLE GA90 380/50

1092134306 CUBICLE GA110 380/50

1092134307 CUBICLE GA132 380/50

1092134308 CUBICLE GA160 380/50

1092134309 CUBICLE GA90W 400/50 CE

1092134310 CUBICLE GA110W 400/50 CE

1092134311 CUBICLE GA132W 400/50 CE

1092134312 CUBICLE GA160W 400/50 CE

1092134313 CUBICLE GA90 400/50 CE

1092134314 CUBICLE GA110 400/50 CE

1092134315 CUBICLE GA132 400/50 CE

1092134316 CUBICLE GA160 400/50 CE

1092134317 CUBICLE GA90W 380/60

1092134318 CUBICLE GA110W 380/60

1092134319 CUBICLE GA132W 380/60

1092134320 CUBICLE GA160W 380/60

1092134321 CUBICLE GA90 380/60

1092134322 CUBICLE GA110 380/60

1092134323 CUBICLE GA132 380/60



1092134324 CUBICLE GA160 380/60

1092134325 CUBICLE GA90W 440/60

1092134326 CUBICLE GA110W 440/60

1092134327 CUBICLE GA132W 440/60

1092134328 CUBICLE GA160W 440/60

1092134329 CUBICLE GA90 440/60

1092134330 CUBICLE GA110 440/60

1092134331 CUBICLE GA132 440/60

1092134332 CUBICLE GA160 440/60

1092134333 CUBICLE GA132W VSD 380/50

1092134334 CUBICLE GA160W VSD 380/50

1092134335 CUBICLE GA132 VSD 380/50

1092134336 CUBICLE GA160 VSD 380/50

1092134337 CUBICLE GA132W VSD 400/50 CE

1092134338 CUBICLE GA160W VSD 400/50 CE

1092134339 CUBICLE GA132 VSD 400/50 CE

1092134340 CUBICLE GA160 VSD 400/50 CE

1092134341 CUBICLE GA132W VSD 380/60

1092134342 CUBICLE GA160W VSD 380/60

1092134343 CUBICLE GA132 VSD 380/60

1092134344 CUBICLE GA160 VSD 380/60

1092134345 CUBICLE GA132W VSD 440/60

1092134346 CUBICLE GA160W VSD 440/60

1092134347 CUBICLE GA132 VSD 440/60

1092134348 CUBICLE GA160 VSD 440/60

1092134355 CUBICLE GA90 FF 380/50

1092134363 CUBICLE GA90 FF 400/50 CE

1092134410 COOLER OIL

1092134420 COOLER AFTER

1092134440 COOLER AFTER

1092134500 C242 UNLOADER VALVE

1092134504 VALVE THROTTLE

1092134610 STAY

1092135010 ROOF

1092135400 COOLER OIL ER

1092135600 COOLER OIL ER

1092135900 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092135904 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092135914 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092135920 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092137000 C242 UNLOADER ASSY

1092137001 HOUSING VALVE

1092137002 PISTON

1092137004 VALVE THROTTLE

1092137005 ROD PISTON

1092137006 NOZZLE



1092137101 GEAR

1092137102 GEAR

1092137103 GEAR

1092137104 GEAR

1092137105 GEAR

1092137106 GEAR

1092137107 GEAR

1092137108 GEAR

1092137109 GEAR

1092137110 GEAR

1092137111 GEAR

1092137112 GEAR

1092137119 GEAR

1092137120 GEAR

1092137133 GEAR  Z:39

1092137134 GEAR  Z:33

1092137135 GEAR  Z:37

1092137136 GEAR  Z:34

1092137137 GEAR  Z:39

1092137138 GEAR  Z:38

1092137201 CONTROL PANEL

1092137212 CONTROL PANEL

1092137221 CONTROL PANEL

1092137225 CONTROL PANEL

1092137280 WIRE HARNESS

1092137281 WIRE HARNESS

1092137282 WIRE HARNESS

1092137330 MIN.PRESS.VALVE

1092137331 VALVE CLACK

1092137332 O-RING

1092137333 SPRING

1092137334 SPRING

1092137340 MIN.PRESS.VALVE

1092137341 VALVE CLACK

1092137342 O-RING

1092137343 SPRING

1092137344 SPRING

1092137370 MPV DN80 3.5BAR

1092137398 filter element with package

1092137399 separator element WITH PACKAGE

1092137420 VESSEL ASSEMBLY CHN

1092137422 VESSEL ASSEMBLY ASME/MOM/AS

1092137431 HINGE

1092137433 PIVOT

1092137435 SUPPORT

1092137436 FRAME G160-250



1092137450 SUPPORT

1092137470 SUPPORT

1092137500 GEARBOX

1092137530 VALVE CHECK

1092137540 GASKET C190 D116

1092137550 HOUSING FILTER

1092137570 HOUSING VALVE

1092137600 SUCTION PIPE C

1092137601 SUCTION PIPE B

1092137640 HOSE AIR INLET

1092137960 SUPPORT CUBICLE

1092137980 DOOR CUBICLE LEFT

1092137990 DOOR CUBICLE RIGHT

1092138010 DOOR

1092138190 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092138200 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092138210 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092138220 HOSE ASSEMBLY  OF HOUSING - EL

1092138250 SUPPORT

1092138260 HOSE OF HOUSING - COOLER 1

1092138270 HOSE COOLER 1 TO COOLER 2

1092138280 SUPPORT

1092138290 SUPPORT

1092138300 PIPE MPV TO AC

1092138320 PIPE WC TO OC

1092138330 PIPE AC TO OC

1092138340 PIPE WATER-OUTLET

1092138350 PIPE WATER INLET

1092138360 PIPE AIR OUTLET

1092138370 SUPPORT

1092138420 PIPE MPV TO AC

1092138480 PIPE JOINT SET TO VESSEL

1092138490 PIPE CV  TO JOINT

1092138500 SUPPORT

1092138510 SUPPORT

1092138520 ROOF G 160-250W

1092138660 COOLER SUPPORT 1 WATER-COOLED

1092138670 SUPPORT

1092138710 STAY CUBICLE LEFT

1092138720 STAY CUBICLE RIGHT

1092138760 BRACKET AIR INLET

1092138767 AIR DUCT G280-355

1092138780 DOOR CUBICLE LEFT

1092138790 SUPPORT

1092138800 DOOR

1092138810 DOOR BLUE MARK



1092138830 STAY

1092138840 STAY PIPE OUTLET

1092138850 STAY

1092138870 END PANEL A

1092138880 PANEL END

1092138890 PANEL END

1092138900 PANEL EXTENSION

1092138910 PLATE

1092138920 ROOF

1092138930 ROOF

1092138940 ROOF

1092138950 BAFFLE

1092138960 BAFFLE

1092138970 BAFFLE

1092138980 BAFFLE

1092138990 SUPPORT

1092139010 SUPPORT

1092139020 SUPPORT

1092139030 SUPPORT

1092139040 SUPPORT FOR OIL FILTER HOUSING

1092139050 SUPPORT

1092139060 COOLER SUPPORT 2 WATER-COOLED

1092139070 PLATE DIFF

1092139080 PLATE

1092139100 PANEL EXTENSION

1092139110 BRACKET

1092139120 DOOR 200-250VSD

1092139130 DOOR 200-250 W MV

1092139140 BAFFLE 200-250 W MV

1092139150 BAFFLE 200-250 W MV

1092139160 DOOR

1092139170 DOOR

1092139180 DOOR

1092139190 PANEL

1092139230 PIPE OUTLET AIR-COOLED

1092139300 ADAPTER G200-250

1092139930 FAN AXIAL

1092140000 C146 UNLOADER  VALVE

1092140002 COVER C146

1092140003 PISTON C146

1092140004 VALVE

1092140005 GUIDE

1092140006 BUSHING

1092140007 ROD

1092140010 PIPE

1092140024 PIPE



1092140060 SUPPORT

1092140101 SUPPORT

1092140105 COOLER OIL

1092140131 COOLER AFTER

1092140181 COOLER OIL

1092140185 COOLER OIL

1092140230 FAN AXIAL

1092140250 FAN GL90-132

1092140352 MOTOR 280KW VSD

1092140400 GUARD

1092140430 PIPE

1092140450 PIPE

1092140460 PIPE

1092140470 PIPE

1092140490 PIPE

1092140500 SUPPORT

1092140540 WATER PIPE

1092140599 NIPPLE

1092140740 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092140750 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092140800 SUPPORT

1092140873 PIPE

1092140900 COVER PROTECT.

1092141180 PIPE

1092141260 GASKET

1092141270 VALVE 3 WAY AMOT

1092141380 CONVERTER 220KW

1092141381 CONVERTER 280KW

1092141382 CONVERTER 315KW

1092141400 MOTOR

1092141401 MOTOR

1092141404 MOTOR

1092141408 MOTOR

1092141409 MOTOR

1092141412 MOTOR

1092141413 MOTOR

1092141420 MOTOR

1092141421 MOTOR

1092141422 MOTOR

1092141423 MOTOR

1092142103 WIRE HARNESS

1092142500 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092142800 COMPENSATOR

1092143100 SUPPORT

1092143104 SUPPORT

1092143900 CUIBLE G 110-250 VSD



1092143906 G 250 VSD STARTER

1092143909 CONTROL PANEL

1092143990 CUBICLE 280VSD

1092144500 SUPPORT

1092144700 COMPENSATOR

1092144720 COMPENSATOR

1092144740 COMPENSATOR

1092145580 PANEL

1092145700 ROOF

1092145880 PANEL

1092146001 MOTOR 280KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092146002 MOTOR 280KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092146013 MOTOR 280KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP55

1092146014 MOTOR 280KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP55

1092146021 MOTOR 315KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092146022 MOTOR 315KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092146033 MOTOR 315KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP55

1092146041 MOTOR 355KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092146042 MOTOR 355KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP23

1092146053 MOTOR 355KW 6KV/50HZ 2P IP55

1092146054 MOTOR 355KW 10KV/50HZ 2P IP55

1092146180 PANEL

1092146580 PANEL

1092146700 PIPE

1092147000 FRAME

1092147002 FLANGE C242 UNLOADER

1092147004 AIR RECEIVER

1092147007 COOLER AFTER

1092147008 COOLER OIL

1092147011 HUMP HOSE

1092147012 ELBOW 90 DEG.

1092147013 HOUSING VALVE

1092147014 PIPE SUCTION

1092147015 MPV DN110

1092147016 COOLER AFTER 280A

1092147024 FAN AXIAL 380/50  DIA500

1092147100 FRAME

1092147120 STAY

1092147160 DOOR

1092147180 CUBICLE DOOR RIGHT MV

1092147190 STAY

1092147210 ROOF

1092147230 STAY

1092147240 ROOF

1092147340 CUBICLE DOOR LEFT MV

1092147380 CUBICLE DOOR LEFT LV



1092147410 BAFFLE MOTOR -03

1092147420 BAFFLE MOTOR -04

1092147430 BAFFLE MOTOR -05

1092147440 BAFFLE MOTOR -02

1092147450 VIEW BAFFLE  MOTOR SIDE

1092147480 INSULATION SILENCING

1092147510 PIPE WATER INLET

1092147530 PIPE MPV-AC

1092147540 PIPE AC OUTLET

1092147570 PIPE TO VESSEL

1092147580 INSULATION SILENCING

1092147590 PIPE MIDDLE

1092147610 PIPE WATER OUTLET

1092147620 PIPE ELEMENT OUTLET

1092147630 PIPE AC OUTLET A

1092147640 PIPE MPV-AC A

1092147710 HOSE

1092147720 HOSE

1092147730 HOSE

1092147740 HOSE

1092147750 HOSE FILTER-COOLER 280A

1092147760 HOSE COOLER-FILTER 280A

1092147940 PLATE

1092148040 FAN COWL 280A

1092148090 HOSE AIR INLET

1092148096 HOSE AIR INLET 280 A -VSD

1092148100 COOLER OIL

1092148110 STUD

1092148111 PLATE BACK

1092148130 FS3 COOLER OIL CUNI GB

1092148160 FS3 COOLER OIL SS GB

1092148330 CUBICLE DOOR 280A MV RIGHT

1092148600 SUPPORT

1092148780 COOLER AFTER

1092148781 COOLER OIL

1092148880 PIPE BEFORE VESSEL T=12

1092148890 PIPE BETWEEN E-V T=12

1092148910 PIPE AFTER ELEMENT T=12

1092149120 HOSE TO OC1

1092149130 PIPE OC2-OFH G160A

1092149140 HOSE BETWEEN OC

1092149200 DOOR

1092149210 PANEL 200-250 W MV

1092149221 GEARS 50 200 7.5

1092149222 GEARS  50 200 8.5

1092149223 GEARS 50 200 10



1092149224 GEARS 50 250 7.5

1092149225 GEAR 50 250 8.5

1092149226 GEAR 50 250 10

1092149228 GEAR 60 200 8.5

1092149229 GEAR 60 200 10

1092149232 GEARS 60 250 8.5

1092149235 GEAR 250 VSD

1092149320 CORE COOLER

1092149330 CORE COOLER

1092149340 O-RING

1092149360 HOSE AIR INLET

1092149520 BAFFLE AC INLET

1092149580 BAFFLE AC FAN COWL

1092149601 OIL COOLER

1092149633 AFTERCOOLER

1092149750 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092149790 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092150000 SILENCER

1092150001 GEAR DRIVE

1092150002 GEAR PINION

1092150003 GEAR DRIVE

1092150004 GEAR PINION

1092150005 GEAR DRIVE

1092150006 GEAR PINION

1092150008 GEAR PINION

1092150009 GEAR DRIVE

1092150010 GEAR PINION

1092150011 GEAR DRIVE

1092150012 GEAR PINION

1092150013 GEAR DRIVE

1092150014 GEAR PINION

1092150015 GEAR DRIVE

1092150016 GEAR PINION

1092150017 GEAR DRIVE

1092150018 GEAR PINION

1092150019 GEAR DRIVE

1092150020 GEAR PINION

1092150021 GEAR DRIVE

1092150022 GEAR PINION

1092150370 MOTOR

1092150550 MOTOR

1092150750 MOTOR

1092151001 GEAR DRIVE

1092151002 GEAR PINION

1092151003 GEAR DRIVE

1092151004 GEAR PINION



1092151005 GEAR DRIVE

1092151006 GEAR PINION

1092151007 GEAR DRIVE

1092151008 GEAR PINION

1092151009 GEAR DRIVE

1092151010 GEAR PINION

1092151011 GEAR DRIVE

1092151012 GEAR PINION

1092151013 GEAR DRIVE

1092151014 GEAR PINION

1092151015 GEAR DRIVE

1092151016 GEAR PINION

1092151017 GEAR DRIVE

1092151018 GEAR PINION

1092151019 GEAR DRIVE

1092151020 GEAR PINION

1092151021 GEAR DRIVE

1092151022 GEAR PINION

1092151200 INLET FLANGE PIPE DN500 DIN

1092154800 GEAR

1092154900 GEAR

1092156100 VALVE BLEEDER

1092156101 VALVE REGUL.

1092157301 MOTOR 90KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP23

1092157302 MOTOR 90KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP55

1092157305 MOTOR 90KW 50/60HZ 2P IP55

1092157321 MOTOR 110KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP23

1092157322 MOTOR 110KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP55

1092157325 MOTOR 110KW 50/60HZ 2P IP55

1092157341 MOTOR 132KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP23

1092157342 MOTOR 132KW 380V/50HZ 2P IP55

1092157345 MOTOR 132KW 50/60HZ 2P IP55

1092157422 MOTOR G110 VSD 50/60 IP55

1092159150 PANEL

1092159170 PANEL

1092159180 FAN ASSY

1092160017 CUBICLE

1092160018 CUBICLE

1092160019 CUBICLE

1092160020 CUBICLE

1092160021 CUBICLE

1092160022 CUBICLE

1092160027 DUCT

1092160044 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE

1092160045 VSD ASSEMBLY  460V 60HZ IEC

1092160060 CUBICLE



1092160061 CUBICLE

1092160062 CUBICLE

1092160098 VSD ASSEMBLY  PT1000+HEATER

1092160099 CONTROL PANEL

1092160100 CONTROL PANEL

1092160101 CONTROL PANEL

1092160102 CONTROL PANEL

1092160104 CONTROL PANEL

1092160105 CONTROL PANEL- PSR Z55-90

1092160106 CONTROL PANEL-PSR Z110-275L

1092160107 CONTROL PANEL-PSR Z110-275H

1092160110 CONTROL PANEL-PSR ZR300-750 L

1092160111 CONTROL PANEL-PSR ZR300-750 H

1092160112 FLANGE DN65-PN16  GB9119-2000

1092160113 GASKET DN65-PN16 GB9126--2008

1092160114 FLANGE  DN100-PN16  GB9119

1092160115 GASKET DN100-PN16 GB9126-2008

1092160117 CONTROL PANEL 250HP 380V 60HZ

1092160118 CONTROL PANEL

1092160121 CONTROL PANEL

1092160122 CONTROL PANEL

1092160134 CONTROL PANEL

1092160135 CONTROL PANEL

1092160148 CONTROL PANEL

1092160150 CONTROL PANEL

1092160155 CONTROL PANEL

1092160160 CONTROL PANEL

1092160162 CONTROL PANEL

1092160163 CONTROL PANEL

1092160169 CONTROL PANEL

1092160170 CONTROL PANEL

1092160184 CONTROL PANEL

1092160190 CONTROL PANEL 6.6KV

1092160191 CONTROL PANEL

1092160192 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092160194 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092160195 CONTROL PANEL

1092160199 CONTROL PANEL

1092160203 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092160204 WIRE HARNESS-DW

1092160205 WIRING

1092160210 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092160212 CUBICLE SUPPORT

1092160240 BREATHER LABEL

1092160242 SUPPORT

1092160243 SUPPORT



1092160245 WIRE HARNESS

1092160247 WIRE HARNESS

1092160248 WIRE HARNESS

1092160249 WIRE HARNESS

1092160250 CONNECTION

1092160251 PIPE

1092160252 PLATE

1092160253 SUPPORT

1092160254 STRAINER

1092160255 PIPE

1092160257 SUPPORT

1092160258 PIPE

1092160259 PIPE

1092160260 VALVE MACHINING

1092160261 PIPE

1092160263 STRAINER

1092160264 PIPE

1092160265 VALVE MACHINING

1092160266 PIPE

1092160268 COUPLING

1092160269 PIPE

1092160270 STRAINER

1092160275 SUPPORT

1092160276 CONTROL PANEL

1092160277 CONTROL UNIT

1092160287 PLATE

1092160289 PLATE

1092160290 PLATE

1092160296 HEATER LENGTH 5M

1092160298 PT100 WIRING

1092160310 BREATHER LABEL

1092160318 BREATHER LABEL

1092160324 DOOR

1092160325 DOOR

1092160326 STAY

1092160330 COUPLING

1092160336 DOOR

1092160339 LABEL

1092160348 WIRE HARNESS

1092160349 WIRE HARNESS

1092160350 COMPENSATOR ANSI

1092160380 COVER

1092160411 CONTROL PANEL

1092160412 CONTROL PANEL

1092160413 CONTROL PANEL

1092160414 CONTROL PANEL



1092160415 CONTROL PANEL

1092160416 CONTROL PANEL

1092160417 CONTROL PANEL

1092160418 CONTROL PANEL

1092160419 CONTROL PANEL

1092160420 CONTROL PANEL

1092160421 CONTROL PANEL

1092160422 CONTROL PANEL

1092160423 CONTROL PANEL

1092160424 CONTROL PANEL

1092160425 CONTROL PANEL

1092160426 CONTROL PANEL

1092160427 CONTROL PANEL

1092160428 CONTROL PANEL

1092160429 CONTROL PANEL

1092160430 CONTROL PANEL

1092160431 CONTROL PANEL

1092160432 CONTROL PANEL

1092160433 CONTROL PANEL

1092160434 CONTROL PANEL

1092160435 CONTROL PANEL

1092160436 CONTROL PANEL

1092160437 CONTROL PANEL

1092160438 CONTROL PANEL

1092160439 CONTROL PANEL

1092160440 CONTROL PANEL

1092160441 CONTROL PANEL

1092160442 CONTROL PANEL

1092160443 CONTROL PANEL

1092160444 CONTROL PANEL

1092160445 CONTROL PANEL

1092160446 CONTROL PANEL

1092160447 CONTROL PANEL

1092160448 CONTROL PANEL

1092160449 CONTROL PANEL

1092160467 CONTROL PANEL

1092160471 CONTROL PANEL

1092160472 CONTROL PANEL

1092160473 CONTROL PANEL

1092160478 FILTER FAN

1092160480 PANEL

1092160498 CONTROL PANEL

1092160530 CONTROL PANEL

1092160554 VALVE

1092160555 VALVE

1092160562 PIPE COUPLING



1092160565 PIPE

1092160568 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092160569 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092160574 PIPE

1092160575 FITTING PIPE

1092160576 FITTING

1092160578 SEAL RETAINER

1092160580 CUBICLE

1092160581 ECCENTRIC RING

1092160582 ECCENTRIC RING

1092160584 ECCENTRIC RING

1092160585 ECCENTRIC RING

1092160586 ECCENTRIC RING

1092160587 SEAL ARR.

1092160593 SEAL ARR

1092160608 DECAL

1092160617 FAN ASSEMBLY ZT7590 50HZ

1092160624 MODBUS MODUL ABB42004292

1092160625 MODBUS MODUL ABB42004295

1092160628 INLET PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1092160691 SHIM

1092160692 SHIM

1092160693 SHIM

1092160694 SHIM

1092160695 SHIM

1092160696 SHIM

1092160708 FAN ASSEMBLY    ZT4

1092160709 PANEL

1092160724 MOTOR

1092160731 PIPE

1092160732 PIPE

1092160754 WASHER RUBBER

1092160820 DOOR CUBICLE

1092160821 PLATE BACK

1092160822 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092160823 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092160824 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092160829 WIRE HARNESS

1092160866 DISCHARGE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

1092160880 END PANEL

1092160888 CUBICLE ASSEMBLY COST

1092160903 PIPE COUPLING

1092160904 PIPE COUPLING

1092160905 PIPE COUPLING

1092160906 PIPE COUPLING

1092160908 DOOR



1092160976 HUB

1092160977 SPACER AND BOLTS

1092160980 ROOF

1092161003 PIPE

1092161004 PIPE

1092161005 PIPE

1092161006 PIPE

1092161007 PIPE

1092161008 PIPE

1092161009 STAY

1092161011 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092161012 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092161013 FRAME

1092161018 STAY

1092161019 STAY

1092161032 DOOR

1092161045 INSULATION SILENCING

1092161047 ROOF

1092161051 BAFFLE

1092161064 CUBICLE

1092161065 CUBICLE

1092161066 DOOR

1092161068 DOOR

1092161069 DOOR

1092161071 DOOR

1092161077 DOOR

1092161078 HOSE

1092161079 PLATE LOCK

1092161080 ROOF

1092161167 CONTROL PANEL

1092161169 CONTROL PANEL

1092161172 CONTROL PANEL

1092161173 CONTROL PANEL

1092161174 CONTROL PANEL

1092161176 CONTROL PANEL

1092161178 WIRE HARNESS IEC

1092161180 ROOF

1092161190 COOLER INTER

1092161191 COOLER AFTER

1092161192 COOLER OIL

1092161277 EXPANSION JOINT

1092161278 EXPANSION JOINT

1092161279 EXPANSION JOINT

1092161280 ROOF

1092161289 DISCHARG ECHECK VALVE

1092161293 DISCHARG ECHECK VALVE



1092161302 VALVE SAFETY

1092161303 VALVE SAFETY

1092161304 VALVE SAFETY

1092161309 NIPPLE

1092161330 SENSOR VIBRATION

1092161353 SILENCER

1092161354 SUPPORT

1092161355 PLATE

1092161362 PIPE

1092161363 MANIFOLD

1092161371 HOUSING FILTER

1092161373 SUPPORT

1092161375 SUPPORT

1092161378 FRAME

1092161380 END PANEL

1092161381 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092161382 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092161383 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092161384 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092161385 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092161404 SAFETY VALVE

1092161405 SAFETY VALVE

1092161406 SAFETY VALVE

1092161407 SAFETY VALVE

1092161408 SAFETY VALVE

1092161409 VALVE

1092161433 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092161434 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092161480 ROOF

1092161543 HUB COUPLING E30-M

1092161580 ROOF

1092161601 GEARBOX CASTING

1092161602 GEARBOX CASTING

1092161603 GEARBOX CASTING

1092161604 GEARBOX CASTING

1092161605 GEARBOX CASTING

1092161606 GEARBOX CASTING

1092161607 GEAR CASING

1092161608 GEAR CASING

1092161609 GEAR CASING

1092161610 GEAR CASING

1092161611 GEAR CASING

1092161612 ANTI VIBR. PAD

1092161613 DOOR LOCK

1092161614 RUFFER DAMPER

1092161615 RUBBER BUFFER



1092161616 ANTIVIBRATION PAD

1092161620 SHIM 0.05MM

1092161621 SHIM 0.1MM

1092161622 SHIM 0.2MM

1092161623 SHIM 0.25MM

1092161624 SHIM 0.5MM

1092161625 SHIM 1MM

1092161655 EXPANSION JOINT

1092161656 EXPANSION JOINT

1092161659 VALVE CHECK 5+

1092161660 VALVE CHECK 8+

1092161688 SUPPORT

1092161689 WIRE HARNESS

1092161690 WIRE HARNESS

1092161691 WIRE HARNESS

1092161695 GEARBOX

1092161733 CONTROL PANEL ZR55

1092161734 CONTROL PANEL ZR75

1092161735 CONTROL PANEL ZR90

1092161780 PANEL

1092161781 DOOR

1092161786 TRANSFORMER JBK5-500VA

1092161880 ROOF

1092161888 MOTOR

1092161918 VALVE

1092161930 ROOF

1092161939 WIRE HARNESS

1092161940 MOTOR 75VSD

1092161942 MOTOR SUPPORT

1092161945 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092161946 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092161951 PIPE

1092161952 GASKET

1092161955 CONTROL PANEL 75VSD380V 50HZ

1092161960 PANEL

1092161969 SUPPORT

1092161980 PANEL

1092161997 PLATE COVER

1092161998 BAFFLE

1092162002 SUPPORT

1092162003 BAFFLE

1092162004 SCREEN

1092162005 BAFFLE

1092162006 BAFFLE

1092162007 INSULATION SILENCING

1092162008 BAFFLE



1092162009 BAFFLE

1092162014 PANEL

1092162017 BAFFLE

1092162022 CUBICLE 132 VSD

1092162023 CUBICLE 160 VSD

1092162024 PIPE

1092162025 PIPE

1092162026 PIPE

1092162027 PIPE

1092162028 NIPPLE

1092162029 NIPPLE

1092162030 BAFFLE

1092162031 BAFFLE

1092162032 BAFFLE

1092162034 GROMMET

1092162039 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092162088 BAFFLE

1092162090 SUPPORT

1092162091 PIPE

1092162109 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE JBK3-500

1092162131 CONNECTOR

1092162222 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

1092162330 COVER

1092162332 HOUSING

1092162340 GEAR CASING

1092162341 GEAR CASING

1092162342 GEAR CASING

1092162343 GEAR CASING

1092162346 WIRE HARNESS

1092162347 WIRE HARNESS

1092162373 GEAR CASING

1092162374 GEAR CASING

1092162375 GEAR CASING

1092162376 GEAR CASING

1092162388 COOLER ASSY

1092162401 COOLER INTER

1092162403 COOLER AFTER

1092162405 COOLER OIL

1092162406 FILTER AIR

1092162407 FILTER AIR

1092162432 DOOR

1092162434 DOOR

1092162436 DOOR

1092162438 STAY

1092162440 STAY

1092162442 DOOR



1092162444 STAY

1092162446 STAY

1092162447 STAY

1092162449 ROOF

1092162451 ROOF

1092162453 ROOF

1092162455 DOOR

1092162466 ELEMENT FILTER

1092162470 VALVE THROTTLE

1092162471 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092162480 HOUSING SEPAR.

1092162485 MOTOR VSD 175HP CUL QUINCY

1092162495 CONTROL PANEL 75HP CUL

1092162496 CONTROL PANEL 100HP CUL

1092162497 CONTROL PANEL 125HP CUL

1092162498 CONTROL PANEL 150HP CUL

1092162499 CONTROL PANEL 200HP CUL

1092162501 PANEL

1092162504 DOOR

1092162508 DOOR

1092162515 PANEL

1092162516 PANEL

1092162519 ROOF

1092162521 ROOF

1092162523 ROOF

1092162526 PANEL

1092162529 PIPE

1092162531 COVER

1092162532 PANEL

1092162595 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092162596 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092162597 COOLER INTER

1092162598 COOLER AFTER

1092162599 COOLER OIL

1092162600 CONTROL PANEL

1092162601 CONTROL PANEL 100HP VSD CUL

1092162602 CONTROL PANEL 125HP VSD CUL

1092162603 CONTROL PANEL 175HP VSD CUL

1092162604 CONTROL PANEL 200HP VSD CUL

1092162610 CONTROL PANEL

1092162620 CONTROL PANEL

1092162630 CONTROL PANEL

1092162730 CONTROL PANEL

1092162735 CONTROL PANEL

1092162740 CONTROL PANEL

1092162806 TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE



1092163018 SPACER

1092163027 PANEL

1092163031 PANEL

1092163032 BAFFLE

1092163034 BAFFLE

1092163035 SUPPORT

1092163039 STAY ASSEMBLY

1092163040 BAFFLE

1092163050 BAFFLE

1092163060 ROOF

1092163070 DOOR

1092163090 PANEL

1092163100 GEAR

1092163101 GEAR

1092163102 GEAR

1092163103 GEAR

1092163104 GEAR

1092163105 GEAR

1092163106 GEAR

1092163107 GEAR

1092163108 GEAR

1092163109 GEAR

1092163110 GEAR

1092163111 GEAR

1092163112 GEAR

1092163113 GEAR

1092163114 GEAR

1092163115 GEAR

1092163116 GEAR

1092163117 GEAR

1092163118 GEAR

1092163119 GEAR

1092163120 GEAR

1092163121 GEAR

1092163180 VSD ASSEMBLY ZR75VSD

1092163280 VSD ASSEMBLY ZR90VSD

1092163310 GEAR

1092163311 GEAR

1092163317 GEAR

1092163320 GEAR

1092163321 GEAR

1092163323 GEAR

1092163380 VSD ASSEMBLY ZR75VSD FF

1092163405 GEAR

1092163406 GEAR

1092163409 GEAR



1092163411 GEAR

1092163418 GEAR

1092163480 VSD ASSEMBLY ZR90VSD FF

1092163506 AIR FILTER HOUSING

1092163507 AIR FILTER HOUSING

1092163527 SPOOL PIECE

1092163528 SPOOL PIECE

1092163529 SPOOL PIECE

1092163552 SILENCER

1092163553 SILENCER

1092163554 CHECK VALVE

1092163571 HUB COUPLING D65

1092163572 HUB COUPLING D47.625

1092163573 HUB COUPLING D57.15

1092163575 ADAPTOR INCLUDE KIT

1092163576 DISC PACK SET

1092163577 SPACER

1092163578 HARDWARE KIT SET

1092163580 VSD ASSEMBLY ZT75VSD

1092163595 ADAPTOR INCLUDE KIT

1092163596 DISC PACK SET

1092163598 HARDWARE KIT SET

1092163627 DISC PACK SET

1092163629 HARDWARE KIT SET

1092163680 VSD ASSEMBLY ZT90VSD

1092163780 VSD ASSEMBLY ZT75VSD FF

1092163810 PIPE

1092163825 FRAME

1092163880 VSD  ASSEMBLY ZT90VSD FF

1092163956 EXPANSION JOINT

1092163957 EXPANSION JOINT

1092163964 DISCHARG CHECK VALVE

1092164180 ZR75VSD FF VSD ASSEMBLY

1092164280 ZT90VSD FF VSD ASSEMBLY

1092164351 HUB COUPLING

1092164602 GEAR

1092164604 GEAR

1092164605 GEAR

1092164608 GEAR

1092164613 GEAR

1092164615 GEAR

1092165002 MOTOR 18KW VSD 380/50

1092165003 MOTOR 22KW VSD 380/50

1092165004 MOTOR 30KW VSD 380/50

1092165005 MOTOR 37KW VSD 380/50

1092165006 MOTOR 45KW VSD 380/50



1092165007 MOTOR 55KW VSD 380/50

1092165014 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092165015 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092165016 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092165201 SEAL RING MD200-400

1092165211 THROTTLE VALVE DN80

1092165215 THROTTLE VALVE DN40

1092165219 THROTTLE VALVE DN100

1092165227 (I)MD600-800 CASTING ASSY

1092165490 VALVE SAFETY

1092165883 COOLER ASSY

1092166080 VSD ASSEMBLY MK5 380V

1092166401 ZH-MKII-FS3-IC/AC-ML

1092166402 ZH-MKII-FS3-IC/AC-ASME

1092166408 COOLER INTER

1092167010 MOTOR

1092167110 MOTOR

1092167210 MOTOR

1092167310 MOTOR

1092167400 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092167500 VSD ASSEMBLY

1092167680 BAFFLE

1092167780 PANEL

1092168447 SCREEN

1092170000 SWITCH LEVEL

1092170002 ASSEMBLY, ACTUATOR & VALVE

1092170004 BUTTERFLY VALVE

1092170005 BUTTERFLY VALVE, DN100

1092170007 OIL TANK

1092170008 COMPENSATOR

1092170010 PIPE, AIR OUTLET, ZH15000 3S

1092170011 PIPE

1092170012 PIPE

1092170013 PIPE

1092170014 PIPE

1092170015 PIPE

1092170028 PIPE,DN80

1092170029 OIL HEATER

1092170030 WIRE HARNESS

1092170031 AFTERCOOLER FOR ZH7000, ANSI

1092170034 AFTERCOOLER FOR ZH10000, ANSI

1092170037 AFTERCOOLER FOR ZH15000, ANSI

1092170043 SUPPORT, AIR OUTLET PIPE

1092170044 PIPE AIR OUTLET

1092170045 AIR INLET PIPE, PN10 DN300

1092170046 DUAL OIL FILTER, LUT



1092170047 OIL TANK

1092170048 SILENCER, ANSI CONNECTION

1092170049 SILENCER, ANSI CONNECTION

1092170050 SILENCER, ANSI CONNECTION

1092170051 AIR INLET PIPE, DN400 PN10

1092170052 CONNECTION PIPE, DN50

1092170053 CONNECTION PIPE, DN80

1092170054 CONNECTION PIPE, DN100

1092170057 OIL TANK

1092170058 OIL COOLER COVER             .

1092170060 OIL COOLER COVER

1092170064 FLEXIBLE

1092170066 BLOW OFF PIPE

1092170068 SUPPORT FOR AIR OUTLER PIPE

1092170070 PIPE CONNECTOR, TEE

1092170071 PIPE CONNECTOR

1092170072 THREADED PIPE, BOTH END

1092170073 PIPE

1092170074 PIPE

1092170075 PIPE

1092170082 CONTROL PANEL

1092170083 CONTROL PANEL

1092170084 CONTROL PANEL

1092170090 TEE, G1/4

1092170093 STRAINER

1092170094 PLATE DATA

1092170096 CONTROL PANEL

1092170097 CONTROL PANEL

1092170099 CONTROL PANEL

1092170105 COOLER OIL FOR ZH15000 NEW

1092170116 OIL TANK

1092170130 AUX OIL PUMP

1092170131 AUX OIL PUMP

1092170136 PIPE OIL

1092170141 FLANGE BLIND ZH7000

1092170152 AIR INLET FLANGE PIPE

1092170153 AIR INLET STRAINER

1092170154 AIR OUTLET PIPE

1092170201 OIL COOLER, FRAME 1

1092170209 CLAMP PIPE, DN25 RIGID OIL

1092170240 AIR PIPE, 2STG

1092170260 OIL PIPE

1092170267 PIPE

1092170270 2STG AIR OUTLET PIPE

1092170275 BLOW OFF PIPE 1

1092170280 SUPPORT FOR OIL COOLER



1092170283 WATER PIPE FOR LOCAL COOLER

1092170284 WATER PIPE FOR LOCAL COOLER

1092170286 FITTING

1092170335 POWER SUPPLY

1092170350 BLOW OFF PIPE 2

1092170355 SUPPORT FOR BLOW OFF PIPE

1092170360 SUPPORT, 2STG AIR OUTLET PIPE

1092170365 FITTING

1092170459 RACEWAY

1092170460 RACEWAY

1092170461 CABLE CLAMP

1092170468 AIR OUT LET PIPE 13 BAR

1092170480 STUD

1092170507 BRACKET

1092170508 STAY

1092170509 PANEL

1092170539 SHIM M8

1092170540 COLLECTOR AIR

1092170550 PIPE BLOW-OFF

1092170560 PIPE BLOW-OFF

1092170570 PIPE DISCHARGE

1092170623 PANEL

1092170628 ROOF

1092170630 PANEL

1092170646 COOLER OIL

1092170652 CONTROL CABLE

1092170653 PIPE WATER

1092170654 PIPE WATER

1092170655 PIPE WATER

1092170659 WIRE HARNESS

1092170662 STAY

1092170674 COLLECTOR AIR

1092170695 PANEL

1092170696 PANEL

1092170707 PANEL

1092170712 PANEL

1092170722 BEAM

1092170724 PROFILE

1092170725 PROFILE

1092170740 COMPENSATOR DN125 DIN-ANSI

1092170752 GUARD COUPLING

1092170753 PIPE

1092170754 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092170810 PIPE DISCHARGE

1092171001 FRAME

1092171002 SUPPORT



1092171003 SUPPORT

1092171004 INLET PIPE

1092171005 HOSE

1092171006 HOSE

1092171007 DISCHARGE PIPE

1092171008 FLANGE WELDING

1092171009 FLANGE WELDING

1092171011 PIPE

1092171012 PIPE

1092171013 PIPE

1092171014 RING SEAL

1092171015 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092171016 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092171017 FLANGE ADAPTOR

1092171018 COOLER OIL

1092171019 COOLER INTER

1092171020 INTERCOOLER

1092171021 ADSORBENT

1092171022 COOLER AFTER

1092171023 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092171024 BAFFLE

1092171025 BAFFLE

1092171026 BAFFLE

1092171027 DOOR

1092171028 DOOR

1092171029 SPACER

1092171030 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092171032 VALVE NON RET.

1092171034 SCREEN

1092171036 SPACER

1092171037 SPACER

1092171038 PANEL

1092171043 COOLER SUPPORT

1092171044 COOLER SUPPORT

1092171045 BEAM

1092171046 SUPPORT

1092171047 SUPPORT

1092171051 PANEL

1092171054 DOOR

1092171057 PANEL

1092171060 PANEL

1092171063 ROOF

1092171065 ROOF

1092171067 ROOF

1092171068 PRELIMINARY FILTER

1092171069 BRACKET



1092171070 SUPPORT

1092171071 STAY

1092171073 FAN ASSEMBLY

1092171074 VALVE REGUL.

1092171076 TUBE

1092171078 DOOR

1092171079 FLANGE ADAPTOR

1092171081 SENSOR PRESS

1092171084 FLANGE ADAPTOR

1092171085 PIPE

1092171086 PANEL

1092171089 COVER COOLER

1092171090 CONTROL PANEL

1092171095 BAFFLE

1092171096 BAFFLE

1092171097 PANEL

1092171098 DOOR

1092171099 PANEL

1092171100 PANEL

1092171101 ROOF

1092171102 CONTROL PANEL

1092171103 CONTROL PANEL

1092171131 MOTOR

1092171132 MOTOR

1092171133 MOTOR

1092171134 MOTOR

1092171135 MOTOR

1092171136 MOTOR

1092171142 UNLOADER

1092171143 UNLOADER

1092171144 UNLOADER

1092171149 AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092171150 AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092171151 OILCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092171202 SAFE VALVE A28 X-16T R1+ 1.1

1092171223 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092171225 GASKET

1092171282 AIR FILTER

1092171283 AIR FILTER

1092171300 CUBICLE, MKV

1092171303 CONTROL CABLE, D-SUB

1092171310 CUBICLE, MK5, YD

1092171352 POWER CABLE, 70MM2

1092171353 POWER CABLE, 100MM2

1092171354 POWER CABLE, 120MM2

1092171355 POWER CABLE



1092171500 CUBICLE, MKV-FS2

1092171502 Y-DELTA STARTER, COMBINATION 2

1092171503 Y-DELTA STARTER, COMBINATION 3

1092171504 Y-DELTA STARTER, COMBINATION 4

1092171505 Y-DELTA STARTER, COMBINATION 5

1092171506 Y-DELTA STARTER, COMBINATION 6

1092171620 PIPE

1092171646 COOLER OIL

1092171650 PIPE

1092171656 KIT COOLER SEAL

1092171660 PIPE

1092171670 PIPE

1092171740 PIPE

1092171751 COOLER SHELL

1092171752 COOLER COVER

1092171960 SILENCER

1092172020 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092172030 MOTOR BAFFLE

1092172100 FRAME

1092172107 OIL SUMP

1092172120 CLAMP PIPE

1092172122 SUBFRAME

1092172125 SUBFRAME

1092172126 SUBFRAME

1092172127 SUBFRAME

1092172128 SUBFRAME

1092172129 SUBFRAME

1092172150 COUPLING ELEM.

1092172440 INSULATION THERMAL

1092172451 GEARBOX

1092172461 AUX TRANSFORMER575V 60HZ UL

1092172602 DECAL

1092172603 VALVE THROTTLE DN60

1092172641 DECAL WARNING

1092172704 MOTOR 820KW/4.16KV/60HZ

1092172711 MOTOR 730KW/6.6KV/60HZ

1092172712 MOTOR 920KW/3.3KV/60HZ

1092172716 VALVE

1092172730 SILENCER FOAM

1092174012 PUMP OIL

1092174013 PUMP OIL

1092174024 AUX TRANSFORMER380/500V 50HZ

1092174025 AUX TRANSFORMER 380V 60HZ

1092174028 VIBRATION HARNESS 2S

1092175101 AUX.TRANSFORMER JBX VOLTAGE

1092175105 THERMOSTAT



1092175505 PIPE

1092175700 HEATER IMMERS

1092177205 MOTOR

1092177215 MOTOR

1092177225 MOTOR

1092177235 MOTOR

1092177245 MOTOR

1092177255 MOTOR

1092177265 MOTOR

1092177273 MOTOR

1092177275 MOTOR

1092177285 MOTOR

1092177629 RETAINER

1092178235 MOTOR

1092178245 MOTOR

1092178255 MOTOR

1092178265 MOTOR

1092178275 MOTOR

1092178317 MAIN WIRE HARNESS

1092178345 MOTOR

1092178350 MOTOR WIRE HARNESS CE

1092178359 MAIN WIRE HARNESS UL

1092178360 MOTOR WIRE HARNESS UL

1092178365 MOTOR

1092178367 MOTOR WIRE HARNESS UL

1092178368 CORE WIRE HARNESS UL

1092178377 MOTOR WIRE HARNESS CE

1092178445 MOTOR

1092178501 TRANSMITTER

1092178621 COLLECTOR

1092179151 PLATE DATA

1092180012 MOTOR 160KW 400V/1.25/50HZ IE3

1092180013 MOTOR 200KW 400V/1.2/50HZ IE3

1092180014 MOTOR 250KW 400V/1.0/50HZ IE3

1092180016 MOTOR 315KW 400V/1.0/50HZ IE3

1092180018 MOTOR 355KW 400V/1.0/50HZ IE3

1092180020 MOTOR 200KW 6KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180021 MOTOR 250KW 6KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180022 MOTOR 315KW 6KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180024 MOTOR 400KW 6KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180026 MOTOR 500KW 6KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180027 MOTOR 200KW 10KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180028 MOTOR 250KW 10KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180029 MOTOR 315KW 10KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180030 MOTOR 355KW 10KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180031 MOTOR 400KW 10KV/1.1/50HZ IE3



1092180032 MOTOR 450KW 10KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180033 MOTOR 500KW 10KV/1.1/50HZ IE3

1092180055 MOTOR

1092180230 PIPE

1092181260 SILENCER

1092181781 SILENCER

1092183002 THREAD ADAPTER 1/2-1/4 NPT

1092186011 MOTOR

1092186013 MOTOR

1092186015 MOTOR

1092186017 MOTOR

1092186019 MOTOR

1092186031 MOTOR

1092186033 MOTOR

1092186035 MOTOR

1092186037 MOTOR

1092186039 MOTOR

1092187002 SUPPORT

1092187003 SUPPORT

1092188001 FAN

1092191010 SPACER

1092191013 HUB MOTOR

1092191014 HUB MOTOR

1092191020 SPACER

1092191030 SPACER

1092191033 HUB MOTOR

1092191034 HUB MOTOR

1092191040 SPACER

1092191045 HUB MOTOR

1092191111 HUB BLOWER

1092191113 HUB BLOWER

1092191120 DISC PACK SET

1092191121 ADAPTOR

1092191123 ADAPTOR

1092191130 HARDWARE KIT SET

1092191131 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191132 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191133 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191134 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191135 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191140 SPACER

1092191142 HUB BLOWER

1092191143 HUB MOTOR

1092191153 ADAPTOR

1092191160 HARDWARE KIT SET

1092191161 CAPSCREW KIT



1092191162 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191163 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191164 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191172 HUB MOTOR

1092191174 HUB MOTOR

1092191180 DISC PACK SET

1092191182 ADAPTOR

1092191184 ADAPTOR

1092191190 HARDWARE KIT SET

1092191191 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191192 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191193 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191194 CAPSCREW KIT

1092191285 PANEL

1092191289 DUCT

1092191500 OIL COOLER

1092194900 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092195045 PIPE

1092195049 PIPE

1092195057 BASIC ZR3 CONTROL PANEL PACK

1092195058 BASIC ZR3 CONTROL PANEL FF

1092195059 IMD CONTROL PANEL

1092195266 DRAIN LINE CONNECT PIPE 3

1092195500 BAFFLE

1092195600 BAFFLE

1092195700 BAFFLE

1092196012 THREAD PIPE

1092196013 ELBOW

1092198260 DRAIN LINE BENDING PIPE

1092198261 DRAIN LINE CONNECT PIPE 1

1092198271 ZM8 STRAIGHT PIPE1

1092198286 ZM8 ELBOW PIPE 5

1092198287 ZM8 ELBOW PIPE 6

1092198807 SUPPORT

1092198808 PLATE BOTTOM

1092198809 GUARD

1092198810 SUPPORT

1092198882 ELBOW PIPE 1

1092200003 MOTOR 18.5KW 400V

1092200004 MOTOR 22KW 400V

1092200011 PANEL ASSY

1092200016 BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092200027 SUPPORT

1092200030 BAFFLE INTERNAL ASSY

1092200034 SUPPORT GXE7-11 DRIVEN TRAIN

1092200036 VESSEL GX7-15



1092200053 CUBICLE GAR10 BEIJING METRO

1092200055 COOLER SUPPORT ASSY

1092200058 STIRRUP MOTOR GXE7-11

1092200065 DUCT FAN GXE15S

1092200066 COOLER SUPPORT 7KW

1092200078 COOLER SUPPORT 11KW

1092200081 FAN DUCT 11KW

1092200091 SPACER FOR GXE11

1092200092 SPACER FOR GX15

1092200093 STIRRUP CLOSING

1092200094 SPACER TRANSPORTATION SUPPORT

1092200097 JOINT WITH HOLE G1/4

1092200098 DUCT FAN GXE-7

1092200100 SPRING GAS MAS

1092200101 SPACER FOR GXE7

1092200102 V-BELT 1250

1092200103 V-BELT 1120

1092200104 V-BELT 1337

1092200107 HOSE ASSEBLY

1092200111 AIR RECEIVER

1092200126 PIPE

1092200127 V-BELT XPZ V-BELT 1287

1092200128 V-BELT 1320

1092200129 V-BELT 1362

1092200130 V-BELT 1412

1092200131 V-BELT XPZ V-BELT 1400

1092200133 V-BELT XPZ V-BELT 1237

1092200135 PIPE

1092200142 FITTING

1092200150 V-BELT XPZ V-BELT 1060

1092200151 V-BELT XPZ V-BELT 1200

1092200153 BELT XPZ V-BELT 1137

1092200162 LABEL

1092200164 SUPPORT

1092200165 MODULE FOR 400V

1092200166 SEQUENCE PHASE GXE7-22

1092200170 FAN 300/6-6/30

1092200171 FAN 320F6/6-3HL-P40

1092200172 FAN 340F6/6-3HL-P40

1092200179 LABEL

1092200184 LABEL

1092200185 LABEL

1092200200 MOTOR 15KW 400V

1092200202 ROD

1092200207 SPACER

1092200210 SUPPORT



1092200220 FRAME

1092200230 FLANGE

1092200233 CUBICLE BOX

1092200236 PANEL

1092200241 PANEL

1092200244 PANEL

1092200248 COVER

1092200255 PANEL

1092200259 DUCT

1092200265 BAFFLE

1092200266 BAFFLE

1092200271 STAY

1092200273 STAY

1092200280 AIR FILTER

1092200282 AIR FILTER GX18-22

1092200285 COOLER COMBI

1092200286 COOLER COMBI

1092200287 FLEXIBLE ASSY

1092200300 FRAME

1092200308 SPACER

1092200309 SPACER

1092200360 BAFFLE

1092200400 PULLEY 2SPZ 95 C55

1092200401 PULLEY 2SPZ 112 C55

1092200402 PULLEY 2 SPZ 139 C55

1092200403 PULLEY 2SPZ 136 C55

1092200406 PULLEY 2SPZ 100 C55

1092200411 PULLEY 2SPZ 98 C55

1092200412 PULLEY 2SPZ 122 C55

1092200414 PULLEY 2SPZ 132 C55

1092200417 2 SPZ 90 PULLEY(10.5) C55

1092200420 PULLEY 2SPZ 280 MOTOR

1092200421 PULLEY 2SPZ 224 MOTOR

1092200422 PULLEY 2SPZ 250 MOTOR

1092200425 PULLEY 2SPZ 150 MOTOR

1092200426 PULLEY 2SPZ 140 MOTOR

1092200427 PULLEY 2SPZ 200 MOTOR

1092200435 PULLEY XPZ 180

1092200440 PULLEY 2SPZ 150 C77

1092200441 PULLEY 2SPZ 160 C77

1092200442 PULLEY 2SPZ 180 C77

1092200443 PULLEY 3SPZ 140 C77

1092200444 PULLEY 3SPZ 132 C77

1092200445 PULLEY 3SPZ 125 C77

1092200446 PULLEY 3SPZ 150 C77

1092200447 PULLEY 3SPZ 170 C77



1092200451 PULLEY 3SPZ 112 C77

1092200452 PULLEY 3 SPZ 128  C77*

1092200453 PULLEY 2SPZ 132 (39.8-12)

1092200454 PULLEY 3SPZ 95 (39.8-12)

1092200458 2 SPZ 170 PULLEY(42-12)

1092200459 GXE15 PULLEY 140(42-12)

1092200460 PULLEY 2SPZ 250 MOTOR

1092200461 PULLEY 3SPZ 280 MOTOR

1092200462 PULLEY 3SPZ 250 MOTOR

1092200463 PULLEY 2SPZ 280 MOTOR

1092200464 PULLEY 3SPZ 190 MOTOR

1092200466 PULLEY 3SPZ 200 PULLEY(42-12)

1092200467 PULLEY 3SPZ 150 PULLEY(42-12)

1092200468 GXE15 PULLEY 200(42-12)

1092200469 GXE15 PULLEY 132 (42-12)

1092200471 GASKET 1

1092200479 HOUSING

1092200494 DOOR CUBICLE(MK5)

1092200504 SUPPORT

1092200509 GUARD

1092200511 GUARD

1092200512 HOSE

1092200530 BELT 1077

1092200531 TRANSFORMER DONGPU:JBK3-120VA

1092200532 EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON

1092200536 CONTACTOR

1092200538 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092200540 OVERLOAD RELAY BRACKET

1092200541 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092200543 OVERLOAD RELAY

1092200549 POWER-IN TERMINAL BLOCK

1092200551 FUSE

1092200553 FUSE

1092200560 FRAME

1092200563 9.5 L OSE MOM/ASM GXE 7-15

1092200564 AIR TANK 270 GXE 7-15 ASME/MOM

1092200565 GUARD

1092200566 GUARD

1092200579 PANEL

1092200591 CUBICLE DOOR PANEL

1092200592 PANEL

1092200594 GXE7-15 SADDLE ASS.

1092200596 ROOF

1092200599 CUBICLE DOOR

1092200600 AIR TANK 270L GXE 7-15S ML

1092200607 GXE15S FAN 60HZ



1092200633 GXE7 FAN 60HZ

1092200634 GXE 15S CUBICLE 200-230V

1092200636 G22 CUBICLE 230V

1092200638 WESCO TRANSFORMER 630VA

1092200639 WESCO TRANSFORMER 1200VA

1092200640 WESCO TRANSFORMER 2300VA

1092200641 WIRE HARNESS GXE7-15S EXPORT

1092200642 WIRE HARNESS GXE15-22 EXPORT

1092200644 G22 CUBICLE 380-400V

1092200645 GXE 15S  CUBICLE 380-460V

1092200646 GXE11 FAN 60HZ

1092200647 G22 CUBICLE 200V

1092200648 GXE 7 CUBICLE  200-230V

1092200649 GXE 11 CUBICLE 200-230V

1092200650 G15 CUBICLE 200-230V

1092200651 G18 CUBICLE 200-230V

1092200652 GXE 7 CUBICLE 380-460V

1092200653 GXE 11 CUBICLE  380-460V

1092200654 G15 CUBICLE 380-460V

1092200655 G18 CUBICLE 380-460V

1092200656 PANEL RIGHT SIDE

1092200658 GXE7-15 FF SADDLE ASS.

1092200680 G22 CUBICLE 460V

1092200700 WIRE HARNESS MAS+11-22

1092200746 GXE15-22 LEFT PANEL ASSY.

1092200752 RIGID PIPE

1092200756 INJECTOR

1092200766 BUSHING

1092200767 BUSHING

1092200768 COVER

1092200769 GXE15-22 LEFT PANEL ASSY.(FF)

1092200774 PIPE

1092200790 MODULE FOR 230V

1092200807 PIPE GA55-90 E.R

1092200817 MOTOR 15KW 460V 60HZ

1092200837 MOTOR 22KW 460V 60HZ

1092200840 DRYER MODULE FOR 200/460V

1092200844 PANEL BACK VSD

1092200850 DRYER MODULE FOR 200/460V

1092200857 18-22 KW FAN AXIAL

1092200858 26-30KW FAN AXIAL

1092200859 37 KW FAN AXIAL

1092200870 MODULE FOR 380/460V

1092200874 V-BELT 1162

1092200882 GHS585 CUBICLE DOMESTIC

1092200883 GHS730 CUBICLE DOMESTIC



1092200884 GHS900 CUBICLE DOMESTIC

1092200885 GHS585 CUBICLE EXPORT

1092200886 GHS730 CUBICLE EXPORT

1092200887 GHS900 CUBICLE EXPORT

1092200890 MODULE FOR 200V

1092200892 EMERGENCY LABEL

1092200896 DUST SEAL

1092200900 CUBICLE GXE15 400V/50HZ CHN

1092200903 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092200926 G30 MOTOR ASS'Y 30KW 400V 50HZ

1092200980 BRACKET

1092201001 CUBICLE GA90 400 50 JPN MK5

1092201002 CUBICLE GA37 380- 440/60 IEC

1092201004 CUBICLE GA75 200/220V MK5

1092201005 CUBICLE GA55 200/220V MK5

1092201009 HOSE

1092201100 WIRE HARNESS GXE15-22

1092201102 COOLER COMBI

1092201128 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092201138 CABLE COMM

1092201150 CUBICLE DOOR-G90

1092201153 E.R.GA37+/45+ 13/175  ASS.FEE

1092201172 SUPPORT TIMER DRAIN GX7-15S

1092201200 PLATE FAN/COOLER GA11-22

1092201208 VESSEL GA37+-75 SQL ENG

1092201210 VESSEL AIR

1092201211 PIPE LIST GA37+-75 WC

1092201212 PIPE LIST GA55+-90 WC IMPORTED

1092201213 PIPE LIST GA55+-90 WC LOCAL

1092201228 VESSEL MOM/ASME

1092201229 VESSEL ML

1092201230 SUPPORT WC GA37+-75

1092201231 INJECTOR

1092201233 ROOF PANEL ASSY

1092201239 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092201241 PIPE

1092201248 ROOF PANEL ASSY

1092201261 FRAME

1092201275 MIDDLE PANEL

1092201279 FRAME

1092201286 PROTECT PANEL

1092201287 DRYER INLET PANEL ASSY

1092201290 RECEIVER AIR

1092201291 ROOF PANEL ASSY

1092201296 DRYER LEFT PANEL ASSY

1092201299 COOLER COMBI



1092201306 AIR RECEIVER ML G15-22

1092201307 BACK PANEL ASSY

1092201310 AIR FILTER SUPPORT

1092201311 RIGHT PANEL ASSY

1092201315 FRONT PANEL ASSY

1092201318 LEFT PANEL ASSY

1092201322 ROOF PANEL ASSY

1092201326 MOTOR DUCT ASSY

1092201332 MOTOR SUPPORT

1092201333 PROTECT PANEL

1092201334 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092201346 PANEL

1092201349 PANEL

1092201351 PANEL

1092201355 AIR RECEIVER MOM/ASME G15-22

1092201360 PLATE

1092201364 NOZZLE

1092201367 CLEAN LABEL

1092201372 NIPPLE HEXAGON

1092201382 PANEL ASSY

1092201390 SAFETY VALVE

1092201391 SAFETY VALVE

1092201510 CUBICLE DOOR

1092201511 CUBICLE DOOR(MK5)

1092201513 ROOF PANEL G18-22 FF

1092201515 ROOF PANEL G18-22 PACK

1092201516 RIGHT PANEL

1092201517 FRONT PANEL

1092201520 GA45VSD+ VESSEL GB

1092201590 SAFETY VALVE ENG

1092201591 SAFETY VALVE CHN

1092201601 CUBICLE GA15+ 690V 50HZ

1092201700 VESSEL GAR 5-14BP

1092201705 CUBICLE GAR 10 CARS WUHAN

1092201706 CABLE POWER WUHAN

1092201707 EARTH CABLE

1092201711 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092201712 GA30+~90/VSDDRYER RAIL380~460D

1092201713 GA30+~45+DRYER RAIL 200~230VDL

1092201714 GA55-90DRYER RAIL 380-460VSEMC

1092201715 GA55-90DRYER RAIL 200-230VSEMC

1092201716 DUCT DRYER ID100/ID136

1092201719 AIR INLET HOSE

1092201729 AIR INLET HOSE C111 FS

1092201742 PIPE

1092201744 SUPPORT THERMOSTATIC VALVE



1092201748 GA90-400V-50HZ MOTOR

1092201760 PIPE

1092201768 PIPE

1092201776 PIPE WC - WSD

1092201780 PIPE WSD OUT

1092201782 PIPE WATER AC - OC

1092201788 SUPPORT DRYER

1092201793 PANEL WITHOUT DECAL

1092201795 PANEL

1092201810 BAFFLE PACK

1092201812 DOOR

1092201814 DOOR

1092201883 PIPE OIL MIST

1092201928 SERVICE DOOR

1092201934 BACK PANEL

1092201948 FRONT PANEL

1092201961 ROOF

1092201970 ASSEMBLY VESSEL CHN

1092201973 HOUSING VALVE

1092201978 HOSE ASSEBLY

1092202027 PLUG HEXAGON

1092202048 HORIZONTAL BEAM

1092202052 FIX PANEL BACK

1092202067 LEFT PANEL

1092202105 G45 OIL COOLERER

1092202106 G45 AFTER COOLER

1092202135 FAN ASSEMBLY 400V 50HZ

1092202138 FAN ASS.230/380/440/460 60HZ

1092202196 G37 400V 50HZ MOTOR

1092202197 G45 400V 50HZ MOTOR

1092202201 G37 230V/440-460V 60HZ MOTOR

1092202302 FAN Y2-80 100MM

1092202303 DRYER SUPPORT PLATE

1092202305 BACK PANEL ASSY

1092202308 MIDDLE PANEL ASSY

1092202310 SERVICE PANEL ASSY RIGHT

1092202312 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092202314 PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092202319 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092202320 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092202345 11KW IE3 200-220/60 200/50

1092202346 15KW IE3 200-220/60 200/50

1092202347 18.5KW IE3 200-220/60 200/50

1092202348 26KW IE4 200-220/60 200/50

1092202349 11KW IE3 230/60 460/60

1092202350 15KW IE3 230/60 460/60



1092202351 18.5KW MOTOR IE3 230/60 460/60

1092202352 22KW IE4 230/60 460/60

1092202353 26KW IE4 230/60 460/60

1092202354 30KW IE3 230/60 460/60

1092202355 11KW IE3 380/60

1092202356 15KW IE3 380/60

1092202357 18.5KW IE3 380/60

1092202358 22KW IE4 380/60

1092202359 26KW IE4 380/60

1092202362 30KW IE3 380/60

1092202366 AIR FILTER SEPARATION PLATE

1092202368 TRANSFORMER

1092202369 BEND ELBOW

1092202370 FAN AXIAL

1092202371 FAN AXIAL

1092202372 FAN AXIAL

1092202377 DRYER PANEL ASSEMBLY

1092202381 REINFORCE PLATE

1092202382 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092202386 PANEL

1092202388 FILTER PIPE

1092202413 GEAR

1092202414 GEAR

1092202562 Roof

1092202570 FRAME G55-75

1092202576 Panel Front Pullet

1092202581 Middle Panel BACK

1092202586 Left Side Panel

1092202596 Cubicle Door-VSD

1092202607 Panel Back Cubicle side

1092202611 Beam Horizontal Back FS

1092202613 Fan Cover Front

1092202618 Fan Cover Back

1092202638 SUPPORT GEAR BOX

1092202642 Front vertical support VSD

1092202644 Beam Horizontal Front

1092202650 Panel Assembly Back&Front

1092202653 HOSE C111 AIR INLET

1092202655 HOSE ASS'Y VESSEL-COOLER

1092202656 HOSE ELEMENT-VESSEL C111

1092202657 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092202658 HOSE VESSEL TO OF HOUSING

1092202660 Middle Panel Front

1092202683 G75/VSD after cooler

1092202684 G75/VSD oil cooler

1092202685 G75VSD cooler



1092202692 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092202693 HOSE ASSEMBLY G55

1092202694 HOSE ASSEMBLY G75

1092202698 Back vertical support for FS

1092202700 CUBICLE GA37VSD HAV

1092202704 Front vertical support FS

1092202713 Beam Horizontal Back VSD

1092202714 Beam Horizontal Front VSD

1092202800 CUBICLE GA45VSD 380V / HAV

1092202900 CUBICLE GA55VSD 380V / HAV

1092202938 Fan-Wande motor

1092202939 Skeleton seal

1092202946 FAN 60HZ

1092202966 PULLEY 3SPA 190 MOTOR

1092202967 PULLEY 3SPA 200 MOTOR

1092202968 PULLEY 3SPA 224 MOTOR

1092202969 PULLEY 3SPA 236 MOTOR

1092202974 PULLEY 3SPA 125 C77+

1092202985 V-BELT XPA 1180

1092202986 V-BELT XPA 1207

1092202987 V-BELT XPA 1232

1092202988 V-BELT XPA 1250

1092202989 V-BELT XPA 1282

1092202990 V-BELT XPA 1307

1092202991 V-BELT XPA 1320

1092202998 TRANSFORMER 1500VA

1092203000 CUBICLE GA75VSD 380V / HAV

1092203086 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092203100 CUBICLE GA90VSD HAV

1092203180 IGBT-G55-75V

1092203181 Fan power PCB-MVT114GDY1

1092203182 Buffer resistance PCB-MVT114GA

1092203183 Drive PCB-MVT753GBQD1

1092203184 Lightning protection PCB

1092203185 Fan

1092203186 Out put current transformer

1092203187 DC contactor-400A

1092203188 Bridge rectifier

1092203189 External operating panel-MD32N

1092203190 External operating LCD paneMDK

1092203191 IO/RS485 expansion card-MD38IO

1092203192 RS485 expansion card-MD38TX1

1092203200 WIRE HARNESS

1092203226 PRESSURE SENSOR

1092203227 NIPPLE

1092203335 HOSE OIL INJECT GA15-26



1092203336 HOSE VESSEL TO HOUSING

1092203409 WIRE HARNESS

1092203416 OIL SEPARATOR 65L WITH PACKAGE

1092203417 OIL SEPARATOR WITH PACKAGE

1092203421 SCREW NIPPLE 1/4 INCH 8MM

1092203687 SIDE PANEL QSV205-530

1092203900 GA45VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) 400V

1092203956 ELEMENT TO VESSEL PIPE

1092203959 MPV TO COOLER PIPE

1092203960 WSD PLATE

1092203967 BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY FF

1092203969 FRONT RIGHT PANEL ASS(P & FF)

1092203971 BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY PACK

1092203977 WSD CONNECTOR

1092203988 FRONT AND BACK PANEL ASS'Y

1092203993 ROOF ASSEMBLY

1092203995 CONNECTOR

1092204000 GA45VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) 380V

1092204098 GA75-110VSD+ VESSEL SHIELD

1092204100 GA55VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) 400V

1092204109 HOSE

1092204190 COOLER GA37+/VSD

1092204191 COOLER GA45/45+/VSD

1092204192 COOLER AFTER GA45

1092204194 COOLER OIL

1092204196 COOLER OIL

1092204198 COOLER OIL

1092204199 COOLER AFTER GA75

1092204200 GA55VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) 380V

1092204202 COOLER OIL

1092204235 CUBICLE ARRANGEMENT

1092204245 AIR PREFILTER

1092204300 GA75VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) 400V

1092204400 GA75VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) 380V

1092204462 PIPE FOR GA37-45VSD+

1092204502 CUBICLE DOOR PULLET

1092204509 BOX CUBICLE ASSEMBLY

1092204512 PANEL RIGHT

1092204534 PANEL LEFT SF1-6 PACK AC GREY

1092204537 PANEL BACK ASSY

1092204543 PLATE

1092204546 ROOF PANEL FF

1092204552 PANEL BACK ASSY

1092204555 ROOF PANEL

1092204558 BASE ASSY FF SF1-6 AC GREY

1092204562 BASE ASSY PACK SF1-6 AC GREY



1092204578 DUCT FAN

1092204580 MOTOR PLATE

1092204582 MOTOR PLATE

1092204583 MOTOR-ELEMENT FRAME

1092204584 FRAME

1092204589 PANEL

1092204591 BAFFLE

1092204593 PIPE G 1/2X1250XG 1/2

1092204594 PIPE

1092204596 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092204597 PIPE ASSEMBLY

1092204599 SCREW HEXAGON

1092204600 GA90VSD CUBICLE ( EMC )

1092204700 GA37VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) HAV

1092204768 GEAR SET 9303/9304

1092204769 GEAR SET 9305/9306

1092204770 GEAR SET 9307/9308

1092204771 GEAR SET 9309/9310

1092204773 GEAR SET 9313/9314

1092204775 GEAR SET 9317/9318

1092204776 GEAR SET 9319/9320

1092204777 GEAR SET 9321/9322

1092204778 GEAR SET 9323/9324

1092204781 GEAR SET 9329/9330

1092204784 GEAR SET 9335/9336

1092204785 GEAR SET 9337/9338

1092204800 GA90VSD CUBICLE ( EMC ) HAV

1092204901 DECAL WARNING

1092204902 MOTOR 2.2KW 400/50/3 AC

1092204903 MOTOR 3.7KW 400/50/3 AC

1092204904 MOTOR 5.5KW 400/50/3 AC

1092204905 MOTOR 1.5KW 230/1/50 B3 IEC AC

1092204906 MOTOR 2.2KW 230/1/50 B3 IEC AC

1092204912 PULET SF1-6 AC

1092204913 PROTECTION PANEL

1092204915 PROTECTION PLATE

1092204916 PROTECTION PLATE

1092204917 SUBFRAME BRACKET

1092204943 PIPE G 1/2X1250XG 1/2+NIPPLE

1092204944 PIPE+NIPPLE

1092204945 PIPE G 1/2X790XG 1/2+NIPPLE

1092204946 PIPE+NIPPLE

1092204981 NIPPLE R1/2 X G1/2

1092205004 VESSEL PROCESS 37+-55 CHN SQL

1092205006 VESSEL PROCESS 37+-55 EXP SQL

1092205008 VESSEL PROCESS 37+-55 ASME/MOM



1092205010 VESSEL PROCESS 37+-55 JPN MHL

1092205012 VESSEL PROCESS 55+-90 CHN SQL

1092205013 VESSEL PROCESS 55+-90 EXP SQL

1092205014 VESSEL PROCESS 55+-90 ASME/MOM

1092205015 VESSEL PROCESS 55+-90 JPN MHL

1092205016 PULLEY-180

1092205018 PULLEY-160

1092205020 PULLEY-140

1092205021 PULLEY-125

1092205022 PULLEY-132

1092205023 PULLEY-125

1092205026 PULLEY-94.5

1092205027 PULLEY-90

1092205029 PULLEY-80

1092205035 MOTOR-2.2/WT

1092205036 MOTOR-3/WT

1092205037 MOTOR-4/WT

1092205038 MOTOR-5.5/WT

1092205039 DUCT

1092205040 DUCT

1092205049 PIPE ASSEMBLY

1092205050 PIPE ASSEMBLY

1092205051 PIPE ASSEMBLY

1092205100 ELBOW COUPLING

1092205173 PULLEY-200

1092205175 G2-3 CUBICLE WITH DRYER 400/50

1092205176 G4-5 CUBICLE WITH DRYER 400/50

1092205181 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092205182 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092205186 COUPLING

1092205500 CUBICLE AVV.3-4 400/50 DOL

1092205532 BLOCK INSTRUMENT

1092205547 LEFT PANEL IDF30I

1092205554 NAL LABEL FOR MK5S 1900520400

1092205556 NAL LABEL FOR MK5S 1900520200

1092205603 WATER SEPARATOR(WSD50)

1092205659 DISCHARGE HOSE FOR GV2500

1092205660 VESSEL FOR GV2500VSD

1092205704 CONVERTER ATV61HD18N4

1092205705 CONVERTER ATV61HD22N4

1092205706 CONVERTER ATV61HD30N4

1092205707 CONVERTER ATV61HD37N4

1092205708 CONVERTER ATV61HD45N4

1092205709 CONVERTER ATV61HD55N4

1092205710 CONVERTER ATV61HD75N4

1092205711 CONVERTER ATV61HD90N4



1092205712 CONVERTER ATV61HC11N4

1092205713 CONVERTER ATV630D18N4

1092205714 CONVERTER ATV630D22N4

1092205715 CONVERTER ATV630D30N4

1092205716 CONVERTER ATV630D37N4

1092205717 CONVERTER ATV630D45N4

1092205718 CONVERTER ATV630D55N4

1092205719 CONVERTER ATV630D75N4

1092205720 CONVERTER ATV630D90N4

1092205721 CONVERTER ATV630C11N4

1092205851 VESSEL ASSEMBLY CHN

1092205854 FRAME ASSY GA FF DARK GREY

1092205857 FRAME ASSY GA P DARK GREY

1092205866 PIPE M26X1,5X420XM26X1,5

1092205871 BACK PANEL GA FF DARK GERY

1092205876 SCANVENLENG PIPE

1092205878 SERVICE PANEL GA DARK GREY

1092205880 MIDDLE PANEL FF

1092205883 ROOF GA FF LIGHT GREY

1092205885 ROOF GA P LIGHT GREY

1092205897 SERV.PANEL FRONT GA DARK GREY

1092205898 CUBICLE DOOR GA LIGHT GREY

1092205901 BACK PANEL GA P DARK GREY

1092205902 COOLER DUCT ASSY GA QGD

1092205909 INLET PANEL GA DARK GREY

1092205997 NIPPLE

1092205998 VESSEL ASSY AS1210/MOM/ASME

1092205999 VESSEL ASSY  MHLW

1092206002 FAN PROCESS 30-45 200-220V 60

1092206004 FAN PROCESS 30-45 200V 50HZ

1092206006 FAN PROCESS 30-45 230/400V 50

1092206008 FAN PROCESS 30-45 230/380/460

1092206010 FAN PROCESS 45VSD 55 230/380/

1092206012 FAN PROCESS 55 200-220V 50/60

1092206014 FAN PROCESS 75 230/400V 50HZ

1092206016 FAN PROCESS 75 220/230/380/46

1092207193 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207194 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207195 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207196 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207199 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207200 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207201 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207202 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207203 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207204 HOSE ASSEMBLY



1092207205 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207207 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207208 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207210 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207211 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092207300 VALVE REGUL.

1092207320 WSD15

1092207341 SPM NIPPLE

1092207347 MOTOR FAN (30-37KW)

1092207348 MOTOR FAN (45KW)

1092207360 VALVE REGUL.

1092207363 VALVE ASSEMBLY

1092208001 VESSEL PROCESS FOR 1092301219

1092210609 FLANGE

1092210610 NIPPLE

1092210701 PULLEY(ELEMENT) D90 2 GROOVES

1092210702 PULLEYELEMENT) D100 2 GROOVES

1092210703 PULLEY(ELEMENT) D118 2 GROOVES

1092210704 PULLEY(ELEMENT) D106 2 GROOVES

1092210705 PULLEY(ELEMENT) D125 2 GROOVES

1092210706 PULLEY(ELEMENT) D95 2 GROOVES

1092210707 PULLEY

1092210801 PULLEY(MOTOR) D100 2GROOVES

1092210803 PULLEY(MOTOR) D118 2GROOVES

1092210807 PULLEY(MOTOR) D132 2GROOVES

1092210808 PULLEY(MOTOR) D190 2GROOVES

1092210810 PLATE WC

1092210813 SUPPORT

1092210814 SPACER

1092210815 SPACER

1092220001 SUPPORT

1092220002 FRAME

1092220003 FRAME ASS'Y

1092220015 EMC FILTER FS5972-100-35

1092220016 EMC FILTER FS5972-170-40

1092220301 SIGHT GLASS

1092220801 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 11KW 460V

1092220802 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 15KW 460V

1092220803 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 18.5KW 460V

1092220804 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 22KW 460V

1092220805 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 11KW 690V

1092220806 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 15KW 690V

1092220807 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 18.5KW 690V

1092220808 CUBICLE MAS+ FF 22KW 690V

1092220809 CUBICLE MAS FF 11KW 460V

1092220810 CUBICLE MAS FF 15KW 460V



1092220811 CUBICLE MAS FF 18.5KW 460V

1092220812 CUBICLE MAS FF 22KW 460V

1092220813 CUBICLE MAS FF 11KW 690V

1092220814 CUBICLE MAS FF 15KW 690V

1092220815 CUBICLE MAS FF 18.5KW 690V

1092220816 CUBICLE MAS FF 22KW 690V

1092221018 BAFFLE

1092221020 PLATE

1092221066 COOLER INTER

1092221067 AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092221068 COOLER OIL

1092221069 DOOR

1092221100 FAN CABLE

1092221101 DOOR

1092221102 DOOR

1092221104 CUBICLE PANEL

1092221105 PANEL

1092221106 ROOF(ABOVE FAN)

1092221107 ROOF

1092221108 CUBICLE PANEL

1092221215 CENTRAL STAY SET

1092221216 CENTRAL STAY SET

1092221217 WIRE HARNESS

1092221222 NIPPLE

1092221230 WIRE HARNESS(UL)

1092221231 WIRE HARNESS(UL)

1092221232 WIRE HARNESS(UL)

1092221233 WIRE HARNESS

1092221243 ROOF

1092221250 BAFFLE

1092221259 PANEL

1092221265 BRACKET

1092221275 STICKER

1092221276 OILCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092221280 SILENCER

1092221296 BAFFLE

1092221300 BAFFLE

1092221306 BAFFLE

1092221370 WARNING LABEL

1092221372 DOOR

1092221384 DOOR

1092221389 PAENL

1092221405 FRAME

1092221409 FRAME

1092221423 FRAME

1092221426 FRAME



1092221439 WSD15

1092221441 CUBICLE BODYWORK

1092221453 QUINCY QOFT-20 MOTOR

1092221454 QUINCY QOFT-25 MOTOR

1092221455 QUINCY QOFT-30 MOTOR

1092221456 QUINCY QOFT-40 MOTOR

1092221457 QUINCY QOFT-50 MOTOR

1092221478 BAFFLE

1092221484 BAFFLE

1092221489 BAFFLE

1092221493 BAFFLE

1092221496 WIRE HARNESS

1092221497 DOOR

1092221504 PANEL

1092221515 MOTOR

1092221517 MOTOR

1092221526 DECAL

1092221527 DECAL

1092221535 BAFFLE

1092221553 BUSHING

1092221555 DOOR

1092221562 TRANSFORMERE

1092221576 MOTOR

1092221577 MOTOR

1092221578 MOTOR

1092221599 OIL FREE LABEL

1092221612 COOLER INTER

1092221613 AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092221614 COOLER OIL

1092221615 COOLER INTER

1092221616 AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092221617 OILCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092221643 SPACER

1092221651 SEPARATOR WATER (WSD250)

1092221680 BAFFLE

1092221745 DOOR

1092221746 STAY

1092221747 STAY

1092221748 SUPPORT

1092221749 PANEL

1092221750 STAY

1092221751 PANEL

1092221752 PANEL

1092221753 PANEL

1092221754 BEAM

1092221755 ROOF



1092221756 PLATE COVER

1092221757 ROOF

1092221758 ROOF

1092221759 PANEL

1092221761 BEAM

1092221861 MOTOR

1092221862 MOTOR

1092221863 MOTOR

1092222020 NIPPLE

1092222060 INTER-COOLER

1092222061 INTER-COOLER

1092222064 BAFFLE

1092222091 DRAIN MECHANICAL

1092222092 WIRE HARNESS

1092222110 STAY

1092222112 SUPPORT

1092222114 PANEL

1092222116 PANEL

1092222118 PANEL

1092222120 BEAM

1092222130 BEAM

1092222140 PANEL

1092222150 PANEL

1092222160 PANEL

1092222170 PANEL

1092222190 PANEL

1092222200 PANEL

1092222210 ROOF

1092222220 PANEL

1092222240 PANEL

1092222250 PROFILE

1092222251 PROFILE

1092222252 PROFILE

1092222335 DOOR

1092222352 CUBICLE DOOR QOFT50-75V

1092222356 CUBICLE BODYWORK 50-75V (HP)

1092222600 DOOR

1092222700 DOOR

1092222800 DOOR

1092222900 DOOR

1092223000 ROOF

1092223100 PANEL

1092223110 CUBICLE DOOR

1092223120 PANEL

1092223128 PANEL

1092223152 50V-75V WIRE HARNESS



1092223200 CUBICLE BODYWORK QOFT30V

1092223212 QUINCY COOLER INTER QOFT30V

1092223213 AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY

1092231020 PIPE

1092231030 PIPE

1092231040 PIPE

1092231050 PIPE AFTER MPV G160W

1092231060 PIPE BEFORE AC G160W

1092231070 PIPE OUTLET G160W

1092231080 HOSE OC2-HOUSING

1092231090 HOSE OFH-OC1

1092231100 PIPE BETWEEN OC

1092231112 STAY COOLER  G160W

1092231113 STAY COOLER G 160W

1092231160 GRATING FAN G 160

1092234518 FAN AXIAL

1092236503 GEARSET

1092236506 GEARSET

1092236509 GEARSET

1092236510 GEARSET

1092236512 GEARSET

1092236522 GEARSET

1092236524 GEARSET

1092236532 GEARSET

1092236535 GEARSET

1092236537 GEARSET

1092236539 GEARSET

1092236542 GEARSET

1092236543 GEARSET

1092299096 CUBICLE GV2500 380V 50HZ IEC A

1092299104 CUBICLE GV1200 400V 50HZ CE AC

1092299105 CUBICLE GV1200 400V 50HZ CE WC

1092299114 GV4800 VESSEL CHN

1092299117 GV4800 VESSEL CE

1092299120 MOTOR/380V/50HZ/30KW/2P/1.2

1092299121 MOTOR/380V/50HZ/45KW/2P/1.25

1092299122 MOTOR/380V/50HZ/55KW/2P/1.25

1092299123 MOTOR/380V/50HZ/110KW/2P/1.25

1092299126 MOTOR/400V/50HZ/30KW/2P/1.2

1092299135 TUBE

1092299147 FLEXIBLE HOSE

1092299177 FAN ASSEMBLY 420

1092299178 FAN ASSEMBLY 500

1092299190 FLEXIBLE HOSE

1092299203 FAN ASSEMBLY FOR GV4800 AC

1092299205 NIPPLE FOR OIL INJECT HOSE



1092299206 NIPPLE FOR OIL INJECT HOSE

1092300803 CUBICLE DOOR

1092300806 PANEL CUBICLE BACK

1092300810 COVER FILTER

1092300811 FILTER ELEMENT (CLASS F6)

1092300905 CONNECTING PIPE

1092300908 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092300909 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092300910 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092300917 HOSE ELEMENT-VESSEL C111

1092300921 HOSE ASS'Y VESSEL-COOLER

1092300922 HOSE ASS'Y ELEMENT-VESSEL C146

1092300926 SUPPORT  GEARCASING

1092300927 SUPPORT GEARCASING

1092300928 HOSE WATER COOLED VESSEL-HE

1092300929 HOSE ASSEMBLY VESSEL-WC

1092300931 PIPE

1092300943 PIPE

1092300945 SUPPORT WATERCOOLER

1092300963 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092301102 GA30+CUBICLE 200~230V 50/60HZ

1092301103 GA37/37+ CUBICLE 200~230 50/60

1092301105 GA45/45+ CUBICLE 200~230 50/60

1092301107 GA55 CUBICLE 200~230V 50/60HZ

1092301108 GA55+ CUBICLE 200~230V 50/60HZ

1092301109 GA75 CUBICLE 200-230V 50/60HZ

1092301111 GA90 CUBICLE 230V 50/60HZ

1092301160 PANEL LEFT

1092301167 BEAM

1092301168 BEAM HORIZONTALE VSD

1092301169 GA55 CUBICLE 400V  50HZ

1092301170 GA55+ CUBICLE 400V  50HZ

1092301171 GA75/GA75+ CUBICLE 400V  50HZ

1092301174 GA30+ CUBICLE 400V 50HZ

1092301175 GA37/GA37+ CUBICLE 400V 50HZ

1092301176 GA45/GA45+ CUBICLE 400V 50HZ

1092301177 HOSE ASS'Y VESSEL-COOLER

1092301181 DOOR

1092301182 GA30+ CUBICLE 380V 60HZ

1092301183 GA37/GA37+  CUBICLE 380V 60HZ

1092301185 GA45/GA45+  CUBICLE 380V 60HZ

1092301187 GA55/GA55+  CUBICLE 380V 60HZ

1092301188 GA75 /GA75+ CUBICLE 380V 60HZ

1092301189 GA90  CUBICLE 380V 60HZ

1092301190 GA30+ CUBICLE 440/460V 60HZ

1092301191 GA37/37+  CUBICLE  440/460 60



1092301193 GA45/45+ CUBICLE  440/460 60

1092301195 GA55/55+ CUBICLE  440/460V 60

1092301196 GA75/75+  CUBICLE  440/460V 60

1092301197 GA90  CUBICLE  440/460V 60HZ

1092301203 DOOR CUBICLE DOOR VSD

1092301213 HOSE C90 AIR INLET

1092301214 AIRINLET HOSE

1092301215 HOSE C111 AIR INLET

1092301216 AIRINLET HOSE

1092301218 ASSEMBLY VESSEL  GA30+-45+

1092301219 VESSEL ASSY GA55-90

1092301227 VESSEL ASSY GA55-90

1092301238 GA55/90 200V CUBICLE SHEET ASS

1092301240 FILTER ELEMENT (CLASS F6)

1092301246 GA30+~45+ WIRE HARNESS

1092301248 GA55~90  WIRE HARNESS

1092301260 FRAME GA55-90/VSD

1092301267 ASSEMBLY VESSEL GA30+-45+

1092301270 VESSEL ASSY GA55-90

1092301276 NIPPLE

1092301283 PANEL

1092301286 HOSE COOLER-DRYER

1092301287 DOOR

1092301290 SUPPORT COOLER/FAN/DRYER

1092301293 SUPPORT

1092301298 PANEL

1092301300 PANEL BACK FS

1092301304 PLATE

1092301305 PLATE

1092301312 PIPE AIR OUT DRYER ID171

1092301314 PIPE AIR OUT DRYER ID286

1092301316 PIPE DRYER OUTLET

1092301318 PIPE PACK

1092301322 PANEL WITH DECAL WORKPLACE

1092301323 PANEL WTHOUT DECAL WORKPLACE

1092301328 WASHER

1092301329 FAN ASSEMBLY 230/400V 50HZ

1092301331 FAN ASSEMBLY 230/400V 50HZ

1092301332 FAN ASSEMBLY 230/400V 50HZ

1092301363 PLATE SEAL COOLERPLATE GA30+

1092301365 FAN ASSEMBLY 230/400V 50HZ

1092304400 OIL COOLER

1092307182 ROOF

1092314202 PANEL QAS30-40

1092328280 VESSEL PRESS ASSY.

1092329400 MANIFOLD



1092338302 MUFFLER FOR CFM100

1092380503 PIPE EXHAUST

1092555200 PLATE COVER

1092569000 SUPPORT

1092574700 RETAINER

1092580290 CORNER

1092605581 DOOR ASSY.

1092605700 DOOR

1092606600 PIPE

1092624500 OIL COOLER

1092636551 OVERLOAD RELAY  EF460-500

1092636561 TRANSFORMER JBK3-800VA

1092704500 HEXAGON PLUG G1/2A

1092732600 BREATHER FILTER

1092736488 QUINCY QOFT-60 MOTOR

1092757900 OEM FAN XATS1050E

1092803000 BLANK BOARD 62X101MM

1092804580 EXHAUST COVER

1092811103 BEAM

1092820700 SOLENOID VALVE

1092825500 GASKET

1092834300 PIPE EXHAUST

1092854900 OIL COOLING PIPE

1092900008 VESSEL MOM/ASME GA7-15VSD+

1092900060 BACK PANEL ASSY.

1092900100 WASHER

1092900132 Roof panel for 11kw

1092900160 WIRE HARNESS

1092900201 PIPE

1092900202 PIPE

1092900203 PIPE

1092900204 PIPE

1092900218 ASSEMBLY VESSEL ML

1092900242 ELBOW

1092900256 WSD SUPPORT

1092900266 ROOF PACK

1092900267 PANEL INLET

1092900268 ROOF FF

1092900269 PANEL FF BACK

1092900280 CUBICLE 15KW CHN

1092900286 SAFETY VALVE GB

1092900288 VESSEL ASME/AS1210/MOM

1092900290 VESSEL OIL ASS'Y ML

1092900291 VESSEL OIL ASS'Y GB

1092900293 PANEL BACK ASSY PACK

1092900295 PANEL INLET LEFT ASS'Y



1092900296 ROOF ASSY PACK

1092900297 ROOF FF ASS'Y

1092900298 PANEL BACK FF ASS'Y

1092900302 CUBICLE GA18VSD+ CHN

1092900334 TRANSFORMER

1092900335 TRANSFORMER

1092900338 COOLER

1092900339 COOLER

1092900370 PANEL

1092900381 BAFFLE

1092900385 BAFFLE

1092900409 MOTOR-2.2SP/WT

1092900410 MOTOR-3SP/WT

1092900423 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092900426 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092900433 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092900455 Motor 11kw

1092900465 Cubicle door

1092900472 LEFT PANEL

1092900502 HOUSING SUPPORT ENHANCED SER.

1092900571 AC CHOCK

1092900572 EMC-FILTER

1092900580 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

1092900594 VESSEL GX2-5

1092900603 Service panel

1092900606 Front panel

1092900611 Back panel

1092900617 Cooler 11kw

1092900618 Cooler 7.5kw

1092900622 Motor 7.5kw

1092900686 DOOR

1092900691 PANEL

1092900709 FAN CABLE

1092900728 BAFFLE

1092900732 SUPPORT

1092900733 SUPPORT TIMER DRAIN

1092900804 PANEL MK5

1092900821 SCAVENGE PIPE

1092900841 DOOR AC LOGO

1092900844 DOOR

1092900851 Cubicle G7

1092900855 Hose

1092900879 Inlet hose

1092900889 Roof panel for 7kw

1092900901 OIL PIPE

1092901019 DISCHARGE HOSE FOR GV1600



1092901023 CABLE FOR GV1600-4800

1092901059 DOOR

1092901063 DOOR

1092901140 RIGHT PANEL

1092901161 BOLT ASSEMBLY

1092901163 ANTI-VIBRATION SUPPORT

1092901168 ELBOW COUPLING

1092901170 ANTIVIBR.PAD

1092901171 ANTIVIBR.PAD

1092901179 BACK PANEL

1092901191 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092901196 OIL COOLER

1092901197 OIL COOLER

1092901212 FAN-220

1092901213 FAN-240

1092901216 PULLEY-212

1092901217 PULLEY-118

1092901218 PULLEY-112

1092901244 MOTOR 2.2KW 230-460/60 AC

1092901245 MOTOR 3.7KW 230-460/60 AC

1092901246 MOTOR 5.5KW 230-460/60 AC

1092901253 MOTOR 2.2KW 380/60/3 AC

1092901254 MOTOR 3.7KW 380/60/3 AC

1092901255 MOTOR 5.5KW 380/60/3 AC

1092901259 TEE COUPLING

1092901269 GA90VSD CUBICLE NEOS LOCAL

1092901288 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092901289 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092901290 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092901294 MOTOR 1.5KW 230/1/50 B3 IEC BP

1092901295 MOTOR 2.2KW 230/1/50 B3 IEC BP

1092901296 MOTOR 2.2KW 400 50 BP

1092901297 MOTOR 3.7KW 400 50 BP

1092901298 MOTOR 5.5KW 400 50 BP

1092901299 MOTOR 2.2KW 230-460/60/3 BP

1092901303 MOTOR 3.7KW 230-460/60/3 BP

1092901304 MOTOR 5.5KW 230-460/60/3 BP

1092901311 Safety valve

1092901312 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+ ENG

1092901313 Safety valve

1092901314 SAFETY VALVE 3/8+ ENG

1092901316 Flexible

1092901343 Tank_270L BP CHN

1092901345 Tank_270L BP ML

1092901347 Tank_270L BP MOM/ASME/AS

1092901356 G37 OIL COOLER



1092901357 G37 AFTER COOLER

1092901361 PRESSURE SWITCH 8.5

1092901363 GV630-1200 VESSEL BLUE

1092901423 Fan

1092901425 MOTOE DUCT PLATE G11

1092901431 MOTOR DUCT PLATE G7

1092901443 Hose

1092901448 AC outlet

1092901501 TANK

1092901502 TANK ML

1092901503 TANK MOM/ASME/AS

1092901510 Vessel

1092901522 Frame-FF

1092901540 PLATEUNDEROC11KW-10&13BAR

1092901549 LEFT PANEL FXI5

1092901558 MOTOR 45KW/400V/50HZ/IE3

1092901560 MOTOR 110KW/400V/50HZ/IE3

1092901601 GA30+ 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901602 GA37 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901603 GA45 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901604 GA37+ 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901605 GA45+ 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901608 GA55+ 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901609 GA75+ 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901610 GA90 400V-50Hz Motor

1092901611 GA30+ 200/220V-50/60Hz Motor

1092901612 GA37 200/220V-50/60Hz Motor

1092901613 GA45 200/220V-50/60Hz Motor

1092901614 GA37+ 200/220V-50/60Hz Motor

1092901617 GA75 200/220V-50/60Hz Motor

1092901619 GA75+ 200/220V-50/60Hz Motor

1092901621 GA30+230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901622 GA37 230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901623 GA45 230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901624 GA37+230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901625 GA45+230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901626 GA55 230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901627 GA75 230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901629 GA75+230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901630 GA90 230V/440V/460V-60Hz Motor

1092901631 GA30+ 380V-60Hz Motor

1092901632 GA37 380V-60Hz Motor

1092901633 GA45 380V-60Hz Motor

1092901636 GA55 380V-60Hz Motor

1092901637 GA75 380V-60Hz Motor

1092901638 GA55+ 380V-60Hz Motor



1092901639 GA75+ 380V-60Hz Motor

1092901640 GA90 380V-60Hz Motor

1092901654 GAe22 200/220V50/60MotorIE3-7.

1092901662 GAe15 230V440V460V60HzMotorIE3

1092901682 G45 400V-50Hz IE3 MOTOR

1092901804 Decal unit(G11)

1092901815 Dryer back panel

1092901819 MIDDLE PANEL FXI5

1092901824 plastic motor duct

1092901893 THERMOSTATIC VALVE

1092901902 OSE GV1200

1092901903 OSE GV1600

1092901904 OSE GV2500

1092901905 OSE GV4800 SMALL

1092901906 OSE GV4800 LARGE

1092901910 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092901957 Hose

1092901975 Cubicle door for MK5

1092901978 AIRFILTERCOVER

1092901979 OSECOVER

1092901990 Roof panel for 11kw-FF

1092902050 Roof panel for 7kw-FF

1092902059 Hose

1092902070 CHN/ML

1092902083 MOTOR 7.5KW 230V 60HZ

1092902086 MOTOR 7.5KW 400V 50HZ

1092902094 MOTOR 11KW 400V 50HZ

1092902112 STAINLESS PIPE

1092902125 MOTOR WITH ANTI-COND.HEATER

1092902162 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902163 DRAIN  TIMER

1092902177 NIPPLE

1092902187 NIPPLE

1092902188 NIPPLE

1092902189 PIPE

1092902190 PIPE

1092902209 HOSE

1092902211 UNLOADER

1092902229 NIPPLE

1092902240 LEFT PANEL FXI7

1092902243 MIDDLE PANEL FXI7

1092902247 HOSE DRYER OUTLET

1092902250 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902284 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902314 SIDE PANEL

1092902325 G55VSD cubicle-Pullet



1092902326 G75VSD cubicle-Pullet

1092902327 G55VSD INOVANCE CONVERTER

1092902328 G75VSD INOVANCE CONVERTER

1092902329 G55 cubicle 400V-pullet-CHN

1092902330 G75 cubicle  400V--pullet-CHN

1092902331 G55-75VSD wireharness (Pullet)

1092902332 G55-75  wireharness (Pullet)

1092902333 PULLET CONTROLLER-VSD

1092902334 G55/VSD oil cooler

1092902335 G55/VSD after cooler

1092902338 G55V 400V 50hz motor

1092902339 G75V 400V 50hz motor

1092902341 G55  400V 50hz motor

1092902342 G75  400V 50hz motor

1092902345 G75 FAN ASSEMBLY 400V 50HZ

1092902352 PULLEY 3SPA-250

1092902354 ELEMENT PULLEY 11KW 125PSI

1092902403 AC OUTLET

1092902404 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902405 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902464 MOTOR 2.2KW 380/60/3 BP

1092902465 MOTOR 3.7KW 380/60/3 BP

1092902466 MOTOR 5.5KW 380/60/3 BP

1092902469 AIR COOLER BP

1092902601 G55 FAN ASSEMBLY 400V 50HZ

1092902603 G55 FAN 230/380/440-460V 60HZ

1092902606 LEFT SIDE PANEL

1092902646 WIRE HARNESSS

1092902647 WIRE HARNESS

1092902704 G55 380V 60HZ MOTOR

1092902705 G90 400V 50hz motor

1092902715 G75 380V 60HZ MOTOR

1092902722 PIPE OUTLET CONNECTOR

1092902723 G2 FLANGE

1092902812 NIPPLE

1092902813 NIPPLE

1092902814 NIPPLE

1092902816 NIPPLE

1092902817 NIPPLE

1092902818 NIPPLE

1092902819 NIPPLE

1092902820 NIPPLE

1092902821 NIPPLE

1092902822 NIPPLE

1092902823 NIPPLE

1092902826 NIPPLE



1092902827 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902828 NIPPLE

1092902830 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902833 SCANVENGE PIPE

1092902834 SCANVENGE PIPE

1092902841 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092902927 G55VSD cubicle-MK5

1092902928 G75VSD cubicle--MK5

1092902930 G55-75  wireharness (MK5)

1092903065 SIDE PANEL

1092903076 SIDE PANEL

1092903101 MOTOR 15KW 400 50

1092903102 MOTOR 18KW 400 50

1092903103 MOTOR 22KW 400 50

1092903104 MOTOR 30KW 400V 50HZ

1092903105 MOTOR 37KW 400V 50HZ

1092903106 MOTOR 45KW 400V 50HZ

1092903225 ROOF

1092903250 PANEL

1092903265 OIL LABEL MINERAL OIL

1092903268 GA45-75VSD+ P FRAME

1092903269 GA45-75VSD+ FF FRAME

1092903272 TRANSFORMER JBK5-160VA

1092903281 BACK PANEL ASSY

1092903452 TANK AND PALLET SUB AS

1092903458 Motor spacer

1092903465 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092903503 FAN COVER FRONT

1092903506 VESSEL LIFT BOLT

1092903508 vessel support

1092903542 BELT XPA-1357

1092903594 FLEXIBLE VESSEL - COOLER

1092903608 HOUSING VALVE

1092903613 PULLEY 2SPA 190

1092903617 PULLEY 2SPA 224

1092903619 PULLEY 2SPA 236

1092903622 PULLEY 3SPA 95

1092903623 PULLEY 3SPA 100

1092903626 PULLEY 2SPA 118

1092903627 PULLEY 3SPA 118

1092903628 PULLEY 2SPA 125

1092903629 PULLEY 2SPA 132

1092903630 PULLEY 2SPA 140

1092903631 PULLEY 2SPA 150

1092903632 PULLEY 2SPA 160

1092903634 MOTOR WUXI AII



1092903647 OIL INJECT HOSE

1092903651 MOTOR 7.5 400V 50HZ IE3

1092903654 MOTOR 7.5 230V 60HZ IE3

1092903659 MOTOR 11 400V 50HZ IE3

1092903662 MOTOR 11 230V 60HZ IE3

1092903667 MOTOR 15KW 400V 50HZ

1092903675 MOTOR 18.5KW 400V 50HZ

1092903676 MOTOR 18.5KW 230V 60HZ

1092903683 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ

1092903684 MOTOR 22KW 230V 60HZ

1092903697 MOTOR 15KW 380V 60HZ

1092903701 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ

1092903702 MOTOR 22KW 230/460V 60HZ

1092903703 MOTOR 22 KW 380V 60HZ

1092903707 MOTOR 30KW 230/460V 60HZ

1092903712 MOTOR 22KW 180-220V 50/60HZ

1092903730 NIPPLE

1092903740 FLEXIBLE HOSE

1092903742 SUPPORT PLATE

1092903803 GEAR, THEET 78, MODUL 1.5

1092903804 GEAR, THEET 38, MODUL 1.5

1092903805 GEAR SET 53/54 W

1092903806 gear set

1092903807 gear set

1092903808 gear set

1092903809 GEAR SET 61/62 W

1092903810 gear set

1092903811 GEAR SET 65/66 W

1092903812 gear set

1092903813 gear set

1092903814 gear set

1092903815 gear set

1092903816 gear set

1092903817 GEAR SET 77/78 W

1092903818 gear set

1092903819 gear set

1092903820 gear set

1092903821 GEAR SET 85/86 W

1092903822 GEAR SET 87/88 W

1092903823 GEAR SET 89/90 W

1092903824 gear set

1092903825 GEAR SET 93/94 W

1092903826 gear set

1092903827 GEAR SET 97/98 W

1092903828 gear set

1092903829 gear set



1092903830 gear set

1092903837 CUBICLE GA15 400-460/50-60

1092903838 CUBICLE GA18-22 400-460/50-60

1092903847 ROOF

1092903849 BACK PANEL RIGHT

1092903860 VESSEL CHN/ML

1092903862 VESSEL MOM/ASME/ML

1092903864 RIGHT PANEL ASSY

1092903867 HOSE ELEMENT TO VESSEL GA15-26

1092903868 LEFT PANEL ASSY

1092903870 FRONT PANEL ASSY

1092903871 CUBICLE DOOR ASSY

1092903874 FRAME

1092903876 BEAM HORIZONTAL LENGTHWAYS

1092903878 PLATE FOR PACK

1092903885 BEAM HORIZONTAL CROSSWISE

1092903890 BACK PANEL LEFT

1092903894 SPACER

1092903916 COOLER COMBINED

1092903917 HOSE VESSEL TO HOUSING

1092903918 HOSE OC INLET

1092903919 HOSE OC OUTLET

1092903920 OIL INJECT HOSE

1092903922 PULLEY 3SPA-090

1092903931 PULLEY 2SPA-250

1092903932 FAN

1092903934 VESSEL AIR CHN

1092903937 VESSEL AIR ML

1092904000 G55-90 VESEEL CHN&MLINCLN BM

1092904018 VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER

1092904031 SEPARATION PLATE VESSEL

1092904056 GASKET

1092904057 WIRE HARNESS

1092904150 MOTOR 15KW 400V 50HZ IE3

1092904151 MOTOR 18.5KW400V 50 HZ IE3

1092904152 MOTOR 22KW 400V 50HZ IE3

1092904153 MOTOR 26KW 400V 50HZ IE2

1092904154 FAN_COOLER PLATE FRONT 26KW

1092904157 FAN_COOLER PLATE BACK 26KW

1092904162 FAN_COOLER PLATE RIGHT

1092904165 COOLER SUPPORT GA26

1092904166 PIPE AIR INLET GA15-26

1092904170 COOLER SUPPORT GA15

1092904173 COOLER SUPPORT GA18

1092904174 COOLER SUPPORT GA22

1092904175 FAN_COOLER PLATE FRONT15/18/22



1092904178 FAN_COOLER PLATE BACK 15/18/22

1092904189 PIPE VESSEL TO OIL FILTER

1092904190 PIPE AIR OUTLET DRYER

1092904195 PIPE AIR OUTLET GA26

1092904196 PIPE AIR OUTLET GA15-22

1092904200 MOTOR GA7 VSD+

1092904201 motor GA11 VSD+

1092904202 motor GA15 VSD+

1092904203 motor GA18 VSD+

1092904204 motor GA22 VSD+

1092904205 motor GA26 VSD+

1092904206 motor GA30 VSD+

1092904207 motor GA37 VSD+

1092904210 BUSHING

1092904326 GA55&75VSD+ VESSEL GB/ML

1092904350 HOSE VESSEL-AC GA15-26

1092904351 HOSE HOUSING-OC GA15

1092904353 HOSE HOUSING-OC GA18-26

1092904354 HOSE OC-HOUSING GA15-26

1092904355 HOSE DYRER INLET

1092904356 COOLER 15 KW

1092904357 COOLER 18KW

1092904358 COOLER 22KW

1092904359 COOLER 26KW

1092904388 DRYER MOD 400V+N

1092904410 Plate

1092904411 FILTER ELEMENT

1092904412 FILTER ELEMENT

1092904423 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092904428 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092904531 FLEXIBLE ELEMENT - VESSEL

1092904535 GASKET

1092904814 HOSE ASSEMBLY-AIR INLET

1092904816 HOSE ASSEMBLY-MOTOR TO ELEMENT

1092904914 NIPPLE 1/4 - 1/4

1092904937 CONDUIT

1092904968 BUFFER

1092904969 ANTIVIBRATION PAD

1092904971 TRANSPORT SUPPORT

1092904982 CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY

1092905304 G7-11 CUBICLE SEAL

1092905306 front panel assy

1092905310 left panel assy

1092905313 frame

1092905314 roof

1092905315 cooling back plate assy



1092905323 back panel assy

1092905324 motor support

1092905325 LONG STUD

1092905327 HOSE MOTOR TO ELEMENT

1092905328 seal

1092905331 cubicle box assy

1092905341 wire harness

1092905342 coupling house

1092905345 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 22KW

1092905351 air outlet pipe

1092905353 inverter 18KW 380-400V

1092905354 inverter 18KW 440-460V

1092905355 inverter 22KW 380-400V

1092905356 inverter 22KW 440-460V

1092905358 screw for element

1092905359 transport

1092905365 TAPER SLEEVE

1092905372 FAN

1092905391 INVERTER FAN

1092905392 INVERTER CONTROL PANEL

1092905393 INVERER LIGHT PANEL

1092905394 INVERTER STO PANEL

1092905395 INVERTER 24V POWER INPUT

1092905397 COOLING SHELL

1092905398 MOTOR SHAFT

1092905403 BACK COVER

1092905405 BACK COVER ASSEMBLY

1092905435 VACUUM INJECTOR 1-4

1092905437 VALVE

1092905500 FRAME ASSEMBLY

1092905502 SERVICE BACK DOOR

1092905507 PLATE

1092905510 ROOF

1092905513 CUBICLE DOOR

1092905516 PLATE

1092905520 BAFFLE

1092905522 SUPPORT-COOLER

1092905523 PANEL LEFT

1092905537 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092905538 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092905539 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092905541 HOSE ASSEMBLY

1092905550 AIR INLET HOSE

1092905551 30KW PM MOTOR

1092905552 37KW PM MOTOR

1092905553 SCAVENGE LINE




